2

Stor. Bin Material Material description Avail.stock BUn
A 26105 20180619 STATION RED MUSHRM PUSH BTN MNTY CONT 1 EA
A 26106 27023268 CHART FOLDING FOXBORO 54130-6TX 15 EA
A 26107 27012092 BOARD PC DCM-H BECK 22-5009-05 R/P 1 EA
A 26108 20175352 VALVE RED 150 SCR HN ADJ 0-30 MOORE40-30 1 EA
A 26109 20181426 PLUG C-H APJ-6485 3W 4P 60A 1 EA
A 26118 20175132 VALVE BALL 1/4ISCR 500#BRASS 027-4F4F-BT 20 EA
A 26119 20072830 MODULE INPUT 10-30VDC 16 A-B1771-IBDR/P 3 EA
A 26120 20173640 SCREW MACH PAN STL 1/4-20X3 136 EA
A 26121 20200850 ASSEMBLY ROLLER PLAIN 468754 OR 565913 16 EA
A 26128 20235662 MODULE 8 AXIS A-B P/N 1756-MOBSSE R/P 1 EA
A 26129 20201876 THERMOSTAT DEVELOPER P/N 962548 1 EA
A 26129 20158483 STARTER SQUARE-D 2510FG1 1 EA
A 26130 20151718 GEARBOX PLANETARY 50-1 ATLAS 250066 R/P 1 EA
A 26130 20313509 MARKER CABLE BRADY XSL-31-427 1 EA
A 26131 20234278 VALVE W/O SOL FESTO MFH-3-3/4-S PN 11968 1 EA
A 26131 20173378 SCREW CAP SCKT HD STL 5&16-18 X 3-1&2 54 EA
A 26132 20192035 BLADDER FOR 61 REWIND ATLAS P/N 280054 1 EA
A 26132 20182885 CLAMP CABLE NYLON 1/2-4 FANY-500NA-C 123 EA
A 26140 20191786 SWITCH BLACK BOX TM-SWO30A DBS CONNECTOR 2 EA
A 26141 20177119 SEAT STATIONARY D1751-340-9101 1-3/4 6 EA
A 26141 27028497 REGULATOR AIR 1/8 IN NPT 0-125 PS| 1 EA
A 26142 2015080% SWITCH LIMIT ALLEN-BRADLEY 802T-AP 3 EA
A 26142 20188812 MODULE FLEX I/O A-B 1794-ACN15 2 EA
A 26143 27018731 SLEEVE RUBBER LAROX FLOW VALVE 51319 1 EA
A 26143 20181352 NIPPLE CONDUIT 3/4 X 2 25 EA
A26144 27012671 BOWL FILTER TRANE P/N BWL0O001 2 EA
A 26144 27033376 LABEL HMIS PROD CODE 6992 1 ROL
A 26145 20228357 MODULE INPUT ISOLATER A-B 1756-1B16l 1 EA
A 26158 201883957 KIT PM #3 DEXTER-LAWSON 1BA-002139 2 EA
A 26159 20189189 LAMP BACKLIGHT PANELVIEW 550 AB 2711-NL1 3 EA
A 26159 20171695 SOLDER TIN LEAD 60/40 .064 DIA 1LB SPL 2.00 LB
A 26160 20180629 SWITCH 6500CH PUSH-PULL C-H 1025075 1 EA
A 26160 20174213 TEE TUBE BR HI-DTY 3/8T X 3/8T X 3/8T 15 EA
A 26161 20188571 FILTER LINE AC DOMINO P/N L102320 1 EA
A 26161 20191801 CABLE PROXIMITY TURCK RK4T-2 2 EA
A 26162 20189354 VALVE SOLENOID 24VDC NUMATICS 0815A431M 1 EA
A 26162 27013901 SPINDLE LEQPOLD P/N NEPTUNE 2 1 EA
A 26163 20191554 CONTROL SPEED DC 1.5HP KB ELECT KBCC R/P 1 EA
A 26174 27013847 CONTROL MOTOR LOAD P/N HL73JE019 R/P 1 EA
A 26174 27012219 FILTER DRIER CORE TRANE #CQOR0049 1 EA
A 26174 27012254 BONNET ASSEMBLY TRANE #BON-11 1 EA
A 26174 20177854 CLEVIS ROD MILLER 057-RC001-150-12 1 EA
A26174 27012214 HEAD ROTATING CRANE #M06571 TYPE 2 R/P 2 EA
A 26174 27011824 SEAL OIL JM CLIPPER #4QTRO6 10 EA
A 26174 20175417 VALVE SOL 3W 1/8 AIR 75# 115VAC i EA
A 26174 20173631 SCREW MACH PAN SS 1/4-20 X 1/2 1,142 EA
A 26175 27012253 HEAD 2.25 IN J.CRANE M01293 ROTATING R/P 1 EA
A 26175 27011953 VALVE 3-WAY STOP YORK #022-10072-000 1 EA




B

A 26175 27012785 SWITCH TEMP UE F302G MDL 8BS 650D F 1 EA
A 26175 27011880 KIT O-RING MARLEY #70-146-15 3/SET 3 SET
A 26175 20188411 PRINTHEAD ZEBRA #44000M FOR 105S PRINTER 2 EA
A 26175 20245910 CLAMP TOGGLE DE-STA-CO 375-R 2 EA
A 26175 27025606 FILTER OIL/VAPOR WILKERSON MXP-95-540 1 EA
A 26175 27025607 FILTER OIL/VAPOR WILKERSON MXP-95-532 1 EA
A 26175 20181133 BOX WIRING JIC 6 X 6 X 4 WITH PANEL 1 EA
A 26175 20177319 O-RING BUNA 70 4-3/8 X 4-5/8 X1/8 PARKER 47 EA
A 26176 27012743 SEAT VALVE ELLIOTT P/N 567 C/N 671196-19 1 EA
A 26176 20184889 TRANSMITTER SPEED AIRPAX 074-311-034 R/P 1 EA
A 26176 20180768 SWITCH SAFETY SQD H361 FSBL 3P30A 600V 1 EA
A 26176 20174326 TEE TUBE BR WATER C/C/C 1 32 EA
A 28106 20181062 TIMER DIG AUTO-RESET ATC 325A348A20PX 1 EA
A 28107 20326278 SENSOR PROX HYDE PARK SM600A-416-00FP 2 EA
A 28108 20267770 APPLICATION-DISPLAY GCSS P/N 1C4612 1 EA
A 28109 27001791 SOLENOID MOUNTING KIT GCSS P/N 1F4101 1 EA
A 28119 20173392 SCREW SOC HD CAP 3/8-24 X 1-1/2 STEEL 50 EA
A 28119 20192486 SPRING GAS 8] STROKE LIFT-O-MAT #752894 5 EA
A 281189 27013460 TUBE FORMED GCSS P/N UN914498 2 EA
A 28119 27013386 TUBE DEV HEAT GCSS P/N UN5B6940 2 EA
A 28119 20177417 SEAL OIL CHESTERTON LABRYRINTH 1-1/8B 3 EA
A 28115 20172253 IRON SOLDERING ELECTRIC 50W 120V 1 EA
A 28119 20181437 RECEPTACLE TWTLK 3-WIRE DUP HUBBELL 4700 8 EA
A 28119 20174288 COUPLING BRASS WATER TUBE C/C 1/2 25 EA
A 28131 20200877 DRYER THERMOSTAT P/N 471425 1 EA
A 28131 20191717 GEARBOX PLANETARY 93:1 ATLAS 250058 1 EA
A 28131 20202644 BOARD CIRCUIT LANTERN BLINKING LED 7 EA
A 28131 27017067 TIMER TUNER OMRON MODEL H5L-A 1 EA
A 28131 27014149 SEPARATOR OIL KAESER SM8-6.2024.0 1 EA
A 28131 27029481 LABEL 1/2INX25FT BLK ON WHT 1 tA
A 28131 27029483 LABEL CARTRIDGE 1/2INX25FT YELLOW/BLACK 1 EA
A 28131 27029482 LABEL CARTRIDGE 1/2INX25FT BLACK/CLEAR i EA
A 28131 20181382 BODY CORD CONN TWTLK HUBBELL 2613 3-WIRE 6 EA
A 28131 20079742 GEAR DRIVE 550774-MANUFACTURE IN-HOUSE 40 EA
A 28142 27031109 SENSOR LIQUID LEVEL VEGAPULS 64 R/P 1 EA
A 28143 20199534 BALL 1-1/21 WORCESTER SERIES 51 31655 1 EA
A 28143 27000348 SEAL OIL NITRILE 417295 2 EA
A 28144 20181258 COUPLING CONDUIT EMT 1/21 105 EA
A 28145 20173219 SCREW CAP FH SOC STEEL 3/8-16X1 115 EA
A 28145 20200667 IMPELLER & BEARING DEVELOPER CESD 453358 19 EA
A 28145 20180754 PUSHBUTTON LIGHTED 704-03-1107 11 EA
A 28151 20189010 ASSEMBLY FILTER 3-M P/N 78-8076-4667-0 1 EA
A 28151 20181265 COVER BOX RECT BLANK UTILITY BOX GALV 16 EA
A 28151 20276623 LEVEL PROBE ASSEMBLY GCSS # 5B6906 3 EA
A 28151 20171767 PADLOCK PIN TUMBLER R0O1 1-1/8 LOCK BODY 10 EA
A 28151 20230543 SOCKET BASE TUBE 11-PIN A-B 700-HN205 2 EA
A 28151 20172056 GAGE STOCK THICKNESS 1/2 X 12 X .002 14 EA
A 23151 20173930 WASHER LOCK SPG SS 1/2 IN 554 EA
A 28152 27011787 DEFLECTOR MICARTA 6X8X17 GOULD 74812-01 L EA




i

A 28152 27011819 GASKET ASSEMBLY ORIFICE TRANE GK-1090 1 SET
A 28152 20193853 DIAPHRAGM P/N EF79ZA-181 VALVE 1/2 IN 3 EA
A 28152 27011738 DEFLECTOR GOULD ITEM 123 P/N 74816-01 P EA
A 28153 27012251 RING UNLOAD PISTON I-R #1W68436 1 EA
A 28153 20192093 CYLINDER AIR DA 1-1/4B 25 7/16R NM 1 EA
A 28153 20179032 BEARING Y-0302 BRZ SGL FLG OIL-IMPRGNTD 4 EA
A 28153 20105538 LINK OFFSET ROLLER CHAIN #50 5/8P 7 EA
A 28154 27012258 BEARING ANGULAR CONTCT SKF 7309 BEY 1 EA
A 28154 20189835 SPRING GAS STANDARD 3.155 30LB #FEN114 1 EA
A 28154 27012217 SPRING UNLOAD PLUNGER I-R #PP394 4 EA
A 28154 27022370 MIXER STAMIXCO P/N HT-40-6.30-16AC 1 PAC
A 28154 27012252 O-RING BRG HD TO HOUSING TRANE #RNG-127 1 EA
A 28155 20176051 KIT VALVE REPAIR 11 MCF 636100-MC 1 EA
A 28155 20191507 BOARD PC TENSION UNWIND ATLAS 673029 R/P 1 EA
A 28155 20192300 RELAY 16P DIP AZ830-2C-12DSE STK 6860111 17 EA
A 28156 27014028 BEARING Y-1172 BALL SGL ROW RADIAL MED 1 EA
A 28156 201581446 BELT TIMING GATES HTD 450-5M-09 3 EA
A 28156 20179122 BEARING NSK 6206VVC3 SINGLE ROW BALL 12 EA
A 28157 20106835 BEARING BALL 20MMX47MMX20.6MM NSK 5204 1 EA
A 28157 20192511 SCREW CAP SOC HD 4 X 45MM .7MM PITCH 10 EA
A 28157 20071640 CYLINDER AIR SA 7/16B 25 3/16R 1 EA
A 28157 20172167 SCRAPER SAFETY RETRACTABLE RAZOR BLADE 4 EA
A 28158 27001715 PIN CLEVIS SPECIAL SQ COLUMBIA 6.670391 i EA
A 28158 20189834 SPRING GAS STANDARD 3.15S 4518 #FEN117 1 EA
A 28158 20190953 DETECTOR TRI-TRONICS SMARTEYE SEB-02 2 EA
A 28158 20176377 RACK 3/8| POLY-TUBE IMP-EAST 16-P-06 6 EA
A 28159 20176012 DIAPHRAGM NEOPRENE N-7 1/2 IN 6 EA
A 28159 27012213 PACKING VALVE ELLIQOTT #573 CAT #P7252050 2 SET
A 28159 20200176 DISCONNECT QUICK CESD #943701 2 EA
A 28159 27012343 CLAMP NARROW BAND GCSS P/N 914908 20 EA
A 28159 20200121 SHAFT IDLER CESD #968197 5 EA
A 28160 20188120 SUPPORT DECK LID SUPERVAC #185.130.16.05 1 EA
A 28160 20191805 SWITCH PROX TURCK BI5-M18-AD4X 2 EA
A 28160 20191537 KIT SEAL COMPAIR CN5K050 1 EA
A 28161 20191737 GASKET 10IROUND QUICKDRAFT 1086-25 1 EA
A 28161 20192197 SWITCH PROXIMITY TURCK #N140CP8OVP4X 2 EA
A 28161 20172022 CLAMP HORZ HANDLE/BAR TYPE DESTACO 351B 2 EA
A 28161 20194364 TIE CABLE HOOKANDLOOP HLT2!-X0 10 EA
A 28162 27012290 GASKET COOLER INGERSOLL-RAND #1879C6-4 3 EA
A 28162 20178069 BELT TIMING 280XL037 2 EA
A 28163 20192356 BEARING RADIAL SR 47X20X14MM NSK6204VVC3 1 EA
A 28163 27012883 HOSE CLAMP GCSS P/N UN246800 20 EA
A 28163 20317554 SCREW RACK PLATE GCSS# 190596 10 EA
A 28163 20200155 GEAR CESD #838999 5 EA
A 28163 20311718 RING RETAINING GCSS# 853051 10 EA
A 28164 20228646 CPU CONTROLOGIX 5555 AB# 1756-L55M13 R/P 1 EA
A 28164 20174593 CLAMP HOSE AERO SS 3-5/8 X 6-1/2 2 EA
A 28164 20225806 OPERATOR PUSHBUTTON MOMENTARY RED/BLACK 3 EA
A 28165 27012491 GASKET VALVE BODY OiL PUMP I-R X1214T15 1 EA




b,

A 28165 20192256 SEAL END FOR A SRS55 BEARING ASSEMBLY 4 EA
A 28165 27012885 MAIN DRIVE BOLT GCSS P/N 853186 10 EA
A 28165 20199098 ROLLER IDLER CESD #963965 10 EA
A 28165 20291633 COLLAR GCSS# 459347 10 EA
A 28165 27012361 SPRING PACKING RING TERRY TURBINE 31364 5 EA
A 28166 27012256 PLATE STOP VALVE I-R P/N A60C6WSM 1 EA
A 28166 27012351 GASKET HEAT INLET BASCO 032G01A6 5 EA
A 28168 20191448 BELT TIMING GATES HTD 800-5M-15 1 EA
A 28168 20181129 BOX JUNCTION RECT UTLTY 4L X2-1/8WX1-1/2 1 EA
A 28168 27014124 GASKET TOP ORIFICE PLATE MADDEN 676 2 EA
A 28169 20175250 VALVE SCHRADER 524431000 3W 2POS BUT 1/4 1 EA
A 28169 20178529 BUSHING SPLIT TPR LCK #TL1610 1-3/16 BOR 1 EA
A 28169 20200668 RING END OF COLUMN DEV CESD #453359 i EA
A 28169 27012352 GASKET HEAD REVERSION BASCO 031G01A6 3 EA
A 28170 27012304 GASKET COVER INGERSOLL-RAND 1W23840 8 EA
A 28170 20188521 O-RING VACUUM PUMP INLET #0486000567 3 LA
A 28170 27011740 O-RING TEFLON 2X2-1/8 X1/16 PARKER 2-033 2 EA
A 28171 20188582 LENS ZINC SILINIDE DOMINO #L.005881 2 EA
A28171 27012471 PLATE VALVE SEAT I-R P/N A60C18WS 3 EA
A 28171 20200146 MOV-20 CESD #5B6782 1 EA
A 28172 27014122 SEAL PISTON CARRIER P/N 19C35-4861 1 EA
A 28172 20179161 BEARING 6305C3 BALL SGL ROW 1 EA
A 28172 20200304 SWITCH INTERLOCK CESD #914599 8 LA
A 28173 20182087 LAMP GE #1493 10 EA
A 28173 20252095 SOCKET RELAY A-B 700-HN121 2 EA
A 28173 27025903 LABELS ARC FLASH HAZARD CATEGORY 1 1 PAC
A 28174 20238304 SWITCH PROX NO 30VDC PARKER 003-3438-05 2 EA
A 28174 27012244 GASKET YOKE COVER [-R #1W27716 12 EA
A 28175 27013643 LIPSEAL, CONOFLOW P/N B2322-1 2 EA
A 28175 20182839 STRIP TERMINAL 12 TERMINALS i2 EA
A 28175 20174411 PLUG BLK SCR CORED 1 1/2 5 EA
A 28176 20071991 HOUSING CENTER 340005 LIQUIFLO 1 EA
A 28176 27013641 CHART STRIP FOXBORO 53498-6TX 2/BOX 4 EA
A 28176 20200141 BRACKET GUIDE SHOE CESD #594233 10 EA
A 28198 20188986 CASTER SET 3M 78-8098-9076-3 4/SET 1 SET
A 28198 20254842 VALVE LOCKOUT 1/2 PT SMC VHS40-04 1 EA
A 28198 20150671 TRANSDUCER TENSION COMPTROL DST-226C R/P 1 EA
A 28199 27012621 DISC RUPTURE 1IN 2500 SCFM 274PSIG MIN 2 EA
A 28199 20189842 FILTER EXHAUST SUPERVAC 532.302.01 4 EA
A 28199 27025615 STATOR 60/5-6LS NBR 2 EA
A 30107 20175429 VALVE SLND AIR 3W 100# VERSA 1/4 115V 3 EA
A 30108 20184787 GAGE PRESSURE 0-15PS! 4-1/2ID 1/4IBOTTOM 1 EA
A 30109 20179387 BEARING CONE LM67048L CUP LM67010 11 EA
A 30121 20200889 KIT REPAIR P/N 472643 1 EA
A30121 20183749 HOUSING FRONT LIQUIFLO 235-1C L2 1 EA
A 30121 20189821 KIT REBUILD FOR BUSCH FILTER #063-136FK 1 EA
A 30121 27014233 VALVE CHECK 2IN VITON SEAT 600T2175 R/P 1 EA
A 30121 27035806 BEARING, DRIVE AXLE 1 EA
A 30121 27035805 BEARING, TAKE Up 2 EA




b

A 30121 27035800 SPROCKET, SKIMMER HD XLRATOR DAF LS-250 4 EA
A 30121 20174300 COUPLING WATER TUBE BR C/C 1-1/4 X 1 7 EA
A 30133 20173410 SCREW CAP SOC HD 18-8 55 1/2-13 X 2 50 EA
A 30133 20173362 SCREW CAP SOC HD 18-8 §§ 1/4-20 X 1-1/2 100 EA
A 30133 20172992 WHEEL GRIND FLEX XX-1510 60 GRIT 1-5/8X1 20 EA
A 30133 27014874 CHART STRIP FOXBORO 54217-6TX 2/NOX 15 EA
A 30133 20072746 HOSE CLAMP AERO-SEAL 30010H 30 EA
A 30133 20172886 SHEET ABRASIVE EMERY 9X13-3/4 1 GRIT 10 EA
A 30133 20324447 LABEL FLAMMABLE LIQUID 4I1X41 HMSL6 988 EA
A 30133 20173153 NUT HVY HEX STL ALLOY A-194 2H 5/8-11 25 EA
A 30133 20200824 CHAIN DRIVE FIXER RACK P/N 462688 12 EA
A 30143 20191476 REGULATOR MANOSTAT ATLAS CO6 213032 1 EA
A 30143 27011822 VALVE DIAPHRAGM PUMP LUBE VAL-697 TR R/P i EA
A 30143 27012098 PACKING PISTON ROD 3/SET I-R PAK30T25W 2 SET
A 30143 27011952 CONNECTOR UNION YORK #023-17643-000 3 EA
A 30143 27028758 STRAINER SUCTION HYDRA-TECH 1 EA
A30143 27028759 SWITCH OIL LEVEL HYDRA-TECH 1 EA
A 30143 27018432 FILTER MEMBRANE SUPOR450 47MM 0.45UM 3 PAC
A 30143 27028564 BUTTON START AND STOP REES 00579-132 1 EA
A 30143 27014156 SEAL KIT P/N 435003 2 EA
A 30143 20173282 SCREW CAP HHM SS 1/2-13X1-1/2 44 EA
A 30158 20128386 NIPPLE 1 X CL. EK176 STD WT SCR 16 EA
A 30159 27020975 FAN EXHAUST 220 VAC COLENTA PN 9020588 1 EA
A 30155 20106837 Hex cap screw, 1/2-13 x 1.5 inches 93 EA
A 30160 20173220 SCREW CAP FH SOC STEEL 3/8-16X1-1/4 100 EA
A 30160 27003642 TUBING FORMED FLARED GCSS P/N 8B6950 2 EA
A 30161 20173705 SCREW TAPPING PANHEAD STEEL #12 X 1 1/4 100 EA
A 30162 20173391 SCREW CAP SOC HD 18-8 SS 3/8-16 X 1-1/2 100 EA
A 30162 27014142 RELAY PB KUP9314A32 CARRIER HN-61KL-616 6 EA
A 30163 20173221 SCREW CAP FH SOC STEEL 3/8-16X2-1/2 86 EA
A 30170 20226155 MODULE HIGH SPD COUNTER A-B 1756-HSC R/P 1 EA
A 30171 27013656 BOARD PC CURRENT ALRM ACROMAG 372D1 R/P 1 EA
A 30172 20173247 SCREW CAP HH SS 5/16-18 X 1-1/2 100 EA
A30173 20190216 GUIDE LIGHT TRI-TRONICS F-A-48TR 3 EA
A 30173 20175459 VALVE SOLENOID MAC 225B 611CA 24VDC 8.5W 3 EA
A 30174 20173700 SCREW TAP PAN HEAD STEEL 1-1/4 #10 100 EA
A30174 20235638 FLEX I/O-INPUT MODULE P/N 1794-IB16 1 EA
A 30175 20173675 SCREW WOOD FH STL 1-1/2 #12 49 EA
A 30197 27032010 CAP BUMP SZ 6 1/2-7 3/4 MCMASTER 9129T8 10 EA
A 30199 27031173 PLUGS EAR GREEN TWIST IN CORD NRR30 2 EA
A 32107 20174345 UNION GJ WTR TUBE BR C/NPTE 1/2 13 EA
A 32108 27028797 CABLE TIE NYLON 18 X 0.300 IN PK OF 50 5 PAC
A 32116 20175662 BEARING FLANGE 1-3/16 DIA SHAFT DODGE E 1 EA
A32117 20173322 SCREW CAP HH PLATED 3/4-10X6 14 EA
A 32118 20185691 BASE TERMINAL 42MTB-5000 1 EA
A 32118 20174605 ELBOW 45 WLD 3000 SW 1-1/2 2 EA
A 32119 20179148 BEARING Y-0469 BALL SGL ROW 1 EA
A 32120 20176497 MUFFLER EXHAUST MEAD MM-250 1/4NPTE 14 EA
A 32121 20201430 TIMER WATERSAVER 532739 2 EA




Aj

B

A32128 20254451 PROCESSOR LOGIX 5555 - 1756-L55M14 R/P 2 EA
A32129 20178079 BELT TIMING GATES P/N 345L050 1 EA
A 32129 20185861 SENSOR SLOT TURCK SI30-K33-VP6 1 EA
A 32130 20189230 SWITCH PRESSURE DEXTER-LAWSON 10104 1 EA
A 32130 20072833 BATTERY P/N ALLEN BRADLEY CAT. 1770XYC 2 EA
A 32131 20225690 FUSE 150A 600V BUSSMAN LPS-RK-150SP 5 EA
A32131 27000222 BARRIER END ALLEN-BRADLEY 1492-EB3 10 EA
A32132 20191574 DISPLAY ALPHA-NUMERIC ORMEC AND 204/ R/P 1 EA
A32133 20188334 SUPPLY POWER 24VDC ACOPIAN B24G170 1 EA
A 32145 20192357 CONTACTOR IEC A-B 100C23DJ200 24A 24VDC 1 EA
A32145 20202867 KNIFE SAFE-T-CUT WHITE 20 EA
A 32145 20184774 GAGE COMPOUND 1/4IN BOTTOM 30IN HG 30PSI 1 EA
A 32145 20200357 TAG CAUTION DO NOT OPERATE 2 PAC
A 32145 27000761 BLOCK RUNNER STAR 35 REXROTH R165131420 2 EA
A 32145 20191485 AMPLIFIER SERVO REXROTH VT5005  R/P 1 EA
A 32145 20198559 WHEEL ENVIROTHANE CROWNED 3 EA
A 32145 27031175 SWITCH PRESS DWYER 1910-0 0.15-0.5" W(C 1 EA
A 32145 20071636 FAN AXIAL AC MC19680 10 EA
A 32145 20182101 LAMP 4405 12VOLT SAE 070 SCREW TRMS 2 EA
A 32146 20173693 SCREW TAP AB PAN HD STL6 X 1/4 292 EA
A 32146 20181043 SWITCH SEN C-H7208K-104SPST6/3A 125/250V 3 EA
A 32146 20318558 SPRING KNIFE ROSENTHAL 9449 2 EA
A 32146 20172371 COUNTERSINK 82 DEGREE 3/4 X 1/2 3 EA
A 32147 20178707 COUPLING UNIFLEX U-50S 1/2 SHORT BORE 1 EA
A 32147 20179343 BEARING CAM FOLLOW SEALED Y-1192 1-1/4 1 EA
A 32147 27012781 BAR HEX FILTER BOWL MTG TRANE BAR-36 1 EA
A 32147 20175076 CONNECTOR AEROQUIP 4414-10S 7/8HX7/8-14 2 EA
A 32147 20179136 BEARING BALL SGL ROW NSK #62092ZC3 2 EA
A 32147 20182899 GROMMET CHASSIS 3/8X11/16 20 EA
A 32148 20313508 MARKER CABLE BRADY XSL-29-427 1 EA
A 32148 20071483 CONNECTOR BRASS POLY 268P 3/8T X 1/8P 2 EA
A 32148 20107933 SCREW CAP 50C HEAD STEEL 8-32x 1 35 EA
A 32148 20173680 SCREW TAP HH SL STLZINC #7X 1/2 108 EA
A 32148 27027427 GASKET CANNON MS52000-8-SZ 22 50 EA
A 32148 20174281 CAP WATER TUBE BRASS 1/2 50 EA
A 32149 20185510 COVER THERMOSTAT J-C P/N T-4000-2142 1 EA
A 32149 20173328 SCREW CAP SOC HD STL 4-40 X 3/4 125 EA
A 32149 20180306 FUSE 10A 500V BUSSMANN FNQ-10 TIME DELAY 2 EA
A 32149 20105166 SCREW MACH PAN HD SLTD 8-32 X 1/4 276 EA
A 32145 20179127 BEARING Y-0443 BALL SGL ROW 2 EA
A 32150 20182484 POT LINEAR WW 3W 5K OHM CR5KL.50 BECKMAN 1 EA
A 32150 20189852 BEARING PLATE SUPERVAC 185.130.14.05 2 EA
A 32150 20315348 STRAP LEATHER 1.25 IN W ROSENTHAL 9710 2 EA
A 32150 20200806 SPRING EXTENSION P/N 1C7106 30 EA
A 32151 20172674 BIT TOOL CARBIDE STYLE D6 3/8X2-1/2 12 EA
A 32151 20188517 FOOT RUBBER FOR BUSCH PUMP R5 ITEM 421 11 EA
A 32151 20182098 LAMP MINIATURE 1847 6.3V 15A 20 EA
A 32151 20179562 LOCKNUT SHAFT NO8 1 EA
A 32151 20086547 BEARING SKF 6002-2RSH 1 EA




B

A 32152 20181044 LEVER NYLON ROLLER SQ D EA-1 1/2X3| 1 EA
A 32152 20182667 CONNECTOR AMPHENOL MS3102A 18-125 6 CONT 1 EA
A 32152 20182675 CONNECTOR AMPHENOL MS3106A 18-12P 6CONT 1 EA
A 32152 20200609 BEARING DEV 4 FIX COLUMN CESD #452052 1 EA
A 32152 20180137 FUSE CARTRIDGE 250V 2A CURRENT LIMITING 5 EA
A 32152 27013581 RING RETAINING BADGER P/N 22886-01300 44 EA
A 32152 27013582 SEAL OIL NITRIL 1-3/4 X 2-7/16 X 5/16 1 EA
A 32153 27011817 RING PISTON CARBON CARRIER #19P47-003 1 EA
A 32153 20192255 BEARING 16002-ZZ CONSOLIDATED 1 EA
A 32153 20179020 BEARING Y-1124 BRZ SGL FLG OIL-IMPRGNTD 59 EA
A 32153 20173797 PIN SPIRAL HEAVY DUTY STEEL 1/8 X 1/2 580 EA
A 32153 27001711 FUSE 2A 250V BUSSMANN GMA-2A 2 EA
A 32153 20180320 FUSE CARTRIDGE 5A 600V BUSSMANN FNQ-R-5 5 EA
A 32153 20109241 PIN SPIRAL CEM 125-0750 HBK 1/8 X 3/4 ST 89 EA
A 32154 20192435 SHAFT FIXED KNIFE DWG.C21-117W-134 1 EA
A 32154 20173924 WASHER LOCK SPG SS NO 6 300 EA
A 32154 27001717 SPRING TORSION COLUMBIA MACHINE 6.154883 2 EA
A 32154 20192310 ORIFICE VACUUM DWG #21-502W-1722 5 EA
A 32154 27011756 SENSOR HYGRODYNAMICS P/N 1205 5 EA
A 32154 20196046 JABSCO SMALL CLAMP SCREW P/N 9551-0010 1 EA
A 32155 20121048 CYLINDER AIR 25MMB SMC CDQ2B25-10D 1 EA
A 32155 20192119 HEADSTRAP ASSY LITTON 0200304-102 1 EA
A 32155 20193506 GLASS SITE 1-11.60 NPT TRANE GLS00149 1 EA
A 32155 20173181 NUT FLEXLOC STEEL 1/2-13 74 EA
A 32156 27013855 RELAY FOXBORO C0136HZ 1 EA
A 32156 27013856 LINK ADJUSTABLE FOXBORO P/N X0101MM 1 EA
A 32156 27013857 ASSEMBLY NOZZLE FOXBORO P/N C0128CB 1 EA
A 32156 27013885 NUT SHAFT INGERSOLL-RAND P/N 126 1 tA
A 32156 27013858 O-RING FOXBORO P/N 130M-K0114AZ 3 EA
A 32156 20173358 SCREW CAP SOC HD SS 1/4-28 X 3/4 93 EA
A 32157 27013886 BEARING DISCHARGE JOHNSTON P/N 3278-938 1 EA
A 32157 27013887 RING CASING OUTBOARD I-R #2RVH6AX1 1 EA
A 32157 20189836 STUD BALL 10MM BALL 5/16-18 THD #102431 2 EA
A 32157 27030761 GASKET RING FLEXITALLIC 3/41 9045250109 32 EA
A 32157 20173936 WASHER LOCK SPG REG STL 1/4 198 EA
A 32158 20172750 DIE ADJUSTABLE SIZE 10 TPI 32 1 EA
A 32158 20200662 RING END OF COLUMN FIX CESD #453133 1 EA
A 32158 20107930 SCREW CAP SOC HEAD STEEL 8-32 x 3/8 50 EA
A 32158 20181750 FILTER LED LAMP ORANGE P/N 39-08-2A- 14 EA
A 32158 20202393 WASHER FLAT BRONZE 1/4 BURNDY 25FW 405 EA
A 32159 20196804 FITTING BALL JOINT 3/8X2 DWG 11-171-5397 4 EA
A 32159 20200944 SPRING EXTENSION GCSS# 474645 50 EA
A 32159 20177199 O-RING BUNA-N 5/8X7/8X1/8 70DURO 64 EA
A 32159 20173538 SCREW MACH FLAT HD SLTD STL 6-32X1/2 50 EA
A 32159 20173350 SCREW CAP SOC HD STEEL 10-32 X 1-3/4 89 EA
A 32160 20175774 GASKET SET 4 PC FISHER 1R2860X0262 1 SET
A 32160 20177299 O-RING BUNA-N 3-1/8 X 3-3/8 X 1/8 13 EA
A 32160 20177304 O-RING BUNAN 3-1/4 X 3-1/2 X 1/8 17 EA
A 32161 27013571 RECTIFIER FAIRCHILD P/N 1N4002 1 EA




1

A 32161 27013574 CAPILLARY MOLYBDATE .5ML HACH #41190-00 1 EA
A 32161 27013580 SENSOR OPTICAL ASSY ISCO P/N 60-1864-019 1 EA
A 32161 27013579 PEN ASSY DRIVE/MOTOR ISCO #60-1864010 1 EA
A 32161 27001719 SCREW HEX HEAD CAP COLUMBIA 100003.04.40 2 EA
A 32161 27001725 FITTING END CAP COLUMBIA 150160.08 4 EA
A 32162 27013861 O-RING FOXBORO P/N PO120FS 1 EA
A 32162 27013865 TRANSMITTER UNIT ASSY FOXBORO C0133AX 1 EA
A 32162 20192287 ACTUATOR POSITION MAGNETIC REED SWITCH 1 EA
A 32162 27013862 SCREW RESISTOR FOXBORO U01125C 2 EA
A 32162 27013863 SWITCH ASSEMBLY FOXBORO CO138MR 2 EA
A 32162 27013864 ELECTRODE DISC DIAMOND P/N 102769-0112 3 EA
A 32162 20108441 WASHER FLAT SST SAE #8 100 EA
A 32163 20177088 HEAD ROTATING M01286 TYPE 1 1-3/ R/P 1 EA
A 32163 27001721 KIT SEAL CYL 2.25 {1.5 COLUMBIA 6.670913 2 EA
A 32163 20174782 TEE 1/4TTO T TO T BILOK DTA-4 COMP 3165 5 EA
A 32163 20108385 SCREW MACH PAN HDSLTD S5 1/4-20X2 100 EA
A 32170 20200874 ASSEMBLY P/N471285 AIR TUBE INI 2 EA
A32171 20171939 SPRING EXTENSION 1/4 X 3 X .031 1 EA
A32172 20202370 VALVE BRZ BALL 150# SCR ENDS 3/4 1 EA
A 32173 20173253 SCREW CAP HH STL GRADE 5 5/16-18 X 3 97 EA
A 32175 270284598 TUBING CLEAR FEP 1/8 IN 1/4 OD PER FT 50.000 FT
A 32186 20174544 NIPPLE PIPE GZ 1/2 X 3 32 EA
A 32187 20160346 LIQUID TIGHT 3/4x3/4 90 DEGREE HUB 23 EA
A 32199 27035056 CYLINDER, PARKER 3.25TBVELU19A2.250 1 EA
A 32199 20318796 GLOVE NYLON POLYURETHANE XL(9) 63 EA
A 34118 27001722 ASSEMBLY FILTER PARKER 12AT10CN25BBH 1 EA
A 34119 27001492 LABEL HAZARDOUS WASTE 4X6 1000ROLL 2 EA
A 34120 27037713 BANJO 1" FEMALE DRY MATE T DM100DSSE 4 EA
A 34121 27012088 GASKET ABSORBER DIVIDER TRANE #GKT-00651 3 ROL
A 34130 20202872 BRUSH CLEANING MAGNOLIA 272 40 EA
A 34131 20173281 SCREW CAP HH SS 1/2-13X1-1/4 157 EA
A 34132 20173261 SCREW CAP HH SS 3/8-16X2 76 EA
A 34133 20174307 ELBOW 45 WTR TUBE BR C/C 3/4 65 EA
A 34141 20181663 WIRE AWG 18 BLACK 300V UL-1430 FR| 1,000.000 FT
A 34142 20110241 SCREW CAP HEX HEAD S5 3/8-16x1 1/2 125 EA
A 34143 20292869 MICRO-CONTROLLER PROCESSOR A-B 1764-L5P 1 EA
A 34144 20180445 CONTACTOR AB P/N 700-N400-A1 1 EA
A 34144 20175350 VALVE REDUCING AIR SCR 150# 1/8 41-30 1 EA
A 34145 20181203 OUTLET CONDUIT 1 LB FORM 7 C-H #LB37 6 EA
A 34146 20183928 BODY VALVE LOWER WR P/N 095-027-590 1 EA
A 34146 20175909 RING LANTERN 1J1863-3507 FISHER 1 EA
A 34146 20184972 BLOCK POWER BANNER PBA 120V N.O. 1 EA
A 34146 20173813 PIN SPIRAL STL 5/16X1-1/2 500BOX 59 EA
A 34146 20184990 MODULE LOGIC BANNER LM-3, 10-30VDC 1 EA
A 34146 20171915 SPRING COMPRESSION 1/4 X 3/4 X .023 64 EA
A 34147 20129194 SWITCH MAGNETIC REED BIMBA MRS.087. i EA
A 34147 20105018 Rod End For BIMBA 1 EA
A 34147 27020388 REGULATOR WATERFLOW COLENTA PN 9020321 1 EA
A 34148 20188512 PIN SUPERVAC 185.130.06.06 2 LA




o

A 34148 27003688 BEARING GCSS P/N 990291 10 EA
A 34148 20174104 NIPPLE PIPE BRASS 1/4 X 2 79 EA
A 34149 20200647 GASKET FILTER #472469 1 EA
A 34149 20200674 BEARING P/N 453529 2 EA
A 34149 20171921 SPRING COMPRESSION 3/8 X 3/4 X .031 6 EA
A 34149 20173671 SCREW WOGD FH STL 2 #10 100 EA
A 34149 20173533 SCREW MACH FLAT HD SLTD SS 4-40X3/8 208 EA
A 34150 20173568 SCREW MACH FLAT HD SLTD STL 1/4-20X2 38 EA
A 34150 20174476 NIPPLE PIPE BLK 1/2 X CLOSE 13 EA
A 34150 20188159 RELAY DPDT 10 AMP 240 VAC A-B 700-HF32A2 2 EA
A 34150 20128064 O-RING BUNA-N PARKER 15 EA
A 34150 20200650 STUD P/N 452874 15 EA
A 34150 20173442 SCREW SET SOC HD CUP PT STL 4-40X1/8 100 EA
A 34151 20179116 BEARING NEW DEPART 488026 2 SHIELDS 1 EA
A 34151 20173228 SCREW 1/4-20X3/4 HEAD HD CAP STEEL GRD 5 185 EA
A 34151 27012377 BUTTON THRUST INGERSOLL-RAND #1736B6 3 EA
A 34151 20109376 NIPPLE PIPE BRASS 3/8 x CLOSE 25 EA
A 34151 20178297 SLEEVE EPDM RUBBER WOOD COUPLING P/N3JE 1 EA
A 34152 27012376 SEAL OIL CHICAGO RAWHIDE 471571 SKF 9303 1 EA
A 34152 20180144 FUSE CARTRIDGE 250V 30A CURRENT LIMITING 2 EA
A 34152 20108526 SCREW CAP SOC HD S5 8-32x1 200 EA
A 34152 20185915 PEN PLOT .3MM MULTICOLOR 5/PKG 2 PAC
A 34153 20150743 O RING BUNA-N ID 3 0D 3-1/4 16 EA
A 34153 20104592 FUSE CARTRIDGE 10A BUSSMAN ABC-10 40 EA
A 34153 20177202 O-RING 11/16X7/8X3/32 53 EA
A 34153 27014325 GASKET LOCKWASHER IMPELLER 350100 4 EA
A 34154 20171898 SLEEVE CABLE OVAL 1/8 38 EA
A 34154 27014011 BEARING STAND BOWL BRONZE #2623323 3 EA
A 34154 27014013 PACKING TEFLON-ASBESTOS CASHCO #595-5034 4 EA
A 34154 20150808 Limit Switch 9007C52B2 Square D 1 EA
A 34155 20156789 SHAFT DWG B6-2-640 1 EA
A 34155 27013994 PLATE GLAND JOHN CRANE DWG F-SP-20575 1 EA
A 34155 20176668 SEAL KIT W/SPACER ARMSTRONG A-8991 1 SET
A 34156 20192466 NUT BALL WARNER P/N 8110-448-022 1IDIA 1 EA
A 34156 20178105 BELT TIMING 300H100 2 EA
A 34156 20201776 ACTUATOR DETECTOR X-OVER P/N 575805 2 EA
A 34156 20158106 BALL SET JACOBS #BB100J 2 SET
A 34156 20200720 SWITCH P/N 454719 2 EA
A 34157 20109533 LINK CONNECTING ROLLER CHAIN #41 1/2P 26 EA
A 34157 20173630 SCREW MACH PAN STL 1/4-20 X 1/2 100 EA
A 34157 27018089 LENS CAP JUMBO MUSHROOM A-B 800T-N305W 1 EA
A 34157 20173765 PIN C6TTER SS 1/16X1/2 PRONG SQ CUT 33 EA
A 34158 20171923 SPRING COMPRESSION 3/8 X 1 X .062 1 EA
A 34158 20176874 SEAL OIL NITRILE 3/4X1-1/4X1/4 1 EA
A 34158 20178081 BELT TIMING 420L050 1 EA
A 34158 27014323 INSERT CONNECTOR FOR SOFTWALL TUBE 1/2IN 25 EA
A 34158 20181447 CLIP TEST 20 AMP CAD PLTD 7 EA
A 34159 20190116 SPRING COMPRESSION 21LX-085] 55 WIRE 8 EA
A 34159 20174394 TEE MI BLK 150 SCR 1/2 1 EA




&

A 34159 20183794 SPINDLE CERAMIC MARCH 153-007-10 1 EA
A 34159 20183731 CLAMP JABSCO SMALL P/N 12698-0000 1 EA
A 34159 20071448 SPRING COMPRESSION 1/2"x3/16"x.016" 272 EA
A 34160 20175416 VALVE SOL 3W MFLD NC AIR 75# 120AC 1 EA
A 34160 20108298 PIN COTTER STL 1/16 x 1 25 EA
A 34160 20108583 SCREW CAP SOC HD SS 1/2-13X1;ANSI B18.3 25 EA
A 34160 20171918 SPRING COMPRESSION 1/4 X 1 X.031 6 EA
A 34161 20176892 SEAL OIL 1X1.56X7X3/16 4 EA
A 34161 20202712 FORM MESSAGE MEMO 50/PAD RECYCLED 12 EA
A 34162 20173455 SCREW SET SOC HD CUP PT $S 8-32 X 3/8 37 EA
A 34162 20200918 SPACER G ROLLER GCSS #473538 25 EA
A 34162 27012372 O-RING PUMP SHAFT I-R 20A11CM214 2 EA
A 34162 20180295 FUSE CARTRIDGE 250V 2.5A SML FIBER DUAL 5 EA
A 34163 27014326 TUBE FOXBORO CO138FT 1 EA
A 34163 20200783 SHAFT P/N 458694 1 EA
A 34163 20173598 SCREW MACH PAN HD 6-32 X 155 18-8 350 EA
A 34163 247012371 HOLDER GUIDE INGERSOLL-RAND 1W89616 2 EA
A 34163 20107929 SCREW CAP SOC HEAD STEEL 6-32 x 1 49 EA
A 34163 20109531 LINK CONNECTING SPRING CLIP FIT #35 3/8P 2 EA
A 34164 27001732 ROPE NYLON 3/8X55" COLUMBIA 367690.55.00 1 EA
A 34164 20194112 BAR COMPENSATING LEFT DIAL #9094 3 EA
A 34164 20180453 RELAY A-B 700-HC14212 12VDC 3A 4PDT i EA
A 34164 20180432 RELAY A-B 700-HB33A1-4 4 EA
A 34164 20180424 RELAY AB 700-HA33A1-4 GP 120V 10A 3PDT 12 EA
A 34165 20199483 KIT VALVE REPAIR 11 P/N RK44T-V17 1 EA
A 34165 20173552 SCREW MACH FLAT HD SLTD S$ 10-32X1/2 235 EA
A 34166 20173732 PIN DOWEL HG 3/16X2 210 EA
A 34166 20176462 GASKET P/N 2620-5357 SHELL 7 EA
A 34166 20194113 BAR COMPENSATING RIGHT DIAL #9095 3 EA
A 34167 27001712 BLOCK SLIDE BRASS COLUMBIA 6.416856 4 EA
A 34167 27014867 CHART STRIP FOXBORO 53162-6TX 15 EA
A 34167 20175881 PLUG MICROFORM FISHER 1R2470X00E2 1 EA
A 34168 27012403 RING OIL BEARING TERRY P/N 45748 4 EA
A 34168 27012242 GASKET VALVE SEAT HP CYL {-R X1014T52-46 8 EA
A 34169 20183787 HOUSING PUMP MARCH #135-088-10 1 EA
A 34169 20201783 HOLDER BEARING RIGHT P/N 587978 6 tA
A 34170 20180105 BREAKER CIRCUIT 20A120/240V1P SQ D Q0120 4 EA
A 34170 27000768 NUT LEAD 3/8" W1/10" LD THOMSON 17727BLN 2 EA
A 34170 20180660 OPERATOR CUTLER-HAMMER #E30AG 2-BUTTON 1 EA
A 3417] 27001716 SPRING FRAME COLUMBIA MACHINE 6.670386 1 EA
A 34171 20173792 PIN SPIRAL 1/16 X 1/2 1000/BOX 300 EA
A 34171 27001737 CONTACTOR ALLEN-BRADLEY 100-C232410 1 EA
A 34172 27000781 BLADE JIGSAW 4" TP|-8 DEWALT DW3755H 1 PAC
A 34172 20171937 SPRING EXTENSION 3/16 X 3 X .023 2 EA
A 34173 20173170 NUT FLEXLOC STEEL 6-32 74 EA
A 34173 20173386 SCREW CAP SOC HD STL 3/8-24 X 1 127 EA
A 34174 27001707 SWITCH PROX TURCK BI10-M30-AD4X 7M 2 EA
A 34174 20173360 SCREW CAP SOCHD STL 1/4-28 X 1 130 EA
A 34175 27001708 SWITCH PROX TURCK RS 4.5T-6 1 tA




&

A 34175 27012243 GASKET VALVE COVER HP CYL IR X1014T756-52 3 EA
A 34185 27000654 BATTERY 6V 12AH DUAL-LITE 0120800 10 EA
A 34187 27014136 KIT SEAL RTL AUXILIARY P/N 389829 5 EA
A 34197 20202830 TIMER MICRONTA #63-880 2 EA
A 34188 20181392 CAP ATTACH PLUG TWLK 3WR HUBBELL 7594 8 EA
A 34199 20174803 CLAMP SANITARY 304 SS P/N 304-3011 11 EA
A 36106 20183098 SUPPLY POWER ACOPIAN 24UP300 24V 3.0 R/P EA
A 36108 20200151 HEATER DEVELOPER 1000W GCSS #5B6354 EA
A 36119 20175336 REGULATOR WATER 1/4 INCH NPT WATTS 26A EA
A 36120 20202337 STRAP CONDUIT KINDORF C-200-1 1/4 50 EA
A 36121 27029415 INDICATOR FLOW ERDCO WR1-025GMW LUBE 2 EA
A 36121 20173310 SCREW CAP HH STL GRADE 5 3/4-10X1-1/2 25 EA
A 36132 20184789 GAGE PRESS 0-100PSI 4.5D 1/41 BOTTOM 1 EA
A 36133 20173382 SCREW CAP SOC HD STL 3/8-16 X 3/4 100 EA
A 36133 20184433 SEALANT RTV-106 2.8 OZ TUBE 12 EA
A 36133 27021729 SWITCH ETHERNET 8 PORT I/Q 1 EA
A 36142 20173287 SCREW CAP HH SS 1/2-13X2 100 EA
A 36143 20180949 SWITCH SENSITIVE SPDT MICRO BZ-2RW822-A2 8 EA
A 36143 27028594 DETECTOR VEHICLE LOOP DIABLO DSP-10-117 1 EA
A 36144 20235854 VALVE SOLENOID 5 WAY NORGREN P/N V900019 1 EA
A 36144 20173277 SCREW CAP HH SS 1/2-13X3/4 51 EA
A 36145 20268012 BOARD KIT BREAKOUT P/N 2090-U3BK-D4401 1 EA
A 36146 20180695 PUSHBUTTON ALLEN-BRADLEY #800T-D6 1 EA
A 36146 20175358 VALVE REDUCER WTR BRZ 200 SCR 1/2 1 EA
A 36146 20173346 SCREW SOC HD STL 10/32 X 5/8 100 EA
A 36147 20176869 SEAL OIL NITRILE5/8 X 1-1/8 X 1/4 2 EA
A 36147 27001714 STOP CUSHION COLUMBIA MACHINE 6.661785 2 EA
A 36147 20177277 0-RING BUNA 70 2-182X2-588X1&16 10 EA
A 36147 20186177 BAR MAGNETIC STIR SPIN WEDGE 3/8I X 11 1 EA
A 36147 20200845 SPRING EXTENSION P/N 467843 50 EA
A 36148 20171938 SPRING EXTENSION 1/4 X 3 X.023 1 EA
A 36148 27001729 FLAG TRIP PX-6 COLUMBIA MACH 6.1000.270 1 EA
A 36148 20173179 NUT FLEXLOC STEEL 3/8-16 22 EA
A 36148 20182334 DIODE GE # 1N3880 2 EA
A 36148 20178061 BELT TIMING 140XL037 1 EA
A 36149 20108382 PIN COTTERSTL 3/32x 1 1 EA
A 36149 20179267 BEARING BALL DBL ROW SKF 3306 1 EA
A 36149 20176818 GASKET TRI-CLAMP 42MP-SFY 3/4 NPS 46 EA
A 36149 20200917 SPACER P/N 473434 9 EA
A 36149 20200713 ASSEMBLY SHAFT DRIVE DETECTOR P/N 454470 1 EA
A 36149 20173199 SCREW CAP BTN HD STL 8-32X1/2 55 EA
A 36150 20173587 SCREW MACH PAN SS 1/2 4-40 100 EA
A 36150 20174704 NIPPLE SCRT316 1/2 X 5 14 EA
A 36150 20200953 PLATE SIDE RIGHT TURNAROUND P/N 477000 10 EA
A 36151 20192367 SWITCH SYNCHRONIZATION ABB 5633928-AH 1 EA
A 36151 20315346 BEARING CAM FOLLOWER ROSENTHAL 9454-CF 1 EA
A 36151 20318560 INSERT COUPLING SPIDER ROSENTHAL 9309 1 EA
A 36151 20178364 COUPLING HALF FLEX 3/4B L-100 JAW TYPE 1 EA
A 36151 27029111 CLIP FIXING BOLT DORNIER 17.40396-18.037 19 EA




1Y

A 36151 20111274 FUSE #ATOR10 FERRAZ SHAWMUT 6 EA
A 36152 20190779 BEARING CONE TIMKEN 11900LA 902A1 1 EA
A 36152 20108519 SCREW CAP FH SOC STEEL 1/4-20 x 1 50 EA
A 36152 20071754 RELAY A-B 700HA3ZA 1-4 1 EA
A 36152 20200162 BEARING GCSS# UNG650703 78 EA
A 36152 20225687 FUSE, 30AMP, 600V, BUSSMAN KTK-R-30 1 EA
A 36153 20172841 COMPOUND ABRASIVE ORANGE 1 EA
A 36153 20173596 SCREW MACH PAN HD SLTD STL 6-32 3/4 100 EA
A 36153 20191698 LEVER LIMIT SWITCH ADJ C-H E50KE538 1 EA
A 36153 20190780 BEARING CUP TIMKEN 11510 2 EA
A 36154 20173145 NUT HEX HEAD STAINLESS JAM 3/8-16 94 EA
A 36154 20173562 SCREW MACH FLAT HD SLTD SS 1/4-20X3/4 200 EA
A 36154 20176958 SEAL OIL NITRILE 1-3/4 X 2-1/2 X 3/8 2 EA
A 36155 20180761 KNOB CONTROL A-B 194L-HEBN-175 1 EA
A 36155 20176359 COUPLING ROD STL 3/8 C/P FIG 123-NO. 1 73 EA
A 36155 20156047 JABSCO LARGE CLAMP SCREW P/N 10697-0010 1 EA
A 36155 20104590 FUSE,2A 125V,BUSSMAN AGC-2 20 EA
A 36156 20088664 BEARING 6002 2RSR 1 EA
A 36156 20180448 RELAY A-B 700-HC24A1-4 4PDT 120V 11MA 1 EA
A 36156 20200166 BEARING CESD #5B6527 25 EA
A 36157 20178421 LINK CONN COTTER SR ANSI #80 11 PITCH 6 EA
A 36157 20318556 SPRING DANCER ARM ROSENTHAL 9728H 4 EA
A 36157 20151261 PUSHBUTTON E-STOP RED A-B 800FP-MT44 1 EA
A 36158 20173622 SCREW MACH PAN STL 10-32 X 1 200 EA
A 36158 20177089 SEAT JOHN CRANE D-1376-145-9100 1-3/ R/P 2 EA
A 36158 20173685 SCREW SS TAP A PH 18-8 #8 X 3/8 293 EA
A 36158 20173982 LOCKING RINGFEDER ASSY FRN7012IN 1-15/16 1 EA
A 36158 20182964 ICTI#SN7474N NATL DM7474N 2 EA
A 36159 20179115 BEARING NSK 620577 OR SIMILAR EX-7500 3 EA
A 36159 20177175 O-RING BUNA 3/16 X 5/16 X 1/16 196 EA
A 36160 20199442 KIT VALVE SERVICE 3/41 APOLLO 70-004-01 1 EA
A 36160 20317127 SWITCH ON/OFF ROCKER ROSENTHAL 9270 1 EA
A 36160 20317128 SWITCH INTERLOCK ROSENTHAL 9266-3 1 EA
A 36160 20188519 WASHER COPPER ITEM #276 2 EA
A 36161 20213354 SEAL OIL BELLOWS TYPE DEXTER-LAWSON 6015 1 EA
A 36161 20180565 RELAY TIME DELAY 120VAC P-B CUF4170120 4 EA
A 36161 20075928 CONTACTOR A-B P/N 100C232J10 1 EA
A 36161 20072788 BEARING SKF 6004-2RSH 1 EA
A 36161 20180319 FUSE 4A 600V BUSSMANN FNQO-R-4 3 EA
A 36162 20109144 SCREW MACH PAN HD SLTD 1/4-20 x 3/8 50 EA
A 36162 20202433 TIE PURSE LOCK NATURAL NYLON .090D 1 CS
A 36162 20177316 O-RING BUNA-N 3-7/8 X 4-1/8 X 1/8 4 EA
A 36162 20173183 NUT FLEXLOC CAD PLT 5/8-11 6 EA
A 36163 20177655 CYLINDER AIR DA 3/4B 25 1/4R FNM #SR042D 3 EA
A 36163 20200962 KIT SRVICE FOR JABSCO PUMP #50126-0004 2 EA
A 36163 20072050 WASHER THRUST CERAMIC 1 EA
A 36173 20173155 NUT HEX HEAD STEEL HEAVY 3/4-10 51 EA
A 36174 20173217 SCREW CAP FH SOC STEEL 5/16-18 X 1-1/2 118 EA
A 36175 20173303 SCREW CAP HH STL GRADE 5 5/8-11X2-1/2 68 EA




A

A 36187 27003129 COMPACT FLUOR LAMP GE FLE26/2/T21/XL 12 EA
A 36187 20198357 LABELS THERMAL 2-1/4X2IN 19 ROL
A 36198 27014877 CHART STRIP FOXBORO 55370-6TX 2RL/BOX 15 EA
A 36199 27014868 CHART STRIP FOXBORO 53088-6TX 2RL/BOX 15 EA
A 361599 27035054 CONTROLLER, SMART MOTOR AB SMC-3 25A R/P 1 EA
A 38133 20181211 QUTLET CONDUIT 11 T FORM 7 C-H #T37 7 EA
A 38142 20186756 GLOVE INSPECTION LARGE 3 DOZ
A 38145 20179969 TRANSFORMER AUTO VAR SUPERIOR 3PN116C 1 EA
A 38145 20202099 FORM YELLOW SHIP TAG #5619 3IX61 CHC 525 EA
A 38199 27035609 DRIVE POWERFLEX AB 22F-D4P2N103 2 HP R/P i EA
A 38246 20180526 RELAY SOLID STATE TELEDYNE 603-1 1 EA
A 38246 20180025 BATTERY 3V 7870 .063H LITH NEDA 5000L 1 EA
A 38246 20185603 PHOTORECEIVER MICROSWITCH FE PC-1L 1 EA
A 38246 27014032 DIAPHRAGM ASSY FISHER P/N 18A2451X092 2 EA
A 38246 20171874 CLAMP WIRE ROPE U-BOLT GALV 3/16 10 EA
A 38246 20195543 RELAY ALLEN BRADLEY #700-HK36Z224 1 EA
A 38247 27014117 PISTON ASSEMBLY FOXBORO CO134TW 1 EA
A 38247 27014270 DIAPHRAGM ASSY FOXBORO 13A1 NO143AC 1 EA
A 38247 20271367 SENSOR HYDE PARK SC650A-BOCAFFP 2 EA
A 38247 27014175 BOLT IR P/N 6003X1-9 FOR MODEL 2CRVN 4 SET
A 38247 20071900 SOCKET RELAY A-B 700-HN103B TYPE H 4 PIN 2 EA
A 38248 20272479 [C CHIP BURR BROWN MPY100AG 2 EA
A 38249 20263460 PLUNGER INDEXING CAM ACTION REID WCP-20 1 EA
A 38249 27031263 VALVE FLOW CONTROL PARKER F-600S 3/8" 1 EA
A 38250 27013591 DIODE SILICON REFERENCE, MOTOROLA 1N5234 10 EA
A 38250 20188363 BAR NIP ROLLER LOCK DWG 21-502-162 2 EA
A 38250 20200138 BUSHING CESPD #779728 10 EA
A 38251 27013639 ADAPTER PEN ARN G-C 80-36-1930 21 EA
A 38251 27013644 VALVE AIR PUMP UMBRELLA ISCO 209-0098-00 4 EA
A 38251 20200154 GEAR WORM LEFT HAND CESD #943171 3 EA
A 38252 20324938 BRACKET MOUNT GAS SPRING ALLEGIS GSMB-5 5 EA
A 38252 20191474 SOCKET QUICK CONNECT ATLAS C41 212076 2 EA
A 38253 20189839 BOLT LID RELEASE SUPERVAC 185.130.11.01 1 EA
A 38253 27013640 INK RED CART ESTERLINE ANGUS 40841-1 5 EA
A 38253 20200281 SUPPORT CESD #474180 10 EA
A 38254 27013588 SEAL OIL NITRILE 1X1-3/4X1/4 SKF 9998 1 EA
A 38254 27013589 INSERT FLEX COUP LOVEJOY SOX L-110 1 EA
A 38255 20324937 BRACKET MOUNT GAS SPRING ALLEGIS GSMB-6 5 EA
A 38255 20264060 SENSOR PROX HYDE PARK SM350A-228-00AFFP 2 EA
A 38256 20191465 COUPLING SET SCREW ATLAS A20 232042 1 EA
A 38256 20191468 GAGE PANEL MTG 0-7 ATLAS C41 213049 1 EA
A 38256 20191457 SEAL WESTON 60 X 80MM X10 R4 1 EA
A 38257 20257375 BRACKET SENSOR SHORT 31-35W-1277 1 EA
A 38257 20191461 REGULATOR VENTO TYPE KAY KASR-100-PB4 1 EA
A 38257 20191634 VALVE FLOW CONTROL LEGRIS 7767-04-19) 11 EA
A 38257 20200189 BEARING CESD #1C4395 90 EA
A 38258 20188996 BEARING COLUMN 3M 78-8054-8617-8 4 EA
A 38258 20183473 MODULE RELAY GRAYHILL OR OPT022 70-1DC24 7 EA
A 38258 20192478 SENSOR PROXIMITY BALLUFF 10-30VDC 2MM 1 EA




A 38258 20139606 SENSOR REED PROX HAMLIN #59135-020 1 EA
A 38259 27013607 DRIVE ASSY CHART MTR/SPROCKET 601864009 1 EA
A 38259 20171753 STOP DOOR LEVER GLYNN-JOHNSON 44-US10 4 EA
A 38258 27021829 VALVE SOLENOID 4 WAY 24 VDC P/N 08238 1 EA
A 38260 27013638 CAPILLARY AMINO ACID .1ML HACH 18542-00 1 EA
A 38261 27013605 NUT IMPELLER WORTHINGTON P/N 53615 1 EA
A 38262 20176758 GASKET FLEXITALLIC CGP-6F 6004 1-1/2IN 1 EA
A 38262 20153408 SEAL VALVE TOP-BOTTOM COLLINS #4030-10 12 EA
A 38263 20189815 ADAPTER TEE SUPER VAC #25.15 1 EA
A 38263 20185813 SWITCH LIMIT SPR VAC GK-189 P/N 20.06.00 1 EA
A 38263 20189816 ADAPTER ELBOW SUPER VAC #25.13 2 EA
A 38263 20189812 DIAPHRAGM SUPER VAC #3025 5 EA
A 38264 27014043 PWA OUTPUT ISOLATED FOXBORO KQ143BW 1 EA
A 38264 27014027 O-RING SILICON 1-3/4 X 2 X 1/8 PARKER 1 EA
A 38265 27014044 TRANSMITTER AMPLIFIER FOXBORO NO143S5Y 1 EA
A 38265 27014026 GASKET RING 600# 1IN PIPE 3045S FLEXITAL 2 EA
A 38266 27014033 GASKET FOXBORO P/N 135-2 - CO135PY p EA
A 38267 20177366 O-RING VITON 8-1/4 X 8-1/2 X 1/8 11 EA
A 38346 20199347 KIT VALVE REP 1/21 WORCESTER CPTRK51PMA 1 EA
A 38346 27013669 GASKET FOXBORO P/N 130M-CO134ER 1 EA
A 38346 27013670 GASKET FOXBORO P/N 130M-CO135RF 2 EA
A 38346 20176924 SEAL OIL NITRILE 1-3/8 X 2.062 X 3/8 1 EA
A 338347 20109981 SEAT RING FOR 1] BAUMANN VALVE 1 1/16 Po 1 EA
A 38347 20172032 CLAMP TOGGLE ST LINE DE-STA-CO 602 1 EA
A 38347 27013691 GASKET TEFLON FOXBORO E13-D0114RB 4 EA
A 38347 20182939 |C RCA CA3140AE OP AMP CHIP 2 EA
A 38347 20186841 LENS WELD SHADE #10 EYESHIELD GOLD COAT 12 EA
A 38347 20201848 BEARING PLASTIC P/N 878647 2 EA
A 38348 27013694 GASKET FOXBORO P/N 130M-N7-CO141ML 2 EA
A 38348 27013696 O-RING FOXBORO P/N 130M - DO116SB 2 EA
A 38348 20181339 LOCKNUT CONDUIT SEALING SL2 3/4 INCH 96 EA
A 38348 20118457 BEARING 6006-2RS SKF 1 EA
A 38349 27013706 ASSEMBLY POINT SET FOXBORO P/N N0303YT 1 EA
A 38349 20189814 TEE PLASTIC 6MM TUBE SUPERVAC 25.14 4 EA
A 38349 20180933 SWITCH SENSITIVE SPDT MICRO BA-2R708-P7 2 EA
A 38349 20201847 PIN MAIN DRIVE P/N 853020 20 EA
A 38350 20191716 SCREW BUTTON HD CAP 3/8-24X1 STEEL 58 EA
A 38350 20200603 SPROCKET DRIVE 27 TOOTH P/N 452043 12 EA
A 38350 27003643 TUBING FORMED FLARED GCSS P/N UN5B6939 2 EA
A 38351 27013703 RING FOXBORO P/N C0126EC 1 EA
A 38351 27013705 O-RING FOXBORO P/N U0118CE 1 EA
A 38351 20200716 PULLEY UPPER DRYER CES P/N 454552 1 EA
A 38351 27013702 O-RING FOXBORO P/N CO135AP 3] EA
A 38352 20201823 THERMOSTAT OVRTEMP M6B DRYER CES #659590 1 EA
A 38352 27014094 NOZZLE MOLDED LEOPOLD FLEXI-JET W/CAP 12 EA
A 38352 20200945 STUD SNAP IN P/N 474777 100 EA
A 38353 27014089 DRIVE UNIT PEN FOXBORO # E205-C0141RX 1 EA
A 38353 20180274 FUSE CARTRIDGE 250V 8AMP SML CERAMIC SGL 2 EA
A 38353 27013471 TUBE FORMED GCSS P/N UN5B6930 2 EA




»

A 38354 27014088 COIL RESET 24VDC HECON G1405104 4 EA
A 38354 20200113 CLOCK MEMORY MODULE CESD #975762 4 EA
A 38355 27014087 PISTON 1/2 W/CROSS HD 3/8 36001112 SS 1 EA
A 38355 27014090 RING SEAL BRNG COVER WORTHINGTON 390076 1 EA
A 38355 27014061 SHAFT COLLINS P/N 4030-8 1 EA
A 38356 20177078 SEAT JOHN CRANE D-1250-759-9100 1-1/4IN 3 EA
A 38357 27014059 VALVE AUTO EXPANSION JOHNSON SVC A420604 1 EA
A 38357 27014062 PIN COLLINS P/N 4030-9 5 EA
A 38357 27012344 TUBING FORMED GCSS P/N UN8B7056 2 EA
A 38358 27014030 LAMP CLEAR BURNDY P/N 40S11N/1 2 EA
A 38359 27014031 PUMP OIL UNIT U2557 CALGON P/N 3604271 2 EA
A 38359 20200229 SPRING BELT TENSIONER CESD #968445 5 EA
A 38360 27014055 SCREEN FOXBORO P/N DO116KP 1 EA
A 38360 27014054 SCREEN FOXBORO P/N B0O116BP 1 EA
A 38360 27014056 SCREW ASSEMBLY FOXBORO P/N CO125AT 1 EA
A 38361 27014058 WASHER SPRING 19/32IN OD FOXBORO U0106BT 1 EA
A 38361 27014057 STRAINER ASSEMBLY FOXBORO P/N CO112AE 1 EA
A 38361 27014069 O-RING 1-7/8 X 2 X 1/16 VITON P/N 75 2 EA
A 38362 20080024 BEARING BALL 31655 .250 1D .750 OD Y-980 1 EA
A 38362 20187132 ASSEMBLY DRIVE CABLE IMTEC #60A8549 1 EA
A 38362 20184701 BLADE 3M-MATIC CASETAPER 78-8017-9173-8 1 EA
A 38362 27014070 ADAPTER AEROQUIP P/N 2063-2-4S 6 EA
A 38362 20201057 FUSE 1.6A 250V BUSSMANN GDC 1.6A 5 EA
A 38363 20180953 SWITCH SENSITIVE SPDT MICRO BZE6-2RN 1 EA
A 38363 20199219 FUSE 6.25A 600V BUSSIMANN FRS R6.25 4 EA
A 38446 20192038 GAUGE GUARD PLASTOMATIC P/N GGMV1-PV 1 EA
A 38446 27014035 GASKET FILTER REG SIL P/N 1N87400414 1 EA
A 38446 27014036 GASKET TOP FISHER P/N 1K70020414 1 EA
A 38447 27013717 BOARD CIRCUIT AMPLIFER HACH 10468-25 R/P 1 EA
A 38447 20200158 SCREW SHOULDER CESD #458386 10 EA
A 38447 27013716 DIAPHRAGM TEFLON MILTON-ROY MIL_0D0Q074 1 EA
A 38448 27014034 GASKET RELAY SILICON RUBBER 1N87380414 1 EA
A 38448 27014040 PLUG RESTRICT ORF ASSY FISHER 1H8266000A 1 EA
A 38448 20189647 BUSHING SUPERVAC 16.10.00 1 EA
A 38449 27013700 TUBE 3/41 WALLACE & TIERNAN NPXA-161 1 EA
A 38450 27014035 GASKET SPRING PLATE FISHER 1K70000414 1 EA
A 38450 20192434 HOUSING KNIFE BEARING DWG.C21-117W-135 1 EA
A 40120 27028651 TERMINAL PANELVIEW 900 MONO AMBER R/P 1 EA
A 40121 20182805 SOCKET ASSY CURTIS RS-11 OR RDI 711BRA 11 EA
A 40132 27032849 SANITIZER HAND CARTRIDGE PURELL 5392-02 2 EA
A 40144 20188790 SUPPLY POWER 240VAC A-B 1756-PA72 R/P 1 EA
A 40145 20181159 OUTLET CONDUIT 3/4 C FORM 7 C-H #C27 5 EA
A 40146 20001422 FUSE 20A 600V BUSSMANN LPS-RK-20 4 EA
A 40146 20179015 BEARING Y-0270 BRZ SGL FLG OIL-IMPRGNTD 14 EA
A 40146 27012378 GASKET PLUNGER SEAT I-R X1108T15 2 EA
A 40146 20200793 BLOCK BEARING LEFT HAND P/N 914985 20 EA
A 40147 20183633 KIT SEAL #7 B&G #118681 1 EA
A 40147 20173329 SCREW CAP SOC HD SS 5-40 X 1/4 62 EA
A 40147 20107884 SCREW CAP SOC HD S5 6-32x3/8 ANSI B18.3 100 EA




5

A 40147 20200640 STUD P/N 452298 3 EA
A 40147 20182917 IC FAIRCHILD 9601DC 5 EA
A 40148 27013880 BEARING WITH SEAL JOHNSTON P/N 6370 1 EA
A 40148 20173932 WASHER LOCK SPG REG 5TL 4 100 EA
A 40148 27013849 ADAPTER TUBE FITTING AEROQUIP #2063-6-85 6 EA
A 40149 20152922 NIPPLE 1/8 X 2 PIPE BRASS ASTM B43 4 EA
A 40149 20196825 HOUSING MIXER VESPEL SP21 DWG B6-2-530 2 EA
A 40149 20212518 CUP EYE NIGHT VISION 3144422 {1 PAIR) 3 PR
A 40150 20200875 SPROCKET (25T) P/N 471331 1 EA
A 40150 20200680 SPROCKET P/N 453571 1 EA
A 40150 20200682 GEAR P/N 453607 1 EA
A 40150 20173337 SCREW CAP SOC HD STL 8-32 X 1/4 55 EA
A 40150 27013931 BEARING RUBBER STANDARD BOWL T98205 3 EA
A 40151 20200938 ASSEMBLY SWITCH P/N 474579 1 EA
A 40151 20113884 FITTING LUCRICATION HYDRAULIC 1/8INPT 14 EA
A 40151 20201366 NITRITE-N REAGENT HACH 14065-39 2 PAC
A 40152 20177955 PUSHBUTTON 53067-13 ARO 1 EA
A 40152 20181027 LLEVER CPER LONG DENNISON ABN 2 EA
A 40152 20182639 CLIP TEST 2 RED 12 EA
A 40153 27031249 STEP STUD ITT 1.5" VALVE BLOCK $100400 4 EA
A 40153 27031250 STEP STUD ITT 2" VALVE BLOCK $100401 4 EA
A 40153 20181449 CLIP TEST COP MUELLER 30C 96 EA
A 40153 20181553 TERMINAL WIRE AMP 323680 AWG SIZE 12-10 75 EA
A 40154 20181376 STRAP MQUNTING 3 OPEN 13/8 W 3 EA
A 40154 202002590 PROM BOOT 5000 BOARD CESD #8B6711 i EA
A 40154 20071475 PIN SPIRAL HVY DUTY STL3/32X 1 472 EA
A 40155 2017338838 RING RET EXT STL ZINC-PLTD 5100-200ZD 5 EA
A 40155 20179254 BEARING Y-0541 BALL DBL ROW 3 EA
A 40155 20191408 BATTERY H.D. 1.5V EVEREADY 357 BP 3 EA
A 40156 20091040 BLOCK POWER PB-P 16392 BANNER 1 EA
A 40156 20188958 RELAY OVERLOAD DEXTER-LAWSON 11127 1 EA
A 40156 20172954 WHEEL MOUNTED GRINDING A34 D2 3 EA
A 40156 20200235 WASHER THRUST GCSS #UN463100 30 EA
A 40157 27014343 O-RING AQUAFINE P/N 4255 36 EA
A 40157 20182753 CONNECTOR DATAPHONE CINCH DB-19604-432 3 EA
A 40158 20182638 CLIP TEST 2 BLACK 12 EA
A 40158 20181554 TERMINAL WIRE AMP 323683 AWG SIZE 12-10 65 EA
A 40159 20198105 HOOD JACOBS #100) 1 EA
A 40159 27014001 BEARING BOWL R/NC-30 DEMING 0012241 2 EA
A 40159 20200285 PULLEY CESD #779727 5 EA
A 40160 20173753 PIN TAPER 1-1/4 #1 10 EA
A 40160 27009308 RECTIFIER FOLGER ADAMS P/N 2001-1 2 EA
A 40160 20172322 PLUNGER 1/4-20 VLIER 5-55N SPRING 10 EA
A 40161 20177207 O-RING BUNA-N 3/4 1D X 1 OD X 1/4IN WID 56 EA
A 40161 20200307 STANDOFF PIVOT CESD# 483997 20 EA
A 40161 20182046 LAMP MIN! PR4 2.33V 0.27A C FLSHLGHT 7 EA
A 40162 20175828 PACKING SET FISHER IR290201012 TEFLON1/2 3 SET
A 40162 20182898 GROMMET CHASSIS 19/64X5/8 108 EA
A 40162 20183936 FOOT RUBBER MTG WR P/N 350-002-360 2 EA




-3

A 40162 20173825 KEY BLANK STEEL 1&8 X 188 X 3&4 48 EA
A 40163 20191610 MODULE PERSONALITY ELECTRO-CRFT910500002 1 EA
A 40163 20182467 POT CERMET 100000 OHMS 1/2 WATT 1 EA
A 40163 20176543 ASSEMBLY PRESS CHG 1/4 0-15 PSI 811-211 2 EA
A 40163 20200169 BEARING GCSS# 914507 40 EA
A 40199 20174736 CONNECTOR 1/4TX1/ANPTE BILOK DCT 4-4 20 EA
A 40246 20264063 SWITCH HALL EFFECT BIMBA HSCQCX 2 EA
A 40247 27011950 GASKET BONNET REVERSION BASCO 031G01A5 3 EA
A 40247 27011951 SEAL O-RING YORK 028-12961-005 6 EA
A 40247 27011849 GASKET INLET BONNET BASCO 500 #032G01A5 2 EA
A 40248 27011877 O-RING VITON 6-1/4 X 6-1/2 X 1/8 75 DURO 1 EA
A 40248 27011985 SWITCH TEMP CARRIER 19C65-446 1 EA
A 40248 27011980 0O-RING OUTER GLAND PLATE TRANE #RNG-24 2 EA
A 40249 27011983 O-RING ECONOMIZER VENT TO COMP RNG-0348 1 EA
A 40249 27011993 SHIM CARBON SEAL TRANE #SHM-0125 2 EA
A 40249 27011997 KIT O-RING CIL FILTER YORK 026-32000-000 2 EA
A 40250 27011751 O-RING IMPELLER GOULD #C02495A39-6359 2 EA
A 40250 27011753 CLIP END BASKET BLUE .708 TUBE 1D 6 EA
A 40250 20264062 MOUNT BAND LINE STYLE BIMBA D-35875-9 3 EA
A 40251 27011989 RELAY TRIP BENTLY NEVADA I-R #12-0050 1 EA
A 40251 27011991 SHIM CARBON SEAL TRANE SHM-0124 2 EA
A 40251 27012059 SEAT CERAMIC CRANE D-1751-260-9101 1 EA
A 40252 27011995 DIAPHRAGM TRANE #D1A-0007 1 EA
A 40252 27012066 GASKET NUT INGERSOLL-RAND X113173 12 EA
A 40252 27012094 O-RING FILTER HSNG SEAL GRESEN #1576-001 4 EA
A 40253 27012095 SEAL QILVITON C/R 14259 3 EA
A 40253 27011760 SEAL RING RP ADAMS #7 2 EA
A 40254 27012060 O-RING SEAL H5G DRIVE END TRANE RNG-1044 1 EA
A 40254 27011752 BRUSH BASKET B8 .708I TUBE ID 1 EA
A 40255 20257376 BRACKET SENSOR LONG 31-35W-1278 1 EA
A 40255 27012061 SHIM CARBON SEAL .002" THK TRANE SHM-116 5 EA
A 40255 20191472 POLYBAND 15MM WIDE ATLAS ATL147206 2 EA
A 40256 27012063 GASKET NUT INGERSOLL-RAND X1131T2 8 EA
A 40256 27011732 RIBBON PACKING 1/2X25 CRANE G-6393 2 EA
A 40256 20189838 KNOB LID RELEASE SUPERVAC 53.05.00 14 EA
A 40257 27012064 HOLDER GUIDE INGERSOLL-RAND 1W89628 2 EA
A 40257 27011739 BEARING BALL MRC 7306D UNIVERSAL GRND 2 EA
A 40257 20262099 SPRING NEGATOR 8000 S&S X-RAY MC237 3 EA
A 40258 27012067 KIT PISTON RING CARRIER 19DG660-001 1 EA
A 40258 20271950 KIT PARKER/DAEDAL 002-1886-05 1 EA
A 40258 27012069 ROD HANGER FILTER BOWL TRANE #ROD-0107 2 EA
A 40259 20322234 TRANSDUCER LVDT PENNY & GILES D-1315 1 EA
A 40259 27011755 BOARD PC HUMISTAT H77-002-08 i EA
A 40259 20257378 BASE GUIDE 31-35W-1314 1 EA
A 40260 20262564 SENSOR PHOTOELECTRIC SUNX PX-SB1 1 EA
A 40260 27011759 STEM VALVE TERRY P/N 93581D32 i EA
A 40260 20191424 BEARING SKF 2208E2RS1TN9 2 EA
A 40261 20188989 ROLLER TAPER 3M 78-8076-4656-3 1 EA
A 40261 20298827 KIT REPAIR FOR CASH VALVE CASH P/N 15324 1 EA




-4

A 40261 20087072 MODULE DC INPUT IDC5Q 5V QUAD 22 2 EA
A 40261 20258202 SPRING RETURN #1 BAG PICKER 31-35W-1324 11 EA
A 40262 20289857 SILENCER GRU-3/4-B FESTO P/N 9520 1 EA
A 40262 27012099 O-RING I-R #20A11CM333 FREE AIR UNLOADER 10 EA
A 40263 20200666 O-RING DEVELOPER PUMP COLUMN CESD 453357 1 EA
A 40263 27011821 O-RING SHAFT SLEEVE BUNA GOULD #412F 4 EA
A 40263 27011823 STUD RING PACKING TERRY #10357 b EA
A 40264 27011814 SPACER CARBON TERRY P/N 93581D12 10 EA
A 40264 27011815 RING SNAP IMPELLER TRANE #RNG-318 2 EA
A 40264 27011818 0O-RING SEAL RING TRANE #X23130224-01 3 EA
A 40264 27011820 BEARING SKF #7304/BECBY 2 EA
A 40265 27011813 DIAPHRAGM 3/4 GRINNELL 4766 6 EA
A 40265 27011816 GUIDE INGERSOLL-RAND 1W89610T24 13 EA
A 40265 27011941 SEAT CERAMIC J.CRANE D-0750-460-0000 R/P 3 EA
A 40266 27011785 SPRING UNLOADING INGERSOLL-RAND PP391 6 EA
A 40266 27011786 SPRING LIFTING INGERSOLL-RAND P/N PP579 5 EA
A 40266 20191532 VALVE FLOW CTRL 1/4IBSP LEGRIS 7760-0419 4 EA
A 40266 20191425 BEARING SKF 1206ETN9 SELF-ALIGNING 2 EA
A 40267 20190418 PIN DRIVE 12 INCH CORE DWG 11-349-515 1 EA
A 40267 20193580 GASKET WATER BOXES 25FT/RL P/N GKT-609 1 ROL
A 40267 27012062 RING OIL COLLECTOR INGERSOLL RAND 1895C6 3 EA
A 40268 20191818 SEAL OIL VITON 90X120X12MM C/R35431 1 EA
A 40268 27012250 RING PACKING GRAFOIL 3/41X1-1/41X1/41 5 EA
A 40268 20188508 KIT EXTENSION ULTRA PROBE 2000 3 EA
A 40269 27012087 0-RING MOTOR MOUNTING TRANE #RNG-301 1 EA
Ad2121 27008690 TAPE SCOTCH 2090 1 1/21 BLUE MASKING 40 ROL
A 42159 20179180 BEARING BALL 5GI. ROW NSK #63097 2 EA
A 42159 20179178 BEARING SINGLE ROW NSK 6309C3 2 EA
A 42160 20181353 NIPPLE CONDUIT 3/4 X 3 20 EA
A 42161 27000594 TAPE BARRICADE CAUTION 3X500 1 EA
A 42163 20150781 FLANGE P/N F3-Y212N LINK-BELT 4 EA
A42173 27012904 FILTER SPIN-ON CIMTEK #701595 2 EA
A 42175 20175467 VALVE SOL 2W 1/2 NC AIR 150# 115VAC R/P 1 EA
A FRIDG 20192007 ADHESIVE LOCTITE BLACK MAX 38050 2 EA
A FRIDG 20184459 ADHESIVE LOCTITE 46551 20 EA
B 26105 20173258 SCREW CAP HH STL GRADE 5 5/8-11X1-1/2 50 EA
B 26106 20201797 GEAR 18T 594248 107 EA
B 26107 20171959 BRUSH CHIP PARTS CLEANING ACID 4IN 3 EA
B 26108 20173406 SCREW CAP SOCHD STL 1/2-13 X 1-1/2 70 EA
B 26117 27025345 BOTTLE WIDEMOUTH STANDARD 240ML. 12/CS 1 CS
B 26119 27013912 CONTROL TEMP HONEYWELL P/N T991A-1426 1 EA
B 26119 27013916 ASSEMBLY SET POINT FOXBORO CO133XT 1 EA
B 26120 20190207 PLATE GUDGEON ADAPTER DWG. C11-349W-121 3 EA
B 26120 20173571 SCREW MACH FLAT HD SLTD STL 1/4-20X3 146 EA
B 26121 20173637 SCREW MACH PAN STL 1/4-20X1-1/2 509 EA
B 26121 20186743 GLOVE DRIVERS LEATHER SMALL WLGY0122S 24 PR
B 26132 27003831 GLOVE PALM COATED NITRILE SIZE 11 W LNR 24 PR
B 26132 20184630 TAPE FIBERGLASS 2" X 18 YD 16 ROL
B26132 27023585 DETECTOR POCKET SIZE FLUKE-1A-A1-11 4 EA




¥,

B 26132 20184800 GAGE PRESSURE 1/8IN BACK O0PSI 60PSI 3 EA
B 26133 27004926 POWER XPS MODEL 4100-5101 1 EA
B 26144 27014287 ECCENTRIC CALGON P/N 3600-1037-6 1 EA
B 26144 20187167 GEARMOTOR 3M 78-8070-1522-3 TAPER 70 R/P 1 EA
B 26144 20174328 TEE WATER TUBE BR C/C/C 2 2 EA
B 26145 20173289 SCREW CAP HH SS 1/2-13X2-1/2 26 EA
B 26160 20173395 SCREW CAP SOC HD 18-8 S5 3/8-16 X 2 38 EA
B 26161 27036454 RUPTURE DiSK, CARBON FILTER, 2", 150 PS| 2 EA
B 26162 20179483 BEARING Y-754 PLW BLOCK BALL 1IN DIA 2 EA
B 26162 20109372 NIPPLE PIPE BRASS 1/4 x CLOSE 13 EA
B 26163 20181260 COUPLING CONDUIT EMT 1) 95 EA
B 26174 27013080 PULLEY DRIVE PLAIN GCSS P/N AA2158 101 EA
B 26174 20197910 CASTER, HIGH-CAPACITY P/N 8745T37 1 EA
B 26187 27028499 TUBING CLEAR FEP 5/16 1D 3/8 OD PER FT 50.000 ET
B 26199 20186166 MAXITIP 100/CS VWR 53512-963 2 CS
B 28106 20192597 SWITCH ROTARY ENTRELEC DWG 21-502W-2168 2 EA
B 28107 20179492 BEARING Y-752 PLW BLOCK BALL 3/4 IN DIA 1 EA
B 28108 20158671 BEARING 6205 2 SEALS STEEL CAGE EK-7500 12 EA
B 28109 20175396 VALVE SOL 2W 1/2 30IHG/15PSI 115AC T R/P 1 EA
B 28117 20173299 SCREW CAP HH S5 5/8-11 X 1-1/2 25 EA
B 28118 27013906 REGULATOR PRESSURE CASHCO 764-T R/P 1 EA
B 28119 20071769 ENCLOSURE PUSHBUTTON AB 800T-1TZ 1 EA
B 28120 20179193 BEARING Y-0511 BALL SGL ROW 2 EA
B28121 27013914 SWITCH TEMPERATURE CARRIER HH22YBOGO 1 EA
B 28128 20188593 PROCESSOR SLC 5/03 A-B 1747-1532 R/P 1 EA
B 28129 20172120 BLADE UTILITY HOOK 5PK 94 PAC
B 28130 20173413 SCREW CAP SOC HD STL 1/2-20 X 2-1/2 33 EA
B 28131 20173084 HOLDER ABRASIVE DISC W/ADAPTER P/N 3HBG&0 21 EA
B 28131 20173940 WASHER LOCK SPG 3/4 REG STL 100 EA
B 28132 27015587 CORDSET 10 METER LONG TURCK RK-AT-10 1 EA
B 28133 20089232 SEALANT LOCTITE RTV 594 WHITE 2.7 QZ/TBE 7 EA
B 28140 20200000 TRANSDUCER FAIRCHILD MODEL TT6000-401 1 EA
B 28141 20186429 RIBBON PRINTER DEC LAS0R-06 OR APPLE 8 EA
B 28142 20184857 THERMOMETER DIAL 3IN 20-240 4IN STEM 1/2 1 EA
B 28142 27013993 BEARING BALL SKF P/N 7313BEGBM 2 EA
B 28143 20174483 NIPPLE PIPE BLK 3/4 X 2 18 EA
B 28143 20173087 BOLT EYE W/NUT 1/4 X 2-1/2 E4 51 EA
B 28144 20174110 NIPPLE PIPE BRASS 1/4 X 6 12 EA
B 28145 27014260 CONNECTOR MALE WATERTIGHT HUBBELL 430P7W 1 EA
B 28146 20173551 SCREW MACH FLAT HD SLTD STL 10-32X1/2 50 EA
B 28146 20180333 FUSE LITTLEFUSE PICOFUSE 3A 125V 255003 5 EA
B 28146 20229932 SWITCH DPST 10A 250V 1 EA
B 28146 20180821 SWITCH LIMIT CUTLER-HAMMER E50-BR1 1 EA
B 28146 20184999 RELAY BANNER BR-2 DPDT 12 VDC 1 EA
B 28146 20177211 O-RING BUNA 7/8X1X1/16 40 EA
B 28147 20192701 VALVE 4-WAY 5 PORT NUMATICS 081SA402E 1 EA
B 28147 27001735 ALARM BEACON GREEN COLUMBIA 2000139 1 EA
B 28147 20174396 TEE M{ BLK 150 SCR 1 IN 1 EA
B 28147 20189857 KIT SPRING LOADED RESISTANCE WIRES 1 EA




E

B 28147 20202406 LUG COMPRESSION 5/16" T&B54135 3 EA
B 28148 20130064 BELT TIMING 240XL037 1 EA
B 28148 20199944 LAMP REPLACEMENT X-RITE 820-52 1 EA
B 28148 20177228 O-RING BUNA N 70 DURO 1-1/8X1-5/16%3/32 5 EA
B 28148 20177182 O-RING 3/8X1/2X1/16 30 EA
B 28149 20001425 FUSE CARTRIDGE 250V 1A BUSSMANN MDL-1 10 EA
B 28150 20180832 SENSOR PROX OMRON E2K-F10MC1 1 EA
B 28150 20180184 FUSE CARTRIDGE 600V 10A SGL ELMT N-RENEW 2 EA
B 28150 20182747 SOCKET TRW CINCH TYPE 030-1953-000 72 EA
B 28150 20182914 IC TIHUA70SCP FAIRCHILD #UA705PC 2 EA
B 28150 20071474 PIN DOWEL STD STL 3&16X1 57 EA
B 28150 20180193 FUSE BUSSMAN CART 250V 3.2 FRN3.2 TR3.2 2 EA
B 28151 20182479 POT ADJUSTING A-B #IATNOS56S105AA 1 EA
B 28151 270135907 BELLOWS FEEDBACK, FOXBORO 12A-U0106AZ 1 EA
B 28151 20180138 FUSE CARTRIDGE 250V 5A CURRENT LIMITING 2 EA
B 28151 20173246 SCREW CAP HH STL GRADE 5 5/16-18X1-1/2 70 EA
B 28152 20104580 BEARING PLAIN BRONZE 0.5030/D X .375X0.5 4 EA
B 28152 27012574 LINER BRG UPPER ELLIOT #523 C/N 667997-3 2 EA
B 28152 20104594 MICROSWITCH BZE6-2RQ EK-514-8565-400 2 EA
B 28153 20071484 ELBOW BRASS POLY 169P-6-2 3/8T X 1/8P 2 EA
B 28153 20179060 BEARING Y-0377 BALL SGL ROW 2 EA
B 28153 20181548 TERMINAL WIRE STAKON T&B A18110F 103 EA
B 28153 20071780 SWITCH LIMIT 9007C52A2 1 EA
B 28153 20178358 COUPLING JAW HUB HALFFLEX 3/4 L0O9S 1 EA
B 28154 20180280 FUSE CARTRIDGE 300V 6AMP SML GLASS SGL 12 EA
B 28154 20257204 MOUNT LOWER SPRING 31-35W-1279 8 EA
B 28154 20104577 BEARING BRZ OIL-IMPREGNTD 3/8 ID 1/2 OD 10 EA
B 28154 20181363 PLUG CONDUIT OLT 1/2 28 EA
B 28154 20108515 SCREW CAP SOC HEAD STEEL 1/4-20x 1/2 100 EA
B 28155 20180613 CONTACT AUX 1 NO CONTACT SQ D SX-11 2 EA
B 28155 20150740 O RING BUNA-N 70 DUROQ #015 47 EA
B 28155 20180277 FUSE CARTRIDGE 300V IAMP SML GLASS GLR-1 5 EA
B 28155 20177197 O-RING BUNA 5/8X13/16X3/32 30 EA
B 28156 20201289 BRACKET MTR/PUMP MARCH 150-070-10 1 EA
B 28156 20173297 SCREW CAP HH 55 5/8-11X1-1/4 13 EA
B 28156 20173729 PIN DOWEL HG 3/16 X 3/4 87 EA
B 28156 20180651 CONTACT BLOCK P/N E30KLAL NORMALLY OPEN 3 EA
B 28157 20197200 BALL 2 WAY 3/4f WORCESTER P/N 07870 3 EA
B 28157 20174417 UNION MI BLK 300 SCRRR FE 1 2 EA
B 28157 27036079 SENSOR COUPLING FOR SACIQ SENSOR CABLE 1 EA
B 28157 20174789 UNION 3/8IT TO T BILOK S5-DUA-6 COMPRSSI 10 EA
B 28158 20200634 GEAR SPUR 452244 1 EA
B 28158 20108350 SCREW MACH PAN HD SLTD SS 10-32 X 3/4 200 EA
B 28158 20181435 RECEPTACLE GRD SG 1 125V 15A 2 EA
B 28158 20174282 CAP WATER TUBE BRASS 3/4 51 EA
B 28158 20173743 PIN DOWEL HG 3/8X1 27 EA
B 28159 20179517 BEARING FAFNIR 1103KRRB W/COLLAR 1-3/16 1 EA
B 28159 20176769 GASKET RING 304SS 21 600# 2 EA
B 28159 20184667 TAPE CODING VINYL GREEN 1/2-20 5 ROL




3

B 28159 20173807 PIN SPIRAL SS 1/4X1 500 BOX 76 EA
B 28160 20180243 FUSE CARTRIDGE 125V 4A MDL-4 SM GLAS DUL 20 EA
B 28160 20181238 CONNECTOR CORD GRIP .250-.375 1/2iHUB 10 EA
B 28160 20182411 TRANSISTOR TI #T1P 121 14 EA
B 28160 20202378 VALVE BALL SS 150# SCR END 1/4 1 EA
B 28160 20177216 O-RING BUNA 15/16X1-3/16X1/8 28 EA
B 28161 20180906 SWITCH REED 10 WATT P/N PHD15900-1 1 EA
B 28161 20129068 PARKER O-RING BUNA-N 2-01% DURO 200 EA
B 28161 20180425 RELAY P&B #KUP14A15-24V 3 EA
B 28161 20179135 BEARING Y-0451 BALL SGL ROW 2 EA
B 28161 20173965 NUT WELD S5 1/4-20 RNZ-2113 100 EA
B 28162 20235381 LAMP HALOGEN USHIO GCA 120V 250W 1 EA
B 28162 20180374 COIL MAGNET 120V GE 15D8G2 1 EA
B 28162 20088667 BEARING BALL 1ROW RADIAL 6204DDU 2 EA
B 28162 20180248 FUSE CARTRIDGE 125V 3AMP SML GLASS DUAL 2 EA
B 28162 27012368 PACKING #556 ELLIOT YR TURB 2DYR 5/SET 6 SET
B 28163 20317126 RECTIFIER ROSENTHAL P/N 9207 1 EA
B 28163 27014361 IMPELLER ASPIRATOR WELLS PROD #206-002 1 EA
B 28163 20108387 SCREW MACH PAN HDSLTD STL .85 1/4-20X1 138 EA
B 28163 20177265 O-RING BUNA 2X2-3/16X3/32 3 EA
B 28163 20182067 LAMP SYLVANIA 120 PSB 120V CODE 32072-0 14 EA
B 28175 20172885 SHEET ABRASIVE 9 X 11 FINE GRIT 25 SHT
B 28176 27011738 PLATE GLAND 18-85S 1-3/4 IN DEN 1750-042 1 EA
B 28179 20173154 NUT HEX HEAD STAINLESS HEAVY 5/8-11 152 EA
B 28186 20181665 WIRE AWG 18 ORNGE 300V UL-1430 FRI 1,000.000 FT
B 28187 27014322 COUNTER IMPULSE 6 DIG REDINGTON P2-1006 2 EA
B 28197 27014366 OIL RING P/N 135291, 612 TRAPEZOIDAL 2 EA
B 2815938 20181233 CONNECTOR 1/2 FLEX CONDUIT STR # 302 45 EA
B 28195 20173514 WASHER FLT US STD 5/8 STL 267 EA
B 30106 27013646 STRAINER STEAM P/N D-4498-3 GOVERNOR VLV 2 EA
8 30107 20071816 RECEPTACLE GFI 125VAC 15AMP 5 EA
B 30108 20182127 LAMP PROJECTION ENX 82V 360W 6 EA
B 30109 27013288 RELAY TIME DELAY 5-505EC AGASTAT 7022AD 1 EA
B 30120 20151450 BELT TIMING GATES #1600-8M-50 1 EA
B 30120 20292153 BELT TIMING 98 TOOTH 1 IN GATES 450H100 1 EA
B 30120 20192691 BELT POLY CHAIN GT 8M-1120-36 TROLLEY 1 EA
B 30120 20171942 SPRING EXTENSION 3/8 X 3 X .062 10 EA
B 30120 27012093 CHANNEL & SPRING SET HP I-R #A43C33WS 8 SET
B 30120 20257772 REGULATOR PRESS FESTO {LR-03-ZP-P-7.0 3 EA
B 30120 20176489 FILTER CARTRIDGE OIL VICKERS 923070 10M 1 EA
B 30120 20171723 SCISSOR LOCKQUT TAGOUT HOFFMAN 0SB 0G70 21 EA
B 30120 20178101 BELT TIMING GATES 420L100 1 EA
B 30121 27012090 GASKET EVAP HEADER TRANE #GKT-00734 1 EA
B 30121 20191449 BELT TIMING GOODYEAR HTD 2000-8M-30 1 EA
B 30121 27012358 GASKET VALVE BODY INGERSOLL-RAND 1W31470 1 EA
B 30121 27012768 O-RING CONDENSER INLET TRANE P/N RNG1034 3 EA
B 30121 27012360 GASKET CASE SARGENT WELCH 41-1052 2 EA
B 30121 27012306 GASKET X HD COVER INGERSOLL-RAND 1W27715 5 EA
B 30121 27012308 O-RING COMPRESSOR DISCH TRANE RNG-01139 2 EA




3

B 30121 27012323 GASKET END COVER INGERSOLL-RAND #94C6 4 EA
B 30121 27012100 ELEMENT OIL FILTER YORK #364-50438-000 2 EA
B 30121 27012767 O-RING BUNA-N 17.25 X 15.5 X .375 2 EA
B 30121 27012782 BELT V FHP GATES 4L340 2 EA
B 30143 27014289 STATORSTAT ROBERTSHAW P/N HN65BJ-120 1 EA
B 30143 20191455 SEAL WESTON 145MM X 170MM X 15 R4 1 EA
B 30143 27012091 GASKET ABSORBER HWB TRANE #GKT-00738 1 EA
B 30143 20320980 BELT V METRIC GATES SPZ-1112 1 EA
B 30143 27012303 GASKET SEAL HSG DRIVE END TRANE GKT-971 1 EA
B 30143 27012305 GASKET STUFFER INGERSOLL-RAND 1W36154 2 EA
B 30143 27012765 O-RING EVAP DISCH COMP TRANE RNG-0844 2 EA
B 30143 27012327 GASKET DISCHARGE FLANGE |-R 31A11C12P] 2 EA
B 30143 20202387 TERMINAL 12-10AWG RING BURNDY YAV10-T2 1 BOX
B 30143 20108939 ANCHOR MACH SCREW BRASS SHORT 1/4 500 EA
B 30143 27008296 VALVE SHUT-OFF ANGLE SEAT 1/21 NPT 2 EA
B 30143 20196277 PAPER PRINTER 5 RLS/CASE GA45 #72456 1 )
B 30163 20183186 MODULE A-B#1771-0AD 12-120VAC R/P 3 EA
B 30163 20154392 GLASSES SAFETY ANTI-FOG/SCRATCH 12 EA
B 30173 20180960 SWITCH SENSITIVE SPDT MICRO BZV6-2RN2 5 EA
B 30174 20153632 TAPE TEFLON THREAD SEALING 3/4 X 520 IN 6 EA
B 30175 20200964 DISK ACCELERATOR TUBE SYS W042A-413-008 5 EA
B 30186 20173316 SCREW CAP HH STL GRADE 5 3/4-10X2-1/2 72 EA
B 30187 27014281 BEARING SHAFT AURORA ITEM #29 1 EA
B 30187 20181266 COVER BOX RECT DESPARD 1 GANG 1 OPEN 4 EA
B 30189 20174331 TEE WATER TUBE BR C/C/C3/4 X 3/4X 1/2 26 EA
B 32106 20189376 FACE CUSHION ASSY #300589-G1 4 EA
B 32107 20179976 TRANSFORMER CONTROL 115/125V GE RT-1 1 EA
B 32108 20179204 BEARING BALL SR RADIAL NSK 6407 2 EA
B 32109 20189828 STRIP INSERT JAW SILICONE P/N 35.21 286.00 IN
B 32120 27038074 BANJO 1" MALE DRYMATE MT DM100ASS 1 EA
B 32121 20200180 BOARD CIRCUIT 5000 PKD GCSS SP7H7690 1 EA
B 32129 20108931 TERMINAL RING 16-10 AWG 8-10 STUD 1,100 EA
B 32130 20173259 SCREW CAP HH STL 3/8-16X1-1/4 GRADE 5 200 EA
B 32131 20196434 SHAFT DRIVE DWG C11-420-1752 2 EA
B 32132 27009397 TACHOGENERATOR HUBNER #GT 7.16L/460 R/P 1 EA
B 32133 20200822 PLATE SIDE DRIVE DEV P/N 473550 2 EA
B 32141 20184818 GAGE PRESSURE DIFFNTL DWYER 2008 0-8 H20 1 EA
B 32142 27009680 PANEL CONTROL COLENTA PN 9032035 1 EA
B 32142 20180115 BREAKER CIRCUIT 1 POLE 20A 120/240V A-C 6 EA
B 32143 27021874 TRANSFORMER P-8575 P/N8213775 1 EA
B 32143 20179485 BEARING Y-0759 BALL FLG CRTRG 5/8 IN DIA 4 EA
B 32144 20191459 DIAPHRAGM CYL BELLOFRAM 970-020-000 1 EA
B 32144 20174335 TEE WT BR 1/2C X 1/2C X 1/4NPTI 32 EA
B 32145 20173417 SCREW CAP SOC HD STL 1/2-13 X 4-1/2 31 EA
B 32146 20189005 KNOB 3M 78-8076-4546-6 1 EA
B 32146 20151425 LAMP 757 MIN 28V-FILTER PANEL 114 EA
B 32146 20177188 0O-RING BUNA 7/16X5/8X3/32 22 EA
B 32146 20174660 ELBOW 90 SS 316 1/4 15 EA
B 32147 20192785 MODULE MOTER CONTROL ACCUWEB MCB3083 R/P 1 EA




3

B 32147 20150845 LAMP NEON 105-125V 1/25W T7-3-1/4 12 EA
B 32147 20173162 NUT MACH SCREW HEX STAINLESS 2-56 25 EA
B 32147 20174089 TEE 3/4 BRASS 125 3 EA
B 32148 20180558 RELAY PB 700HT12BU120 120VAC 1-180SEC DE 1 EA
B 32148 20191886 BEARING BALL SKF 16012 QPEN 1 EA
B 32148 20172381 DRILL MASONRY ROTARY CARBIDE 5/16 X 4 1 EA
B 32148 20174665 TEE SCR T316 1/8 5 EA
B 32148 20191439 CLUTCH CAM FOR MORSE KK-17 2 EA
B 32149 20271918 KIT SEAL LAWSON LCM-339 1 EA
B 32149 20174685 NIPPLE SCRT316 1/8 X 4 20 EA
B 32149 27025603 PRE-FILTER WIL.KERSON FRP-95-209 1 EA
B 32149 20172385 DRILL SHEETER #30 135 DEG. SPLIT POINT 264 EA
B 32150 20192019 VALVE AIR 4 WAY 110VAC P/N NVZ2150-3M2Z 1 EA
B 32150 20108566 SCREW CAP SOC HD SS 1/4-20x1 40 EA
B 32150 20173419 SCREW CAP SOC HD STL 5/8-18 X 1-1/2 16 EA
B 32150 20172025 CLAMP TOGGLE DE-STA-CO 215U/WESPO 93231 4 EA
B 32151 20173539 SCREW MACH FLAT HD SLTD SS 6-32X1/2 100 EA
B 32151 20183930 BUMPER DIAPHRAGM WR P/N132-007-360 2 EA
B 32151 20173187 NUT WING 5/16-18 STEEL 35 EA
B 32151 20072044 IMPELLER MAGNET ASSY RYTON 3 EA
B 32151 20173928 WASHER LOCK SPG SS 5/16 IN 200 EA
B 32152 20151478 LINING BRAKE ATLAS P/N 229042 1 PR
B 32152 20179583 LOCKWASHER SHAFT W07 12 EA
B 32152 27001790 KIT ELEMENT&SEAL ARROW PNEUMATICS EK9052 2 EA
B 32152 20108934 TERMINAL FORK 18-14 AWG 10 STUD 150 EA
B 32152 20108562 SCREW CAP SOC HD SS 10-32X1-1/2 100 EA
B 32153 27000780 SCREW GROUND 10-32 X 3/8 P/N GS-1-5C 147 EA
B 32153 20173803 PIN SPIRAL STL 3/16X1-1/2 500BOX 531 EA
B 32153 20072748 HOSE CLAMP AERO-SEAL 30016H 25 EA
B 32154 20176335 CLAMP PIPE CHANNEL 1/2 39 EA
B 32155 20171936 SPRING EXTENSION 3/16 X 3 X .016 1 EA
B 32155 20109454 PIN SPIRAL HVY DUTY STL 1/16 x 3/4 1,925 EA
B 32155 20180522 RELAY CRYDOM SOLID STATE A2425 25AMP 240 2 EA
B 32155 27013908 ASSEMBLY COIL FOXBORO P/N E13-NO141MN 2 EA
B 32155 27013905 GASKET TORQUE TUBE ARM FISHER 1E56290402 2 EA
B 32156 20176346 CLAMP TUBING EXTENSION 11 COPPER 25 EA
B 32156 20179565 LOCKNUT SHAFT N-12 Y-1317 2 EA
B 32156 20180981 SWITCH MICRO P/N V3L-5-D8 1 EA
B 32157 20173594 SCREW MACH PAN STL 1/2 6-32 240 EA
B 32157 20180139 FUSE CARTRIDGE CUR LMT 7A 300V A25X7 5 EA
B 32157 20180494 RELAY THERMAL OVERLOAD A-B 100C09D10/C 2 EA
B 32157 20180698 SWITCH PUSHBUTTON A-B 800T-FXJQ24RA1 1 EA
B 32158 20177169 O-RING BUNA-N 1/16 X 3/16 X 1/16 16 EA
B 32158 20107983 SCREW CAP SOC HEAD STEEL 1/4-20x 2 100 EA
‘B 32158 20173627 SCREW MACH PAN STL 2 10-32 100 EA
B 32158 20201620 SOCKET A-B 700-HN128 SCREW TERMINAL TUBE 1 EA
B 32159 20109522 HEAD THUMB SCREW SOC HEAD BLACK 1/4 58 EA
B 32159 20173743 PIN DOWEL HG 1/2X2 25 EA
B 32159 20173235 SCREW CAP HH STL GRADE 5 1/4-20%2 100 EA




¥

B 32160 20173401 SCREW CAP SOC HD STL 3/8-16 X 4-1/2 1 EA
B 32160 20187335 CONTACTOR TELEMECANIQUE 1L.C1D12004B7 1 EA
B 32160 20173480 SCREW SET SOC HD CUP PTSTL 5/16-18 X 1 125 EA
B 32160 20172686 INSERT MILLING GR VR-77 CBLY SHCG63D8R 10 EA
B 32161 20177172 O-RING BUNA-N 1/8X1/4X1/16 26 EA
B 32161 20171747 CATCH MAGNETIC REVERSIBLE 8 EA
B 32161 20173230 SCREW CAP HH STL. 1/4-20X1-1/4 GRADE 5 30 EA
B 32161 20298829 FITTING STRAIGHT TYPE QS-6 FESTO 153032 10 EA
B 32162 20182897 GROMMET CHASSIS RBR 1/4X1/2 114 EA
B 32162 20200956 GEAR WORM DRYER DRIVE 18T P/N 482310 2 EA
B 32162 20173707 SCREW TAP PANSTLTYPEAB 1/4 X 1 1/4 299 EA
B 32163 20071914 POWER SUPPLY LINEAR. EK 572-6405-404 1 EA
B 32163 20174480 NIPPLE PIPE BLK 1/2 X 3-1/2 10 EA
B 32163 201843938 FITTING END VACUFLEX 1-1/4 5 EA
B 32173 20174148 PLUG BRASS SCR 1 10 EA
B 32174 20186745 GLOVE DRIVERS LEATHER LARGE WLGY0122L 48 PR
B 32198 20181327 NUT KINDORF B-911-1/2 16 EA
B 321595 20173677 SCREW WOOD FH STL 2-1/2 #12 484 EA
B 34108 20213355 SPRING CLUTCH DEXTER-LAWSON 0BA2114 1 EA
B 34109 20171803 HINGE SPRING SCREEN DOORDR 3 X 3 2 EA
B 34117 20107938 SCREW CAP SOC HEAD STEEL 10-32 x 11/2 50 EA
B 34118 20193242 GASKET CASING WORTHINGTON 390008 2 EA
B 34118 20292204 KIT FILTER-CHARCOAL ANNUAL MAINT 2 EA
B 34121 20181718 GUARD LAMP W/REFLECTOR DW 1164 1 EA
B 34121 20181201 OUTLET CONDUIT 1/2 LB FORM 7 C-H #1.B17 5 EA
B 34132 20181675 CABLE FEEDBACK/ENCODER A-B 1771-CAP 1 EA
B 34132 20179536 BUSHING Y-875 BALL 1-1/4 DIA 11 EA
B 34132 27028031 BEARING RICH PIT EXHAUST FAN 2 EA
B 34132 20181162 CLAMP CONDUIT ONE HOLE EMT 1/2 IN. 71 EA
B 34132 27014231 FILTER OIL AIR COMP KAESER #5M8-6.1876.1 2 EA
B 34143 20173387 SCREW CAP SOC HD STL 3/8-16 X 1-1/4 129 EA
B 34144 20172004 BRUSH WALL FILLER 4 3 EA
B 34144 20175067 COUPLING NYLON 1H X 3/4NPTE TUFF-LT TN86 10 EA
B 34145 20071783 SWITCH PRESSURE 1 EA
B 34145 20201009 VALVE BALL PVC 3/4 SCR HAYWARD TB100755T 1 EA
B 34147 20173407 SCREW CAP SOCHD 18-8 55 1/2-13 X 1-1/2 190 EA
B 34149 201733598 SCREW CAP SOC HD 18-8 S5 3/8-16 X 3 91 EA
B 34158 20184978 CHASSIS CONTROL BANNER MRB W/BR2 RELAY 1 EA
B 34159 20173579 SCREW MACH FLAT HD SLTD SS 3/8-16X1 59 EA
B 34159 20175495 BEARING Y-0756 BALL PLW BLOCK 1-1/4 IN 2 EA
B 34160 20179977 TRANSFORMER CNTRL 277/25V GE RT-2 1 EA
B 34161 20173629 SCREW MACH PAN STL 10-32X3 200 EA
B 34162 20185532 THERMOSTAT DA 55-85 J-C P/N T-4002-201 5 EA
B 34163 20176488 FILTER OIL SPIN-ON VICKERS #573082 1 EA
B 34172 20173555 SCREW MACH FLAT HD SLTD SS 10-32X1 145 EA
B 34173 20186744 GLOVE DRIVERS LEATHER MEDIUM WLGY0122M 48 PR
B 34174 20171813 HOOK S SMALL STAINLESS STEELV 1 X .125 790 EA
B 34175 20173273 SCREW CAP HH STL GRADE 5 7/16-14X1-1/2 134 EA
B 34187 27027937 LABEL, MERRY X-RAY 5" X 2.5" 5000/RL 2 ROL




+

B 34199 20181258 COUPLING CONDUIT EMT 3/4/ 50 EA
B 36104 27000259 PRESERVATIVE EYE WASH FEND-ALL 5 EA
B 36105 27034818 FILTERS DISC, 47MM, 70 MICRON 2 EA
B 36106 20184457 ADHESIVE SEALANT EPOXY KIT HYSOL 1-C 2 EA
B 36107 20193420 PROBE PH ELECTRODE HACH CONN. #5194011 1 EA
B 36108 27001141 FILTER SUCTION ELB AMERICA M014205 1 EA
B 36109 20184851 GAGE 15 PSI ALL 316 SS 2-1/2 IN 1 EA
B 36116 20173639 SCREW MACH PAN STL 1/4-20X2-1/2 100 EA
B 36117 27013573 GEAR SET LOW SPEED LIGHTNIN 119399 1 EA
B 36118 27013913 FILTER DEHYDRATOR YORK P/N 026-13508-000 1 EA
B 36119 27013991 SWITCH PRESS 480VAC SQ D MODEL 9012GNO6 2 EA
B 36120 20174174 SLEEVE PLASTIC 3/8 POLY-FLO 260-P 31 EA
B 36121 20109532 LINK CONNECTING ROLLER CHAIN #40 1/2P 20 EA
B 36129 20191672 ENCODER A-B 845H-S)iHZ24-CMY2-C SER. R/P 1 EA
B 36130 20171225 CAPHEAD SCREW 1/4:20 X 5/8" 250 EA
B 36130 20180959 SWITCH SENSITIVE SPDT MICRO BZE6-2RQ81 2 EA
B 36131 20105577 RECEPTACLE Duplx 2P/3Wire 125V 5-15A 3 EA
B 36132 20173676 SCREW WOOD FH STL 2#12 100 EA
B 36133 20171748 CATCH MAGNETIC ERIUM 4l ERIEZ 25 2 EA
B 36141 20327411 LABEL HAZ MATR LT196U 21 X 3/41 500/ROLL 16 ROL
B 36142 20173420 SCREW CAP SOC HD 18-8 55 5/8-11 X 2 37 EA
B 36143 20174652 COUPLING 55 SCR T316 1 IN 17 EA
B 36143 20202365 VALVE BALL BRONZE BODY 150# SCR END 1 1 EA
B 36144 20185682 THERMOSTAT P/N A70HA-1 LOW LIMIT MR 1 EA
B 36145 20184366 TUBING PURE GUM RBR 1/2IDX1/8IN WALL 11.000 FT
B 36161 20173636 SCREW MACH PH SLTD SS 1/4-20 X 1-1/4 386 EA
B 36162 20187889 LOTION ESD 1602 0.700 CS
B 36163 27014650 RING OIL TRAPEZOIDAL 708 P/N 135292 2 EA
B 36173 27013884 IMPELLER LOCK COLLET JOHNSTON P/N 443-A 7 EA
B 36174 20183083 SUPPLY POWER ACOPIAN DB15-50 15VDC 2 EA
B 36175 20173291 SCREW CAP HH SS 1/2-13X3 50 EA
B 36186 27014072 COMPUTER ANALOG PNEU FOXBORO 556-9 1 EA
B 36187 20173909 WASHER FLT US STD 5/16 STL 161 EA
B 38109 27030592 TRANSMITTER PRESSURE ANDERSON R/P 1 EA
B 38109 20177856 KIT ROD SEAL 11 MILLER 051-KR0O11-100 2 EA
B 38109 20231183 COUPLING RELIANCE ENCODER P/N 403969-29A 1 EA
B 38109 20174775 NUT T316 CMPRSN 1/4 40 EA
B 38109 20178048 BELT V NOTCHED BX70 GOODYEAR b EA
B 38120 27012216 BOARD PC CPS BECK #20-3400-09 R/P 1 EA
B 38120 20175064 COUPLING NYLON 1/2HX1/2NPTE TUFF-LT TN44 50 EA
B 38120 20181171 CLAMP BACK 1/2 25 EA
B 38120 27029416 RELAY CURRENT MONITOR 841CS5-UN| SPDT 5 EA
B 38120 20181320 END CAP KINDORF G979-1/2 11 EA
B 38130 20186740 GLOVE LEATHER UNLINED MEDIUM 20 PR
B 38131 20172924 WHEEL GRIND MILWAUKEE TYPE 27 4-1/2X1/4 1 BOX
B 38134 20192034 BLADDER FOR 51 REWIND ATLAS P/N B280053 1 EA
B 38145 20180352 HOLDER FUSE 300V 10A TYPE HLR BUSSMAN 10 EA
B 38145 20200492 BANDAGE FINGERTIP 40/BX CADDO #ACM12943 22 BOX
B 38146 20175054 CAP MURRAY 634B POLYPROPYLENE 1IN 1 EA




+

B 38146 20200465 BATTERY MOTOROLA NTN7372 2 EA
B 38146 27014071 SEAL HEAD ASSY JOHN CRANE D-0875-795 2 EA
B 38146 27014200 0O-RING FOXBORO C0127EZ 6 EA
B 38147 27014180 CAP BOTTOM #4 LEOPOLD NEPTUNE 4 1 EA
B 38147 27014199 0O-RING FOXBORO B01338QU 4 EA
B 38147 20175038 SEAL NIPPLE 3/4 SNAPTITE H12-56 40 EA
B 38148 27014176 SPACER SLEEVE I-R P/N 2RV167AX2A-209 1 EA
B 38148 20174666 PLUG SCR 7316 1/2 30 EA
B 38148 27014178 WASHER THRUST #6 LEOPOLD P/N NEPTUNE 6 4 EA
B 38143 20109240 NIPPLE PIPE BRASS 1/2 x CLOSE 24 EA
B 38149 27014201 RING RETAINER FOXBORO P/N X0106BB 1 EA
B 38149 20176702 VALVE ANTI-SIPHON WATTS P/N 288A-C 1/2IN 1 EA
B 38149 27014179 SEAL ROTARY LEOPOLD P/N NEPTUNE 7 4 EA
B 38149 20174771 FERRULE FRONT 1/4 BILOK DOF-4 31655 COMP 180 EA
B 38150 27014202 SWITCH ASSEMBLY FOXBORO P/N CO141LR 1 EA
B 38150 20182451 CAPACITOR MYLAR 100V .A7MF 225P47491 9 EA
B 38150 20128439 ADAPTER 1/2 X 1/2 FTG X M 7 EA
B 38150 20175014 COUPLING HOSE CONNECT NPT 1/4 15 EA
B 38151 27014203 BOARD CIRCUIT PWR SUPLY HACH 7778-25 R/P 1 EA
B 38151 27014204 BELT 6R6-07501.8 ISCO P/N 209-0182-03 1 EA
B 38151 27014205 BELT ISCO P/N 209-0182-02 2 EA
B 38151 20176358 COUPLING ROD THRD ZINC-PLT STL 1/4-20 RH 75 EA
B 38152 27013707 BEARING SUCTION BOWL CRANE 0012233 1 EA
B 38152 27014206 PEN RECORDER 33 15CO 250-0800-05 3 EA
B 38152 20109787 THREADLOCKER HIGH 27121 5 EA
B 38152 20174342 UNION WATER TUBEBR GJ C/C 1 3 EA
B 38153 27014197 NOZZLE FGXBORO P/N U106KF 1 EA
B 38153 27014196 GASKET FOXBORO P/N BO130VM 3 EA
B 38153 27014195 GASKET CHEMLOY FOXBORO 823D/P-BO1039RB 2 EA
B 38153 20191433 BEARING BALL SKF 16010 OPEN 2 EA
B 38153 27012362 DIAPHRAGM TEFLON MILTON ROY P/N 298 1 EA
B 38154 27014118 RECEIVER ASSEMBLY FOXBORO CO133AW 1 EA
B 38154 27014274 TRANSDUCER SENSO-METRICS SP974A-500G-1.A 1 EA
B 38154 27014198 0O-RING FOXBORO P/N E0121AE 4 EA
B 38154 27014193 ASSEMBLY LINK ADJ ATC 03052644100 5 EA
B 38154 27014194 GASKET FOXBORO P/N C0100 EM 12 EA
B 38155 27014185 PIN TAPER 10 IN VALVE FISHER G13291 1 EA
B 38155 27013715 BEARING UPPER JOHNSTON PUMP P/N 5991-836 1 EA
B 38155 27014181 BALL THRUST RETAINER LEOPOLD NEPTUNE 5 2 EA
B 38155 20325543 SENSCR P.E 10-30VDC FARGO CONTROLS $4393 2 EA
B 38155 27014183 GASKET BONNET VALVE METERING HANCOCK 2 EA
B 38156 27014186 SEAT STATIONARY J.CRANE D-1001-428-0030 1 EA
B 38156 27014159 GAGE PRESS STD COMM 2-1/2 1/4ANPT 0-20 OZ 1 EA
B 38156 27013764 PLATE ORIFICE 55 MADDEN 672 1 EA
B 38157 27014158 RECTIFIER SILICON 50V 6A MOTOROLA SK3679 1 EA
B 38157 27014161 CLEANER ORIFICE FOXBORO P/N 0042527 1 EA
B 38157 20188991 VALVE AIR FESTO 10748R/0-3-PK-3 1 EA
B 38157 20186952 LABEL LETTER K 7/8 X 1-1/2 10/CD 12 EA
B 38158 27014151 SEAT RING M-FORM FISHER P/N 1U2853 46172 1 EA




%

B 38158 27014152 SEAL OIL NITRILE 7/8X1.26 X 3/16 CR 8624 1 EA
B 38158 27014153 SEAL OIL NITRILE 2-1/16X 3X 3/8 CR 20594 1 EA
B 38158 27014063 KIT SPARE PARTS LIQUID METRONICS #5P-U1 1 EA
B 38158 27013763 SWITCH HI-PRESSURE DELAVAL #E1S-H250P4 1 EA
B 38159 27014150 PLUG M-FORM FISHER #1U2886 46172 1 EA
B 38159 27014166 O-RING TEFLON 1.051 D X 1.187 OD X .07 1 EA
B 38159 20191960 ROLLER IDLER F21-117W-2  R/P 4 EA
B 38160 27014172 SHIM SPACER WELLS PRODUCTS 214-110 i EA
B 38160 27014173 BEARING SHAFT BRNZ/TFLN PEABODY 214-103 1 EA
B 38160 20173877 RING RET EXT STL ZINC-PLTD 5100-87ZD 76 EA
B 38161 27013583 SEAT CERAMIC D-1375-325-9100 BUNA 0O-RG 1 EA
B 38161 27014171 CAPACITOR 15 MFD 370 VAC TRANE CPT 180 1 EA
B 38161 27014093 PACKING GIMPLE P/N CIN-NK1336-3 3 EA
B 38161 20173864 RING RET EXT STL ZINC-PLTD 5100-31ZD 25 EA
B 38162 27014092 HOLDER TAPPET & BALL TERRY 131654C01 1 EA
B 38162 27014137 KIT REPAIR KOPKIT PULSATRON P/N K5VTC3 1 EA
B 38163 27014081 PACKING NEOPRENE CALGON P/N 360-1016 1 EA
B 38163 27014080 BEARING BALL DBL ROW FAFNIR P/N 5307WD 1 EA
B 38199 20325535 MODULE COMM ASCII REXEL RYALL MV156-GSC 1 EA
B 38246 27014052 SUPPLY POWER DC FOXBORO NO312AE 1 EA
B 38246 27013578 KIT INKING RED ESTERLINE ANGUS 5785R 2 EA
B 38246 20171899 SLEEVE CABLE OVAL 3/16 25 EA
B 38247 27014065 COUPLING 1 INCH LINE SHAFT JOHNSTON 713 1 EA
B 38247 27014064 BOLT ECCENTRIC CALGON P/N 3600-1034-1 1 EA
B 38247 27014060 PACKING NEOP PIST 5/8 CALGON 360-1017 1 SET
B 38247 27014154 O-RING BUNA-N 70 DURO GOULD 70721-288 4 EA
B 33247 20176459 GASKET SHELL FULFLO P/N 2620-5045" 7 EA
B 38248 20192126 CORD NECK LITTON 145303-102 2 EA
B 38248 20189303 BLOCK CONTACT INO TELEMECANIQUE ZB2BZ101 2 EA
B 38248 27014216 INTERCONNECTOR HYDRANATICS P/N 26753 2 EA
B 38248 20072791 BEARING SKF 6007-2Z 2 EA
B 38248 20180128 FUSE LP-CC-25 BUSSMANN CCMR25A 600V 3 EA
B 38249 27014078 STEM ROTATING DISC MADDEN P/N 653 1 EA
B 38245 27014066 END ROD 5/16 IN. CALGON P/N 3600-1030-9 1 EA
B 382495 20182749 HOOD PLASTIC RIGHT ANGLE TYPE DB-51213-1 10 EA
B 38249 20175428 VALVE SOL 3W 1/4 NC AIR 100# 120AC 2 EA
B 38250 27014074 SWITCH PWR 3P WAFER ALM-MDL HACH 1059524 1 EA
B 38250 27014075 SHIM SPACER AERATORS P/N 213-108 1 EA
B 38250 27014077 STUD ORIFICE PLATE MADDEN P/N 673 1 EA
B 38250 27014148 BEARING INSERT TRAN P/N BRG-262 3 EA
B 38250 20087361 RELAY SOLID STATE 3-32VDC 25A 4 EA
B 38251 27014207 SENSOR REFLECTIVE ASSY ISCO 60-2104-019 1 EA
B 38251 20262096 BALLAST DENKI CORP MCBEL DE432P12 1 EA
B 38251 20071479 RING RET EXTERNAL ZINC-PLTD STL 50 EA
B 38252 27014208 CUP U 2-1/4 IN WILLIAMS P/N MC-225-02 1 EA
B 38252 27014209 SPRING MOTOR RETURN WILLIAMS MC-225-03 3 EA
B 38252 20190276 SPRING FLOOR LOCK BASSICK FG-602-PS 24 EA
B 38252 20201438 PUSHBUTTON 800FP-LMPG64PN3RX11 1 EA
B 38253 27012783 VALVE ASSEMBLY 15 PSIG # VAL-1202 R/P 1 EA




>

B 38253 27013606 TRANSFORMER HONEYWELL 804088 1 EA
B 38253 27014210 RING BACKUP WILLIAMS P/N PSR-8-11 8 EA
B 38253 20192318 BRUSH MOTOR 12.5X20X32MM LENZE 15.984385 4 EA
B 38254 27014091 BEARING SLEEVE PACKING PEERLESS 2623285 1 EA
B 38254 20191470 VALVE SOLENOID DA ATLAS B30 212209 2 EA
B 38254 20184992 MODULE LED AMPLIFIER BANNER MB3-4 ON/OFF 2 EA
B 38255 27014155 BEARING BALL SKF 6309 NRJ 1 EA
B 38255 27012469 RING CLEARANCE VALVE |-R # X1244T3-7/8B 9 EA
B 38255 27025608 DRAIN AUTO FLOAT GRP-95-973 2 EA
B 38256 27025602 PRE-FILTER WILKERSCN FRP-95-115 1 EA
B 38256 20173570 SCREW MACH FLAT HD SLTD SS 1/4-20X2-1/2 63 EA
B 38257 27014261 STEM GUIDE #040956 VALVE TERRY TURB GAF5 1 EA
B 38257 27014262 V-RING FORSHEDA VR1 35MM C/R 400354 1 EA
B 38257 27014163 GLASS SIGHT PKG CARRIER KM36AW-105 1 EA
B 38257 20190347 COUPLER PROXAGARD 02A558 1 EA
B 38258 20251985 CABLE W/SOCKET KMC-1-24-2.5 FESTO 30931 1 EA
B 38258 27013718 LENS LAMP HACH 5423-54 1 EA
B 38258 27013720 O-RING VITON 4-1/2 X 4-11/16 X 3/32 25 EA
B 38259 27014128 BEARING BRONZE STAND BOWL PORTER 262342 3 EA
B 38258 20185817 VALVE SOL 3W 1/8 NC AIR 24DC BRS SUPERVA 2 EA
B 38260 27014803 VALVE RELIEF 1/2 IN SST CALGON #3600105 1 EA
B 38261 20180208 FUSE SHAWMUT 2 1/4 AMP 600V TRS 2-1/4 4 EA
B 38261 27012215 RING GASKET RETAINING I-R #3766B6-1 2 EA
B 38262 20191738 GASKET FAN DISCHARGE QUICKDRAFT 1085-63 1 EA
B 38262 27012509 SLEEVE SHAFT ELLIOTT P/N 693952-4 1 EA
B 38262 20172711 BLADE SAW METAL 24T 1-1/4 ROCKWELL 12354 59 EA
B 38263 20298844 HOUSING RIGHT BRG MULTIFEEDR 4103000 R/P 1 EA
B 38263 20298833 HOUSING LEFT BRG MULTIFEEDER 4103100 R/P 1 EA
B 38446 20191464 VALVE SOL BNK 24VDC SR 5P KAY KMVE111/45 1 EA
B 38446 20202441 LED GREEN LEDTRONICS BOLT-ON MOUNT 2V 10 EA
B 38446 20179209 BEARING NSK R3 STD AFBMA CLASS 0 INTERNA 3 EA
B 38446 20175006 COUPLING HOSE MACH BR M 1/4 HOSE 1/8 NPT 22 EA
B 38446 20173546 SCREW MACH FLAT HD SLTD SS 8-32X1/2 73 EA
B 38447 27012220 GLASS SIGHT CARRIER #KM-36AW-105 1 EA
B 38447 20174680 NIPPLE SCRT316 1/8 X 1-1/2 38 EA
B 38447 20129062 SCREW CAP 1/4-20 x 5/8 10 EA
B 38448 20178304 FLANGE WOODS COUPLING 1/2IN BORE P/N 3/ 1 EA
B 38448 20071480 RING RET EXTERNAL ZINC-PLTD STL 70 EA
B 38448 20173879 RING RET EXT STL ZINC-PLTD 5100-98ZD 10 EA
B 38448 20182784 PLUG RED JOHNSON 108-0302-001 9 EA
B 38449 20180676 OPERATOR PUSHBUTTON CH 10250T7-411 1 EA
B 38449 20071812 CONNECTOR, CORD GRIP NPRE 6 EA
B 38449 20180597 STARTER SQ D 2510FQ-2 1 EA
B 38450 27011757 DIAPHRAGM ATLAS COPCO 1613-1268-12 1 EA
B 38450 270119598 SEAL HEAD ASY 3/41 JOHN CRANE M13188 R/P 1 EA
B 38450 20172370 COUNTERSINK 82 DEG HI-SPEED FORD UH5/8IN 3 EA
B 38451 20174626 UNION WELD 3000 SW FEMALE STL 1 1 EA
B 38451 20180314 FUSE .2A 600V LITTELFUSE KLDR 2/10 5 EA
B 38451 20180191 FUSE CARTRIDGE 250V 1A DUAL ELEMENT 2 EA




Y

B 38451 27011754 FILTER METER BAILEY P/N 5321889A1 24 EA
B 38451 20186315 MAGNET RED CERAMIC 3/4IN DIA {20/PK) 76 EA
B 38452 20180894 SWITCH PUSH MNTY CNT SPST P/N 2202 NC 12 EA
B 38452 27012096 HEAD ROTARY VITON BELLOWS 1-1/4 #PS2129V 2 EA
B 38452 20178172 BEARING BALL SGL. ROW SKF #63072RS 1 EA
B 38453 20175975 WIPER LOWER FISHER 1R1258-06242 1 EA
B 38453 20189808 RELAY DC A-B 700CF-4002) 1 EA
B 38453 20175862 PIN GROOVE P/N 1B5992 3507 2 EA
B 38453 27011976 FILTER CARTRIDGE BALSTON 100-12-BX 7 EA
B 38454 20174485 NIPPLEPIPEBLK1X2 2 EA
B 38454 20172712 BLADE SAW METAL 14T 2-1/2 ROCKWELL 12330 2 EA
B 38454 20174664 PLUG SCRT316 1/4 20 EA
B 38455 20213352 BATTERY MCC D-L P/N 030301217 1 EA
B 38455 20189231 STARTER 12 AMP DEXTER LAWSON 11181 1 EA
B 38455 20182761 CONNECTOR FEMALE SCOTCHFLEX 9 PIN 5 EA
B 38455 20182774 CONNECTOR WINCHESTER MA4P-LRN PLUG 4-PIN 6 EA
B 38455 20174643 CAP SCR 7316 1/4 20 EA
B 38456 20174475 NIPPLE PIPE BLK 1/4 X CLOSE 38 EA
B 38456 20173448 SCREW SET SOC HD CUP PT STL 6-32 X 1/4 100 EA
B 38456 20071699 BEARING BALL R6ZZ 3 EA
B 38457 27012000 SEAL HEAD 1-5/81 J-CRANE D1625-955 R/P 3 EA
B 38457 20200562 BREAKER CIRCUIT, PANEL MOUNT, 15 AMP 10 EA
B 38458 20181395 CAP ATTACH TWTLK HUBBELL 2621 3-WIRE 2 EA
B 38458 27011630 SEAT JOHN CRANE D1500-733 1-5/8 CARB R/P 2 EA
B 38458 20173585 SCREW MACH PH SS 6-32 X 1/2 200 EA
B 38459 20174661 ELBOW 90 SCRT316 3/8 2 EA
B 38459 20192174 LAMP LED 40 CLUSTER INFRA-RED 940NM 90 D 2 EA
B 38460 20172361 COUNTERBORE SCSH #10 .204 PILOT 1 EA
B 38460 27011674 BEARING BOTTOM SUCTION I-R 831138-096 1 EA
B 38460 20107981 SCREW CAP SOC HEAD STEEL 1/4-20 x 3/8 24 EA
B 38460 20189229 CONTACT AUX NO 6AMP GREEN D-1. 11119 2 EA
B 38460 20175308 VALVE FLOW CONTROL 2.5 GPM 1 EA
B 38461 20179110 BEARING NSK 62047 OR SIMILAR EK7500 1 EA
B 38461 20109221 UNION 3/8Tx3/8T POLYFLO 11200 32 EA
B 38462 20174120 NIPPLE PIPE BRASS 3/4 X CLOSE 10 EA
B 38462 20180666 OPERATOR SELECTOR SW 1025071311 1 EA
B 38462 201729%6 FILE CROSSING #2 6 IN 1 EA
B 38463 27011675 BEARING UPPER STUFFING BOX I-R 824128064 1 EA
B 38463 20172551 DRILL & COUNTERSINK PLAIN # 7 8 EA
B 38546 20172362 COUNTERBORE SCSH #1/4 1/4 PILOT 1 EA
B 38546 20193463 PLUG ZINC CORROSION P/N 3606K90 3/4 NPT 1 EA
B 38546 20180455 RELAY A-B 700-HA32A1 120VAC 10A DPDT 4 EA
B 38547 20196787 SHAFT DWG B6-2-512 1 EA
B 38547 20071844 LED INFRARED 1.7V FARNELL 327-347 2 EA
B 38547 20174647 COUPLING SSSCRT316 1/8 23 EA
B 38547 20200854 ASSEMBLY PULLEY P/N 469080 4 EA
B 38548 20173884 RING RET EXT STL ZINC-PLTD 5100-137ZD 36 EA
B 38548 20175071 CONNECTOR AERQQUIP 4411-6S JIC SWVL 2 EA
B 38548 20109182 BUSHING HEX SCREW 1/2 x 3/8 33 EA




Y

B 38549 27012068 COUPLING JUNIOR 5/8 BORE WALDON 75305A04 1 EA
B 38549 20175168 VALVE DIAPHRAM 1/2 HILLS-MCCANNA 1 EA
B 38549 20108005 SCREW CAP SOC HEAD STEEL 1/2-13x 1 25 EA
B 38550 20182751 CONNECTOR DB-25 FEMALE TYPE DBC25SFO 6 EA
B 38550 20174312 ELBOW 90 WTR TUBE BR C/C 1/2 78 EA
B 38551 27014076 BEARING BRONZE INTERMEDIATE JOHNSTON4463 3 EA
B 38551 20174728 UNION SCR GJ T316 1/2 2 EA
B 38551 20159945 O-Ring,Buna N,1-5/16x1-7/16x1/16-Telltai 272 EA
B 38552 20173483 SCREW SET SOC HD CUP PT STL 3/8-16 X 1/2 122 EA
B 38552 20188532 SOCKET 11 PIN ALLEN-BRADLEY 700-HN101 1 EA
B 38552 20173489 SCREW SET SOC HD CUP PT STL 3/8-16X1-1/2 128 EA
B 38553 20202438 LED ORANGE LEDTRONICS BOLT-ON MOUNT 2V 31 EA
B 38553 20182491 POT BECKMAN WW 5W 10K CHM AR10OK L 25 1 EA
B 38553 20176111 BEARING BALL 620477 3 EA
B 38554 20194111 RIBBON POWER SECTOR .007 DIAL #28820 8 EA
B 38554 20178433 LINK OFFSET 60 3/4 PITCH 6 EA
B 38555 20172752 DIE ADJUSTABLE SIZE 1/4 TPI 20 1 EA
B 38555 20173056 FILE THREE SQUARE #2 6 IN 13 EA
B 38556 20172383 DRILL PILOT HOLE SAW ARBOR 1/4 A014C 12 EA
B 38556 20200888 HOUSING PUMP RH HALF GCSS# 472606 2 EA
B 38557 20174682 NIPPLE SCR 7316 1/8 X 2-1/2 9 EA
B 38557 20194114 NUT HEX YOKE JAM DIAL 8-40 #3322 14 EA
B 38557 27011942 SEAT 2-1/4 IN JOHN CRANE #M15857 2 EA
B 38557 20182752 CONNECTOR DB-25 MALE TYPE DBC25PFQ 2 EA
B 38558 20200923 PLATE SIDE IDLER WASH P/N 473552 2 EA
B 38559 20200924 PLATE SIDE DRIVE P/N 473553 1 EA
B 38559 20109521 HEAD THUMB SCREW SOC HEAD BLACK #10 84 EA
B 38559 20174642 CAP SCRT316 1/8 5 EA
B 38560 20179167 BEARING NSK&6307 OR SIMILAR EK-7500 1 EA
B 38561 20172602 MILL END DBL BALL END 1/2 WELDON RR16-3 1 EA
B 38561 20180030 BATTERY NI-CAD EVEREADY CH15 OR EQUAL 3 EA
B 38561 20201758 GEAR DRIVE GCSS# 458182 13 EA
B 38562 20172357 DRILL TWIST TAPER LENGTH 1/2 3 EA
B 38563 20185656 TIMER ON/OFF DELAY PHOTOSWITCH 60-1791 1 EA
B 38563 20173255 SCREW CAP HH STL GRADE 5 5/16-18X4 10 EA
B 38563 20174689 NIPPLE SCR T316 1/4X2-1/2 16 EA
B 38563 20194110 BEARING 2000 SERIES P/N 17806 4 EA
B 38599 27014810 SLEEVE OIL SEAL RETAINER DODGE 133579 8 EA
B 40101 20178109 BELT TIMING 450H100 2 EA
B 40102 20326288 OUTPUT SHAFT, SPEED REDUCER P/N X226-3PK 1 EA
B 40104 20202471 LOCKOUT CIRCUIT BREAKER PANDUIT PSL-CB 20 EA
B 40105 20176352 CLAMP 6 LINE VICTOR GANG BRASS 73 EA
B 40106 27025736 BREATHING AIR CAL GAS OXYGEN CYLINDER 1 EA
B 40110 20182024 LAMP LARGE MED 100A23 12V 100W IF 3 EA
B 40110 20200177 FAN DISPLAY CESD #1C7262 1 EA
8 40110 20184556 BAG KRAFT 1# 500/PKG PAC
B 40110 27021170 GASKET MANHOLE 12X16 SPIRALWOUND 3031602 12 EA
B 40110 20107843 KNIFE UTILITY SNAPOFF 99 EA
B 40110 20201767 SUPPORT DRYER BRG CESD P/N UN562670 263 EA




&

B 40146 20173543 SCREW MACH FLAT HD SLTD $S 8-32X1/4 250 EA
B 40146 20173549 SCREW MACH FLAT HD SLTD 55 8-32X1-1/4 51 EA
B 40147 20196402 SEAL RING LITTLEFORD #8119896 1 EA
B 40148 27035874 KIT REPAIR GAMMA X ACID 2 EA
B 40149 20072796 BEARING SKF 6206-2Z 1 EA
B 40156 20180436 RELAY REMOTE START A-B 700-HB32A1 120V 1 EA
B 40157 20178359 COUPLING HALF FLEX 7/8B -095 JAW TYPE 1 EA
B 40157 20172382 DRILL MASONRY ROTARY CARBIDE 3/8 X 6 3 EA
B 40158 20184595 PHOTOTRANSISTOR BANNER PT 400 1 EA
B 40158 20088666 BEARING, 6001, 2 SEALS 2 EA
B 40159 20179215 BEARING BALL SR RAD IN BARDEN SFR 188-55 3 EA
B 40161 20179258 BEARING Y-0988 BALL DBL ROW DBL SHIELD 1 EA
B 40162 20182069 LAMP MINIATURE GE-259 6.3 VOLTS .25 AMPS 13 EA
B 40165 20179741 BEARING MPB5814 FCHH RELUBE EK 0032-0 1 EA
B 40165 20179156 BEARING BALL SGL ROW Y-0467 2 EA
B 40166 27035877 KIT REPAIR GAMMA/X NAOH 1023111 1 EA
B 40166 27035879 KIT REAPIR SIGMA/1 H202 1035961 1 EA
B 40169 20179108 BEARING Y-0420 BALL SGL ROW 2 EA
B 40199 27012662 VALVE INLET LP INGERSOLL-RAND #AGOC1WSF 1 EA
B 40199 20172880 SHEET ABRASIVE ¢ X 11 150 GRIT 10 SHT
B 40199 20202221 PLACARD ZVRP2 FLAMMABLE IMPRINTED 11993 50 EA
B 40199 27022269 PLACARD MARINE POLLUTANT PK/10 60 EA
B 40199 20178404 CHAIN ROLLER ANSI 40 SNGLE ROW 1/2 PITCH 10.000 FT
B 40199 20327287 TAPE VELCRO HOOK 191231 25YD X 2IWIDE 1 ROL
B 4019% 20183189 MODULE A-B#1771-IAD INPUT 16-120VAC R/P 2 EA
B 40246 20071451 SPRING COMPRESSION M/ WIRE .031 1 EA
B 40246 20172066 GAGE STOCK THICKNESS 1/2 X 12 X .011 16 EA
B 40247 20174668 PLUGSCRT316 1IN 6 EA
B 40247 20179555 COLLAR SHAFT 303 5SS 3&4X1-1&2X1&2 2 EA
B 40247 20113885 FITTING LUBRICATION HYDRAULIC GREASE OR 34 EA
B 40248 20178355 INSERT BUNA-N LOVEIOQY L-070 1 EA
B 40248 20182624 RESISTOR WW FIXED 10W 3 OHMS 1 EA
B 40248 20171929 SPRING COMPRESSION 1/2 X 2 X .062 3 EA
B 40248 20171926 SPRING COMPRESSION 1/2 X 1 X .047 5 EA
B 40249 20087653 Ring, Retainer, 1/8" Truarc #5100-12 46 EA
B 40250 20179118 BEARING Y-0435 BALL SGL ROW 3 EA
B 40252 20182125 LAMP PROJECTION FNT OR EHJ 2 EA
B 40252 20172070 GAGE STOCK THICKNESS 1/2 X 12 X .025% 24 EA
B 40253 20173698 SCREW TAP PAN STL AB 1/7 #8 200 EA
B 40253 20200646 SEAL P/N 452668 5 EA
B 40254 27024783 CARTRIDGE LABEL BRADY FOR BMP21 SERIES 1 EA
B 40257 27035924 SAFETY RELAY, AB 440R-S13R2 SINGLE INPUT 1 EA
B 40257 27035830 BEARING CARTRIDGE 12SER STD PN 20474600 1 EA
B 40258 20080023 GIMBAL ROLLER BEARING R2ZZ .125"X.375"X. 1 EA
B 40258 20109537 LINK OFFSET ROLLER CHAIN #41 1/2P 9 EA
B 40258 20182593 RESISTOR COMPOSITION RC42 10K OHMS 10 EA
B 40259 20173885 RING RET EXT STL ZINC-PLTD 5100-156ZD 10 EA
B 40260 20177185 O-RING BUNAN 70 DURO 7/16X13/16X3/16 10 EA
B 40261 27027305 BODY CONNECTOR CANNON CABO6-22ASSMFIX 1 EA




[

B 40261 27027303 CONNECTOR 8-PIN BOX MOUNT CA3102E22-23PB i EA
B 40262 27027318 CLAMP CABLE CANNON 057-8558-130 i EA
B 40262 27027304 CONNECTOR 8-PIN PLUG CA3106E22-235B i EA
B 40264 20196786 SCREW DWG B6-2-511 2 EA
B 40266 27035853 KIT REPAIR, PROMINENT SIGMA PN 1035951 1 EA
B 40266 27035855 KIT REPAIR GAMMA/XL POLYMER NAQH 2 EA
B 40267 20109232 COLLAR SHAFT SOLID STEEL 1/4 ID 9 EA
B 40267 20173880 RING RET EXT STL ZINC-PLTD 5100-100ZD 10 EA
B 40267 20173872 RING RET EXT STL ZINC-PLTD 5100-62ZD 71 EA
B 40268 27028057 CLAMP HOSE SAE 4 5/16 - 5/8 IN PN 16P269 1 PAC
B 40269 20174409 PLUG BLK SCR CORED 3/4 5 EA
B 40346 27013665 GASKET TEFLON FOXBORO E13 DL-DO117TW 4 EA
B 40347 20177952 SWITCH PNEUMATIC PLUNGER ARO MDL 214-C 1 EA
B 40347 27013650 SWITCH LOW PRESS WORTHINGTON SWT-137 1 EA
B 40347 20177311 O-RING BUNA-N 70 3-1/2X3-7/8X3/16 36 EA
B 40348 20198109 COLLAR JACOBS #C100) 1 EA
B 40348 20177312 O-RING BUNA 3-5/8X3-7/8X1/8 4 EA
B 40349 20184087 RING LANTERN LITTLEFORD P/N 8115210 1 EA
B 40349 20177692 CYLINDER AIR DA 1-1/4B 25 7/16R RPM 2 EA
B 40350 20162752 0O-RING-221 BUNA-N 70 DURC 1-7/16X1-11/16 10 EA
B 40350 20181028 LEVER OPER SHORT DENISON AAN 5 EA
B 40351 27013649 SEAL RING SULLAIR P/N 40242 7 EA
B 40351 27013653 SEAL #408G PORT LARGE DWG D-102-0699-000 5 EA
B 40352 20174109 NIPPLE PIPE BRASS 1/4 X 5 9 EA
B 40352 20180600 CONTACT ASSY A-B #595A 1NO CONTACT 0-4 2 EA
B 40353 20201796 RELAY 593739 1 EA
B 40353 20198102 SHELL JACOBS #5100) 1 EA
B 40353 20180136 FUSE 10A 130V FERRULE CURRENT LIMITING 10 EA
B 40353 27021352 LOCKWASHER SHAFT W10 2 EA
B 40354 20177205 O-RING VITON 3/4 X 7/8 X 1/16 4 EA
B 40354 20182376 TRANSISTOR PHILIPS ECG94 300VCB 8 EA
B 40354 20183940 GASKET COVER WR P/N 360-033-408 5 EA
B 40355 20198103 BODY & SPINDLE JACOBS #B100J2 1 EA
B 40355 20200712 BEARING LINE SHAFT BRONZE P/N 454462 4 EA
B 40355 20174654 COUPLING SS SCR 7316 1-1/2 1 EA
B 40356 20177665 CYLINDER BIMBA SR 091DP/HMPHRY 6DP1Y 1 EA
B 40356 27027814 CLAMP HOSE SAE 6 5/16 - 7/8 IN PN 5X442 1 PAC
B 40356 20177843 SWITCH MAGNETIC REED BIMBA MRS15 1 EA
B 40357 20178836 BELT TIMING SDP 6B16-340037 .375WDX.080P 2 EA
B 40357 20177237 O-RING BUNA N 1-5/16X1-1/2X3/32 3 EA
B 40357 20174767 FERRULE BACK T316 CMPRSN 1/4 BILOK DOB-4 180 EA
B 40358 20176914 SEAL OIL NITRILE 1-1/4SX 1-11/16 X 1/4 1 EA
B 40358 20072792 BEARING IDLE ROLL SKF 6008-2Z 8 EA
B 40358 20177232 O-RING BUNA-N 1-3/16X1-3/8X3/32 29 EA
B 40355 20201496 MODULE 1/0 A-B 1794-I1B10X0B6 3 EA
B 40359 20180665 OPERATOR PUSHBUTTON BLK CH 102507-111 1 EA
B 40359 20173460 SCREW SET SOC HD CUP PTS510-32 X 1/4 92 EA
B 40360 20177083 HEAD JOHN CRANE D-1375-937 BF502-1 1 R/P 1 EA
B 40360 201936438 RING PACKING BOX FISHER 16A6083X012 1 EA




y

B 40360 20177200 O-RING BUNA-N DURO 11/16X13/16X1/16 43 EA
B 40360 20179563 LOCKNUT SHAFT NOS 2 EA
B 40360 20180221 FUSE CARTRIDGE 600V 25A DUAL ELEMENT NR 2 EA
B 40361 20180257 FUSE CARTRIDGE 250V 8/10A SML GLASS DUAL 5 EA
B 40361 20200800 SPROCKET 21 TOOTH P/N 459225 2 EA
B 40361 20152755 BEARING R6DDU NSK 16 EA
B 40361 20200855 PLATE LOCKING P/N 472811 3 EA
B 40361 20200772 GEAR SPUR 20 TOOTH P/N 458384 20 EA
B 40361 20125071 COUPLING HOSE SNAPTITE SVHCA4-4F 4 EA
B 40362 20200862 ASSEMBLY BEARING GCSS P/N 470203 2 EA
B 40362 20177212 O-RING BUNA N 70 DURO 7/8 X 1 1/16 70 EA
B 40362 27010380 PIN FEMALE CONN LEMOQ P/N EGG.4B.660.ZZM 50 EA
B 40363 27013559 BEARING Y-0462 BALL SNGL ROW FAFNIR 211K 1 EA
B 40363 20177435 TAPE VINYL WHITE 1 IN 1 ROL
B 40452 20177699 CYLINDER AIR DA 1-1/2B 4S 1/2R FNM 1 EA
B 40452 27021814 THERMOCOUPLE TYPE ) P/N ETC-001 1 EA
B 40453 20172218 WRENCH SOCKET HEAD HEX LONG HANDLE 7/64 50 EA
B 40453 20184998 RECEIVER MINIBEAM BANNER SM31R 2 EA
B 40454 27012598 RING BONNET PACKING TERRY #E-3863-47 1 EA
B 40454 27002517 SWITCH ALARM OVH DOOR SENTROL 2207AHL 3 EA
B 40455 27014188 O-RING CONDNSR LIQUID DIS TRANE RNG01663 1 EA
B 40455 27014168 O-RING AURORA ITEM 23 2 EA
8 40457 27014121 STEM VALVE DIAMOND POWER P/N 107677-1128 1 EA
B 40457 27013585 RING BUNA-N 3-1/4 X 3-1/2 X 1/8 24 EA
B 40457 27014809 GASKET HEAD FOR AFTER COOLER SAR-129062 2 EA
B 40457 27013575 ADAPTER PEN ARM G-C P/N 80-36-1110-01 5 EA
B 40458 27012367 PLATE VALVE SEAT I-R A43C18WS 2 EA
B 40458 27014789 GASKET HOUSING DODGE P/N 427359 2 EA
B 40459 27011945 GASKET COVER UNLOADER I-R #1W26020 i2 EA
B 40459 27014123 GASKET SLEEVE INNER WORTHINGTON #38B 1 EA
B 40459 20192566 SENSOR PROX TURCK BI2-G12-AP6X-H1141 1 EA
B 40460 20174283 CAP WATER TUBE BRASS 1IN 12 EA
B 40460 20187760 GASKET BONNET INLET 3-298-8-05-110-02 3 EA
B 40460 27011543 GASKET VALVE COVER I-R X1014T72-68 6 EA
B 40461 20192428 VALVE SGL SOL KAY P/N KVE 111/43 24VDC 1 EA
B 40461 20173553 SCREW MACH FLAT HD SLTD SS 10-32X3/4 100 EA
B 40461 20190573 SNAP ROUND SWIVEL EYE MCMASTER 3929712 38 EA
B 40462 20181453 CONNECTOR CABLE 20-14 #YSV-14 192 EA
B 40463 20172223 WRENCH SOCKET HEAD HEX SHORT HANDLE 5/64 25 EA
B 40463 20182801 SOCKET INDUSTRIAL 8 PIN QCTAL 3 EA
B 40463 27014272 GASKET SLEEVE OUTER WORTHINGTON #38 1 EA
B 40546 20182874 BUMPER RBR 5/16X5/8 B-80 30 EA
B 40546 20178332 KIT GASKET & SEAL 20T10 FLEX COUPLING 2 EA
B 40546 20180446 RELAY 700-HC14A1 120VAC 3A 50/60Hz A-B 1 EA
B 40546 20180652 CONTACT BLOCK P/N E30KLA2 N C 2 EA
B 40547 20177262 O-RING BUNA 1-15/16X2-1/8X3/32 23 EA
B 40547 20179211 BEARING BALL R4BZZ 12 EA
B 40548 27014275 DISC VALVE DIAMOND POWER #107675-1120 1 EA
B 40548 20174794 UNION BULKHEAD 3/8T TO T BILOK S5-DSU-6 1 EA




B

B 40548 20198119 JAW GUIDE JACOBS #G100! 1 EA
B 40548 27014263 V-RING VR1 70MM FORSHEDA C/R 400704 1 EA
B 40548 20175659 SEAT TEFLON 1-1/2 REGULAR 1-1/4 FULL PRT 3 SET
B 40548 20173139 NUT HEX STEEL 1 IN-14 2 EA
B 40548 20177191 O-RING BUNA 1/2X11/16X3/32 22 EA
B 40549 27014120 GASKET DIAPHRAGM HAYS REPUBLIC #757318 2 EA
B 40549 20109349 CONNECTOR BRASS POLYFLO 3/8T x 1/4P(EXT 5 EA
B 40549 20174688 NIPPLE SCRT316 1/4 X 2 19 EA
B 40550 20176537 KIT REPAIR SARCO TYPE #13 TRAP 3/4X13W 1 EA
B 40550 20180249 FUSE CARTRIDGE 125V 6-1/4A SML GLAS DUAL 2 EA
B 40550 20200928 KNOB FILTER TOP P/N 473812 3 EA
B 40550 20200663 PLATE RACK TURNAROUND SIDE P/N 453180 2 EA
B 40551 27014793 GEAR WORM DRIVE CALGON P/N 3604145 1 EA
B 40551 20173146 NUT HEX HEAD STEEL JAM 7/16-20 10 EA
B 40551 20173212 SCREW CAP FH SOC STEEL 1/4-20 X 1/2 100 EA
B 40551 20173143 NUT HEX HEAD STEEL JAM 5/16-24 100 EA
B 40552 27014792 COVER PUMP BODY CALGON P/N 3604262 1 EA
B 40552 20173333 SCREW CAP SOC HD STL 6-32 X 3/4 142 EA
B 40552 20172224 WRENCH SOCKET HEAD HEX SHORT HANDLE 3/32 13 EA
B 40552 20201875 BLOCK BEARING RIGHT HAND GCSS# UN914813 20 EA
B 40552 27014811 GASKET HOUSING DODGE 427359 3 EA
B 40553 20180211 FUSE CARTRIDGE 600V 2A DUAL ELEMENT NR 6 EA
B 40553 20071821 TERMINAL FORK 2 STUD 100 EA
B 40554 20179070 BEARING NSK 62777 EK7500 2 EA
B 40554 20190091 PIN AMP 1-66103-7 3 BOX
B 40555 20107705 NUT LOCK SHAFT N-05 SKF 2 EA
B 40556 20107706 WASHER LOCK SHAFT W-05 12 EA
B 40556 20181559 TERMINAL FORK T/B C10-6FL 12-10 6STUD 100 EA
B 40556 20200629 BEARING DRIVE SIDE P/N 6362K217 10 EA
B 40557 20172060 GAGE STOCK THICKNESS 1/2 X 12 X .005 10 EA
B 40557 201772272 O-RING BUNA N 1-1/16X1-3/16X1/16 26 EA
B 40558 20181269 COVER BOX RECT DPLX RCPTL 1 GANG PHENOLC 6 EA
B 40558 20177195 O-RING BUNA 9/16X3/4X3/32 50 EA
B 40560 20173071 DISC SEPERATING SILICON CARBIDE GESSWEIN 100 EA
B 40561 20172359 COUNTERBORE SCSH #8 .162 PILOT 1 EA
B 40562 20173041 FILEPLRNR#2 4 IN 10 EA
B 40563 20173763 PIN TAPER THREADED STEEL #6X3-1/2 W/NUT 25 EA
B 40564 20180517 RELAY CRYDOM D1202 1 EA
B 40564 20202245 TAP METRIC M4.,5X0.75 SPIRAL POINTED 1 EA
B 40564 20174355 FLANGE FLOOR CI BLK SCR 3/4 2 EA
B 40565 20181389 CAP ATTACH PLUG GRDG BRYANT 5295 3-WIRE 1 EA
B 40566 20172357 COUNTERBORE SCSH #4 .110 PILOT 1 EA
B 40567 20178369 INSERT FLEX COUP LOVEIOY L-150 1 EA
B 40567 20172717 BLADE 247 X 6 SAWZALL 5/PKG 1 PAC
B 40568 20172754 DIE ADJUSTABLE SIZE 3/8 TPI 16 1 EA
B 40569 20180521 RELAY SOLID STATE CRYDOM A-2410 10AMP 1 EA
B 40569 20173711 SCREW SELF-DRILL TEKS2 ZINC PLT10-16X1/2 177 EA
B 40569 20107885 SCREW CAP SOC HD S5 6-32x1/2 ANSI B18.3 91 EA
B 42109 20072826 TIE CABLE TY524MX 100PK 1 PAC




Y

B 42109 27023381 REFILL KNIFE DISPENSER, 960 PER PAK 1 PAC
B 42146 20173459 SCREW SET SOC HD CUP PT STL 10-32 X 1/4 266 EA
B 42147 20182759 CONNECTOR CARD EDGE 26PIN 3M 3462-0001 3 EA
B 42148 20175114 FERRULE HOSE BRASS .575ID 31/64| LG. 20 EA
B 42149 201758561 LOCKNUT SHAFT NO7 6 EA
B 42150 20187869 NUT COUPLING BROOKFIELD ENG. S-23 5 EA
B 42150 20200939 BRACKET SHOE SUPPORT P/N 474596 20 EA
B 42150 20177243 O-RING BUNA-N 1-3/8 X 1-5/8 X 1/8 50 EA
B 42151 20179564 LOCKNUT SHAFT N10 1 EA
B 42151 20109234 COLLAR SHAFT SOLID STEEL 3/4 ID 5 EA
B 42151 20108561 SCREW CAP SOC HD 55 10-32x1 82 EA
B 42152 20182777 JACK PHONE SWITCHCRAFT 138 19 EA
B 42153 20181335 LOCKNUT CONDUIT 1 1/2 45 EA
B 42154 20173488 SCREW SET SOC HD CUP PT STL 3/8-16 X 1 80 EA
B 42154 20173173 NUT FLEXLOC STEEL 10-32 50 EA
B 42154 20173625 SCREW MACH PAN HD SS 10-32X1 1/4 100 EA
B 42155 20173357 SCREW CAP SOC HD STL 1/4-28 X 3/4 49 EA
B 42156 20178990 BEARING Y¥-1121 BRZ PLN OIL-IMPRGNTD 2 EA
B 42156 20180250 FUSE CARTRIDGE 250V 7AMP SML GLASS DUAL 5 EA
B 42157 20187863 TAP QUICK SERVE HEDWIN PLASTIC 10 EA
B 42157 20175065 COUPLING NYLON 5/8HX1/2NPTE TUFF-LT TN54 20 EA
B 42158 20196730 SPROCKET CHAIN DBL MARTIN DS60A17 3/4B 1 EA
B 42158 20174223 UNION REDUCE TUBE BR HI-DTY 1/4T X 3/16T 2 EA
B 421538 20175827 PACKING FISHER 1R290001012 V-RING 3/8 6 SET
B 42159 20171691 PASTE NOKORODE SOLDERING 1.7 OZ JAR 10.000 CAN
B 42160 20177093 SEAL MECH HEAD ROTARY JC A21-1500-41 1 EA
B 42160 20173709 SCREW SELF-DRILL TEK2 STL PLN 8-18X3/4 292 EA
B 42161 20196731 SPROCKET 2060 TL17 DODGE 102022 1 EA
B 42161 20173588 SCREW MACH PAN HD SS 3/4 X 4-40 100 EA
B42161 20200887 HOUSING PUMP LH HALF GCSS# 472605 2 EA
B 42162 20200781 PULLEY P/N 458669 1 EA
B 42162 20201120 VALVE FLOATING SHUTOFF ASSY IMG#113M8019 2 EA
B 42162 20187870 LINK EXTENSION BROOKFIELD ENG. SVX-9 4 EA
B 42163 20200861 VALVE METERING P/N 470115 1 EA
B 42163 20183929 BODY VALVE UPPER WR P/N 095-028-590 1 EA
B 42163 20173343 SCREW CAP SOC HD SST 10-32X 1/4 89 EA
B 42163 20179584 LOCKWASHER SHAFT W08 5 EA
B 42163 20183955 WASHER SEALING WR P/N 901-024-180 10 EA
B 42199 27023380 REFILL DISPENSER SPOON 1 PAC
B 42246 20174765 ELBOW 90 1/27 TO 1/2T BILOK DLA-8 316SS 1 EA
B 42246 20185800 RECTIFIER D13 14 501 (FB100) TAYLOR 1 EA
B 42246 20185801 TRANSISTOR 05 6 1235520 SELECTED TAYLOR 2 EA
B 42246 20183878 O-RING TRI-CLOVER R25-1-1/2-09B-7 3 EA
B 42246 20072051 WASHER THRUST CERAMIC EK-601-5518-608 6 EA
B 42247 20196780 VALVE TEFLON NEEDLE C-P TN-6393-60 1 EA
B 42247 20271321 BEARING BALL KAYDON KBO25XPO REALI-SLIM 4 EA
B 42247 27015881 GASKET ELECTRODE SS P/N X175500 8 EA
B 42248 20182726 CONNECTOR PLUG SCKT WK-6-21 1 EA
B 42248 20178267 PULLEY TIMING BELT 5/8B MAUREY 18H100 1 EA




21.

B 42249 20189346 BREAKER CHIP ALORIS 1-R 5 EA
B 42249 20189345 BREAKER CHIP ALORIS 1-L 7 EA
B 42249 20189344 SHIM CARBIDE ALORIS SM-41 5 EA
B 42249 20189347 INSERT TRIANGULAR SANDVIK TPG322H13A 2 EA
B 42250 20200624 GEAR WORM NYLON 18TOOTH PER PRINT 452141 27 EA
B 42250 20128380 ELL 2/2 IN 45 DEG T-316 150 LB SCR 15 EA
B 42250 20179100 BEARING BALL SGL ROW NSK #6201DDU 2 EA
B42251 20192259 BOARD PC PHOTO CELL IMTEC #70B2076 R/P 1 EA
B 42251 20178010 BEARING Y-0201 BRZ PLN OIL-IMPRGNTD 2 EA
B 42252 20173229 SCREW CAP HH S5 1/4-20X3/4 165 EA
B 42252 27014276 BEARING BRONZE SUCT MANIFOLD P/N 2623243 2 EA
842252 20181285 COVER DUPLEX WEATHERPROOE HUBBELL 5221 1 EA
B 42253 20190247 SENSOR SE31 FIFE 63400004 1 EA
B 42253 20200842 IDLER P/N 467563 68 EA
B 42253 20108008 SCREW CAP HEX HEAD STEEL 1/4-20 x21/2 100 EA
B 42253 20173445 SCREW SET SOC HD CUP PT 18-8 S§ 4-40X1/4 140 EA
B 42254 20176142 SPRING COIL SKINNER V10-1022 1 EA
B 42254 20189227 CONTACTOR STARTER TYPECI2525AMP D-L11117 1 EA
B 42254 20189261 SWITCH PULL-BAR OVRLD DEXTER-LAWSON 6214 1 EA
B 42254 20189256 BLOCK CONTACT OPERATOR SWITCH 12077 2 EA
B 42254 20174194 CONNECTOR TUBE BR HI-DTY 1/4T X 1/8NPTE 30 EA
B 42254 20180165 FUSE 20 AMP 600 VOLT BUSSMANN LPJ-20sp 5 EA
B 42255 27013878 SEAL MECHANICAL JOHN CRANE A6-0325-230 1 EA
B 42255 20178429 LINK CONN SPG CLIP ANSI 60 SGL ROW 3/4 p 11 EA
B 42255 20175135 VALVE BRONZE SWING CHECK SLDR 1/2 2 EA
B 42255 20071488 NIPPLE SCREW PIPE T316 188 X CLOSE i2 EA
B 42256 20173507 SCREW SHLDR HEX SOC STL 1/4X 3/4 149 EA
B 42256 20182931 IC NATIONAL LM308N 6 EA
B 42257 20172975 WHEEL GRIND MOUNTED W176 D1 3/8X1/2 7 EA
B 42257 20172321 PLUNGER 1/4-20 VLIER 5-54N SPRING 1 EA
B 42257 20190585 MUFFLER WAIRCOM S4NT 1/4NPT 6 EA
B 42257 20172239 WRENCH SET KEYFOLD HEX SOC UNBRAKO #4 4 EA
B 42258 20200885 COLLAR P/N 472414 1 EA
B 42258 20109457 PIN SPIRAL HVY DUTY STL 5/32 x3/4 29 EA
B 42258 20185003 BLOCK SCANNER BANNER SBE 2 EA
B 42258 20200695 GEAR MOLDED SPUR ACETAL 24PITCH 32TOOTH 5 EA
B 42259 20192129 ASSY BRUSH HOLDER WARNER #5300-178-001 1 EA
B 42259 27022646 LABEL CIRCLE 2 INCH RED 1000/RL 2 ROL
B 42260 20174128 NIPPLE BR NIC PLTD STD WT SCR 1/8XCLOSE 49 EA
B 42260 20188035 WASHER HARDENED LAWSON LC-6095 25 EA
B 42260 20184586 EMITTER MINIBEAM BANNER SM31E 2 EA
B 42260 20174646 CAPSCRT3161 IN 5 EA
B 42261 20176140 PLUNGER SKINNER V40-03-002 1 EA
B 42261 20188983 KNOB 5-16-18THD. 3M 26-1003-7356-7 1 EA
B42261 201839009 BLADE CUTTER TFE COAT DWG BWO013A-610-238 1 EA
B 42261 20187788 RECEIVER |.R. DWG 011-346-50020 1 EA
B 42261 20188952 LINKP/N 2BA2025 FOR SAFETY LATCH i EA
B 42261 20191860 BLADE TAPE DISPENSER 3M 78-8018-7821-2 3 EA
B 42261 20189270 VALVE TABLE AIR DEXTER-LAWSON 11BA-2269 6 EA




2

B 42261 201831596 BATTERY LITHIUM A-B 1770-XY 3.6V AA 2 EA
B 42262 20202886 GEAR STEPPER MOTOR ZEBRA 10054 1 EA
B 42262 20202894 WASHER RULON 16X12X1.5 ZEBRA 10167 10 EA
B 42262 20185228 CONTACT AUX NC 10AMP BLUE D-1 11118 4 EA
B 42262 20179002 BEARING Y-0134 BRZ OIL-IMP 1X1-1/8X1 2 EA
B 42262 20174260 ADAPTER WATER TUBE BR C/NPTE 3/4X3/4 15 EA
B 42263 20129921 CONNECTING LINK ROLLER CHAIN SLIPFIT #25 36 EA
B 42263 20173626 SCREW MACH PAN HD SLTD SS 10-32X1-1/2 102 EA
B 42263 20181462 CONNECTOR JOINT WIRE T&B STA-KON #RB44 300 EA
B 42346 27012370 WASHER THRUST TRANE WAS-242 1 EA
B 42346 20201775 ACTUATOR DETECTOR X-OVER P/N 575804 2 EA
B 42346 20182945 IC TI#SN7400N QUAD 2-IN NAND TTL 2 EA
B 42346 20200765 WASHER-LOCK GCSS P/N UN4E8390 10 EA
B 42346 20172112 KNIFE PUTTY FLEXIBLE BLADE 2 2 EA
B 42347 27022644 LABEL CIRCLE 2 IN FLUOR YELLOW 1000/RL 4 ROL
B 42347 20200768 SPACER SLEEVE GCSS P/N UN458236 10 EA
B 42348 20178261 PULLEY TIMING BELT 12L050 3/8B 1 EA
B 42348 20182798 SOCKET RELAY ATC 03282600100 1 EA
B 42348 20182126 LAMP PHOTO PROJECTION GE 120V 300W ELH 1 EA
B 42348 20173509 SCREW SHLDR HEX SOC STL 5/16X3/8TH1/4-20 44 EA
B 42348 20178968 BEARING Y-0020 BRZ PLN OIL-IMPRGNTD 10 EA
B 42349 20196524 TRANSFORMER RVDT PICKERING MODEL 23501 1 EA
B 42349 27022642 LABEL CIRCLE 2 INCH PURPLE 1000/RL 4 ROL
B 42350 27022643 LABEL CIRCLE 2 INCH BLUE 1000/RL 3 ROL
B 42350 20173918 WASHER FLT US STD 3/4 SS 25 EA
B 42351 20174644 CAP SCRT316 3/8 5 EA
B 42351 20174347 UNION Gi WTR TUBE BR C/NPTE 1 1 EA
B 42351 20199443 KIT VALVE SERVICE 11 APOLLO 70-005-01 1 EA
B 42351 27016681 ANCHOR END ALLEN-BRADLEY P/N 1492-EAJ35 20 EA
B 42351 20178356 COUPLING HALF FLEX 7/16B L-095 JAW TYPE 2 EA
B 42352 20178873 ABSORBER SHOCK MINI-CUSHION ACE MAB0D 2 EA
B 42352 20192279 HEAD FOAM APPLICATOR IMTEC #90A455] 5 EA
B 42352 20176141 RETAINER V40-11-001 SKINNER 5 EA
B 42352 20188967 NUT 3M 78-8017-8077-1 SELF-LOCKING M-10 3 EA
B 42353 20173741 PIN DOWEL HG 5/16X2 1/2 34 EA
B 42353 20180530 RELAY 3-32 VDC CONTROL VOLTAGE 10 AMP 2 EA
B 42353 20251650 RELAY TIME DELAY T SIEMENS CDB-38-70002 1 EA
B 42353 20174263 ADAPTER WATER TUBE BR C/NPTE 1 X 1 4 EA
B 42354 20199444 KIT VALVE SERVICE 1.51 APOLLO 70-007-01 1 EA
B 42354 20174285 CAP WATER TUBE COP 1-1/2 IN BRASS SOLDER 2 EA
B 42354 20174203 TEE 90 TUBE BR HI-DTY 1/4T X 1/4NPTE 17 EA
B 42354 20202595 STICK MARKING WATERPROOF YELLOW N2-85005 13 EA
B 42355 27013587 COUPLING HALF FLEX 5/8B LOVEJOY P/N L095 2 EA
B 42355 20182799 RELAY BASE ALLEN-BRADLEY 700-HN126 5 EA
B 42356 20174107 NIPPLE PIPE BRASS 1/4 X 3-1/2 5 EA
B 42356 20181442 RECEPTACLE TWTLK HUBBELL 2420A SGL AWIRE 2 EA
B 42356 20072744 CLAMP BREEZE 300-06 H 15 EA
B 42357 20184878 THERMOMETER 20 TO 120 DEG 26208 1 EA
B 42357 20173188 NUT WING COLD FORGED STEEL 3/8-16 47 EA




%

B 42358 20175750 DIAPHRAGM NITRILE F-KEY 8 1V5578-02032 1 EA
B 42358 20183888 RING RETAINING TRI-CLOVER R300-4-098-13 i EA
B 42358 20189239 RING 3M REF. #2812-37 #78-8052-6713-1 7 EA
B 42359 20178706 COUPLING LOVEJOY U50-1/2 REG X 1/2B 1 EA
B 42359 20182873 END SECTION NO CONT BUCHANAN #330 22 EA
B 42359 20182797 SOCKET 00008256500 ATC 3 EA
B 42360 20174885 BRANCH Y POLY DRNG 45 DEG 1-1/2 1 EA
B 42360 20185614 TARGET 3 IN DIA MICROSWITCH RR-1 2 EA
B 42361 27012623 LINER BRG LOWER ELLIOT #522 C/N 667997-4 3 EA
B 42361 20179546 BUSHING BALL THOMSON SUPER-24 1-1/2 BORE 2 EA
B 42362 27022645 LABEL CIRCLE 2 INCH GREEN 1000/RL 2 ROL
B 42362 27027274 CONNECTOR 14-PIN PLUG CA3106E22-19SB 1 EA
B 42363 20173853 RING RETAINING STL ZINC PLATE N5000281ZD 1 EA
B 42363 20182011 LAMP LARGE 25T10/IF 120V 2 EA
B 42363 20173526 HEAD #8 BLK THUMB SCR SHEAR-LOC 996017 31 EA
B 42446 20178066 BELT TIMING 230XL037 1 EA
B 42446 20109612 O-RING-222 BUNA-N 70 1-1/2X1-3/4X1/8 34 EA
B 42446 20177276 O-RING BUNA 2-3/8X2-3/4X3/16 15 EA
B 42447 20201784 HOLDER BEARING LEFT 587979 8 EA
B 42448 27014002 RELAY ACROMAG 1022-005 P/N K-1 1 EA
B 42448 27013860 ASSEMBLY BELLOWS FOXBORO CO128KN 1 EA
B 42448 27013852 ASSEMBLY BELLOWS FOXBORO P/N CO128FL 1 EA
B 42448 27014005 GASKET TEFLON FOXBORO #E13 DM-D0114TP 13 EA
B 42449 20194330 PLUG MODULAR NEWARK P/N 32M2808 50/BOX 1 BOX
B 42449 20200797 VALVE DRAIN P/N 458980 2 EA
B 42449 20200593 SUPPORT LOWER P/N 452003 27 EA
B 42449 20182847 STRIP TERMINAL 4 TERMINALS 15 AMP 3 EA
B 42450 20200840 ASSEMBLY GENERATOR P/N 467331 1 tA
B 42450 27013876 NUT SPINNER WELLS PRODUCT P/N 206-123 1 EA
B 42450 27014009 BEARING TUBE CONNECTOR P/N A107A 2 EA
B 42450 20203575 BLADE UTILITY STANLEY11-911 5PK 2 PAC
B 42451 27013873 BEARING TUBE CONNECTOR WORTHINGTON A107 1 EA
B 42451 20071656 FITTING HOSE MINI. 1/8 ADAPTER 10-32 5 EA
B 42451 27013877 DISC ASPIRATOR WELLS PRODUCTS #214-106 2 EA
B 42451 20200597 SUPPORT LOWER DRIVE SIDE P/N 452017 4 EA
B 42451 20179259 BEARING Y-0543 BALL DBl ROW P/N 5208 2 EA
B 42452 20076749 DISC BRT-1 BANNER RETROREFLECTIVE 1 IN 2 EA
B 42452 20187325 SPRING UPPER EXTENSION 3M 78-8070-1274-1 2 EA
B 42452 20189002 STUD HEIGHT STOP 3M 78-8076-4544-1 2 EA
B 42452 27013934 BEARING BRONZE P/N 2623325 SUCT MANIEOLD 4 EA
B 42452 20269097 FUSE 20A BUSSMANN FNQR20 5 EA
B 42453 20173354 SCREW CAP SOC HD STL 1/4-20 X 3/4 50 EA
B 42453 20176443 GASKET FOR CUNO FILTER IMI-36851-31 9 EA
B 42454 20198104 BALL SET JACOBS #BB160J 2 SET
B 42454 20071637 CORD SET FOR ROTRON FAN MUFFIN 2 EA
B 42455 20196679 SPRING CURVED NIM-COR BC-005-3 LARGE 594 EA
B 42455 20175119 NIPPLE HOSE BRASS MALE 3/4 NPT X 3/4 NH 5 EA
B 42456 20186944 LABEL LETTER B 7/8 X 1-1/2 10/CD i EA
B 42456 20179535 BUSHING Y-874 BALL 1 DIA 4 EA




¥

B 42457 20247497 COUPLING MALE CAM OPERATE NEWAGE 5602037 1 EA
B 42457 20181997 LAMP 24V 6W INDICATOR #656 CLEAR 5 EA
B 42457 20180141 FUSE CARTRIDGE 250V/300V 10A 5 EA
B 42458 20262095 SPRING FIRM 5/161 X 501 S&S X-RAY MC241 1 EA
B 42458 20200835 ASSEMBLY TURNAROUND SPRING P/N 466698 13 EA
B 42458 20192074 SIGNAL SONALERT SC307N 3-7vVDC 2 EA
B 42455 27013871 SWITCH HIGH AIR TEMP ELMWOOD 3000-59-3 1 EA
B 42458 27014008 GASKET RELAY BASE SIL FISHER #1N87390414 1 EA
B 42459 27014004 GASKET QUTER TUBE END FISHER #1B13165922 2 EA
B 42455 27013872 BUSHING SUCTION BOWL WORTHINGTON #R102 2 EA
B 42460 27013904 BEARING LINE SHAFT PORTER P/N T98225 1 EA
B 42460 27013911 WASHER ITEM 149 THRUST |-R 300B149X1-9 3 EA
B 42460 27013910 PIN LIMIT CHECK VALVE DET#2 P/N 292 2 EA
B 42461 20173349 SCREW CAP SOC HD S§ 10-32 X 1-1/4 100 EA
B 42461 20196581 0O-RING CREPACQO P/N 543-5-4335-66 2 EA
B 42462 20181485 LABEL WIRE MARKING 10-10 11 EA
B 42462 20179166 BEARING BALL SGL ROW NSK 630627 1 EA
B 42463 27013903 WASHER 5/16 IN OD FOXBORO P/N 0044817 1 EA
B 42463 27013909 O-RING 7/16 IN OD FOXBORO P/N CO127ER 1 EA
B 42463 20152924 TERMINAL 6-32X1/4 NICKEL PLATED BRASS SC 25 EA
B 42463 27013902 SCREW ORFICE FOXBORO P/N UQ106CA 6 EA
B 42546 20172753 DIE ADJUSTABLE SIZE 5/16 TPI 18 1 EA
B 42546 20174649 COUPLING SST SCR T316 3/8 35 EA
B 42546 20172756 DIE ADJUSTABLE SIZE 1/2 TP| 13 2 EA
B 42547 20179346 BEARING CAM FOLLOWER SEALED 1-3/4 3 EA
B 42547 20181025 PLATE INDICATOR ON-OFF CH 827-228F3 43 EA
B 42547 20252229 SENSOR INDUCTIVE PROX FESTO 150395 3 EA
B 42548 20094280 HOUSING 206425-1 AMP EK-565-1651-011 1 EA
B 42548 20173572 SCREW MACH FLAT HD SLTD SS 5/16-18X1/2 56 EA
B 42548 20181375 STRAP MOUNTING 4 3/32X15/16 106 EA
B 42549 20080019 BEARING BALL SKF 7202BEP 40DEG CONTACT 2 EA
B 42549 20200867 STUD DRIVE ROLLER P/N 470534 2 EA
B 42549 20200883 SHAFT DRIVE GEAR P/N 472315 1 EA
B 42550 20173875 RING RET EXT STL ZINC-PLTD 5100-75ZD 26 EA
B 42550 201865847 LABEL LETTER £ 7/8 X 1-1/2 10/CD 3 EA
B 42550 20107986 SCREW CAP SOC HEAD STEEL 5/16-18x1/2 48 EA
B 42551 20181003 SWITCH 90-0001 MCGILL TUMBLER SPST ON-OF 4 EA
B 42551 20202401 LUG CABLE 1STR/2WELD 3/8 GREEN T&B54148 10 EA
B 42553 20071956 CARD PC KP 43768 011-175-52330/5233 R/P 1 EA
B 42553 20186551 LABEL LETTERJ 7/8 X 1-1/2 10/CD 3 EA
B 42554 20175854 PLUG MICRO-FORM 1-1/4 FISHER 2R2492000A2 1 EA
B 42555 20173882 RING RET EXT ZINC 1-3/16 IN SH-11857 ZD 1 EA
B 42555 20175344 VALVE REDUCING 1/4 NORGREN RO7200RGEA 1 EA
B 42556 20188988 ROLLER 32X38 3M 78-8060-7693-7 TAPER 1 EA
B 42556 20188577 BOARD EEI DOMINO P/N LO05450 1 EA
B 42556 27027272 CONNECTOR 14-PIN MOUNT CA3102E22-19PB 1 EA
B 42557 20186949 LABEL LETTER G 7/8 X 1-1/2 10/CD 12 EA
B 42558 20191791 REGULATOR FILTER NORGREN B07-201-M1KA 2 EA
C26108 27001733 SWITCH PULL CRANE DORRAY PS1000-BSW-CKAL 1 EA




153

€ 26108 20181616 WIRE AWG 14 RED TYPE UL 600V THHN/THWN 500.000 FT
€ 26108 20184466 CEMENT PVC WELD-ON 711 1PT W/DAUBER 3.000 CAN
C 26108 20182039 LAMP 300/LF P535 300W GE GRAINGER 5V054 2 EA
C 26108 27025613 JOINT KIT SEEPEX 2 EA
C 26108 20181205 QUTLET CONDUIT 3/4 LL FORM 7 C-H #LL27 5 EA
C26119 20181398 CAP ATTACH PLUG TWTLK P/N 2511 5-WIRE 7 EA
€ 26119 20181438 BODY CORD CONN TWLK MIDG 3W HUBBELL 7593 12 EA
C26119 27014131 BEARING Y1183 BALL DBL ROW ANG CONTACT 2 EA
C 26119 20178022 BELT V NOTCHED AX34 GOODYEAR 2 EA
C 26119 27014127 GASKET KIT DIAMOND P/N 108812-1031 20 EA
C26119 20183785 HOUSING PUMP RYTON 0153-0002-1000 3 EA
C 26132 20213438 SHEAVE 2A7.0B7.45K DODGE 455592 1 EA
C 26132 20191542 FILTER NORGREN F50-008-A0TO 1 EA
€ 26132 20173268 SCREW CAP HH STL GRADE 5 3/8-16X4 132 EA
C26132 20071679 CHAIN ROLLER SINGLE STRAND 25 18.288 M

C 26132 27012493 BEARING THRUST FAFNIR 7222WN-MBR-SU 2 EA
C 26132 20171788 ARM DOOR FUSIBLE LINK LCN LH 4010-349FL 3 EA
C26132 27000763 BATTERY EXIT-SIGN PS-1212 12V 3 EA
C 26134 20155654 BUSHING E 2-3/8 1 EA
C 26134 20174708 NIPPLE SCR T316 3/4 X 2-1/2 16 EA
C 26134 20180514 CONTROL SAFE-PAK GEMS $T22445 120/5 AMP 4 EA
C 26134 20174324 TEE TUBE BR WATER C/C/C 1/2 21 EA
C 26135 20178939 BELT POLYCHAIN GATES 8M-1280-21 1 EA
C 26135 27018738 KIT REPAIR ACTUATOR LAROX VALVE 91147 1 EA
C 26135 20178884 COUPLING 1.625/1.6268B SIER BATH 1-1/ R/P 1 EA
C 26135 20159486 KIT VALVE REP 11 WORCESTER AFRK51PM 1 EA
C 26135 27000833 DISPLAY 24VDC ELGO 258-600-24-5-R5422 2 EA
C 26135 20172993 WHEEL GRIND FLEX XX-1510 120GRIT 1-5/8X1 20 EA
C 26135 27027252 TAPE GAFFERS YGT4-50 4 X 50 FLUOR YELLOW 1 ROL
C 26135 27014712 KIT MAINTENANCE ORION P/N 2030MK 2 EA
C 26135 20202588 CARTRIDGE INK MAGENTA HP 1055CM C4874A 1 EA
C26135 20183785 HOUSING IMPLR MGNT 0153-0005-0100 3 EA
C 26146 27021298 O-RING BUNA 334 2-5/8X3X3/16 5/PACK 4 PAC
C 26146 20200599 KEY P/N 452028 6 EA
C 26146 201084472 WASHER FLAT SST SAE 1/4 200 EA
C 26146 20180275 FUSE CARTRIDGE 250V 12A SML CERAMIC SGL 3 EA
C 26147 20150097 SIGNAL MALLORY SONALERT SC110NP 1 EA
C 26147 20177258 O-RING BUNA 1-7/8X2-1/16X3/32 4 EA
C 26147 20182557 RESISTOR COMPOSITION 1/2 W 10 OHMS 2 EA
C 26147 20174075 CAP 1/8 BRASS 125 SCR 16 EA
C 26147 20180183 FUSE BUSSMAN KTK-R-5 5A 600V 8 EA
C 26147 20180143 FUSE CARTRIDGE 250V 20A CURRENT LIMITING 2 EA
C26147 20180303 FUSE CARTRIDGE 250V 10A SML FIBER BUAL 20 EA
C 26147 20130570 BEARING TIMKEN 608-2RS 8 EA
C 26148 20177239 O-RING BUNA N 70 DURD 1-3/8X1-1/2X1/16 9 EA
C 26148 20182072 LAMP MINATURE #344 6 EA
C26148 20177269 O-RING BUNA 2-1/8X2-3/8X1/8 2 EA
C 261489 20182563 RESISTOR COMPOSITION 1/2W 100 OHMS 1 EA
C 26149 20192327 BEARING THRUST WITH RACE ZEBRA #10165 14 EA




v

C26149 20173597 SCREW MACH PAN HD 6/32 X 3/4 55 18-8 155 EA
C 26150 20155457 GASKET BODY BAUMANN 24152-1 1.51VALVE 1 EA
C 26150 20199455 PLUG & STEM 1.5/BAUMANN VALVE24411671999 1 EA
C 26150 20180423 RELAY PB KRPA14AY24 24VAC 5A 3PDT 11PIN 1 EA
C 26150 20182760 CONNECTOR MALE SCOTCHFLEX 8 PIN 4 EA
C 26150 20174182 NUT UNION SHORT TUBE BR FLARED 3/8 3 EA
C 26151 20180659 OPERATOR CUTLER-HAMMER #E30AD 2-BUTTON 1 EA
€ 26151 20182561 RESISTOR COMPOSITION 1/2 W 68 OHMS 1 EA
€ 26151 20174369 BUSHING HX BLK SCR 2X1 1/2 3 EA
C 26151 20001436 BLOCK CONTACT 2NC 10250T3 4 EA
C 26152 20180641 CONTACT BLOCK SQUARE D 9001-KA-1 1 EA
C 26152 20174375 CAP MIBLK150SCR 2 IN 1 EA
C 26152 20191841 BRUSH MAVILOR MOTOR MO4500 BR-206-0008 23 EA
C 26152 20191553 FUSE 25A 125V BUSSMANN MDA25 5 EA
C 26153 20192335 SPRING RIBBON REWIND SPINDLE ZEBRA 10130 1 EA
C 26153 20180559 RELAY AB 700-HT12AU120 120VAC TIME DELAY 1 EA
C 26153 20200880 WASHER P/N 471658 2 EA
C 26153 20201053 DIAPHRAGM TEFLON SKINNER P/N V40-12-005 5 EA
C26153 27013651 SIGHT GLASS OIL LEVEL SULLAIR P/N 40279 1 EA
C 26154 20129193 BIMBA CLEVIS 10 EA
€ 26154 20191762 FUSE 16A 250V CARBONE JT16A250V 4 EA
C 26154 27012379 DIAPHRAGM 3-WAY VALVE I-R UL 48-5 2 EA
€ 26154 20071487 CAP SCREW PIPE T316 1/2 4 EA
C 26155 20185263 COIL FOR VALVE DEXTER-LAWSON 11544 1 EA
C 26155 20172058 GAGE STOCK THICKNESS 1/2 X 12 X .003 24 EA
C 26156 20186978 SPRING BAUMANN 1.190-0737 1 EA
C 26156 20199222 FUSE 125A 500V BUSSMANN FWH125B 3 EA
€ 26156 20180798 SWITCH LIMIT SQ D TYPE C54N2 CLASS 9007 1 EA
C 26156 20175098 BEARING NSK 6201727 EK7500 1 EA
C 26157 20172069 GAGE STOCK THICKNESS 1/2 X 12 X .015 27 EA
C 26157 20107935 SCREW CAP SOC HEAD STEEL 10-32 x 3/8 50 EA
€ 26158 27021828 BEARING BALL SELF-ALIGNING 1209 ETNS9 1 EA
C 26158 27021860 NUT IMPELLER 105-174 231 PUMP 1 EA
C 26158 20180298 FUSE CARTRIDGE 250V 4AMP SML FIBER DUAL 5 EA
C 26158 20189832 SCREW FILL HEAD P/N 502.20.01 5 EA
C 26158 20106836 LAMP PROJECTOR BULB 150 WATTS 20 VOLTS 2 EA
C 26159 20180194 FUSE CARTRIDGE 250V 5AMP DUAL ELEMENT 7 EA
C 26159 20172426 DRILL TWIST JOBBERS LENGTH SIZE 65 12 EA
C 26159 20173623 SCREW MACH PAN S§S10-32 X 1 100 EA
C 26159 20175816 PACKING RING 5/16X11/16 2 SET
C 26159 20182076 LAMP MINIATURE 387 PILOT 25 EA
C 26160 20171925 SPRING COMPRESSION 1/2 X 3/4 X .047 i EA
C 26160 20173201 SCREW FLAT HEAD SOC STEEL 4-40 X 1/4 25 EA
C 26160 20173869 RING RET EXT STL ZINC-PLTD 5100-46ZD 34 EA
C 26160 20113882 FITTING LUBRICATION HYDRAULIC 1/4INPT 7 EA
C 26160 20173822 KEY WOODRUFF NO3 1/8X1/2 44 EA
C 26160 20177187 O-RING BUNA 7/16X9/16X1/16 41 EA
C 26161 20173808 PIN SPIRAL STL 1/4X1-1/4 S00BOX 476 EA
C 26162 20173815 PIN SPIRAL STL 3/8X1-1/2 500/B0OX 38 EA




5

C 26162 20108277 PIN DOWEL H/G STD STL 5/16x 1 101 EA
C 26162 20173795 PIN SPIRAL STL 1/8X1 1000BOX 914 EA
C 26163 20176957 SEAL OIL NITRILE 1-3/4 X 2-1/2 X 5/16 1 EA
C 26163 20173735 PIN DOWEL HG 1/4X2 15 EA
C 26163 20173583 SCREW MACH FLAT HD SLTD S5 3/8-16 X 3 7 EA
C 26163 20108386 SCREW MACH PAN HDSLTD STL .SS 8-32X1/4 200 EA
C 26163 20173651 SCREW MACH PH S5 184-20X 3 25 EA
C 26164 20198115 COLLAR CHUCK JACOBS #C160) 1 EA
C 26164 20174173 SLEEVE POLY-FLO 1/4 PLASTIC 260-P 78 EA
C 26164 20200827 WASHER THRUST P/N 463100 50 EA
C 26164 20263221 HOLDER FUSE 5X20MM SCHURTER 3101.0115 2 EA
C 26164 27021725 O-RING CASE 137-000-121 P/N3444148 1 EA
C 26164 20173591 SCREW MACH PH SS 6-32 X 1/4 200 EA
C 26165 20174156 UNION BRASS 125 GJ SCR 1/2 3 EA
C 26165 20181416 LAMPHOLDER FLRST W/O STR SKT 14/40 W 2 EA
C 26165 20180601 CONTACT AUXILIARY AB 1495-N8 1 EA
C 26165 20180681 SWITCH SELECTOR OPRTR W/KEY 10250715111 1 EA
C 26166 27021733 BREAKER VACUUM ARM 15B6 TRAP P/N A5628 2 EA
C 26166 27021734 GASKET ARMSTRONG 800 GASKET A21825-1 3 EA
C 26166 20201105 CELLLD 25 LB CNT # 7153-01608 MOD 3 2 EA
C 26166 20181110 BOOT SWITCH WATER TIGHT APM#N-10308B 10 EA
C 26167 27021858 IMPELLER 137-001-135 P/N 4310923 1 EA
C 26167 27021925 FITTING FESTO QSR-1/8-1/4-U P/N153954 4 EA
C 26167 27021926 FITTING QSRL-1/8-1/4-U P/N153966 4 EA
C 26168 20183048 DISPLAY VISIBLE TEXAS INST TiL311 1 EA
C 26168 20105117 WASHER THRUST 3/8x5/8x1/8 2 EA
26163 20181020 NUT CONTROL SWITCH ALCOSWITCH/AUGAT N-45 5 EA
€ 26168 20151967 SPRING APPLICATOR HEAD IMTEC 90V0137 7 EA
€ 26168 20174257 ADAPTER WATER TUBE BR C/NPTE 1/2 X 1/2 15 EA
€ 26169 20182864 TEST LEAD PAMONA 3781-24-0 BLACK 24 IN 2 EA
C26170 20200736 SWITCH P/N 456207 OR P/N 467480 1 EA
€ 26170 20176898 SEAL OIL BUNA-N 1X1-7/8X1/4 1 EA
C26170 20180154 FUSE 60A 500V KNIFE CURRENT LIMIT 2 EA
€ 26170 20109152 WASHER THRUST 1/4x1/2x1/16 2 EA
C26170 20182956 IC TI#SN7414N HEX SCHMITT-TRIG INVRT TTL 4 EA
C 26170 20173796 PIN SPIRAL HEAVY DUTY STL 3/32X1/2 10008 925 EA
C 26170 20175083 BEARING 6009 2 SHIELDS STEEL CAGE EK750 1 EA
C 26171 20177832 BRACKET PIVOT BIMBA W/PIN D-13498A 1 EA
C 26171 20177327 0O-RING BUNA 5X4-3/4X1/8 9 EA
C26171 20173516 SCREW SHLDR HEXSOCSTL3/8 X 1 17 EA
C26171 20180687 LENS AB 8007-N41 PUSHBUTTON ILLUM-GREEN 2 EA
C 26172 20171760 LOCK DRAWER YALE & TOWNE 9660 13/16 1 EA
C 26172 20176920 SEAL OIL BUNA-N 1-3/8X1-7/8X5/16 1 EA
C 26172 20080018 BEARING CLUTCH TORRINGTON RCB-061014 i EA
C 26172 20173149 NUT HEX HEAD STEEL JAM 5/8-18 21 EA
C26172 20079655 SCREW SHOULDER HEX SOC STL 1/4x1/2 ANSI 6 EA
C26172 20196521 SPRING DISC SCHNORR #2-12-A 23 EA
C 26173 27021793 CONTACT BLOCK 1NC P/N 11624 1 EA
C 26173 20191568 FUSE .5A 250V SSD CH0O20052 2 EA




Bt

C26173 20173605 SCREW MACH PAN STL 1/2 8-32 100 EA
C 26173 20182068 LAMP GE 222 12 EA
C 26173 20179532 BUSHING Y-872 BALL 1/2 DIA 2 EA
€26173 27021797 PANEL OPERATING FOR MM4 DRIVES 02-0610 1 EA
C 26173 27021813 SENSOR DEWPGINT WHITE P/N 96-1325 1 EA
C 26174 27021792 CONTACT BLOCK INC P/N 08-0307 1 EA
26174 27021795 CONTACT BLOCK WITH GREEN LED P/N 07-1314 1 EA
€ 26174 20175616 SEAT RING 11 BAUMANN 24167 2 EA
C 26176 27018735 BUSHING CENTER LAROX FLOW VALVE 99390 1 EA
C 26176 20200632 RELAY DEVELOPER PUMP P/N 452224 1 EA
C 26176 27021728 FLOW CONTROL GRLA-10-32-1/4-U P/N564842 2 EA
C 26176 27018736 BUSHING SIDE LAROX FLOW VALVE 6787 4 EA
C 26176 20228676 CONTACT AUX INO/1NC AB#194E-EP11 2 EA
C 26176 20180176 FUSE 100A 700V BUSSMAN FWP100A22F 1 EA
C 26176 20129050 BEARING BALL 10MMX26 MMX8MM NSK 600027 2 EA
C 26177 27022629 LABEL CIRCLE 3/4 IN FLUOR CHART 500/RL 2 ROL
C 26177 27022626 LABEL CIRCLE 3/4 INCH BLUE 500/RL 2 ROL
C 26177 27022641 LABEL CIRCLE 3/4 INCH RED S00/RL 2 ROL
C 26177 27022630 LABEL CIRCLE 3/4 INCH GREEN 500/RL 2 ROL
C 26178 20190187 BEARING BALL SLG ROW SKF 6005V V 16 EA
C 26175 20178057 BELT TIMING 200XL025 1 EA
C 26180 20187716 BAR MEDIA REWIND ZEBRA 210310 6 EA
C 26181 20108563 CAP SOC HD SS 10-32x2 100 EA
26181 20107386 SCREW CAP SOC HD SS 6-32X1 ANSI B18.3 100 EA
C 26182 27014125 ADAPTER TUBE FITTING AEROQUIP 206312-125 6 EA
C26182 27023171 FUSE BUS LPS-RK-100SP LOW-PEAK DUAL EL 3 EA
C 26183 20186837 LENS 2X4-1/4 CLEAR PROTECTIVE 8 EA
€ 26183 27025614 ROTOR SEEPEX 1 EA
€ 26184 27025612 RING PACKING 6 PC/SET SEEPEX 1 EA
C 26184 27025609 DRAIN MANUAL FLEX WILKERSON FRP-95-610 I EA
C 26185 20183949 SHOE SLIDING WR P/N 745-003-592 1 EA
C 26185 27013879 BUSHING COUPLING IR 600C37X-3-61190 4SET 3 EA
C26185 20303837 HOUSING INNER CAP&SHAFT GCSS# 418700 2 EA
C 26185 20071790 SWITCH POSITION MAGNETI HAMLIN 59135-020 1 EA
C26186 27023147 LABEL CIRCLE 3/4 INCH PURPLE 1000/RL 2 ROL
C 26186 27011389 BELT INDX DRIVE COLENTA PN 9012130 1 EA
€ 26187 27026192 VALVE FLOW CONTROL 1/8 IN P/NPF 2008 2 EA
C26187 27010381 PIN MALE CONN LEMO P/N FGG.4B.560.ZZC 25 EA
(26188 27012374 SEAL BALL FISHER 13A2565X102 1 EA
€ 26188 27012298 GASKET COVER UNLOADER 1-43HP |-R 1W26133 4 EA
C 26188 27026194 VALVE FLOW CONTROL 3/8 IN 2 EA
C26188 27026193 VALVE FLOW CONTROL 1/4 IN F400B 2 EA
C 26189 20177392 WASHER HOSE WATER RBR 5/81 ID X 11 OD 29 EA
€26190 27025065 CARTRIDGE INK BLACK 3500 EPSON 2 EA
C 26180 27025066 CARTRIDGE INK MAGENTA C3500 EPSON 2 EA
C 26190 27025067 CARTRIDGE INK CYAN C3500 EPSON 2 EA
€ 26190 27025068 CARTRIDGE INK YELLOW C3500 EPSON 2 EA
C 26192 27012369 WHEEL WORM 60V GOVENR DRIVE ELLIOTT 1007 1 EA
C 26192 20200921 PLATE SIDE IDLER DEV P/N 473549 2 EA




L.

26192 27027317 ORIFICE 0.187 INCH ID FIXER GCSS 261386 4 EA
C26193 20201774 ROLLER ASSEMBLY 565913 4 EA
C 26193 20173341 SCREW CAP SOC HD STL 8-32 X 3/4 100 EA
C 26194 27014269 BODY PUMP SS NP-1 CALGON P/N 3600-1001 1 EA
26154 20187096 BOARD PC DIG CON PCWER 8200 #7405004 1 EA
C 26154 20184784 GAGE PRESS 31655 TUBE-SOCKET 0-30 PSI 1 EA
C 26194 20202803 SIGN CAUTION ENTRY REQUIRES PROT. EQUIP. 2 ROL
C 26154 20193367 TIMER EAGLE HP54A601 20-10 MIN.120V 1 EA
C 26199 27014073 CONNECTOR FEMALE WATERTITE HUBBEL 430C7W 1 EA
C 26199 20184779 GAGE PSR WEKSLER AA14-2-PC4-LW 4-1/2X1/4 1 EA
C26199 27000827 TAPE DUCT 2 INCH OLIVE 1 ROL
C 26199 20187878 ELECTRODE ROSS REF. ORION 800500 2 EA
C 26199 20171751 COORDINATOR IVES #469 FINISH US10 1 EA
C 26199 20108716 PARKER HOSE ASSY AIR SELF STORE 1 EA
C 26199 27021875 TRANSFORMER ST58K0047 .250KVA #8244500 1 EA
€ 28109 27014278 BEARING RELIANCE #76876-31R 600 HP MOTOR 1 EA
C 28109 20178211 BELT V B120 1 EA
C 28109 20176337 CLAMP PIPE CHANNEL 1 30 EA
28109 20186867 CARTRIDGE ORGANIC VAPORS NORTH 7500-1 1 BOX
C 28109 27021848 STARTER MOTOR 24VDC P/N 06336 1 EA
€ 28120 20180047 GEARMOTOR 15RPM 48IN/0OZ 120-1 BODINE R/P 1 EA
C28120 27012460 VALVE DISCHARGE H.P. I-R A43C2WSFB 1 EA
C 28120 27011696 GASKET CONDENSER TRANE P/N GKT-742 1 EA
C 28120 27004940 PULL STATION EXTERIOR APP RMS-6T-WP-KL 2 EA
C 28120 20173787 PIN COTTER 3/8X3 81 EA
C 28120 27023244 FILTER ROKI 1 MICRON POLYPROPOLYENE 5 EA
C 28120 20185521 POSITIONER DAMPER MOTOR JOHNSON D-9502-8 1 EA
€28120 20174313 ELBOW 90 WTR TUBE BR C/C 3/4 16 EA
£28133 20181161 CLAMP CONDUIT ONE HOLE 1IN 23 EA
€28133 20181002 SWITCH TUMBLR FLSH SPST 15A 120-277V AC ) EA
€ 28133 27028771 ELEMENT FILTER PN 0090R010BN4K 2 EA
28133 27007423 FLASHLIGHT BRIGHT STAR MFR P/N 2618 6 EA
€28133 20324448 LABEL CORROSIVE 4[ X 41 HSC13 500 FT 500 EA
C 28133 20176344 CLAMP TUBING EXTENSION 1/2] COPPER 54 EA
C28134 20317129 ENCODER 500 CYCLE/SEC ROSENTHAL 9256-E 1 EA
C 28134 27000451 MODULE ANALOG QUTPUT A-B 1756-0F4 1 EA
C 28134 20184776 GAGE COMPOUND 1/41 BOTTOM 30IHG / 30PS! 1 EA
C28134 20181284 COVER QUTLET DPLX RCPTL 1 GANG CH-DS23 27 EA
C28134 20174124 NIPPLE PIPE BRASS 1 X CLOSE 25 EA
28134 20186818 CARTRIDGE RESPIRATOR MSA492790 AMMON/MET i0 EA
C 28134 20213367 MODULE AC QUTPUT AB 1756-0A16I 1 EA
28134 20183788 HOUSING P/N 150-031-01 PUMP 5 EA
C 28135 20200814 ASSEMBLY HEATER P/N 459685 1 EA
C 28135 20178100 BELT TIMING 3450100 1 EA
C 28135 20178189 BELT V B46 1 EA
C 28135 20186427 RIBBON PRNTR DEC LA36R-12 12/PKG 3 EA
C 28135 20184825 GAGE PRESS DIFF DWYER 2060LT 0-60 WC 1 EA
C 28135 20160348 LIQUID TIGHT 1/2x1/2 STRAIGHT HUB 50 EA
€ 28135 20181396 CAP ATTACH PLUG TWTLK #2421 20A 4-WIRE 2 EA




*

C 28135 20181244 CONNECTOR 3/41 EMT SET SCREW STRAIGHT 50 EA
C28135 20178023 BELT V NOTCHED AX36 3 EA
C 28135 20172108 BLADE CRAFT KNIFE X-ACTO 11 5/PKG 19 PAC
C 28135 20181544 TERMINAL LUG CABLE SIZE 6-5 E72 T&B 177 EA
C 28136 20058269 BLOCK TERMINAL 40 PIN A-B 1492-IFM40F 1 EA
C 28136 20176603 VALVE AIR VENT FLT 3/4 IN SCR 1 EA
C 28136 27012576 SWITCH MICRO MICROSWITCH #HR-68TD-015 1 EA
€ 28136 20175399 VALVE SOL 3W 3/16 AIR 24vDC AIR SKINNER 3 EA
C 28136 20267698 STOP SOFT DA2/30 BOSCH 3842515351 2 EA
C 28136 20181221 OUTLET CONDUIT 1/2 1 GANG CRS-H #FS1 5 EA
C 28136 20109371 NIPPLE PIPE BRASS 1/4x 1 1/2 26 EA
C 28146 20200579 PLATE SIDE X-OVER P/N 286900 1 EA
C 28146 20172061 GAGE STOCK THICKNESS 1/2 X 12 X .006 27 EA
28147 20182573 RESISTOR COMPOSITION 1/2W 8.2 KOHMS 1 EA
C 28147 20152465 SONALERT SC110R 86DC 110 AC MALLORY 1 EA
C 28147 20172062 GAGE STOCK THICKNESS 1/2 X 12 X .007 21 EA
C28148 27013660 O-RING 117 SILICONE 70 DURQ 13/16X1X3/32 1 EA
C 28148 27013662 ASPIRATOR ASSEMBLY FOXBORO C0135SB 1 EA
€ 28148 27013664 GASKET FOXBORO P/N 130M - B1270PX 1 EA
€ 28148 27013663 GASKET 40F RELAY FOXBORO CO100EE 2 EA
C 28148 20173399 SCREW CAP SOC HD 18-8 55 3/8-16 X 3-1/2 10 EA
C 28149 20173462 SCREW SET SOC HD CUP PT SS 10-32 X 3/8 36 EA
C 28149 20177173 O-RING BUNA 5/32X9/32X1/16 6 PAC
C 28149 20107924 SCREW CAP SOC HEAD STEEL 4-40 x 3/8 50 EA
28149 20180195 FUSE CARTRIDGE 250V 6.25A DUAL ELEMENT 7 EA
C 28150 20319255 BEARING CAM FOLLOWER MCGILL CYR1S 1 EA
€28150 20188573 SWITCH CIRCUIT BREAKER DC DOMINQ L102817 1 EA
€ 28150 20180253 FUSE CARTRIDGE 250V 1/8A SML GLASS DUAL 10 EA
C 28150 20200621 STUD P/N 452112 5 EA
C 28150 20175311 VALVE FLOW CNTRL PNEU-TROL F20S 1/4NPT 1 EA
C 28151 20191430 DIAPHRAGM BELLOFRAM 3-137-44-CB) 1 EA
C 28151 20182850 JUMPER FOR TERMINAL STRIP 15 AMP 25 EA
28151 20001415 BEARING BALL 1 ROW RADIAL NSK 620377 2 EA
C 28152 20185045 RELAY ALARM BECKMAN P/N 718000892766 1 EA
C 28152 20182935 ICLM741CN 2 EA
C28152 20182882 CLAMP CABLE NYLON 1/4-4 FANY-250NA-C 100 EA
C 28152 20001428 FUSE 1 AMP BUSSMAN AGC-1 5 EA
€28153 20326281 CYLINDER AIR DA HUMPHREY 6-DP-2 1 EA
C 28153 20248869 SWITCH VACUUM VPEV-1/8 FESTO 150261 1 EA
C 28154 20180518 RELAY SWITCH CRYDOM A1210 1 EA
C 28154 20172776 TAP HAND PLUG GROUND 3/8-24 1 EA
€ 28154 27012401 MAGNET ASSEMBLY TRANE P/N MAG-0001 i EA
C28154 20173620 SCREW MACH PAN STL 1/2 10-32 100 EA
C 28155 20182575 RESISTOR COMPOSITION 1/2W 15 KOHMS 1 EA
C 28155 20180282 FUSE BUSSMAN CART BBS-3 600V 3A 20 EA
C 28155 20197305 LAMP FLASHLIGHT T1 2/PKG 1 PAC
C 28155 27012508 PIN RETAINING CHECK VALVE 292-0019-028 4 EA
C28155 20175030 SOCKET QD 3/4 SS SNAPTITE SPHC12-12F 1 EA
C 28156 20326282 ROD CLEVIS HUMPHREY PART CT-11 1 EA




Iy

C 28156 20180336 FUSE CARTRIDGE 6.3A 250V BUSSMANN GDA 6 EA
C 28156 27001713 RING SNAP EXTERNAL COLUMBIA #430132 4 EA
C 28156 27001728 FITTING 37 FLARE CAP COLUMBIA 150168.08 4 EA
C 28156 27001720 NUT NYLOCK COLUMBIA MACHINE 100160.04 2 EA
C 28156 27001730 BUSHING 1/2BX9/160D COLUMBIA 6.084853 8 EA
C 28157 20191435 BEARING SPHERICAL RLR SKF GE45ES-2RS 1 EA
C 28157 20200929 SIDE PLATE DETECTOR X-OVER GCSS# 246879 1 EA
C 28157 20181742 LIGHT PILOT ELDEMA KAF-6010 W/O CAP 1 EA
C 28157 27001709 FUSE 2-1/2A 600V BUSSMANN FNQ-R-1-1/2 3 EA
C 28157 27001718 RING TOLERANCE CORR COLUMBIA 6.670401 6 EA
C 28157 20104579 FF411-01 FLANGED BUSH EK-490-2110-056 2 EA
C 28158 20182699 CONNECTOR BNC SERIES AMPHENOL 31-2212 1 EA
C 28158 20174188 UNION TUBE BR FLARED 1/4T X 1/4NPTI 7 EA
C 28159 20304870 KIT MOUNTING SENSOR FESTO P/N 14799 1 EA
C 28159 20188572 SWITCH THERMAL LASER HEAD DOMINO L102892 1 EA
C 28159 27012404 BALL STEEL UL48 3-WAY VALV I-R 299A17520 2 EA
C 28159 20173689 SCREW TAPPING PANHEAD SS 1/4X3/4 TYPE AB 138 EA
C 28160 20182583 RESISTOR COMPOSITION 1W 270 OHMS 1 EA
C 28160 20180258 FUSE CARTRIDGE 32V 15A SML GLASS 7 EA
C 28160 20174185 CONNECTOR TUBE BR FLARED 1/4T X 1/4NPTE 12 EA
C 28160 20182582 RESISTOR COMPOSITION 1W 220 OHMS 2 EA
C 28161 20173886 RING RET EXT STL ZINC-PLTD 5100-177ZD 10 EA
C 28161 27012470 RING RETAIN ELLIOTT P/N 622 CAT# P27G38 2 EA
C 28161 27012472 SEAL CARRIER P/N KTS0VL-114 2 EA
C 28161 20173686 SCREW TAP PAN SSTYPE AB 1/2 #8 78 EA
C 28162 20179221 BEARING BALL Y-1525 5/8 BORE 31655 5 EA
C 28162 20182673 CONNECTOR MS3106A-145-2P PLUG STRAIGHT 2 EA
C 28162 20182347 DIODE ZENER SILICON ECG5181A 10W 6.8V 2 EA
C 28162 20176461 GASKET P/N 2620-1-006 COVER NUT BUNA-N 4 EA
C 28162 20173116 NUT HEX HEAD STAINLESS 1/4-28 59 EA
C 28162 20200762 SPROCKET MAIN DRIVE 19 TOOTH P/N 458187 3 EA
C 28163 20104635 MODULE QPTO 22 1 EA
C 28163 20175041 BEARING Y-0796 TGM SGL FLG DWG 452354 4 EA
C 28163 20201811 THERMISTOR DRY MEB XRAY PROC CES #622040 2 EA
C 28163 20201835 PIN CES P/N 852791 10 EA
C 28163 20201842 PIN P/N 852985 25 EA
C 28163 20108388 SCREW MACH PAN HDSLTD STL .SS 1/4-20X3/8 200 EA
C 28163 20173141 NUT HEX HEAD STAINLESS JAM 1/4-20 100 EA
C 28164 20200657 PULLEY EXIT CROSSOVER P/N 452951 1 EA
C28164 20200686 GEAR P/N 453724 1 EA
C 28164 20200566 BELT P/N 185475 1 EA
C28lc4 20200594 COLLAR 452004 4 EA
C 28164 20109145 SCREW MACH PAN HD SLTD 10-32 x 1/4 100 EA
C 28164 20176905 SEAL OIL NITRILE 1-1/8 X 1.625 X 5/16 2 EA
C 28164 20200548 WASHER 130422 21 EA
C 28165 20200688 SHAFT P/N 453728 1 EA
C 28165 20200549 BEARING FLANGE BRONZE OILITE FF 600-05 28 EA
C 28165 20200582 PLATE SIDE SQUEEGE P/N 458190 3 EA
C 28165 20200622 SPRING P/N 452118 2 EA




X

C 28166 20200700 STUD CES P/N 454424 1 EA
C 28166 20200655 PULLEY EXIT CROSSOVER P/N 452946 1 EA
C 28166 20200656 GEAR 60 TOOTH P/N 452947 2 EA
C 28166 20200625 WORM GEAR P/N 452148 2 EA
C 28166 20191674 NETWORK SUPPRESSION LAS-009-980 2 EA
C 28167 20182525 RESISTOR COMPOSITION 1&4W 820 OHMS 1 EA
C 28167 20200636 BEARING P/N 452252 12 EA
C 28167 20200676 GEAR P/N 453554 8 EA
C 28167 20200715 SHAFT DRYER DRIVE CES P/N 454478 2 EA
C 28167 20200709 SPROCKET CES P/N 454453 1 EA
C 28167 20202385 TERMINAL 20-14AWG RING BURNDY YAV14 2 BOX
C 28168 20200689 GEAR P/N 453730 1 EA
C 28168 20182526 RESISTOR COMPOSITION 1/4W 1000 OHMS 1 EA
C 28168 20200711 SPROCKET CES P/N 454455 1 EA
C 28168 20200714 WORM GEAR CES P/N 454477 1 EA
C 28168 20178572 BEARING Y-0027 BRZ PLN OIL-IMPRGNTD 6 EA
C 28168 20182524 RESISTOR COMPOSITION 1/4 W 680 OHMS 2 EA
C 28168 20200705 GEAR WORM CES P/N 454436 1 EA
C 28169 20182527 RESISTOR COMPOQSITION 1/4 W 1200 OHMS 1 EA
C 28169 27013661 BEARING SUCTION BOWL CRANE DEMING 94420 1 EA
C 28169 20200678 BEARING TGM P/N 453560 14 EA
C 28169 20200583 PLATE SIDE SQUEEGEE P/N 462543 2 EA
C 28170 20175309 VALVE FLOW 3-1/2 GPM BRS SCR DOLE 3-1/2G 1 EA
C28170 20200703 GEAR DRIVE 49 TOOTH P/N 454428 i EA
C 28170 20183923 WASHER THRUST TRI-CLOVER R300-4-09B-11 1 EA
C 28170 20182529 RESISTOR COMPOSITION 1/4 W 1800 OHMS 2 EA
C 28170 20182530 RESISTOR COMPQOSITION 1/4 W 2200 OHMS 3 EA
C 28170 20200869 SCREW SHOULDER CESD #470536 1 EA
C 28170 20181046 LEVER NYLON ROLLER 3/4 X3 EA-18M 1 EA
C 28171 20182580 RESISTOR COMPOSITION 1/2W .33 MEGOHMS 1 EA
C28171 20176939 SEAL OJL NITRILE 1-1/2 X 2-1/4 X 5/16 6 EA
€ 28171 20182531 RESISTOR COMPOSITION 1/4 W 2700 OHMS 6 EA
C 28171 20179223 BEARING Y-0721 BALL SGL ROW 4 EA
C 28172 20173592 SCREW MACH PAN STL 6-32X3/8 100 EA
C28172 20173171 NUT FLEXLOC STEEL 8-32 50 EA
C23172 20173458 SCREW SET SOC HD CUP PT S5 10-32 X 3/16 200 EA
C 28172 20173634 SCREW MACH PAN SS 1/4-20 X 3/4 100 EA
C 28172 20173619 SCREW MACH PAN SS 3/8 10-32 200 EA
C 28173 27001788 BLOCK CONTACT A-B 800E-2X01 COLUMBIA P/N 1 EA
C28173 27001784 BLOCK CONTACYT ALLEN-BRADLEY 800E-2X10 1 EA
C 28173 27001782 RELAY IDEC RH2BULDC24V COLUMBIA 233165 1 EA
C 28173 20174205 ELBOW 90 TUBE BR HI-DTY 3/8T X 3/8NPTE 4 EA
C 28173 20179560 LOCKNUT SHAFT NO6 4 EA
C 28173 20181155 CLAMP CABLE 1/4 SGL P/N 0709147 25 EA
C 28174 20173511 SCREW SHLDR HEX SOC STL 5/16 X 3/4 16 EA
C 28174 20177834 CLEVIS PSTN RD BIMBA D166-1 HMPRY CT11-1 5 EA
C 28174 201759554 SHAFT 15418 HOLO-KROME 5/8X1-5/16X7/16 3 EA
C 28174 20108529 SCREW CAP SOC HD S5 10-32x3/8 100 EA
C 28174 20175017 BEARING Y-0273 BRZ 5GL FLG OIL-IMPRGNTD 26 EA




L%

C 28174 20179125 BEARING Y-0445 BALL SGL ROW 1 EA
€ 28175 20174438 BUSHING STEEL BLACK SCR HEX 1 1/4X 1 1 EA
C 28175 20175008 COUPLING HOSE MACH BR M 3/8 HOSE 3/8 NPT 5 EA
C28175 20173687 SCREW TAP PAN SSTYPE AB 10 X 1/2 28 EA
C 28175 20173345 SCREW CAP SOC HD SS 10-32 X 1/2 200 EA
C 28176 20173610 SCREW MACH PAN HD S5 8/32 X 1 100 EA
C 28176 20107882 SCREW CAP SOC HD SS 4-40x1/2 ANSI B18.3 64 EA
C 28176 20173600 SCREW MACH PAN HD SLTD SS 6-32X1-1/2 55 EA
C 28176 20182065 LAMP MINIATURE 93 12.8V 2 EA
C 28176 20173213 SCREW CAP FH SOC STEEL 1/4-20 X 3/4 100 EA
C 28177 20000747 SUPPLY POWER ACOPIAN DB15-20 15 VDC 1 EA
C 28177 27012507 DIAPHRAGM NEOPRENE 1-1/2 SAUNDERS N-7 1 EA
C 28177 20180440 RELAY PB KHS17D11 24vDC CONTACTOR 4PDT 1 EA
C 28177 20182547 RESISTOR COMPOSITION 1/4.W .12 MEGOHM 10 EA
C 28177 20180238 FUSE LITTLEFUSE 2 AMP 125 V 362002 5 EA
C 28177 20173082 BEARING BALL SGI. ROW SKF 6008-2RS 1 EA
C 28178 20183887 PLUG VENTED TRI-CLOVER #EBH-105-58A 1 EA
C 28178 20182074 LAMP MINIATURE 381 MIDGET FLG S C 6.3V 21 EA
C 28178 20182548 RESISTOR COMPOSITION 1/4W .22 MEGOHM 4 EA
C 28178 20175345 REGULATOR NORGREN R04200 RNKA 1/4 IN 2 EA
C 28179 20108567 SCREW CAP SOC HD SS 1/4-20x2 100 EA
C 28179 27012747 SEAL OIL NITRIL 1-7/16X2-1/4X5/16 #14247 2 EA
C 28179 20182538 RESISTOR COMPOSITION 1/4W 10.0 K OHMS 10 EA
C 28179 20171887 RING AM HOIST SWVL 1/2-13 TPI P/N23301 1 EA
C 28175 20182062 LAMP INCANDESCENT MINIATURE #73 10 EA
C 28180 20252014 VALVE SOLENOID FESTO TYPE MVH-5-1/4-B 1 EA
C 28180 20182539 RESISTOR COMPOSITION 1/4 W 15 K OHMS 10 EA
C 28181 20326280 SENSOR PROX SMT10PSSQLED24 FESTO 173221 1 EA
C28181 20132541 RESISTOR COMPOSITION 1/4 W 27 K OHMS 1 EA
C 28181 20182587 RESISTOR COMPOSITION 1w 3300 OHMS 1 EA
C 28181 270124590 GASKET CASE INGERSOLL-RAND P/N X1498T10 2 EA
C 28182 20173463 SCREW SET SOC HD CUP PTSTL 10-32 X 1/2 145 EA
28182 20173325 SCREW CAP SOC HD STL 4-40 X 1/4 148 EA
C 28182 20173695 SCREW TAP PAN HD SLTD STL 1IN-6 TYPE AB 225 EA
C 28182 20189006 CAP 3M 78-8076-4547-4 5 EA
28182 20286362 CONNECTOR FLOW 90 DEG LEGRIS 7011-04-19 10 EA
C 28183 20173728 PIN DOWEL HG 1/8 X 3/4 240 EA
C 28133 20174637 BUSHING HX SCRT316 1 1/2X3/4 2 EA
C 28183 20174638 BUSHING HX SCR T316 1 1/2X1 1 EA
C 28184 20173453 SCREW SET SOC HD CUP PTSTL 8-32 X 1/4 60 EA
28184 20107928 SCREW CAP SOC HEAD STEEL 6-32 x 1/2 100 EA
C 28184 20173692 SCREW TAP HH SL ZINC #10X 1/2 117 EA
C 28184 20173593 SCREW MACH PAN SS 3/8 6-32 200 EA
C 28185 27001783 RELAY 11 PIN IDEC RH3B-UL-DC24V 1 EA
C 28185 20190162 VALVE HAND-OPERATED MAC180001-112-0021 1 EA
C 28185 20179024 BEARING Y-0291 BRZ 5GL FLG OIL-IMPRGNTD 2 EA
C 28185 20182566 RESISTOR COMPOSITION 1/2W 390 OHMS 10 EA
C 28185 20151348 ALARM SONALERT 5C628 1 EA
C 28186 20182096 LAMP LED-WARM WHITE 215-997-59-50 25 EA




:

C 28186 201073840 SCREW CAP SOC HEAD STEEL 10-24 x 1 100 EA
C 28186 20108007 SCREW CAP HEX HEAD STEEL 1/4-20x 1 189 EA
C 28187 20173603 SCREW MACH PAN STL 3/8 8-32 265 EA
C 28187 20173902 RING RET TRUARC 5107-112 INT EXT LK1-1/8 17 EA
C 28187 20173745 PIN DOWEL HG 3/8X2 78 EA
C 28188 27000730 LATCH BLACK HOOK SOUTHCO 91-552-25 1 EA
C 28188 20178258 PULLEY TIMING BELT 21XL037 1/2B ALUM 2 EA
C 28189 20173733 PIN DOWEL HG 1/4X3/4 25 EA
C 28189 20179101 BEARING NSK 6202Z EK7500 2 EA
C 28189 27000729 MODULE OPTO ENTRELEC 1SNA610230R1100 2 EA
C 28189 20179159 BEARING Y-0486 BALL SGL ROW 5 EA
C 28150 20182579 RESISTOR COMPOSITION 1/2W .12 MEGOHMS 1 EA
C 28180 20258317 MOUNT SLIDE SENSCR 31-35W-1348 3 EA
C 28190 27012492 SHIM X HEAD SHOE INGERSOLL-RAND 1W31596 15 EA
C 28190 20182514 RESISTOR COMPOSITION 1/4 W 100 OHMS 3 EA
C 28190 20179026 BEARING Y-0292 BRZ SGL FLG OIL-iIMPRGNTD S EA
C 28190 20177185 O-RING BUNA 3/8 X 9/16 X 3/32 33 EA
C 28191 20173330 SCREW CAP SOCHD STL6-32 X 1/4 100 EA
C 28191 20173580 SCREW MACH PAN STL 1/4 6-32 200 EA
C 28191 20108389 SCREW MACH PAN HDSLTD STL .85 10-32X1/4 200 EA
C28191 20108430 WASHER FLAT SST SAE #6 100 EA
€ 28192 20182519 RESISTOR COMPOSITION 1/4 W 270 OHMS 1 EA
C 28192 20178174 BEARING BALL Y-0497 1 EA
€ 28192 20182060 LAMP MINIATURE BAY 55 3 EA
C 28192 20321631 RING HOIST FORGED STEEL 1000# 3/8-16 1 EA
C 28193 20191739 GASKET FAN INLET QUICKDRAFT 1085-51 1 EA
C 28193 20182576 RESISTOR COMPOSITION 1/2W 39 KOHMS 1 EA
28193 20231229 DIODE, MODULE, A-B 700-HSMD 10 EA
C 28199 201784594 BEARING Y-0755 BALL PLW BLOCK 1-3/16 IN 1 EA
C 28199 20129151 FLANGE BLOCK 131108 4BOLT 1 EA
€ 28199 20105106 TRANSFORMER VARIABLE TYPE 10C 1 EA
C 28199 20184971 BLOCK SCANNER BANNER SBL-1 3 EA
€ 28199 27004942 PULL STATION INTERIOR APP 2099-9101 2 EA
C 28199 20179192 BEARING BALL SKF 6312-2RS RAD 2 SEALS 1 EA
C 28199 27023383 FAN MUFFIN COLENTA P/N 9032030 1 EA
C 28199 20202400 SPLICE INSULATOR MOTOR STUB 14-10 15 EA
C 30109 27004944 TRANSMITTER W/ABC & 1-9 DIALS 109925 1 EA
C 30109 20175241 VALVE BALL CHECK 1 CPVC TU NIBCO 1 EA
C 30109 20238233 ASSEMBLY SPROCKET TAKE-UP IMTEC 80A3802 1 EA
C 30109 20187864 PAPER THERMAL 57X35MM BRINKMAN 20-805765 4 PAC
C 30109 20186610 SWAB CLEAR SGL WE&PLASTIC HOLDER 100/BAG 11 EA
C 30146 20182953 IC TIHSN7408N QUAD 2-IN AND TTL 2 EA
C 30146 20173559 SCREW MACH FLAT HD SLTD SS 1/4-20X1/2 150 EA
C 30146 20173470 SCREW SET SOC HD CUP PT STL 1/4-20X 1/2 100 EA
C 30146 20071463 NUT HEX HEAD SS 3/8-16 100 EA
C 30147 20183880 0O-RING TRI-CLOVER R300-4-09B-12 1 EA
C 30147 201083593 SCREW MACH PAN HD SLTD 6-32 x 1 100 EA
C 30147 27017272 FITTING 3/8 MNPT X 3/8 TUBE FESTO 533281 4 EA
C 30147 20108525 SCREW CAP SOC HD SS 8-32x1/2 50 EA




L

C 30147 20200630 BEARING DRIVE SIDE TGM P/N 452217 20 EA
C 30148 20200648 SLEEVE FILTER P/N 452671 i EA
C 30148 20181722 LENS PILOTLIGHT DIALCO 91-931 RED 2 EA
C 30148 20173708 SCREW TAP PAN HD STEEL 1-1/2 X 1/4 AB 100 EA
C 30148 20173226 SCREW CAP HH STL GRADE 5 1/4-20X1/2 125 EA
C 30148 20200757 BEARING TGM P/N 650705 100 EA
C 30149 20200919 SPACER ROLLER G P/N 473539 6 EA
C 30149 20182390 TRANSISTOR 2N3054 2 EA
C 30145 20183933 BUMPER THICK WR P/N 132-011-358 2 EA
C 30148 20173908 WASHER FLT US STD 1/4 140 EA
C 30149 20171857 MAGNET PERM 13/16 SURF MTG ECLIPSE 832A 2 EA
€ 30149 20200817 WASHER SPECIAL P/N UN462139 15 EA
€ 30149 20108491 WASHER FLAT SST SAE 5/16 100 EA
€ 30150 20201762 WASHER P/N 559639 2 EA
C 30150 20200766 SPACER RACK DRIVE SIDE 458209 3 EA
C 30150 20079623 SCREW SHOULDER HEX SOC STL 5/16X2 ANSI 14 EA
€ 30150 20174354 FLANGE FLOOR CI BLK SCR 1/2 2 EA
€ 30150 20180003 TRANSFORMER SIGNAL 241-7-24 115V TO 24V 3 EA
C 30151 27012381 O-RING TEFLON IMPELLER GOULD #F12A 4 EA
€ 30151 27012402 VALVE ASSY CHECK CIRCLE-SEAL #233B4PP 2 EA
C 30151 20196290 SCREW SOC HD GRADE 8 CAP 5/8-18X4 5 EA
C 30151 20173703 SCREW TAPPING PH STL 12 X 3/4 400 EA
C 30152 20179476 BEARING ¥-1223 ROD END .250-28 RH THD 4 EA
C 30152 20072787 BEARING TRIM WINDERS SKF 6004-27 3 EA
C 30152 20189007 NUT M18X1 3M 78-8017-9169-6 1 EA
C 30152 20071462 NUT HEX HEAD SS 1&4-20 250 EA
C 30152 20071469 SCREW CAP HEX SS 18-8 3/8"-16X1-1/4" 50 EA
C 30153 27001724 GAUGE PRESSURE 60 PS| AMETEK C-PT 936912 1 EA
C 30153 20181287 COVER CONDUIT DUPLEX RECPTCLE 2GANG 5232 12 EA
C 30154 27014259 TIMER ANTI RECYCLE CARRIER #HK25BB020 1 EA
C 30154 20200896 WASHER SPECIAL P/N 472867 3 EA
C 30154 20108404 SCREW TAP AB PH SLTD STEEL #6 x 1/2 250 EA
C 30154 20201834 WASHER GCSS P/N UN852611 3 EA
C 30154 20173931 WASHER 5/8 LOCK SPRING SS LIGHT 132 EA
C 30155 20174256 ADAPTER WATER TUBE BR C/NPTE 1/2 X 3/8 15 EA
C 30155 20182872 BLOCK FUSE/SWITCH BUCHANAN 352 9 EA
C 30156 20180288 FUSE CARTRIDGE 125V 15A SML FIBER DUAL 2 EA
€ 30156 20173691 SCREW DRILL HEX WASHER ZINC 1/2 #8 100 EA
C 30156 20181744 LAMP SYLVANIA 81 120 VOLTS 20 EA
C 30156 20173670 SCREW WOQD FH SS 1-1/2 #10 150 EA
C 30156 20173243 SCREW CAP HH SS 5/16-18X3/4 100 EA
C 30157 20109142 SCREW MACH PAN HD SLTD 1/4-20x 1 118 EA
C 30157 20109143 SCREW MACH PAN HD SLTD 1/4-20x 2 149 EA
C 30158 20173124 NUT HEX HEAD STAINLESS 3/8-24 51 EA
C 30158 20173374 SCREW CAP SOC HD 18-8 55 5/16-18 X 1-1/2 100 EA
C 30158 20200825 SPACER BEARING GCSS5# 463004 OR 590312 10 EA
C 30159 20173262 SCREW CAP HH STL GRADE 5 3/8-24X2 16 EA
C 30159 20174983 CLAMP HOSE SS REUSEABLE 11/16 X 1-1/4 10 EA
C 30155 20173231 SCREW CAP HH SS 1/4-20X1-1/4 200 EA




W

C 30160 20183922 WASHER THRUST TRICLOVER R25-1-1/2-09B-11 3 EA
C 30160 20172985 ADAPTER MERIT #QC-4 1IN X 1/4IiN 21 EA
C 30160 20186963 LABEL CAUTION PCB 1X2 YELLOW&BLACK 1,000 EA
C 30161 20200649 RELAY TIME DELAY P/N 452827 1 EA
C 30161 27016462 VALVE RELIEF DISCHARGE #112C-1/4 150PSI 1 EA
C 30161 20200660 THERMOSTAT DEVELOPER P/N 452986 1 EA
C 30162 20071654 L-FITTING 15002-1 CLIPPARD ADJUSTING 11 EA
C 30162 20109535 LINK OFFSET ROLLER CHAIN #35 3/8P 6 EA
C 30162 20175976 WIPER P/N 1J872706332 FELT UPPER 6 EA
C 30163 20202381 VALVE BALL 55 150# SCREND 1 1 EA
C 30163 20202379 VALVE BALL SS 150# SCR END 1/2 1 EA
C 30246 20185004 BUSHING HGT.STOP 3M 78-8076-4543-3 1 EA
C 30246 20109460 TEE POLYFLO 3/8T X 3/8T X3/8T 24 EA
C 30246 20192204 KNOB VOLUME CONTROL MOTOROLA #01-5851N79 2 EA
C 30247 20174659 ELBOW 90 SCR T316 1/8 5 EA
C 30247 20174185 CONNECTOR TUBE BR HI-DTY 1/4T X 1/4NPTE 20 EA
C 30248 20200708 SPROCKET MARTIN 25B15 W/ 1 SET SCREW 1 EA
C 30248 201084595 TEE POLYFLO 1/47 x 1/4T x 1/4T 20 EA
C 30248 20177294 O-RING TEFLON 3 X 3-1/8 X 1/16 5 EA
€ 30248 20182138 LAMP HALOGEN 120V 500W 500T73Q/P/CL pA EA
€ 30245 20174494 NIPPLE PIPE BLK 1-1/2 X 2 1 EA
C 30249 20265622 FUSE 25A BUSSMANN FNQ-R-25 GOULD ATQR25 8 EA
C 30249 20108932 TERMINAL FORK 22-16 AWG 8 STUD 100 EA
€ 30250 20182572 RESISTOR COMPOSITION 1/2W 4.7 KOHMS 1 EA
C 30250 20174665 PLUG SCR T316 3/8 15 EA
€ 30250 20174164 CONNECTOR TUBE POLY-FLO 1/AT X 1/ANPTE 12 EA
€ 30250 20200857 SPRING P/N 470024 14 EA
C 30250 20182571 RESISTOR COMPOSITION 1/2W 3.3 KOHMS 24 EA
C30251 20109462 ELBOW POLYFLO 3/8T X 1/4P(EXT) 5 EA
C 30251 20174543 NIPPLE PIPE GZ 1/2 X 1-1/2 39 EA
€ 30251 20181005 SWITCH TUMBLER FLUSH DPST 12T515-2 1 EA
C 30252 20200403 THERMISTOR SOLUTION GCSS #5B6356 1 EA
C 30252 20182589 RESISTOR COMPOSITION 2W 150 OHMS 1 EA
C 30252 20177306 O-RING BUNA 70 3-3/8 X 3-5/8 X 1/8 24 EA
€ 30253 20181556 TERMINAL WIRE STAKON T&B A18-6 AWG 22-16 100 EA
C 30253 20130522 COUPLING JAW SPIDER NITRILE CLOSED 3 EA
C 30254 20181558 TERMINAL WIRE STAKON T&B B14-6FL 200 EA
C 30254 20108560 COLLAR SHAFT SOLID STEEL 1/2 ID 23 EA
C 30254 20181234 CONNECTOR FLEX STRAIGHT 3/4l 2 EA
C 30255 20182533 RESISTOR COMPOSITION 1/4.W 3.9 K OHMS 1 EA
€ 30255 20182535 RESISTOR COMPOSITION 1/4 W 5 6 K OHMS 1 EA
C 30255 20178182 BELT V FHP 51310 1 EA
C 30255 20182534 RESISTOR COMPOSITION 1/4W 4.7 K OHMS 21 EA
C 30255 20182565 RESISTOR COMPOSITION 1/2W 270 OHMS 2 EA
C 30256 20192275 CABLE DRIVE EXTENDED IMTEC #60A8718 1 EA
C 30256 20187791 LIGHT SOURCE IR MBL DW(G C031-100-51051 1 EA
C 30256 20200679 RING RETAINER SQUEEGEE P/N 453563 5 EA
C 30256 20180242 FUSE 3A 32V 5LO-BLOW BUSSMAN MDL3 5 EA
C 30256 20177956 SWITCH PRESSURE LOGIC MPL-502-0.4-5PC 28 EA




¥

C 30257 27011733 SEAL OIL NITRILE 1-15/16 X 3 X 5/16 2 EA
C 30257 20188311 SUPPRESSOR SURGE A-B 159-FSMZ-1 1 EA
C 30257 20187512 BOLT KNIFE 2BA2044 3 EA
C 30258 20180520 RELAY SOLID STATE CRYDOM D1210 120V 1 EA
C 30258 20201108 GASKET VENT SCREW FILTER CAN #2620-5080 20 EA
C 30258 20174255 ADAPTER WATER TUBE BRC/NPTE 1/2 X 1/4 10 EA
C 30258 20181557 TERMINAL WIRE RING 22-16AWGE 6-8 STUD 100 EA
€ 30259 20108935 TERMINAL FORK 18-14 AWG 8 STUD 350 EA
C 30260 20187798 SPRING LOWER EXTENSION 3M 78-8070-1273-3 1 EA
C 30260 20192323 SPRING MEDIA SUPPLY SPINDLE ZEBRA #10152 1 EA
C 30260 20180220 FUSE FRS 4.5 DUAL ELEMENT 600 VOLT 5 EA
C 30260 20200130 O-RING GCSS# 463363 10 EA
C 30261 20182591 RESISTOR COMPQOSITION 2W 470 OHMS 1 EA
C 30261 27013556 TETRASEAL HEAD BUNA-N P/N 22559-04400 8 EA
C 30261 20181546 LUG TERMINAL CABLE SIZE 2-1 G972 T&B 10 EA
C 30262 20196732 BEARING OILITE AA-1310 1X1-3/8 X 1-3/8 1 EA
C 30262 20200893 NUT SPECIAL P/N 472755 10 EA
C 30262 20182569 RESISTOR COMPOSITION 1/2W 1200 OHMS 4 EA
C 30262 20182506 RESISTOR COMPOSITION 1/4 W 10 OHMS 11 EA
C 30263 20178347 COUPLING BOSTON FA75 1/2FLEX JAW 3/8B 2 EA
C 30263 20188957 SCREW COLUMN BRG 3M 78-8054-8585-9 2 EA
C 30263 20189011 KIT FULL REPLACEMENT W/BUSHING & SPRING 2 EA
C 30263 20200675 SHAFT P/N 453545 2 EA
C 30263 20185003 SPRING 3M 78-8076-4545-8 4 EA
C 30263 20185201 FLOAT 1/4 SS FISCHER&PORTER 303F018T60 3 EA
C 30263 20180196 FUSE CARTRIDGE CURRENT LIMIT 8A 250V 5 EA
C 30264 20183946 SEAL WR P/N 720-000-570 1 EA
C 30264 20178882 BRUSH WARNER #176-0001 4 EA
C 30264 20188998 SCREW COLUMN SHLDR 3M 78-8017-9106-8 3 EA
C 30264 20183931 BUMPER THIN WR P/N 132-008-358 4 EA
C 30264 20201443 RELAY A-B 700-HK32Z224 2 EA
C 30264 20200884 BEARING CROSSOVER TGM P/N 472337 2 EA
C 30264 20173800 PIN SPIRAL SS 3/16X3/4 500BOX 44 EA
C 30265 20179308 BEARING Y-1097 ROLLER 2 EA
C 30265 20200677 WORM P/N 453555 4 EA
C 30266 20182564 RESISTOR COMPQOSITION 1/2W 150 OHMS 1 EA
C 30266 20182537 RESISTOR COMPOSITION 1/4.W 8.2 K OHMS 1 EA
C 30266 20182554 RESISTOR COMPOSITION 1/4.W 1.8 MEGOHM 1 EA
C 30266 20178064 BELT TIMING 210XL037 1 EA
C 30266 20177177 O-RING BUNA 7/32X11/32X1/16 100 EA
C 30266 20182568 RESISTOR COMPOSITION 1/2W 1000 OHMS 2 EA
C 30266 20182532 RESISTOR COMPOSITION 1/4.W 3.3 K OHM 17 EA
C 30267 20181261 COUPLING EMT SET SCREW STRAIGHT 1-1/4| 1 EA
C 30267 20183942 NUT STOP ELASTIC WR P/N 547-004-330 10 EA
C 30267 20108588 CONNECTOR WIRE SPLICE CAP T&B PT60M 100 EA
C 30267 20182444 CAPACITOR 10 MFD 5/16 X 11/16 1 EA
€ 30268 20188034 SCREW OVERLOAD ADJ LAWSON BA-204002 1 EA
C 30268 20109348 5779-513-6 AMPHENOL CONNECTOR BUSHING 2 EA
C 30268 20202444 LED GREEN BAYONET LEDTRONICS B3206CPG6E 7 EA




¥

C 30268 20173873 RING RET SS 5/8 DIA 5100-62-H 25 EA
C 30268 20177318 O-RING VITON 4-1/41D X 4-7/160D X 3/32W 9 EA
C 30269 20182560 IC TI#SN7432N QUAD 2-IN OR TTL 1 EA
€ 30269 20177062 SEAT CERAMIC D-1126-836-9101 JOHN CRANE 1 EA
€ 30269 20183954 WASHER SEALING WR P/N 901-012-180 2 EA
C 30269 20179341 BEARING CAM FOLLOWER SEAL CF-3/4-SB 6 EA
C 30269 20071907 SIGNAL AUDIBLE,SONALERT,SC628A 3 EA
C 30346 27011684 SPRING PC-41 GIMPLE #K0320-1 1 EA
C 30346 27011685 WASHER THRUST PC-10 GIMPLE #CIN-NK574-1 1 EA
C 30346 27011686 SEAL SHAFT SARGENT WELCH 1401E 1 EA
C 30346 27011677 WASHER FLOW BALANCER [-R 1W89633 8 EA
€ 30346 20171893 SHACKLE ANCHOR SCREW PIN 3/8 1 EA
C 30347 27011687 WASHER SPLIT PC-9 GIMPLE #CIN-NK573-1 1 EA
C 30347 27011638 SPRING VANE SARGENT WELCH P/N 41-1304 4 EA
C 30347 27011690 SCREW SET S5 GOULD 49514-227-2226 6 EA
C 30347 20109536 LINK OFFSET ROLLER CHAIN #40 1/2P 15 EA
C 30347 20177241 O-RING TEFLON 1-3/8 X 1-1/2 X 1/16 1 LA
C 30347 20180404 SWITCH RELAY GERR7 2 EA
C 30348 27011682 RING PISTON PC 68 GIMPLE CIN-NK1354-1 1 EA
C 30348 27011679 BEARING RUBBER SUCTION BOWL P/N 8615 3 EA
C 30348 27011683 GASKET PC-67 GIMPLE CIN-NK1344-1 6 EA
C 30349 27011670 FILTER AIR SARGENT WELCH P/N 41-0890 1 EA
C 30349 27011678 BEARING RUBBER INTERMEDIATE BOWL. 8614 1 EA
C 30349 27011671 RING SNAP & COVER PLATE CRANE P/N 13127 6 EA
C 30349 27011672 CONNECTOR PLUG SENSOR SOCKET FESTO 18666 2 EA
C 30345 20184805 GAGE 0 TO 30 PSI 1/4 BOTTOM 2-1/2 FACE 1 EA
€ 30350 27011633 GASKET OIL SEAL SARGENT WELCH 41-0056 1 EA
C 30350 27011639 SEAL OIL SARGENT WELCH P/N 41-0578 1 EA
C 30350 27011668 SPRING VALVE CLK SARGENT WELCH 41-1239 1 EA
C 30350 20179133 BEARING Y-0448 BALL SGL ROW 1 EA
€ 30350 27011669 HOLDER VANE SPRING SARGENT WELCH 41-1063 2 EA
C 30350 20193331 GASKET RING 1-1/2 FLEXITALLIC 6004750DEG 10 EA
C 30351 27012289 BEARING INTERMED R/N C-23 CRANE 0021959 1 EA
C 30351 27012295 KNIFE EDGE ELLIOT P/N 963 CAT #692000-2 1 EA
C 30351 27012556 O-RING HSG TO INLET VANE HSG #RNG-107 1 EA
C 30351 20071898 POST BNDG INS RED,H.H.SMITH,1517 RED 1 EA
C 30351 27011636 GASKET INTAKE SARGENT WELCH 41-0383 11 EA
€ 30351 27011637 VANE SARGENT WELCH P/N 41-1059 4 EA
C 30352 27011635 RING PACKING CARBON TERRY TURBINE 9637 6 EA
C 30352 27011688 GASKET HOUSING I-R P/N 1W87458 2 EA
€ 30353 27012297 BUSHING STUFFING BOX CRANE 0021769 1 EA
€ 30353 27012357 SEAT CUP MOUNTED CRANE P/N B36302 R/P 1 EA
€ 30353 27012299 RING CLEAR-VALVE |-R X1244T2-3/48 5 EA
C 30353 20193332 GASKET RING 21 FLEXITALLIC 600# 750DEG. 6 EA
€ 30354 27011691 KIT VALVE REBUILD ASCO 302-104 1 EA
C 30354 270116594 VALVE RELIEF KUNKLE 3/4 55PSI ELLIOT 501 1 EA
C 30354 27011695 VALVE 4-WAY 1/4 BRASS 4 ENDS WEATHERHEAD 1 EA
C 30354 27011693 SEAT O-RING GROOVE FLEX-A FS11373-H01-20 2 EA
C 30354 27011689 SEAL OIL CR #10598 2 EA




w

C 30355 27012365 SPRING PC 2 GIMPLE CIN-5326-1 1 EA
C 30355 27012748 RING SNAP DAMPER DR ARM TRANE RNG-259 2 EA
C 30356 27012184 CABLE UNIVERSAL CONTROL PROMINENT DELTA 1 EA
C 30356 27012557 GASKET VALVE CAGE I-R #1R5785-274 1 EA
€ 30356 27012554 O-RING END PLATE THRST END TRANE RNG-345 1 EA
C 30357 20179107 BEARING NSK 62037 OR SIMILAR EK7500 2 EA
C 30357 27013654 O-RING FOXBORO P/N 130M - C0113SM 6 EA
C 30357 20188853 PIN THREADED SUPERVAC #545.43.03 4 EA
C 30357 27013293 VALVE SOL 1/4 ORF 110V ASCO 8320A33 1 EA
C 30358 27012279 SEAL OIL VITON 1-3/8X2-1/8X5/16 C/R13661 4 EA
C 30358 27012288 STAPLE U-LOCK ELLIOT #942 CAT# 650093-1 27 EA
C 30358 27012555 O-RING MATING RING TRANE #RNG01118 2 EA
C 30358 20173348 SCREW CAP SOC HD STL 10-32 X 1-1/4 139 EA
€ 30359 27012364 SPRING, PC 63 GIMPLE K2355-2 1 EA
C 30359 27012565 GASKET FLOAT VALVE I-R #1W25089 3 EA
€ 30360 27012553 GASKET SEAL COVER (OUTER) TRANE GKT02889 1 EA
€ 30360 27012552 0O-RING HOT GAS BYPASS TRANE #RNG-01414 3 EA
€ 30361 27012573 FILTER ASSEMBLY TRANE P/N FLR-0149 1 EA
C 30361 27012629 BUSHING PROBE SEAL INGERSOLL-RAND 3024B6 3 EA
C 30362 27012287 KNIFE EDGE ELLIOT P/N 934 C/N 650293-2 1 EA
C 30362 27012292 RING UNLOAD PISTON I-R X1244T4D 6 EA
C 30362 27012294 SPRING UNLOAD PISTOR [-R P/N PP393 6 EA
C 30363 20177372 O-RING BUNA-N 448 9-1/2IN X 10IN X 1/4IN 1 EA
C 30363 27012741 BOLT THRU INBORAD MARLEY P/N 1.25 2 EA
C 30446 20192579 COUPLING FLEXIBLE SHAFT HELICAL WAC30-10 1 EA
C 30446 20182804 SOCKET RELAY 14 PIN RDI 314B5S 1 EA
C 30446 20182807 SOCKET ASSY CURTIS RS-15 OR RDI 814BS 2 EA
C 30446 20173615 SCREW MACH PAN STL 3 8-32 100 EA
C 30447 20225803 SWITCH VACUUM AIR LOGIC V-5100-28-PT-.1B 2 EA
C 30447 20128385 NIPPLE 1/2 X 1-1/2 EK 176 STD WT SCR 7 EA
C 30447 20173156 NUT HEX HEAD HEAVY ALLOY STEEL 3/4-10 2 EA
C 30448 20257149 PLATE BACK 31-35W-1107 1 EA
C 304438 20189092 VALVE SOLENOID 12VDC MAC #45AAAIDDBALBA 1 EA
C 30448 20257151 FITTING VACUUM CUP 31-35W-898 22 EA
C 30448 20257203 FLAG SLIDE SENSOR 31-35W-1346 14 EA
C 30449 20191802 SWITCH PROXIMITY TURCK NI8-M18-AD4X 2 EA
C 30449 20263115 SPACER CYLINDER STROKE 31-35W-1407 3 EA
C 30449 20171860 SNAP BOLT EYE 5/8 10 EA
C 30450 20180315 FUSE 1/2A TIME DELAY BUSSMANN FNQ-R-1/2 2 EA
€ 30451 20213441 BUSHING QD SDS 1-7/16" BORE DODGE 1 EA
C 30451 20192371 PHOTOSENSOR OPTEK OPB865T51 4 EA
C 30451 20192413 SPINDLE DIAPHRAGM ATLAS DWG #A058016 3 EA
C 30452 20188797 BLADE SAWZALL 18TPi 6" L #48-00-5784 1 PAC
C 30452 20303836 IMPELLER ASSY GCSS# 474362 4 EA
C 30452 20180344 FUSE BUSSMAN GMA4 4A 250V 5MM X 20MM 5 EA
C 30453 20188336 KIT REPAIR EXPAN CUSH SUPERVAC 63.50.00 3 EA
C 30454 20238303 SWITCH PROX NC 30vVDC PARKER 003-343806 2 EA
C 30454 20190389 PLATE ROTATION DWG. #11-349W-175 2 EA
C 30455 20183824 VACUUM GENERATOR PIAB M20AG-BN 1 EA




C 30455 20181006 SWITCH TUMBLR FLSH DPST 20A 250V 1 EA
C 30455 20191763 FUSE 125A 660V CARBONE J76391 3 EA
30455 20173661 SCREW WOOD FH 5SS 1 #8 100 EA
C 30456 20192282 LED CLUSTER AMBER LEDTRONICS #B5D1121004 25 EA
C 30456 20179079 BEARING BALL SR SKF 60057 CL2 25X47X12MM 2 EA
C 30456 20175007 COUPLING HOSE MACH BR 1/4X1/4 400-0404 45 EA
C 30457 20192616 REGULATOR PRESSURE WATTS R364-02-A 25PSI 2 EA
C 30457 20172219 WRENCH SOCKET HEAD HEX LONG HANDLE 9/64 47 EA
C 30458 20200598 GEAR SPUR 52 TOOTH P/N 452023 2 EA
C 30459 20191673 MODULE ELECTROID CP-500 BRAKE CONT UNIT 1 EA
C 30459 20235773 RECEPTACLE TWIST LOCK HUBBELL HBL2510 1 EA
C 30459 20128402 BEARING 6309 2 SEALS STEEL CAGE EK-7500 2 EA
C 30459 20250498 MAGNET NEODIMIUM DISK DOWLING NE143 5 EA
C 30459 20184799 GAGE PRESS 1/8 BOTTOM 2DIAL 0-60PSI 3 EA
C 30460 20190346 KIT REPAIR P/N 53475-01 1 EA
C 30460 20189856 SUPPORT SEAL BAR P/N 185.605.01.03 2 EA
C 30461 20225804 CABLE SWITCH AIR LOGIC P/N F5100-5-FT-3C 1 EA
C 30461 20192314 BRUSH MOTOR EG283 4 EA
C 30461 20179142 BEARING Y-0464 BALL SGL ROW 2 EA
C 30461 20202407 LUG CABLE 4STR 5/16 GRAY T&B 54139 11 EA
C 30462 20192406 CYLINDER BIMBA #MRS091DXPZ 1 EA
C 30463 20192168 APPLICATOR HEAD RIPSTRIP D21-502W-16 R/P 2 EA
C 30463 27012551 SLEEVE IMPELLER CRANE DEMING P/N 12904 2 EA
C 30463 20251882 BASE TERMINAL FLEX {/0 A-B 1794-TB32 1 EA
C 30546 27012755 GASKET OIL TANK SIGHT GLASS GKT-0047 7 EA
C 30547 20179183 BEARING Y-0506 BALL SGL ROW SKF 6310ZJEM 1 EA
C 30547 27012750 WASHER LOCK MATING RING SLEEVE WAS-0323 1 EA
C 30547 20175414 VALVE SOLENOID SKINNER V53DB2050 3W 1/4 1 EA
C 30548 27012528 RING SEAL PROTECTOR FISHER 21B0658X012 1 EA
C 30548 27012570 O-RING VARIABLE ORIFICE FLNG RNG-452 2 EA
C 30543 27012627 GASKET RELIEF VALVE MILTON ROY P/N 225-B 18 EA
C 30549 20177342 O-RING BUNA 70 5-7/8X6-1/8X1/8 1 EA
C 30549 20315345 SWITCH ELEMENT ROSENTHAL 9217 1 EA
C 30549 27012566 NUT SELF LOCKING 5/8] MARLEY #1.26 6 EA
C 30549 20188518 VALVE OIL RECIRCULATION ITEM #275 3 EA
C 30550 20191825 PUSHBUTTON EAO 704-03-5-1-6-7 MAINTAINED 4 EA
€ 30550 20190265 SPRING DWG, A11-349-499 3 EA
€ 30550 20192215 KIT REPAIR CYLINDER ATLAS 209088 1 EA
C 30551 20315347 TRANSFORMER 24V 40VA ROSENTHAL 9207-T 1 EA
C 30551 20189854 SUPPORT SUPERVAC #185.140.04.04 1 EA
C 30551 20104567 SEAL OIL NITRILE 7/8 X 1-3/8 X 1/4 2 EA
C 30552 27012756 GASKET OIL DIRECTOR TRANE #GKT-0931 1 EA
C 30552 27012757 BEARING Y-0983 BALL DBL ROW MRC52035BKFF 1 EA
C 30552 27012758 BEARING Y-0375 BALL SGL ROW FAFNIR7306WN 2 EA
C 30553 20190087 GUARD EYE SHUTTERED #206972-100 1 EA
C 30553 27027229 FILTER ROKI 2 MICRON POLYPROPOLYENE 3 EA
C 30554 20258181 SENSQOR PROX AUTOMATION DIRECT CR8-AP-2A 1 EA
C 30554 20190343 SOLENOID BRAKE STEARNS 5-66-5041-00 1 EA
C 30554 27012568 O-RING ECONOMIZER DISCH FLNG #RNG-0039 1 EA




-

C 30555 20190344 COIL BRAKE STEARNS 5-66-6407-33 1 EA
C 30555 20251805 RELAY 24VDC 10AMP A-B 700-HA33Z224-4 5 EA
€ 30556 20191804 SWITCH PROX TURCK BI2-M12-AD4X 3 EA
C 30556 20151710 BEARING STAR RUNNER BLOCK 1651-123-20 2 EA
C 30556 20072755 COIL FOR VALVE MSFG-24DC/42AC 1 EA
C 30557 27012749 O-RING BUNA 70 12-1/2 X 13 X 1/4 PARKER 1 EA
C 30557 20245962 PLATE LATCH CLAMP DE-STA-CO 385102 1 EA
€ 305538 27012759 0O-RING DIFFUSER PLATE 1ST STG P/N RNG424 1 EA
€ 30558 27012760 GASKET ASSEMBLY HEAD SAFE TRANE GKT1124 1 EA
C 30559 20180687 CAP MUSHROOM ILLUMINATED JUMBO RED 1 EA
C 30559 20192315 BRUSH MOTOR 10 X 20 X30MM LENZE 00465821 4 EA
C 30559 27012530 NUT IMPELLER CRANE DEMING P/N 12903 2 EA
C 30559 27023245 FILTER ROKI 5 MICRON POLYPROPOLYENE 4 EA
C 30560 27012567 O-RING FILTER DRYER INLET PIPE RNG-505 2 EA
C 30560 27012571 O-RING WATER BOX PIPE CONNECT #RNG-131 4 EA
C 30560 27012628 GASKET DIFF TO COOLER |-R 3179B6-1 3 EA
C 30560 20181427 BEARING SKF 1205ETN9 2 EA
C 30561 20172976 WHEEL MOUNTED GRINDING W183 D1 1/2 X 1/4 63 EA
C 30561 20181159 CLAMP CONDUIT ONE HOLE 1/2 IN 25 EA
C 30562 27012625 O-RING THRUST SEAL HSG QUTER RNG-484 1 EA
C 30562 20191985 SWITCH PROXIMITY HAMLIN #58065-010 4 EA
C 30562 20189855 BOLT FIXING SUPERVAC #185.130.06.06 4 EA
€ 30562 20251820 SET PLUG & CORD 24"L FOR FAN NMB 43000 2 EA
C 30563 27012730 BOLT THRU OUTBOARD MARLEY P/N 1.27 2 EA
C 30675 20176720 KIT RPR LAWLER 00-79791-06 UNV.1/2IN180F 1 EA
C 30675 20185601 MODULE PLUG-IN MICRO SWITCH FETR3 1 EA
C 30675 27009388 TRANSMITTER DIFF PRESS DWYER 0-50 PSI 1 EA
C 30675 27014147 SWITCH TEMP 18-60 DEG ALCO TF115-51 APQ2 1 EA
C 30675 20181329 HANGER UNIVERSAL BEAM 1/4-20 25 EA
C 30675 20108559 COLLAR SHAFT SOLID STEEL 3/8 1D 97 EA
C 30699 27012778 SWITCH DIFF PRESS MODEL 254 U.E. J21K i EA
C 30699 27014143 SWITCH MICRO MICROSWITCH P/N 911AGB011BB 2 EA
C 30699 20191490 SUPPLY POWER KAYSER 23215A+/-15V R/P 2 EA
C 30699 20174703 NIPPLE SCR T316 1/2 X 4 25 EA
C 32108 20180882 SWITCH PRESSURE SPDT TYPE ACW23 5QD 9012 1 EA
C 32109 20189109 VALVE 4-WAY MAC 82A-AA-BKA-TM-DDA1-1DA 1 EA
C 32109 20176948 SEAL OIL 052.125X3.189X.375 8 EA
C 32105 20173852 RING RET INT STL ZINC-PLTD 5000-244ZD 50 EA
C 32109 27012907 RING SCRAPER |-R P/N 28A11G25B 8 EA
C 32109 20201084 VALVE BALL 1/2 PVC SCR TU HAYWARD 3 EA
32120 20192436 MOTOR MAVILOR M0100 W/O ENCODER R/P 5 EA
C 32120 20178186 BELT V BX38 2 EA
€ 32120 27024010 REFILL TACKY ROLL MOP 9 INCH 12 EA
C 32120 20201750 GUDGEON PLAIN CESD #539198 350 EA
C32131 20172098 HANDLE FILE SKROOZON 8 19 EA
C 32132 20195420 GAGE PRESS. 0-100 PSI ANDERSON 1 EA
C 32132 20173373 SCREW CAP SOCHD STL5/16 X 1-1/2 325 EA
C 32133 20201803 THERMOMETER CES P/N 607783 1 EA
C32133 20175447 VALVE SOLENOID 2-WAY 115VAC 1/4"NPT 125# 1 EA




L3

€ 32134 20191494 TACHOMETER MAVILOR D25 6000RPM  R/P 1 EA
C 32134 20173304 SCREW CAP HH SS 5/8-11 X 2-1/2 25 EA
€ 32135 20189825 SPRING TENSION W/PLUG SUPERVAC1891300202 1 EA
C32135 20181309 GASKET CROUSE HINDS GASK 573 1 100 EA
€ 32136 20175012 COUPLING NYLON 3/4HX3/ANPTE TUFF-LT TN66 80 EA
C32141 20083722 GAGE PRESSURE 1-100 PS| 1/4 NPT 1 EA
C32142 20173390 SCREW CAP SOC HD STL 3/8-16 X 1-1/2 113 EA
C 32142 20181543 LUG TERMINAL CABLE SiZE 9-8-7 D10711 T&B 224 EA
C 32143 20175356 VALVE REDUCING 250LB SCR AIR HAND ADJ 1 EA
C32143 20202397 INSULATOR SPLICE STUB MOTOR T&BMSC20 1 EA
C32144 20191761 SUPPLY POWER +/-10VDC KAYSER 23212A R/P 1 EA
€ 32144 20173236 SCREW CAP HH SS 1/4-20X2 200 EA
C 32145 20082008 GLOVE NITRILE SOL-VEX SIZE 7 12 EA
C 32146 20181388 CAP ATTACH PLUG GRDG P/N 5266C 3-WIRE 26 EA
C 32151 201844995 MOLYKOTE TYPE Z POWDER 10 OZ TUBE 1 EA
C32151 20173278 SCREW CAP HH STL GRADE 5 1/2-13X1 112 EA
C32151 20108021 SCREW CAP HEX HEAD STEEL 3/8-16 x 2 S0 EA
C32151 27012622 FILTER DRIER YORK P/N 026-32841-000 3 EA
C32151 27013995 BEARING GE P/N 34B546000-701 2 EA
C 32151 27013577 INKWELL RED G.E. 4496K10-701 6 EA
32151 20171692 FLUX SOLDERING SILVER 1# CAN HANDY HARMN 4.000 CAN
€ 32151 27014279 O-RING FILTER CAP VITON 10 MICRON FILTER 4 EA
C 32151 20171960 BRUSH CHIP OVAL 1/2 X 5/16 66 EA
C 32151 20173672 SCREW WOOD FH ST 2-1/2 #10 255 EA
C 32152 20191413 GUIDE FIBER OPTIC LT TRI-TRONICS BF-A36T 1 EA
C 32152 27000744 ENCODER ABSOLUTE 1.5 MAXMAR 70060467130 1 EA
C32152 27013998 STEM FISHER P/N 113888 35162 1 EA
C 32153 20181538 LABEL WIRE 10-14AWG BRADY WML-211-292-75 4 ROL
€ 32153 27012347 KIT GASKET END BELL & BRG TRANE 515 1 KIT
C32154 20182702 CONNECTOR BNC SERIES AMPHENOL 31-221 5 EA
C 32154 27021791 CABLE SENSOR M12 FEMALE 90 DEG 08-0553 1 EA
C 32154 20180203 FUSE CARTRIDGE 250V 40A DUAL ELEMIENT NR 11 EA
€ 32155 20189110 VALVE 4-WAY MAC 45A-MAJ-DDAA-1BA 5 EA
C 32156 27012316 SPRING GAS COLENTA PN 89076599 1 EA
32156 20184460 ADHESIVE LOCTITE 454 INSTANT GE\. #45440 1 EA
C 32156 20174103 NIPPLE PIPE BRASS 1/8 X 6 2 EA
£ 32156 20174298 COUPLING WATERTUBE BRC/C1X 1/2 14 EA
€ 32156 20185717 SENSOR PROX TURCK #BC5-518-AP4X 2 EA
C 32157 20200954 PLATE SIDE LEFT TURNAROUND P/N 477001 12 EA
C 32157 20172809 TAP PIPE TAPER 3/4-14 1 EA
C 32158 20178270 PULLEY TIMING BELT 32H100 1 EA
C 32158 20174108 NIPPLE PIPE BRASS 1/4 X 4 10 EA
C 32158 20173158 NUT HEX HEAD HEAVY ALLOY STEEL 7/8-9 25 EA
C32159 27012281 SEAL OIL NITRIL 3X 3-3/4 X 7/16 CR 29871 1 EA
C 32159 20174102 NIPPLE PIPE BRASS 1/8 X 5 15 EA
C 32159 20181045 LEVER NYLON ROLLER 3/4 X 3 EA-18 5 EA
€ 32159 20202368 VALVE BRZ BALL 150# SCR ENDS 1/4 2 EA
€ 32160 27012284 GASKET SIGHT GLASS CARRIER R7-1729 4 EA
€ 32160 27012366 SEAT STATIONARY JOHN CRANE B30560 2 EA




[

C 32160 20108428 WASHER FLAT SAE #4 STL 492 EA
C 32160 20181349 NIPPLE CONDUIT 1/2 X 4 12 EA
C 32161 20181206 QUTLET CONDUIT 1/2 LR FORM 7 C-H #LR17 5 EA
C 32161 20200934 BELT DRYER BLOWER DRIVE P/N 474442 2 EA
C 32162 20178263 PULLEY TIMING BELT MARTIN 321050 MPB 1 EA
C 32163 20180219 FUSE 3.5A 600V DUAL ELEMENT FER END 6 EA
€ 32163 20174113 NIPPLE PIPE BRASS 3/8 X 3 20 EA
€ 32163 20182909 STRAP CABLE NYLON MARKER PANDUIT PLM25-D 64 EA
C32163 20178171 BELT V FHP 4L220 1 EA
C 32164 27013647 SEAT D-0875-283-9200 TUNGSTEN VITON R/P 1 EA
C32164 20130292 FUSE CARTRIDGE 250V 1.25A SML FIBER DUAL 2 EA
C32164 20180200 FUSE LPN-RK-155P 250V 15A DUAL ELEMENT 6 EA
C 32164 20082754 FUSE FAST-ACTING 15A 250V BUSS ABC-15 5 EA
C32164 20191571 MODULE LOGIC BANNER LM5 ON DELAY 1 EA
C 32164 270135919 TUBE FOXBORO CO130AR 2 EA
C 32164 27000632 LUG CABLE 8STR/8WELD 1/4 RED T&B54130 2 EA
€ 32165 20188587 VALVE SMC EVZA5120 1 EA
€ 32165 27014046 VALVE FOXBORO P/N CO135AL 1 EA
C 32165 20001427 FUSE 1/2A BUSS #AGC-1/2 5 EA
C 32165 20180269 FUSE CARTRIDGE 250V S5AMP SML GLASS 5GL 5 EA
C 32165 27014045 GASKET FOXBORO P/N 130M - CO134BP 2 EA
C 32165 27014049 O-RING FOXBORO P/N 130M - C0127CM 8 EA
C 32166 27014053 RELAY FOXBORO 5 AMP FOXBORO LO100KC 1 EA
€ 32166 20180202 FUSE CARTRIDGE DUAL ELEMENT 250V 30AMP 5 EA
€ 32166 27014047 O-RING FOXBORQO P/N C0128KY 2 EA
C 32166 20180142 FUSE CARTRIDGE 250V 15A CURRENT LIMITING 5 EA
C 32166 27014048 DEFLECTOR WORTHINGTON #40 P/N 22162 1 EA
C 32167 20180410 RELAY IDEC RY4S-UL-DC24V 4PDT 1 EA
C 32167 20180185 FUSE CARTRIDGE 600V 15A SGL ELMT N-RENEW 5 EA
C 32167 20180197 FUSE CARTRIDGE 250V 10A DUAL ELEMENT NR 5 EA
C 32167 27014050 DETECTOR ASSEMBLY FOXBORO N0O138MX 2 EA
C 32167 20305777 KIT MOUNTING SENSOR FESTO 14873 2 EA
C 32167 20174220 UNION HI-DTY TUBE BR 3/8TX3/8T 82-LB 21 EA
C 32168 20071885 CONNECTOR AMPHENOL 22 PiN 143-022-01 13 EA
C 32168 20202403 LUG CABLE 25TR/4WELD 5/16BROWN T&B54142 10 EA
€ 32168 20194323 SOLDER 1/8 WIRE SILVABRITE 100 1# 3 EA
C 32169 20181504 MODULE KNIFE SPEED TRIM ATLAS 673031 1 EA
C32169 20191512 BOARD PC 10V REGULATOR ATLAS 673055 R/P 1 EA
€ 32169 20200753 THERMO-SWITCH FENWAL 18002-021 1 EA
C 32170 20142344 FUSE 2A BUSSMANN KTK-R-2 2A 600V CART 15 EA
€ 32170 20087073 MODULE ODCS5Q OPTO 22 2 EA
€ 32170 20192522 HANDLE SWITCH ENTRELEC #470 307 17 2 EA
€ 32170 20188118 WASHER DECK LID SUPERVAC #14.12.00 4 EA
C 32170 20188119 SCREW HEX DECK LID SUPERVAC #555.45.01 2 EA
C32171 20151499 RELAY OPTO ISOLATOR MURR 50040 1 EA
C32171 20191510 BOARD PC CALIBRATION ATLAS 673050 R/P 1 EA
C32171 20191565 FUSE 315MA 250V GLASS SSD CHO53150 5 EA
C32171 20175403 VALVE SLND VALCOR 51C19N24-5 22PSI MAX 2 EA
C32171 20191563 FUSE 32A 600V CARBONE FERRAZ 5 EA




-4

C32172 20191506 BOARD PC 10 CHANNEL AMP ATLAS 673026 R/P 1 EA
C 32172 20177830 BRACKET PIVOT BIMBA D620 1 PR
C 32172 20180201 FUSE CARTRIDGE DUAL ELEMENT 250V 20AMP 2 EA
C 32172 20180278 FUSE CARTRIDGE 300V 2AMP P/N GLR-2 23 EA
C 32173 20151500 RELAY 110V MURR 51552 1 POLE 1 EA
C 32173 20191567 FUSE 63A 600V CARBONE FERRAZ 6 EA
C 32173 20200641 BEARING INNER TURNAROUND P/N 452354 30 EA
C 32173 20191511 BOARD PC I/P DRIVER ATLAS 673049 0- R/P 2 EA
C 32174 20191513 BOARD PC COMPARATOR ATLAS 673058 R/P 1 EA
C 32174 20191509 BOARD PC PID MOTHER ATLAS 673046 R/P 2 EA
C 32175 20173508 SCREW SHLDR HEX SOCSTL1/4X 1 22 EA
C 32175 20191498 RELAY 24V MURR 51551 1 POLE 2 EA
C 32175 20184991 MODULE LOGIC BANNER MB4-2 PLUG-IN 1 EA
C 32175 200718189 POWER SUPPLY LINEAR SOLA SCL10D15-DN 1 EA
C 32176 20191508 BOARD PC PID CONTROL SSD AH0469990V0 R/P 1 EA
C 32176 20183790 IMPELLER MAGNET ASSY P/N 135-113-02 1 EA
C 32176 20104581 FUSE 3A BUSS EX-513-4347-856 5 EA
C 32176 20180246 FUSE CARTRIDGE 125V 1-1/2A SML GLASS DUL 2 EA
C 32176 20258203 SPRING RETURN #2 BAG PICKER 31-35W-1325 7 EA
C 32177 20180998 SWITCH TUMBLER FLUSH DPDT 127515-3 1 EA
C 32177 20189851 BUSHING SUPERVAC 185.130.10.3 1 EA
C 32177 20191434 BEARING BALL SKF 2308-E-2RS 1 EA
C 32177 20289558 ADAPTER AD-R3/4-3/4ANPT-IS FESTO 13001706 2 EA
C 32178 20084273 OPERATOR SELECTOR 800T-H2B ALLEN BRADLEY 2 EA
C 32178 20191426 BEARING IDLER SKF 2205E-2RS1TN9 6 EA
C 32178 20188520 RIBBON CASSETTE BRADY R5300 LABELMAKER 14 EA
C 32179 20183879 O-RING TRI-CLOVER R300-4-09B-7 1 EA
C 32179 20183881 O-RING TRI-CLOVER R60-2-09B-14 1 EA
C 32179 20171919 SPRING COMPRESSION 1/4 X 3 X .023 10 EA
C 32179 20182740 CONNECTOR END BELL WK-23C 3/8 2 EA
C 32179 20180266 FUSE CARTRIDGE 250V 3/4A SML GLASS SGL 5 EA
C 32180 20189850 HINGE BUSHING SUPERVAC 165.039.00.00 1 EA
C 32180 20180929 SWITCH MICRO BAF1-2RN18-RH-SPDT 1 EA
C 32180 20179018 BEARING BRZ OIL-IMP FLGD 1&4X388X1&2 4 EA
€ 32180 20185849 WASHER SUPERVAC 506.09.01 2 EA
C 32180 27014145 BALL CHECK VALVE MILTON ROY #401-DET NO2 4 EA
C 32181 20192656 SLITSORTER DOCKING LED 513324 1 EA
C 32181 20125024 SPRING 3/4Ix3/161x.023 14 EA
€32181 20105116 FUSE,20A 250V 15 EA
C 32181 20181334 LOCKNUT CONDUIT 1 1/4 10 EA
C 32181 20189314 CHUCK AIR FOOT BALL 1/4IN FNPT 1 EA
C 32199 27013572 GASKET CASE GOULD P/N 70782-82-5128 1 EA
C 32199 27012763 SWITCH PRESSURE ALLEN-BRADLEY 836-C6 1 EA
C 32199 27013637 SLEEVE SHAFT WORTHINGTGN P/N 959691-04 1 EA
€ 32199 27011944 KIT AFTERCOOLER ATLAS COPCO 2910-5015-00 1 EA
C 32199 27013586 O-RING BUNA-N 70 DURO 8-1/2X9X1/4 10 EA
C 32199 27013645 BALL FLOAT APCO 143C-14 SS 2 EA
C 32199 27012762 VALVE SLN 2W 3/4 1254 120V ASCO 8210G035 1 EA
C 34106 27014157 TIMER 0-15 MIN ATC 305E015A10PX i EA




L2

C 34106 20263586 RTD PLATINUM 100 OHM MINCO 5614PDZ3605 4 EA
C 34106 27013765 GASKET BOT ORIFICE PLATE MADDEN 675 2 EA
C 34106 27023246 FILTER ROKI 10 MICRON POLYPROPOLYENE 5 EA
C 34124 20174332 TEE WATER TUBEBR C/C/C1X 1X1/2 2 EA
C 34124 20312975 BATTERY 2700MAH MOTOROLA HT750 6 EA
€ 34124 20200186 CIRCUIT BREAKER CESD #990314 1 EA
C 34124 20178027 BELT V¥ NOTCHED AX46 GOODYEAR 4 EA
C 34124 20109708 THREADLOCKER MEDIUM 24221 10 EA
C 34124 20199071 SOLENOQID COOLING/DRAIN CESD #779243 2 EA
C 34124 20199070 SOLENOQID WATER WASH CESD #5B6682 3 EA
C 34135 20181067 RELAY TIME DELAY AGASTAT 7022AF .5-10MIN 1 EA
C 34135 20200661 BELT DRYER M-3 3 EA
C 34135 27011954 VALVE RELIEF SP 300# YORK 022-10080-00 5 EA
C 34135 27007381 TAPE PALLET WEAR RESISTANT RED 2 EA
C 34135 27036785 MINI-KIT TRT 2" SPINDLE CRB 550081 1 EA
C 34135 20072036 COVER PUMP HOUSING 6 EA
C 34154 20175437 VALVE SOL 4W 1/4 100# 120AC 1 EA
C 34154 27001723 FILTER OIL S5 PLEATED DONALDSON P165014 2 EA
C 34154 20108531 SCREW CAP HEX HEAD STEEL 1/2-13x 3 25 EA
C 34154 20173305 SCREW CAP HH STL GRADE 5 5/8-11X3 54 EA
C 34154 20181241 CONNECTOR CORD GRIP 90 .25-.375 1/2IHUB 10 EA
C 34154 20179421 BEARING TIMKEN CONE 497 CUP 493 3 EA
C 34154 20108022 SCREW CAP HEX HEAD SS 1/4-20X1 100 EA
C 34154 20176494 MUFFLER EXHAUST 3/8NPT ALLIED WITAN MQO 3 EA
C 34154 20109227 TEE 1/2 IN BRASS 125 LB WSP SCR 12 EA
C 34154 20174289 COUPLING WATER TUBE BR C/C 3/4 63 EA
C 34161 20151475 VALVE BOOSTER ATLAS C06 213019 1 EA
C 34161 20173916 WASHER FLT US STD 3/4 STL 380 EA
C 34161 20181346 NIPPLE CONDUIT 1/2 X1 1/2 52 EA
C 34161 27012672 BOLT FAN BLADE MARLEY P/N 1.24 3 EA
C 34161 20174788 UNION T316 CMPRSN 1/4T TO T BILOK 20 EA
C 34161 20200801 GEAR DRIVEN WORM 30 TOOTH P/N 455240 3 EA
C 34161 20180954 SWITCH LIMIT MICRO BZEB-2RN2 1 EA
C 34161 20173128 NUT HEX HEAD STAINLESS 1/2-13 50 EA
C 34161 20108899 TERMINAL RING 18-14 AWG 8-10 5TUD 450 EA
C 34162 20194183 ALARM BACK-UP PRECO P/N CED-45AA 1 EA
C 34162 27012673 VALVE INLET HP I-R P/N A43C1IWSE  R/P 1 EA
C 34162 27011680 POSITIONER MOORE MODEL 74G P/N 12372-74G 1 EA
C 34162 20174744 CONNECTOR 3/4T X 3/4NPTE BILOK DCT 12-12 11 EA
C 34162 20108493 WASHER FLAT SST SAE 1/2 100 EA
C 34162 20174299 COUPLING WATER TUBEBR C/C1X 3/4 20 EA
C 34162 27008127 TAPE PALLET WEAR RESISTANT WHITE 2 EA
C 34187 27021871 KIT SEAL 118-000-581 FOR 231 PUMP 1 EA
C 34187 20191431 BEARING NEEDLE INA NA-6919 1 EA
C 34187 20247495 VALVE SOL FESTO MFH-3-3/4-S 11968 1 EA
C 34187 27007379 TAPE PALLET WEAR RESISTANT GREEN 2 EA
C 34187 20181351 NIPPLE CONDUIT 3/4 X 1 3/8 GALY 25 EA
C 34187 20152351 SUPPLY POWER CONDOR MODEL GPC50A 2 EA
€ 34187 27013766 THRUST PLATE KIT P/N 137103 1 EA




-3

C 34199 27021872 KIT PUMP SEAL 118-000-581E VITON/S/C 1 EA
C 34199 20178108 BELT TIMING 420H100 3 EA
C 34199 20178110 BELT TIMING 510H100 1 EA
C 36104 27014184 FILTER MAT KAESER AIR COMP SM8-6.1891.0 10 EA
€ 36104 20191423 BEARING GUIDE ROLLER FAG NUTR 50110 2 EA
C 36104 27012457 CORE FILTER DRY SPORLAN RC4864HH 2 EA
C 36119 27013642 BEARING TIMKEN A6075/A6157 CLASS 2 15 EA
€ 36115 27033665 SENSOR LASER LR-TB2000C 2M RANGE 1 EA
€ 36119 20200184 CIRCUIT BREAKER CESD #911419 1 EA
C36119 20181461 INSULATOR #30-445 SPLICE CAP CONNECTOR 54 EA
C 36119 20254317 SUPPLY POWER 24 VDC SOLA 5DP2-24-100 1 EA
C 36132 20201817 THERMOSTAT CES P/N 650853 1 EA
C 36132 20152449 MONITOR CURRENT TIMEMARK MODEL 1732 AC 4 EA
C 36132 20202566 RIBBON NCR 3.251 X 1476F 6 EA
C 36132 20184654 TAPE TEFLON 3IN X 18YD DODGE 2815-6 2 ROL
€ 36132 20106676 SENSOR PRESSURE 3-100PSI ADJ) DEADBAND 1 EA
C 36132 20173383 SCREW CAP SOC HD 18-8 SS 3/8-16 X 3/4 100 EA
C 36132 27035843 GASKET, FEEDTUBE 12 SER PN 002626 11 EA
C36132 20174325 TEE WATER TUBE BR C/C/C 3/4 20 EA
€ 36132 20111541 RUBBER BANDS 5z 33 1,920 EA
C 36140 20174317 ELBOW 90 WTR TUBE BR C/C 2 2 EA
C 36141 20251986 ADAPTER DEVICENET W/24V A-B 1794-ADN 1 EA
C 36141 20189273 SWITCH PROXIMITY DEXTER-LAWSON 10076 7 EA
C 36142 20180499 CONTACTOR A-B CAT#100-C43ZJ10 1 EA
C36142 20181386 BODY COR CONN TWLK 3WR MIG BRYANT 7484NC 10 EA
C 36143 20202226 SEALANT PIPE LOCTITE PST 56747 FOR 5.5. 8 EA
C 36143 20202376 VALVE BALL BRZ 11 150 WOG SOLDER ENDS 1 EA
€ 36144 20195930 ALARM HEAT BREAK SYSCON HBA-T30  R/P 1 EA
C 36144 20202095 FORM ABSENCE NOTIFICATION REPORT 05054 50 EA
C 36145 27014232 FILTER AIR KAESER AIR COMP #5M8-6.0215.0 5 EA
C 36163 20173706 SCREW TAP PAN STLTYPE AB 7/8 14 346 EA
C 36164 20181292 COVER TUMBLER SW 1-GANG C-H DS185F 1 EA
C 36164 20186223 PAPER TEST HYDRION PH 1-12 6 ROL
C 36165 27000871 SPEAKER DRIVER UNIVERSITY ID-30CT 1 EA
€ 36165 20187004 GASKET EMULSION DWG BD3-2-233 150 EA
€ 36166 20181017 SWITCH TOGGLE MTR DISC SQD 2510-KGJ251 1 EA
C 36168 20180086 CONTROL SPEED BODINE MDL918 TYPE ASH R/P 1 EA
C 36168 20174308 ELBOW 45 WTR TUBE BR CXC 1 8 EA
C 36169 20160347 LIQUID TIGHT 1/2x1/2 90 DEGREE HUB 15 EA
€ 36174 27007380 TAPE PALLET WEAR RESISTANT BLUE 2 EA
C 36174 20181404 CORD GROUND FAULT 6 FT. 1 EA
C 36174 27000988 PADLOCK LOCKOUT TAGOUT ALUMINUM 6 EA
C 36184 20181393 CAP ATTACH PLUG TWTLK HUBBEL 2611 3-WIRE 9 EA
C 36184 27012467 MICROSWITCH 15A SPDT MICROSWITCH EX-Q400 2 EA
C 36184 27012077 BEARING SLEEVE CARBON TRANE #BRG-00220 2 EA
C 36184 20321625 RELAY SOLID STATE CRYDOM DC6E0S3 2 EA
C 36184 20172165 SCISSORS POCKET JUDSON P/N 116 6 INCH 7 EA
C 36184 27001291 SLEEVE CUT RESISTANT 14" KEVLAR 101 EA
C 36194 20191437 GEAR DRIVEN 63T NYLATRON 2-5MOD 1 EA




B

€ 36194 27012286 FILTER OIL CTG CARRIER #17-5-40-001 1 EA
C 36194 20111981 OIL VACUUM PUMP INVOIL-20 INLAND VACUUM 1.000 L

C 38107 27012248 BEARING BOWL ITEM €30 CRANE 0012237 3 EA
€ 38109 20191570 CONDITIONER SIGNAL BECKMANSQ0O 120VAC 1 EA
C 38109 27025605 FILTER COALESCING WILKERSON MTP-85-551 2 EA
C 38120 27007378 TAPE PALLET WEAR RESISTANT YELLOW 1 EA
C 38120 27012325 GASKET GIMPLE NK4166-1 1 EA
C 38120 20181693 WIRE RUBBER TEST LEAD AWG 20 RED 115.000 FT
C 38131 27001726 VALVE PARKER D1VWOOBCNJCGP5682X410 1 EA
C 38131 27012463 PLATE STOP VALVE INGERSOLL-RAND A60CSWS 1 EA
€ 38131 20178405 CHAIN ROLLER ANSI 40 SELF LUB STD 1/2 10.000 FT

C38131 20176329 CLAMP C BEAM 3/8 W/LOCKNUT 29 EA
C 38131 27001734 TAPE SAFETY YELLOW COLUMBIA 6.1000.203 1 EA
€ 38131 20183730 CLAMP JABSCO LARGE P/N 12996-0000 1 EA
C 38131 20200769 CHAIN DRIVE WASH RACK P/N 458240 20 EA
C 38143 20228613 TAP DEVICE NET 8 PORT AB#1485P-P8T5-T5 1 EA
C 38143 20183910 SLEEVE TEFLON TRI-CLOVER R60-2-09C-15 1 EA
€ 38143 20186671 SQUEEGEE WINDOW 18 IN. 1 EA
C 38143 20160345 LIQUID TIGHT 3/4x3/4 STRAIGHT HUB 35 EA
C 38143 20176369 HANGER SVL RG ADJ 3/4 35 EA
38143 20181333 LOCKNUT CONDUIT 1 IN 41 EA
C 38143 20174650 NIPPLE SCR T316 1/4 X 3 36 EA
C 38143 20183199 MODULE LATCHING INPUT A-B 1771-DS 10 R/P 1 EA
€38143 20106597 GAUGE PRESSURE 2" BRONZE TUBE BRASS 6 EA
€ 38143 20181160 CLAMP CONDUIT ONE HOLE 3/4 IN 25 EA
C 38143 27031244 LUBRICANT, WIRE PULLING, CLEARGLIDE,1 QT 5 EA
C 38145 27014130 SWITCH PRESSURE YORK #225-15443-001 1 EA
€ 38145 20188994 CYLINDER AIR 3M 78-8076-4575-5 TAPER R/P 1 EA
C 38145 20180330 FUSE BUSSMAN FWHB0B 500V 80A 15 EA
C 38145 20178024 BELT ¥ NOTCHED AX338 1 EA
€ 38145 27013576 ADAPTER PEN ARM GRAPHIC CONTROLS 1920 24 EA
C 38145 20180785 SWITCH FOOT SPST W/0 PDL GRD 9002 AW-11 1 EA
C 38145 20181612 WIRE AWG 16 BLUE TYPE UL 600V TFFN 500.000 T
C 38145 20172121 BLADE UTIL KNIFE 100/PKG GENERAL 852-100 10 PAC
C 38145 27025604 FILTER COALESCING WILKERSON MTP-85-549 2 EA
C 38146 20174166 CONNECTOR TUBE BR POLY-FL 1/4T X 1/8NPT! 13 EA
C 38146 20185763 CELL SUPRASIL TYPE 15 12 EA
C38146 20173263 SCREW CAP HH STL GRADE 5 3/8-16X2-1/2 25 EA
C 38146 20201825 WORM RIGHT HAND GCSS# UN748956 12 EA
C 38147 20175226 VALVE SS NEEDLE GLOBE 3000# SCR 1/8 1 EA
C 38147 20200638 ASSEMBLY PULLEY P/N 452272 1 EA
C 38147 20318557 SWITCH KNIFE CYCLE ROSENTHAL 9201 1 EA
C 38147 20177986 PLUG CLIPPARD 11755 SCREW 10-32 THD 4 EA
C 38147 20252079 PLUG INSERT HA 16 CONTACT 10.5300 2 EA
C 38147 20174693 NIPPLE SCR T316 3/8 X 1-1/2 17 EA
C 38147 20174721 NIPPLE SCR T316 1-1/2 X CLOSE 2 EA
C 38148 20178361 COUPLING HALF FLEX 3/4B L-099 JAW TYPE 1 EA
C 38148 27013997 GASKET SEAT RING CASHCO P/N 295-5036 2 EA
C 38148 20183939 GASKET CHAMBER WR P/N 360-032-408 6 EA




Lo

C 381438 20174740 CONNECTOR T316 CMPRSN 1/2 X 1/4 NPTE 3 EA
C 38149 20109237 COLLAR SHAFT SPLIT STEEL 1 1D 5 EA
C 38149 27014007 LAMP CARTRIDGE FOXBORO P/N NO121MM 9 EA
C 38149 20177138 SEAT CERAMIC W/EPDM O-RING D18753079 2 EA
€ 38149 20175062 COUPLING NYLON 3/8HX1/2NPTE TUFF-LT TN34 22 EA
C 38150 27013869 SWITCH HIGH PRESSURE CARRIER HKO1UA268 1 EA
C 38150 20173721 RIVET BLIND PULLTHRU SD42BS 250 EA
C 38150 20175060 COUPLING NYLON 3/8HX1/ANPTE TUFF-LT TN32 23 EA
C 38151 20262094 SPRING SOFT 1/41X75] S&S X-RAY MC240 1 EA
C 38151 27013888 RING CASING INBOARD I-R 2RVH6BX1-673 2 EA
C 38151 20183635 SEAL KIT B&G 186862 1-1/41 SHAFT 2 EA
C 38152 20187785 RIBBON PWR SECTOR 3700 FAN P/N 9830 1 EA
C 38152 20174780 PLUG 3/8I BILOK DBA-6 COMPRSN 31655 10 EA
C 38153 20179262 BEARING Y-0547 DBL ROW ANG CONTACT 1 EA
C 38153 20174060 BUSHING 1/2 X 1/8 BRASS SCR HEX 15 EA
C 38153 20174167 CONNECTOR TUBE BR POLY-FL 1/4T X 1/4NPTI 7 EA
C 38153 20176165 GASKET BONNET VOGT 311075 1-1/4&1-1/2VAL 3 EA
C 38153 20200242 THERMOSTAT OVERTEMP GCSS #602752 1 EA
C 38154 201763806 SEAL OIL BUNA-N 1-1/8X1-3/4X1/4 1 EA
C 38154 27014240 ASSEMBLY BELLOWS 316 5S P/N P-117-FE 1 EA
C 38154 20183784 HOUSING IMPELLER MARCH #135-087-10 2 EA
€ 38154 20183832 BUMPER ACTUATOR WR P/N 132-015-540 4 EA
C 38154 20202364 VALVE BALL BRZ 150# SCR END 3/4 1 EA
C 38155 20174681 NIPPLESCRT316 1/8 X 2 38 EA
C 38155 20182048 LAMP MINIATURE PR6 2.47V 0.30A 15 EA
€ 38155 20183545 SEAL U-CUP WR P/N 720-010-360 2 EA
C 38155 20182050 LAMP MINIATURE 2 PIN 6.3V #12 20 EA
€ 38155 20175008 COUPLING HOSE MACH BR M 3/8 HOSE 1/4NPT 54 EA
C 38156 20262057 ASSEMBLY CABLE W/IC S&S XRAY 148004-IC 1 EA
C 38156 20191456 SEAL WESTON 88 X 100MMX10 R4 1 EA
C 38156 20262098 SPRING NEGATOR 6000 5&S X-RAY MC239 3 EA
C 38156 20191466 COUPLING UNIVERSAL ATLAS A19 232008 2 EA
C 38157 27029833 O-RING DEV FILTER CAN COLENTA 8800318 6 EA
C 38157 20174667 PLUG SCR T316 3/4 32 EA
C 38158 27014250 MODULE ASSY FOXBORO P/N B0O138RB 1 EA
C 38158 20182632 VARISTOR GE V130LA 130 VAC 20 JOULES 1 EA
€ 38158 27013624 BEARING SKF 6308-ZJEM OR SIMILAR 1 EA
C 38158 20202854 LED GREEN LEDTRONICS L200TPG5B 158 EA
C 38158 20185194 FLOAT BALLS 1/8 TANTALUM E-P 303F011W10 2 EA
€ 38158 20072048 SPINDLE CERAMIC PART 130-024-10 5 EA
C 38159 27013999 TRANSISTOR MOTOROLA P/N MJE370 6 EA
C 38159 20202853 LED RED LEDTRONICS L2ZO0TR5A 15 EA
C 38159 20202855 LED ORANGE MARL P/N 001-905-04 18 EA
C 38159 27014000 TRANSISTOR MOTOROLA P/N MP56563 2 EA
C 38160 20200805 THERMOSTAT P/N 473111 1 EA
C 38160 27013932 SCREW ASSEMBLY FOXBORO P/N CO130EF 1 EA
€ 38160 27013542 SWITCH HIGH OIL TEMP WORTHINGTON SWT-359 1 EA
C 38160 27013947 COUPLING IMPELLER SHAFT CRANE 0016477 1 EA
C 38160 27013933 WASHER ITEM 546 BACK GLASS-MOLY-TEFLON 68 EA




"y

C 38161 27013920 PLUNGER SUCTION CNTRL WORTHINGTON PLG-60 1 EA
C 38161 20177337 O-RING BUNA-N 70 DURQ 5-1/4X5-1/2%1/8 35 EA
C 38161 20177308 O-RING BUNA-N 3-1/2X3-11/16X3/32 6 EA
C 38162 20180519 RELAY SOLID STATE MCA:CROUZET 84-137-011 2 EA
C 38162 20180895 SWITCH PUSH MNTY CNT N.O. RED SPST 2201 8 EA
€ 38184 20189818 WIRE BI-ACTIVE SUPER VAC SMITH 35.02 360.00 IN
C 38184 27013608 CHART STRIP 2/BOX FOXBORQ 53807-6TX 7 EA
C 38184 20178175 BELT V FHP 41310 2 EA
£ 38184 27028640 LAMP SPIRAL CFL 13W YELLOW 48913Y 20 EA
C 40107 27014133 RELAY TIME DELAY CONRAC 472EA-10A-30M 1 EA
C 40107 27014132 BEARING SUCTION CASE JOHNSTON 927 2 EA
C 40107 27012459 ELEMENT FILTER 25MICRON CUNO G78F8-1N 2 EA
C 40119 27012247 SWITCH {PENN P70JA-2) YORK 025-10738 1 EA
C 40119 27012506 COIL MAIN OIL TRIP ASCO 36-691-1-D 1 EA
€ 40119 27012766 SWITCH PRESS 20 IN-100PSI TRANE CNT-0399 1 EA
C40119 27021873 SWITCH PRESSURE P170AA-2  0-150PSI 1 EA
£ 40119 27014041 KIT MEMORY FOXBORO P/N KO141TA 1 EA
C40119 27000828 TOWELETTE VIONEX #6190 50/BOX 10 BOX
C 40119 20183791 IMPELLER & MAGNET ASSY MARCH 153-003-04 1 EA
C 40129 20185159 RELAY AIR BOOSTER 20612V 1 EA
C 40129 20189824 HOSE LOWER SUPERVAC 189.645.02.01 1 EA
C 40129 27014256 PISTON ASSY PLUNGER 2-1/4 PA-500-225A 1 EA
C 40129 20185647 RELAY LOW PASS SUPER MITE 71L 4 EA
€ 40129 20176370 HANGER SVL RG ADJ 1 36 EA
€ 40129 20181692 WIRE RUBBER TEST LEAD AWG 20 BLACK 100.000 FT
£ 40129 27023248 FILTER ROKI 50 MICRON POLYPROPOLYENE 3 EA
C 40129 20108342 TIE CABLE TY52315M 900 EA
C 40129 27010514 CASTER SWIVEL 3-1/4" DIA ALBION 31781000 4 EA
C 40129 27023247 FILTER ROKI 20 MICRON POLYPROPOLYENE 4 EA
C 40142 20175343 REGULATOR AIR NORGREN #R-74G-4AK-RFG R/P 1 EA
C 40142 20174650 COUPLING SSSCRT316 1/2 IN. 17 EA
€ 40142 20177444 FAN 5BLD IMC SUPER BOXER 4715FS-12T-B50 1 EA
C 40142 20174992 CLAMP HOSE SS 1/2 IN 20 EA
C40142 20195485 KNIFE UTILITY SAFETY RETRACTING 6 EA
C40142 27010460 WHEEL 4IDIA X 2"W ALBION #NX0422808 4 EA
C 40142 20174207 ELBOW S0 TUBE BR HI-DTY 1/4T X 1/4NPT| 55 EA
C 40142 20200832 BEARING ROLLER TGM GCSS #UN650702 100 tA
C 40162 20213951 ENCODER DEXTER-LAWSON P/N 5MS-1029 1 EA
C 40162 27014808 KEY IMPELLER GOULD 92168-6-2151 1 EA
€ 40162 27001736 ALARM SIREN 24VDC COLUMBIA 2000131 2 EA
C40162 20159887 CONNECTOR 1/2" LIQUID TIGHT FLEXABLE-ECR 45 EA
C 40162 20186665 HOLDER PAD W/O HANDLE 3M 6472 W/2 PADS 2 EA
C 40173 27012458 BEARING BALL SGL ROW Y1286 FAFNIR 314KDN 1 EA
C40173 20262568 SENSOR PHOTOELECTRIC SUNX PX-24ES 1 EA
C 40173 20173318 SCREW CAP HH STL GRADE 5 3/4-10X3 36 EA
C40173 20176338 CLAMP PIPE EXT CP1/2 55 EA
C40173 27027811 CABLE OPEN-EYE ROUTING RING 5 EA
C40173 20109226 TEE 1/4 IN BRASS 125 LB WSP SCR 25 EA
€40181 20264061 CABLE SENSOR 4C STRAIGHT HYDE PARK AC135 1 EA




¥

C 40181 27013762 RING-OIL ELLIOTT P/N 624 CAT #640927-1 4 EA
C 40181 27012241 GASKET VALVE SEAT LP VALVE #X1014768-63 12 EA
C 40181 27028351 SWITCH FLOAT SUMP PUMP 120 VAC 1 EA
€ 40181 27012746 VALVE SOL 3-WAY 1/41 ASCO 8320G176 1 EA
€ 40181 20181270 COVER BOX RECT DPLX RCPTL UTILITY BOX 18 EA
C 40199 20202288 GLASSES SAFETY 14476 36 EA
C 42105 27014791 BODY PUMP CALGON P/N 3604261 1 EA
C 42105 20181224 OUTLET CONDUIT 3/4 1 GANG CRS-H #FSC2 8 EA
C 42105 20184302 SHIM STOCK PLASTIC 5 X 20 .0005-.03 2 PAC
C 42105 27034449 LABEL TOXIC 4iX4] HML27 ROLL OF 500 1 EA
C42119 27011673 GAGE PURGE PRESS CARRIER P/N KM0372-320 1 EA
C42119 20183339 CARD SELECTIVE COMPONENT GE 356X8797 R/P 1 EA
42119 20181348 NIPPLE CONDUIT 1/2 X 3 10 EA
C42119 27031575 PIPET TIPS 0.1-1.0 ML HACH 2185696 10 PAC
C42119 27017014 BALLAST 1-2 FO6TIHO 120-277 ICN-2586 5 EA
42119 27034450 LABEL MISC DANGER 4IX41 HMLS Roll of 500 500 EA
C42119 20109223 GREASE THERMAL COMPOUND 120-5 1 EA
42128 20178930 TENSIONER BREWER PN RSM BASE MOUNT 1 EA
C42128 27011632 VALVE SAFETY INGERSOLL-RAND #X1396T7-37 1 EA
C42128 20181391 CAP ATTACH PLUG TWTLK 4720C 2POLE 3WIRE 9 EA
C42128 20171769 PADLOCK PIN TUMBLER WB 621 4 EA
C42128 201380872 SWITCH PRESS UE J6D-142 0-18PSI MOD 4694 2 EA
C42128 20201557 ARM NYLON ROD A-B 802T-W3C CAT WHISKERS 3 EA
C42128 20178026 BELT V NOTCHED AX43 GOODYEAR 8 EA
C42140 20293118 MODULE 16 POINT 1/0 BI-DIR CAN TRIO P315 I EA
42141 20174082 COUPLING BRASS 1/2 125 SCR 32 EA
42141 20189464 ACT ARSTRK 16 FIRESTONE P/N W(01-358-7001 1 EA
€ 42142 20182021 LAMP TRAFFIC SIGNAL 67W 130V 46895 6 EA
C42142 20186926 LABEL NON-HAZARDOUS WASTE 20 PAC
€ 42143 20173910 WASHER FLT US STD 3/8 STL 201 EA
42144 27014344 VALVE CHECK 1-1/4 PVC RYAN HERCO 5166012 1 EA
C42144 20191671 PLATE ADAPT ENCODER A-B 1326AB-MOD-M50 1 EA
C42144 27000850 GEARBOX 5:1 RIGHT ANGLE PARKER RX23-005 1 EA
C42144 27000653 SWITCH ALARM PED DOOQR 2207AH-L 4 EA
C42159 20181325 NUT KINDORF B-911-1/4 25 EA
C42159 20109805 TAPE ELECTICAL VINYL 3/4IN 66FT 15 EA
C42160 20108520 SCREW CAP HEX HEAD STEEL 1/2-13 x 85 EA
C42161 27000782 TAG LOCKOUT TAGOUT - DANGER P/N 1AJ28 50 EA
42162 20174419 UNION M1 BLK 300 SCR 2INPTI 1 EA
C42162 20186691 GAUZE STERI-PAD 31 X 3| NORMED 1833 7 BOX
C42163 20189819 FILTER OIL SUPER VAC #531.002.00 3 EA
42163 20175607 GASKET BODY BAUMANN 24156-1 15 EA
Cca42174 27014800 KIT P/N 254001-1 SPARE PART FOR CE METER 1 EA
C42174 27012218 GAGE OIL PRESS CARRIER #KM037Z-231 1 EA
C42174 20184432 COLOR DYKEM RED 4 OZ #2596 1 EA
C42174 27028561 GASKET KIT PUMP END WORTHINGTON D1012 1 EA
C42174 20202398 SPLICE INSULATOR MOTOR STUB 12-8 50 EA
C42174 27028562 GASKET KIT BEARING FRAME END D1012 1 EA
C42174 27028563 SLEEVE SHAFT WORTHINGTON D1012 1 EA




o

C42186 20189841 KIT PUMP REBUILD SUPERVAC 993.198.02 1 EA
C42186 20173857 BALLAST ELECTRONIC T12HO GRAINGER#4VMY7 2 EA
C 42186 20173652 SCREW MACH PAN STL 1/4-20X4 200 EA
C 42186 20213440 SHEAVE 2A5.2B5.65DS DODGE 455587 1 EA
C 42186 27029734 BREATHING AIR FILTER KIT 1 EA
C42186 27029735 BREATHING AIR CAL GAS CYLINDER KIT 1 EA
£42198 27013348 PROBE PROXIMITY INGERSOLL-RAND 67501189 1 EA
£42158 20192683 PLATE ADAPTER UNWIND GUDGEON 21-117W-146 1 EA
D 12124 20180024 BATTERY 9V 114 EA
D 12125 20109781 BATTERY D 106 EA
D 12127 20072805 BATTERY C ALKALINE 1.5V 104 EA
D 26109 27014478 LABEL ROUND 1.251 ORANGE AVE05476 400/PK 18 PAC
D 26109 20172693 BLADE BAND SAW 18T 1/2X.020X44-7/81G 3 EA
D 26109 20181219 QUTLET CONDUIT 3/4 1 GANG #ED2 5 EA
D 26109 20173302 SCREW CAP HH SS 5/8-11X2 68 EA
D 26115 27017064 SUPPLY POWER ACOPIAN B246170 24 VDC 1 EA
D 26116 20180582 STARTER MOTOR CUTLER-HAMMER A1l BNOA 1 EA
D 26118 20185267 BOARD ELECTRONIC DEXTER-LAWSON 6MS-2 R/P 1 EA
D 26119 20235759 SWITCH PHOTOCELL AB 42KRF-9000-QD 3 EA
D 26120 27014267 SLEEVE 1-3/8IN JOHN CRANE DWG F-SP-13035 i EA
D 26120 20181172 CLAMP BACK 3/4 25 EA
D 26121 20172164 SCISSORS 41N S5 ROUNDED 17 EA
D 26129 20202107 LABEL USED OIL GRAINGER 41CM96 250 EA
D 26130 20194389 GLOVES LIFTERFS DK-1 9A-17259 XL 1 PR
D 26131 20181304 ELBOW CONDUIT 90 DEG 1/2 19 EA
D 26132 20181635 WIRE AWG 10 GREEN TYPE UL 600V THHN/THWN 500.000 FT
D 26133 20001423 FUSE BUSSMAN LPS-RK-305P 30A 600V 6 EA
D 26145 27035801 WIPER PADDLE NITRILE HD XLRATOR DAF 10 EA
D 26145 20178407 CHAIN ROLLER 50 SINGLE 5/8PITCH 10FT 30.000 FT
D 26146 20200681 SHAFT P/N 453572 1 EA
D 26146 20071450 SPRING COMPRESSION M/ WIRE .031 7 EA
D 26146 20175139 VALVE BRONZE SWING CHECK 200 SCR 1-1/4 1 EA
D 26146 20180552 RELAY TIME DELAY ATC 328E200F10PX 1 EA
D 26147 27012905 PACKING VALVE STEM HAND VLV TERRY #58966 1 SET
D 26147 20174176 TEE BR COMP POLY-FLO 1/4TX1/4TX1/8NPTE 19 EA
D 26147 20177310 O-RING BUNA 3-1/2X3-3/4X1/8 i3 EA
D 26147 20180957 SWITCH SENSITIVE MICRO BZE6-2RO8 i EA
D 26147 20130114 BEARING TGM P/N 452212 6 EA
D 26148 20200933 ASSEMBLY PULLEY P/N 474388 2 EA
D 26148 20179120 BEARING BALL SGL ROW NSK6206Z 4 EA
D 26149 20200567 SCREW CESD #185896 OR UN185896 3 EA
D 26149 27015681 TAG INSPECT EMERGNCY SHWR EYE BATH 10/PK 4 PAC
D 26149 27027301 CAP VALVE UNIVERSAL 1 EA
D 26150 20178365 COUPLING HALF FLEX 1-3/8B L100 JAW TYPE 1 EA
D 26150 20174084 ELBOW 1/8 45 BRASS 125 SCR 5 EA
D 26150 20173609 SCREW MACH PAN S5TL 8-32X1 125 EA
D 26150 20173906 WASHER FLT SAE NO 10 STL 100 EA
D 26150 20180668 OPERATOR SELECTOR SW 1025071343 1 EA
D 26150 20200627 WASHER MCMASTER-CARR P/N 7532K14 10 EA




LR

D 26151 27013889 RING OIL 2/SET INGERSOLL-RAND #125B31EX1 1 EA
D 26151 20189259 VALVE FLOW CONTROL DEXTER-LAWSON 11651 1 EA
D 26151 20189260 BRUSHES MN CLUTCH DEXTER-LAWSON LCM-30-A 1 SET
D 26151 20107982 SCREW CAP SOC HEAD STEEL 1/4-20x11/4 50 EA
D 26151 27013851 O-RING BUNA-N 1/32 X 3/32 X 2/32 100 EA
D 26152 27013854 GASKET FOXBORO P/N 130M-C0141LK 1 EA
D 26152 27012373 SPRING RELIEF OIL PUMP I-R X109PP881 1 EA
D 26152 20182848 STRIP TERMINAL 6 TERMINALS 15 AMP 5 EA
D 26153 27014003 GASKET BOTTOM FISHER 1K70010414 1 EA
D 26153 27013918 GASKET FOXBORO P/N CO134TE 1 EA
D 26153 27013982 BEARING BRONZE TOP BOWL PEERLESS 2623324 1 EA
D 26153 27014010 BEARING LOWER COLUMN JOHNSTON 6409-932 2 EA
D 26153 20175211 VALVE BALL 1/4 SS SCR 2500# 2 EA
D 26154 27001731 LATCH T-HANDLE SOUTHCO E3-41-15 1 EA
D 26154 27014051 SWITCH ASSY HONEYWELL 128874A 1 EA
D 26154 20171914 SPRING COMPRESSION 3/16 X 3/4 X .031 11 EA
D 26154 20172830 BUR CARBIDE 1/8 GESSWEIN 112-1/2 3 EA
D 26154 27013943 COLLAR SAND BRONZE JOHNSTON PUMP 20369-A 3 EA
D 26154 27013733 FITTING ALEMITE CALGON P/N 3600-1025-2 2 EA
D 26155 20200819 BEARING TGM P/N 462272 1 EA
D 26155 20177332 O-RING BUNA-N 70 DURO 5X5-1/4X1/8 5 EA
D 26155 20186507 TAG KP39105 WARNING MERCURY 48 EA
D 26155 20178008 VALVE CONT 3W 10-32 PORTS CLIPPARD MAV-3 1 EA
D 26156 27000769 LOCKNUT ADJUSTABLE {FAN) SIZE FAN40OX1.5 1 EA
D 26156 20182842 STRIP TERMINAL 4 TERMINALS 30 AMP 1 EA
D 26156 20191768 FUSE 2A 250V SUBMIN BUSS C520-2-R 2 EA
D 26156 20173288 SCREW CAP HH STL GRADE 5 1/2-13X2-1/2 12 EA
D 26156 20071797 MICRO SWITCH BZ-2RW82-A2 EK-514-8565-250 5 EA
D 26157 20189226 SWITCH PRESSURE ADJ BARKSDALE D-L 12229 1 EA
D 26157 20212811 CAP BATTERY NIGHT VISION 2 EA
D 26157 20177134 SEAT 1-7/8 CLAMP-IN CER D1875-506-9101 2 EA
D 26157 27017271 FITTING 1/2 MNPT X 3/8 TUBE FESTO 533283 5 EA
D 26158 20173967 NUT WELD SPOT TYPE STL 1/4-20 ND 2118 139 EA
D 26158 20174652 NIPPLE SCR T316 3/8 X CLOSE 17 EA
D 26158 20182791 SOCKET 16 PIN DUAL-IN-LINE WIRE WRAP 3 EA
D 26158 20104568 O-RING BUNA-N 5/8 1 ID X 3/410D X 1/16 5 EA
D 26159 20183823 SLEEVE SHAFT NASH 114 P/N D8037-1-UBI 1 EA
D 26159 20198128 ELEMENT FILTER SCHROEDER N-10 3 EA
D 26159 20176884 SEAL OIL NITRILE 7/8X1-1/2X1/4 1 EA
D 26160 20191539 KIT SEAL MAXAM CYL VR100 185 F-RR-2 1 EA
D 26160 20181277 COVER CONDULET BLANK 1/2 CH-170 12 EA
D 26160 20172229 WRENCH SOCKET HEAD HEX SHORT HANDLE 1/4 6 EA
D 26160 20173409 SCREW CAP SOC HD STL 1/2-13 X 2 22 EA
D 26161 20179472 BEARING HEIM HM6 ROD END 3/8IN 1 EA
D 26161 27013890 SLEEVE SHAFT I-R P/N 087558GX1-673 1 EA
D 26161 20179078 BEARING BALL SGL ROW NSK6004Z MSC-10 16 EA
D 26162 27014345 SWITCH PRESSURE CARRIER 19EA660013 1 EA
D 26162 20201224 KNIVE SLITTER CP&P DWG 11-47-30 R/P i6 EA
D 26162 27013853 GASKET FOXBORO P/N 130M-CO134TF 5 EA




ER

D 26163 27012283 GASKET OIL PUMP |-R 2584(6-1 1 EA
D 26163 27012300 RING GUIDE CLEAR VALVE I-R #1244T1-1/2B 4 EA
D 26163 27012280 SEAL OIL NITRIL1-3/4X2-1/4X5/16 CR 17231 2 EA
D 26163 20174706 NIPPLE SCR 316 3/4 X CLOSE 15 EA
D 26164 20191527 INSERT FLEX SIMPLATROL COUPLING 1 EA
D 26164 20188576 BOARD LCD CONTROLLER BOMINO L102704 1 EA
D 26164 20182489 POT BECKMAN AR25L.25 10 TURN 3 EA
D 26164 20174065 BUSHING 1X1/2 BRASS SCR HEX 8 EA
D 26165 20179184 BEARING BALL SGL ROW SKF 6310-27 2 EA
D 26165 20178104 BELT TIMING 270H100 2 EA
D 26165 20200763 SPACER IDLERSIDE GCSS P/N UN458205 5 EA
D 26166 27014339 RING SEAL LATERAL PEERLESS 1 EA
D 26166 20173920 WASHER FLT US STD 1 58 70 EA
D 26166 20185880 PROBE TEMP OMEGA PR-11-2-100-1/4-6-1/2A 1 EA
D 26167 20258522 KIT SEAL MOD |l 6" P/N400600-21804595 1 EA
D 26167 20178067 BELT TIMING 250XL037 3 EA
D 26168 20174477 NIPPLE PIPE BLK 1/2 X 1-1/2 23 EA
D 26168 20177345 O-RING BUNA-N 6X6-1/2X1/4 2 EA
D 26168 20173725 RIVET BLIND 3/16X.020-.125 108 EA
D 26169 20196527 SHAFT DWG C11-500-208 1 EA
D 26169 27014374 SHAFT WORM DRIVE CALGON P/N 3604144 1 EA
D 26169 20049902 MODULE DC QUTPUT 70-0DC5 GRAYHILL 3-60VD 4 EA
D 26169 20192317 CAP BATTERY LITTON #300528-1 #3 2 EA
D 26169 20182800 RELAY A-B 700-HN122 2 EA
D 26169 20184697 ROLLER BUFFING 3M P/N 78-8057-6178-6 2 EA
D 26169 20072790 BEARING SKF 6006-27 4 EA
D 26170 20187171 ROLLER APPLYING 3M P/N 78-8057-6179-4 4 EA
D 26170 27000766 SWITCH MOMENTARY EAO LEVER ACTION 2 PCS 10 EA
D 26170 20181371 SEAL KNOCK OUT SNAP IN 1/2 75 EA
D 26171 20178817 ABSORBER SHOCK ENIDINE NB21541 1/2 W/CAP 1 EA
D 26171 20182843 STRIP TERMINALS 8 TERMINALS 30 AMP 1 EA
D 26171 20199494 KIT VALVE REP 31 WORCESTER RK51T 1 EA
D 26171 20109231 COLLAR SHAFT SOLID STEEL1ID 5 EA
D 26172 20175312 VALVE FLOW CNTRL PNEU BRASS 3/8 F25B 2 EA
D 26172 20177206 O-RING VITON 3/4X15/16X3/32 383 EA
D 26173 27014812 GASKET METAL DIAMOND PWR #109740-000A 4 EA
D 26174 20191453 KIT CYL REPAIR MARTONAIR 45353-50 LINTRA i EA
D 26174 20173468 SCREW SET SOC HD CUP PT STL 1/4-20 X 3/8 148 EA
D 26174 27013881 RING BONNET PACKING TERRY P/N 14065 3 EA
D 26175 20173484 SCREW SET SOC HD CUP PT S5 3/8-16 X 1/2 138 EA
D 26175 20183853 RING CARBON IMPELLER T-C R25-1-1/2-08 i7 EA
D 26175 27013882 GASKET BEARG COVER WORTHINGTON ITEM #73G 1 EA
D 26176 20180126 CUTOUT FUSE CARTRIDGE DP 30A 250V 6 EA
D 26176 20201322 TAPE VELCRO HOOK P/N 193091 50YD X 2iWID 50.000 YD
D 26176 20175026 SOCKET HOSE COUP 1/4 NPTI 35 EA
D 26177 20191505 BOARD PC POSITION CONTROL ATLAS 673E R/P 1 EA
D 26177 20176385 ELEMENT FILTER GRADE DQ BALSTON #100-12 9 EA
D 26177 27014336 BEARING MOTOR CARRIER P/N 16JB68009 5 EA
D 26177 20107670 VALVE FLOW CONTROL SCREW BRASS F20BK 4 EA




3

D 26178 20181372 SEAL KNOCK OUT SNAP IN 3/4 50 EA
D 26178 20174290 COUPLING WATER TUBE BR C/C 1 10 EA
D 26179 20197085 CARTRIDGE BLACK HP P/N 516404 2 EA
D 26179 20202585 PRINTHEAD W/CLEANER CYAN HP1055CM C4821A 1 EA
D 26179 20202586 PRINTHEAD W/CLEANER BLACK HP1055CMC4820A 1 EA
D 26180 27014290 FITTING MALE SOCKET AEROQUIP 412-16-16S 6 EA
D 26180 20175347 VALVE AIR 4W 1/8IN PTF WATTS #R36401C 4 EA
D 26180 20181356 NIPPLE CONDUIT 1 X 1 1/2 GALV 14 EA
D 26180 20173704 SCREW TAP PAN HD SLT STL 1IN-12 TYPE AB 100 EA
D 26181 20181007 SWITCH TUMBLR FLSH DPST 15A 120-277V AC 9 EA
D 26181 27012572 SHIM CARBON SEAL .020! THK TRANE SHM-126 5 EA
D 26182 20192738 SWITCH SAFETY DOOR OMRON #D4BS-35FS 4 EA
D 26182 20174707 NIPPLE SCR T316 3/4 X 2 5 EA
D 26183 27014141 GASKET HEAD 31 EPR BADGER #34899-00400 4 EA
D 26183 20181530 LABEL WIRE MARKING 100-100 7 EA
D 26183 20171615 TUNGSTEN GTAW AWS-EWTH-2 1/16X7 PKG 10 1 PAC
D 26184 20182474 POT 2 WATT 5000 OHMS 15 EA
D 26184 20186817 CARTRIDGE ORG VAPOR/ACID GAS COMFO MSA 5 EA
D 26185 20191465 LEVER ATLAS RO1 241058 1 EA
D 26185 20174212 TEE TUBE BR HI-DTY 1/4T X 1/4T X 1/4T 25 EA
D 26185 20174117 NIPPLE PIPE BRASS 1/2 X 3 9 EA
D 26186 20174083 COUPLING 3/4 BRASS 125 SCR 7 EA
D 26186 20071771 BLOCK CONTACT 800T-XA AB EK 514-7270-893 1 EA
D 26186 20182047 LAMP MIN 6PSB 6 VOLT ,140 AMP SYLVANIA 30 EA
D 26187 20173549 BUSHING BALL OPN-162536 1IN 8 EA
D 26187 20202583 PRINTHEAD W/CLEANER YELLO HP1055CMC4823A 1 EA
D 26188 20200946 HEATER M6B DEVELOPER CES #474943 1 EA
D 26188 20174214 TEE TUBE BR HI-DTY 1/4T X 1/4T X 1/8NPTE 67 EA
D 26189 20171870 CHAIN SASH S5 35 100.000 FT
D 26189 20186746 GLOVE DRIVERS LEATHER X-LG WLGY0122XL 24 PR
D 28107 20181662 WIRE AWG 20 WHITE 300V UL-1430 FR1 300.000 FT
D 28107 20202334 STRAP CONDUIT KINDORF €-200 1/2 98 EA
D 28107 20108953 BRUSH ACID SWABBING 3/8x 6 144 EA
D 28108 20186262 CLIP METAL AND STRAP FOR PASSES 235 EA
D 28108 20178247 BELT V 5v850 3 EA
D 28121 20200834 SPROCKET DRIVE 27 TOOTH P/N 466671 7 EA
D 28121 27013609 BLOCK RELAY ARROW HART P/N MTRS-004 4 EA
D 28121 20194388 GLOVES LIFTERFS DK-1 9A-17259 L 8 PR
D 28121 20174305 COUPLING WATER TUBE BRC/C 2 X 1-1/2 8 EA
D 28121 20181158 CLAMP CONDUIT BEAM UNIVERSAL GEDNEY CBC1 3 EA
D 28121 20072751 CLAMP HOSE AERO-SEAL 300H28H 1-5/16 TO 2 10 EA
D 28121 20199980 FLASHLIGHT LED 1 AAA BATTERY 27 EA
D 28121 20186511 FORM CONFINED WORK SPACE GREEN PERMIT 4.200 PAC
D 28133 201380118 BREAKER CIRCUIT 5Q D FAL34040 1 EA
D 28133 20171804 HINGE SPRING SHOWCASE PLH BRASS 2X1-3/4 2 EA
D 28133 20174546 NIPPLE PIPE GZ 3/4 X CLOSE 39 EA
D 28133 20180229 FUSE CARTRIDGE 600V 150A LOW PEAK 3 EA
D 28133 20247493 SLIDE & CYLINDER PHD SEBE22X 3.00 X 2.50 2 EA
D 28133 20173252 SCREW CAP HH STL GRADE 5 5/16-18X2-1/2 59 EA




W

D 28133 20173258 SCREW CAP HH SS 3/8-16X1 100 EA
D 28133 20082011 GLOVE NITRILE SOL-VEX NUMBER 11IN SIZE10 6 EA
D 28145 20184653 TAPE TEFLON 21N WIDE 3M-5490 1 ROL
D 28145 20108004 SCREW CAP SOC HEAD STEEL 3/8-16x21/2 100 EA
D 28145 20173232 SCREW CAP HH STL GRADE 5 1/4-20X1-1/2 200 EA
D 28145 20173249 SCREW CAP HH SS 5/16-18X2 130 EA
D 28145 20173947 ANCHOR HILTI MACH BOLT FLUSH STL 1/4 100 EA
D 28145 27001009 SCREW CAP HH STL GRADE 5 1/2-20X1 50 EA
_*D 28146 20162799 GAUGE 20W1001THO1BXUC 0-100PSI ASHCROFT 1 EA
D 28146 20176045 KIT REPAIR PX-3 LAWLER VALVE P/N79853-02 1 EA
D 28146 20173205 SCREW CAP FH SCKT STL 6-32 X 3/4 26 EA
D 28146 20185797 DIODE D1 3 SELECTED TAYLOR #1235260 2 EA
D 28146 20181331 LOCKNUT CONDUIT 1/2 BL50 58 EA
D 28147 20200637 GEAR 20 TOOTH P/N 452264 1 EA
D 28147 20182073 LAMP MINIATURE 352X 3V SCR BASE 1 EA
D 28147 20191497 SUPPLY POWER KAYSER 23015A 15V/1.5A 1 EA
D 28147 20202363 VALVE BRONZE BALL 150# SCR END 1/2 1 EA
D 28148 20191384 WASHER KNIFE CHANGING LAWSON 2AC2010 1 EA
D 28148 27013738 RING FOXBORO P/N PO120EW 1 EA
D 28148 20181250 CONNECTOR 11 LIQUID TIGHT 90 FLEX COND 4 EA
D 28148 27013734 PACKING VALVE 655 MADDEN P/N OM255 2 EA
D 28149 20173182 NUT LOCK FLEXLOC 18-8 SS 1/2-20 4 EA
D 28149 20202410 SEAL HOLE 11 HOFFMAN 783510-A-SPB 10 EA
D 28149 20181713 CONTROL PHOTOELECTRIC 1000W 105-285V 1 EA
D 28150 20180174 FUSE CARTRIDGE CHASE-SHAWMUT A70P25 10 EA
D 28150 20173180 NUT FLEXLOC STAINLESS 3/8-16 38 EA
D 28151 20175066 COUPLING NYLON 3/4HX1/2NPTE TUFF-LT TN64 40 EA
D 28152 20173802 PIN SPIRAL SS 3/16X1 500BOX 80 EA
D 28152 20087654 Retainer Ring 3/16", Truarc,5100-18C 100 EA
D 28152 20200878 KNOB THERMOSTAT P/N 471477 2 EA
D 28152 20071468 SCREW CAP HEX HD SS 3/8-16X3/4 50 EA
D 28152 20174266 ADAPTER WT BRASS C TO F/NPTI 1/2 X 1/4 23 EA
D 28154 20177298 O-RING BUNA 3X3-3/8X3/16 12 EA
D 28154 20173585 SCREW MACH PAN 55 1/4 4-40 100 EA
D 28154 20071811 CONNECTOR, CORD GRIP NPRE 1/2 i5 EA
D 28155 20173890 RING RET EXT STL ZINC-PLTD 5100-237ZD i0 EA
D 28155 20152406 0-RING-018 BUNA-N 70 DURO 3/4 X 7/8 X 1/ 50 EA
D 28155 20109804 TAPE SEALANT THREAD MED 1/2"X43' 11 EA
D 28156 20181279 COVER CONDULET BLANK 1 CH-370 13 EA
D 28156 20177219 O-RING BUNA 1X1-3/16X3/32 6 EA
D 28156 20202405 LUG CABLE 8STR/8WELD 5/16 RED T&B54131 57 EA
D 28157 20182405 TRANSISTOR SYLVANIA ECG123A 1 EA
D 28157 20202480 PIN CONTACT PATHLIGHT SPLICE PLT1003-005 30 EA
D 28158 27013732 BOARD PRINTED CIRCUIT COMPLT P/N 372 R/P 1 EA
D 28158 20173839 RING RET INT STL ZINC-PLTD 5000-137ZD 10 EA
D 28158 20174379 COUPLING MI BLK 150 SCR 1-1/2 X 3/4 2 EA
D 28158 27013731 LENS TUBE PHOTOCELL HACH 10488-32 2 EA
D 28159 20187696 MOTOR STEPPER ZEBRA 10098 1 EA
D 28159 20200863 VALVE ANGLE P/N 470259 1 EA




N

D 28159 20190474 BEARING MAIN DRIVE LINE R10VVC3 6 EA
D 28159 20174177 UNION BULKHD BR POLY-FLO 1/4T X 1/4T 10 EA
D 28160 20202443 LED ORANGE BAYONET MARL 215-622-77 20 EA
D 28160 20181545 LUG TERMINAL CABLE SIZE 4-3 F4-38 T&B 100 EA
D 28160 20174321 ELBOW 90 WTR TUBE BR C/NPTE 1X1 3 EA
D 28160 20173352 SCREW CAP SOC HD STL 1/4-28 X 1/2 50 EA
D 28161 20200727 GEAR DRIVEN 50 TOOTH P/N 455802 i EA
D 28161 20200438 THERMISTOR DRYER GCSS #5B6357 1 EA
D 28161 20107927 SCREW CAP SOC HEAD STEEL 6-32 % 3/8 26 EA
D 28161 20107988 SCREW CAP SOC HEAD STEEL 5/16-18 x 1 71 EA
D 28161 20109375 NIPPLE PIPE BRASS 3/8 x 1 1/2 2 EA
D 28162 20173697 SCREW TAPPING TYPE AB SLTD #8 3/8 200 EA
D 28162 20173801 PIN SPIRAL STL 3/16X1 500BOX 137 EA
D 28162 20184798 GAGE PRESS 2IN DIAL 1/8 BK CONN 0-200PSI 2 EA
D 28163 20192564 ELEMENT FILTER REPLACEMENT SMC # [-365-A 60 EA
D 28164 20175401 VALVE SOL 2W 1/4 NC 20# 120V TEFLON 1 EA
D 28164 20178384 HUB 1-1/4 BORE THOMAS 163-DBZ COUPLINGS 2 EA
D 28164 27014708 SOLUTION FILLING 5 BTL/CS ORION 181073 1 EA
D 28164 20184523 LUBRICATOR 70Z 1/2NPT WILKERSON L2604000 3 EA
D 28164 27028565 CLUTCH TORQUE DEMATIC 0064644-001 R/P 1 EA
D 28164 27014711 TUBING DIFUSION 3-5 FT 81 | ORION 181160 2 EA
D 28164 27017891 VALVE SOLENOID 2 WAY NC BRASS 1/2] 3UK51 2 EA
D 28164 20176342 CLAMP PIPE EXT CP 1-1/2 5 EA
D 28164 20178191 BELT V B55 1 EA
D 28175 27012700 LABEL BRN KRAFT PAPER P/N SHIPBR 6! X 6l 1,500 EA
D 28187 20252475 GLOVE PALM COATED NITRILE SZ 10 W LINER 6 PR
D 28199 27003819 GLOVE PALM COATED NITRILE SIZE 8 W LINER 17 PR
D 301095 20251552 CYLINDER AIR SA 2B 25 BIMBA FOS-312 1 EA
D 30109 20200864 MOTOR STARTER P/N 470379 1 EA
D 30109 20177133 HEAD JOHN CRANE A9T-1875-207 SIZE 1- R/P 2 EA
D 30109 20173222 SCREW CAP FH SOC STL1/2-13 X1 135 EA
D 30109 20175368 VALVE RELIEF 3/4 BRZ SCR 300# STM/AIR/GS 2 EA
D 30109 20173130 NUT HEX HEAD STAINLESS 1/2-20 90 EA
D 30109 27018431 TONER CARTRIDGE YELLOW HP CC532A 1 EA
D 30109 20181213 QUTLET CONDUIT 3/4 TB FORM 7 C-H #TB27 5 EA
D 30109 20181361 NIPPLE CONDUIT CHASE MI GALV 1/2 40 EA
D 30121 20184824 GAGE MAGNAHELIC 0-50IN WC DWYER 2050 1 EA
D 30121 20190277 SPRING FLOOR LOCK BASSICK FG-800-PS 19 EA
D 30121 20180850 SWITCH 1823-80 DWYER SPDT 15A 120/480VAC 3 EA
D 30121 20071784 SWITCH, PRESSURE 0-50 PS1 453 1 EA
D 30121 27011338 ROMEX STAPLE 1 1/4 X 9/16 - 500/PAC 4 PAC
D 30132 20173701 SCREW TAP AB PAN HD SLTD #10 X 1 1/2 SH 246 EA
D 30132 27013850 SEAL HEAD 1-3/41 CRANE A9T-1750-326 R/P 2 EA
D 30132 20182083 LAMP MINIATURE #1142 42 EA
D 30132 20108075 SCREW CAP HEX HEAD 5S 3/8-16X2 1/2 129 EA
D 30132 20173673 SCREW WOOD FH STL 3 #10 271 EA
D 30132 20181561 TERMINAL WIRE STAKON T&B C10-10FL 300 EA
D 30132 27013622 BELT V PREM A SECT GATES A58 2 EA
D 30132 20089235 EPOXY 14250 DEVCON 5MIN DEV-TBE 25ML 12 EA




D 30133 20201630 MODULE ADAPTER A-B 1794-ACN-15 SER.A R/P 2 EA
D 30133 20173279 SCREW CAP HH SS 1/2-13X1 100 EA
D 30133 20181618 WIRE AWG 14 GREEN TYPE UL 600V THHN/THWN 500.000 FT
D 30133 27014710 ELECTRODE SODIUM CATION ORION 100048 1 EA
D 30133 20181562 COMPOUND JOINT ELECT 100Z TBE ALCOA ALNX 1 EA
D 30133 20202587 CARTRIDGE INK YELLOW HP 1055CM C4873A 1 EA
D 30133 20181613 WIRE AWG 16 WHITE TYPE UL 600V TFFN 500.000 FT
D 30133 201847596 GAGE PRESS 1/8 BACK 0-30 2| DIA 12 EA
D 30145 27014291 COIL MAGNET 115V SIZE 2 GE 15D22G2 2 EA
D 30145 27021827 BELT BX57 TRIPOWER GATES 3 EA
D 30145 20181274 COVER BOX 4 IN ROUND 1/2 IN KNOCKOUT 96 EA
D 30145 27018428 TONER CARTRIDGE MAGENTA HP CC533A 1 EA
D 30145 20188701 MODULE SERVO 2 AXIS A-B 1756-M0O2AE R/P i EA
D 30146 20180408 RELAY PB PRD7VAYO 240VAC DPST i EA
D 30146 20173176 NUT FLEXLOC STAINLESS 1/4-20 80 EA
D 30146 20180840 SENSOR PROX TURCK BI2-G12-AP6X W/2MM CBL 2 EA
D 30146 20174341 UNION WATER TUBE BR GI C/C 3/4 3 EA
D 30147 20191957 SEAL OIL SINGLE LIP 55MM X 75MM X 10MM 1 EA
D 30147 20192695 AMPLIFIER MODULATING SKANAMATIC R42007 1 EA
D 30147 201919596 BEARING SELF ALIGNING DOUBLE ROW 2202 2 EA
D 30148 20175155 VALVE BRZ GATE 200 SCR 1/2 RS 1 EA
D 30148 20191529 CYLINDER AIR SA 32MMB 5MMS 6MMR END R/P 2 EA
D 30148 20174648 COUPLING SS SCR T316 1/4 21 EA
D 30149 20174500 NIPPLE PIPEBLK 2 X 3 1 EA
D 30149 20191503 PUSHBUTTON EAO 704-03-1-1-6-7 MOMENTARY 3 EA
D 30149 20174079 CAP 3/4 BRASS 125 SCR 7 EA
D 30149 20181251 CONNECTOR 1 LIQUID TIGHT STR FLEX COND 2 EA
D 30150 27014268 KIT ACCESS. COUPLING 21 MODEL B KOPPERS 1 EA
D 30150 20191502 BLOCK CONTACT EAQ 704.900.5 1NO 1NC 3 EA
D 30150 20188747 BEARING SKF 3016DCTN 6 EA
D 30150 20177259 0O-RING BUNA-N 1-7/8X2-1/8X1/8 73 EA
D 30151 20190209 NOSE SPINDLE REMOVEABLE DWG. C11-349W-77 2 EA
D 30151 20181714 WASHER BELLEVILLE SPRING B0O350-047 3/81D 116 EA
D 30151 20184766 CONTROL RED LION CUB2L8-00/A 8 DIGIT 1 EA
D 30151 27014146 SEAT VALVE CK MILTON ROY 224-0036-028 1 EA
D 30152 20185848 LEVER SUPERVAC 185.130.08.07 2 EA
D 30152 20174750 UNION T316 CMPRSN 1/2TTO T 5 EA
D 30152 20191438 CLUTCH MORSE STIEBER KK-30 1 EA
D 30153 20191735 GASKET 61 ROUND QUICKDRAFT 1036-21 1 EA
D 30153 20189238 KIT REPAIR HYD CYL WESCO LT051818 TABLE 1 EA
D 30153 27020761 SEAL MECHANICAL 1.250 TYPE 8-1T M196265 1 EA
D 30154 20071456 SPRING COMPRESSION EK 175-1285-020 10 EA
D 30154 20191528 KIT SEAL SMC CQ2WB25-PS 3 EA
D 30154 20189846 SENSOR VACUUM SUPERVAC 71.04.00 5 EA
D 30155 20191736 GASKET 8/ ROUND QUICKDRAFT 1086-23 1 EA
D 30155 20267687 BRACKET RETURN RH CNVYR BOSCH 3842521119 1 EA
D 30155 20174988 CLAMP HOSE SS BREEZE 6604 7/32-5/8 20 EA
D 30156 20180692 BLOCK CONTACT MINI 10A 600 VAL A-B 1 EA
D 30156 20192708 NUT BALL WARNER 8107-448-014 3/4] 1 EA




8

D 30156 20108492 WASHER FLAT SST SAE 3/8 100 EA
D 30157 20200748 SHAFT DRYER DRIVE P/N 459099 1 EA
D 30157 20191383 WASHER ECCENTRIC K-CHG LAWSON 2AC2011 2 EA
D 30157 20176351 CLAMP 4 LINE STRAP SP-6554-B VICTOR GANG 43 EA
D 30157 20176339 CLAMP PIPE EXT CP 3/4 5 EA
D 30158 20181402 CORDSET 3 WIRE 7 FT 18 COND 1 EA
D 30158 20249077 STARTER MANUAL MOTOR A-B 140M-C2E-B16 1 EA
D 30159 20192118 CAP EYEPIECE LENS LITTON 200314-100 7 EA
D 30159 20191734 GASKET 51 ROUND QUICKDRAFT 1086-20 2 EA
D 30159 20173567 SCREW MACH FLAT HD SLTD S5 1/4-20%1-1/2 126 EA
D 30160 20192120 DIODE IR LITTON 02007801-100 1 EA
D 30160 20179177 BEARING Y-0500 BALL SGL ROW 1 EA
D 30160 20171993 BRUSH TUBE FITTING 7/8 SS 6 EA
D 30161 20192744 CYLINDER BIMBA FLAT-1 P/N FOR-090.5-4R 1 EA
D 30161 20192125 CAP LENS OBJECTIVE LITTON 208011-100 4 EA
D 30161 27013557 HEAD 1-1/2 TYPE 1 CRANE M04631 R/P 2 EA
D 30161 20174686 NIPPLE SCR 7316 1/4 X CLOSE 21 EA
D 30162 20192021 BLOCK FLOW AIR W/GASKET P/N 14607 2 EA
D 30162 27014327 SEAL ELLIOTT CAT # 646704-1 P/N 681 2 EA
D 30162 20173638 WASHER LOCK SPG REG STL 1/2 100 EA
D 30163 20193219 SWITCH LEVEL LIMIT FLOAT MINI-MAX#FCMMMR 1 EA
D 30163 20201631 SWITCH MICROSWITCH BZV6-2RQ 15A 125V 1 EA
D 30163 20189217 ABSORBER SHOCK BIMBA #5509 4 EA
530163 20173927 WASHER LOCK 1/4 18-8 55 100 EA
D 30246 20106872 R8ZZ BEARING BALL 1ROW RADIAL(TORQUE TB) 5 EA
D 30246 20181354 NIPPLE CONDUIT 3/4 X 4 5 EA
D 30246 20173370 SCREW CAP SOC HD 18-8555/16-18 X 1 100 EA
D 30247 20173566 SCREW MACH FLAT HD SLTD STL 1/4-20%1-1/2 50 EA
D 30247 20174486 NIPPLE PIPEBLK 1 X 4 1 EA
D 30247 20187909 ZINC SULFATE HEPTAHYDRATE ZNS04-7H20 1 BTL
D 30248 20182883 CLAMP CABLE NYLON 5/16-4 100 EA
D 30248 27014348 IMPELLER R/N 3B I-R P/N 1MRV3DX1-165 1 EA
D 30248 20108539 SCREW CAP SOC HD S5 10-32x3/4 70 EA
D 30249 20173904 WASHER FLT SAENO 8 575 EA
D 30249 20174735 CONNECTOR T316 CMPRSN 1/4TX1/8P DCT4-2 20 EA
D 30249 20109373 NIPPLE PIPE BRASS 1/8 x1 1/2 10 EA
D 30249 20072795 BEARING SKF 6202-2RSR 3 EA
D 30249 20174291 COUPLING WATER TUBE BR C/C 1-1/4 2 EA
D 30250 20104638 EK-801-2922-020 VACUUM GUAGE 2 FA
D 30250 20174168 CONNECTOR TUBE BR POLY-FL 3/8T X 1/4NPTI 5 EA
D 30250 20188574 SWITCH KEY W/CABLE DOMINO P/N LO05492 1 EA
D 30250 20106838 Dowe! Pins For Punch Holder, .125"x1.5" 86 EA
D 30251 20173734 PIN DOWEL HG 1/4X1 1/2 135 EA
D 30251 20173964 NUT WELD W/PILOT 8§ 10-32 100 EA
D 30251 20196276 RIBBON CARTRIDGE BLACK GA45 P/N 00205LF 4 EA
D 30252 20109222 UNION 1/4Tx1/AT POLYFLO 262P 04 *11200 2 EA
D 30252 20109461 ELBOW POLYFLO 1/47 X 1/8P{EXT) 5 EA
D 30252 20191536 GAGE MAXAM AGS10 0-10 BAR 1/4IBSP 1 EA
D 30252 20109374 NIPPLE PIPE BRASS 1/8 x CLOSE 25 EA




¥

D 30252 20173937 WASHER LOCK SPG REG STL 3/8 266 EA
D 30253 20173582 SCREW MACH FLAT HD SLTD SS 3/8-16X2-1/2 10 EA
D 30253 20173635 SCREW MACH PAN STL 1/4X1-1/4 50 EA
D 30254 20173712 SCREW SELF-DRILL TEKS2 STL PEN.10-16X3/4 200 EA
D 30254 20285663 SENSOR PROX SIEN-M5B-PS-S-L FESTO 150371 1 EA
D 30254 27013252 BEARING BALL SNGL ROW RADIAL LIGHT #208 2 EA
D 30254 20173118 NUT HEX HEAD STAINLESS 5/16-18 100 EA
D 30255 20174111 NIPPLE PIPE BRASS 3/8 X 2 10 EA
D 30255 20173664 SCREW WOOD FH $S 1-1/2 #8 175 EA
D 30255 20174196 CONNECTOR TUBE BR HI-DTY 3/8T X 1/4NPTE 15 EA
D 30255 20173120 NUT MACH SCR HEX GRADE 5 5/16-24 20 EA
D 30256 20108940 CONNECTOR BRASS POLYFLO 1/4T x 1/8P(EXT) 54 EA
D 30256 20108516 SCREW CAP SOC HEAD STL 1/4-20x1 50 EA
D 30256 20173218 SCREW CAP FH SOC STEEL 3/8-16 X 3/4 71 EA
D 30257 20173613 SCREW MACH PH SLTD S5 8-32 X 1-1/2 100 EA
D 30257 20174408 PLUG BLK SCR CORED 1/2 5 EA
D 30257 20109184 BUSHING HEX SCREW 3/8 x 1/4 47 EA
D 30257 20179275 BEARING WITH SNAP RING SKF 5310ANRH/C3 1 EA
D 30257 20173604 SCREW MACH PAN SS 3/8 8-32 100 EA
D 30258 20108006 SCREW CAP FH SOC STEEL 8-32 x 3/8 50 EA
D 30258 20173710 SCREW SELF-DRILL TEKS2 STL HWH 8-18X1 200 EA
D 30258 20173389 SCREW CAP SOC HD 18-8 SS 3/8-24 X 1-1/4 37 EA
D 30258 20108072 SCREW CAP HEX HEAD SS 1/4-20X1/2 100 EA
D 30259 20173702 SCREW TAP PAN HD SLTD STL 1/2-12 TYPE AB 94 EA
D 30259 20179081 BEARING Y-1027 BALL SGL ROW 1 EA
D 30259 20173210 SCREW CAP FH SOC STEEL 10-32 X 1/2 141 EA
D 30259 20173621 SCREW MACH PH S5 10-32 X 1/2 300 EA
D 30260 20187173 SPRING CUTTER 3M 78-8052-6602-6 7 EA
D 30260 20195895 LENS CLEAR SQ EAQ SMITH #704-7027 1 EA
D 30260 20293345 SUPPRESSOR SURGE A-B P/N 700-ADR 4 EA
D 30260 20182051 LAMP MINIATURE PR-12 5.95V .50AMP FLG 10 EA
D 30260 20180355 HOLDER FUSE 250V 15A TYPE HKP PNI. MTG 13 EA
D 30260 20108933 TERMINAL FORK 22-16 AWG 6 STUD 350 EA
D 30261 20108402 SCREW TAP AB PH SLTD STEEL #10x 1 100 EA
D 30261 20173632 SCREW PAN STL 1/4-20 X 5/8 175 EA
D 30261 20173925 WASHER LOCK SPG SS NO 8 500 EA
D 30261 20202375 VALVE BRZ BODY 150 WOG SOLDER ENDS 3/4 1 EA
D 30262 20173911 WASHER FLT SAE 7/16 STL 149 EA
D 30262 20173254 SCREW CAP HH SS 5/16-18X3-1/2 10 EA
D 30262 20174259 ADAPTER WATER TUBE BR C/NPTE 3/4 X 1/2 19 EA
D 30262 20128382 ELL 1 90 DEG T-316 150 LB SCR 3 EA
D 30263 20188557 BEZEL LIGHT GRAY EAQ 704-701.6 29 EA
D 30263 27014337 VALVE ASSY RELIEF MILTN-ROY 101-0013-001 1 EA
D 30263 27014347 BEARING RUBBER STAND BOWL PEERLESS 2 EA
D 30263 201075989 SCREW CAP SOC HEAD STEEL 5/16-24 x 1 28 EA
D 30263 20180942 SWITCH SENSITIVE SPDT MICRO BZ-2RQ1-A2 2 EA
D 30264 20171872 CHAIN SASH STEEL GALVANIZED 50 100.000 FT
D 30264 20079364 SCREW CAP SOCSS 1/2-13 X 1.25 50 EA
D 30264 27014713 FILTER ELEMENT 2 MICRON SWAGE SS-4F-K4-2 12 EA




b

D 30264 20181627 WIRE AWG 12 BLUE TYPE UL 600V THHN/THWN 500.000 FT
D 30264 20202874 HOLDER HEX KEY INCH BONDHUS 5 EA
D 30264 27013590 BEARING BALL NSK 6312Z SINGLE ROW 2 EA
D 30299 20191534 BOARD POWER SUPPLY INFRANOR SMNB1690 R/P 1 EA
D 30299 20171837 CASTER TRUCK MEDIUM DUTY 3IN SWIVEL RUBB 4 EA
D 30239 20108162 VISOR FACE SHIELD US SAFETY 494400 10 EA
D 30299 20172884 SHEET ABRASIVE 9 X 11 40 GRIT 70 SHT
D 30289 20201382 CHAIN ROLLER #22 8MM X 1/8" 10FT LENGTH 1 BOX
D 30289 20179965 PACK EMERGENCY LITE FLUORESCENT 1 EA
D 30299 20181389 CAP PLUG TWLK 3 WIRE MIG BRYANT 7485NP 5 EA
D 32108 20173367 SCREW CAP SOC HD STL 5/16-18 X 3/4 274 EA
D 32108 20181166 CLAMP CONDUIT 2 HOLE 1/2 100 EA
D 32108 20184503 GREASE TYPE DOW 3451 FLUOROSILICONE 4 EA
D 32108 20171856 MAGNET PERM 1IN SURF MTG GENERAL 374-C 2 EA
D 32108 20174219 UNION HI-DUTY TUBE BR 1/4TX1/4T 25 EA
D 32108 20174990 CLAMP HOSE S5 W-HAND13/16X1-3/4 REUSE 14 EA
D 32108 20178402 CHAIN ROLLER ANSI 35 SNGLE ROW 3/8 PITCH 80.000 FT
D 32120 20181587 SLEEVING GLASS FIBER BLK VINYL AWG 16 140.000 FT
D 32120 20173301 SCREW CAP HH STL GRADE 5 5/8-11X2 33 EA
D 32120 20181672 WIRE AWG 20 BLACK 600V TEFLON INSULTD 500.000 FT
D 32120 27002726 METER PRECISION DIGITAL MODEL PD6000-6R3 1 EA
D 32120 20194178 BLADE SCRAPER UNGER 40E8568 41 100/pkg 5 PAC
D 32120 20177229 O-RING BUNA 1-1/8X1-3/8X1/8 14 PAC
D 32133 27013917 CONTROLLER HONEYWELL T675A-1565-TEMP 1 EA
D 32133 27000836 FORM ESTABLISHED HOT WORK AREA PERMIT 375 EA
D 32133 20172119 KNIFE SQ PT W/GUARD 4IN DEXTER H4X1-5 50 EA
D 32133 20171879 CORD WIRE 7 X 7 X 1/16 AIRCRAFT 465.000 FT
D 32133 20188803 MODULE CONTROL LOGIX CNB A-B 1756CNB R/P 1 EA
D 32133 27035791 CABLE M12 FEMALE 5-POLE PN 40031492 1 EA
D 32133 20108936 MOUNT CABLE TIE T&B ABM25-A-D OR TC 345A 1 PAC
D 32133 20174589 CLAMP HOSE 1/2 IN WIDE 76 EA
D 32145 20189236 CYLINDER AIR DA 1-3/8 [B 61S NOSE MOUNT 1 EA
D 32145 20181369 REDUCER CONDUITOLT11/4X 1 44 EA
D 32145 20181380 BODY CORD CONN GRDG P/N 5269C 3-WIRE 5 EA
D 32145 20191473 BAND POLY 15MM WIDE ATLAS R15 A147049 11 EA
D 32145 20181328 WASHER KINDORF H-120 80 EA
D 32145 20174314 ELBOW SO WTRTUBEBRC/C1 41 EA
D 32152 20178089 BELT TIMING 3220075 1 EA
D 32152 20180930 SWITCH BAF1-2RN18-LH MICRO GROUND SCREWS 1 EA
D 32152 20178073 BELT TIMING 150L050 1 EA
D 32152 20173761 PIN TAPER STANDARD #8 5 INCH 12 EA
D 32153 20180560 RELAY ALLEN-BRADLEY 700HT22CU120 2 EA
D 32153 20184797 GAGE PRESS 0-30PS| 2IN FACE 1/8IN BOTTOM 6 EA
D 32153 20107861 STAKON CRIMPING THOMAS & BETTS WT-111 3 EA
D 32154 27003818 BELT TIMING 240H150 1 EA
D 32154 20179544 BEARING BALL BUSHING THOMSON SUPER12 .75 8 EA
D 32154 20196738 VALVE FLOW CONT 3/8 AL ANGLE 3 EA
D 32154 20180227 FUSE CARTRIDGE 600V 100A LOW PEAK 2 EA
D 32154 20182867 TEST PROD RED 6 EA




D 32154 20172107 KNIFE CRAFTSMAN X-ACTO EPI X3001 1 EA
D 32155 20179144 BEARING BALL HOOVER 62127 S/R RADIAL 1 EA
D 32155 20255075 BEARING THRUST MQODIFIED ATLAS DWG 103048 1 EA
D 32155 20177333 O-RING BUNA-N 70 DURO 5-1/8X5-3/8X1/8 6 EA
D 32156 201833593 CARD PC KP P/N3043 1 EA
D 32156 20191289 CABLE BIFURCATED BANNER P/N PBT46U 2 EA
D 32156 20184454 CEMENT PERMATEX NO 2 3 OZ 1 EA
D 32157 20182868 TEST PROD BLACK 3 EA
D 32157 20171990 BRUSH TUBE FTG 31655 WIRE 1/4 IN OD 2 EA
D 32157 20153014 VALVE CLIPPARD MODEL MAR-1 REGULATOR 10- 2 EA
D 32157 20173871 RING RETAINING 13.88MM 300 EA
D 32157 20202408 TIE CABLE 8-1/2" TY5242MX 100 EA
D 32158 27017749 FILTER MEMBRANE SUPOR450 47MM 100/PK 1 PAC
D 32158 20200920 PLATE SIDE DRIVE FIX P/N 473548 2 EA
D 32158 20192495 CABLE VARX P/N BN24H-03 10 FT 2 EA
D 32159 20200925 PLATE SIDE IDLER FIX P/N 473554 2 EA
D 32158 27013623 BEARING Y-0459 BALL SGL ROW NSK 6210VVC3 2 EA
D 32159 20202409 TIE CABLE 7.31IT&B TY525MX 17 EA
D 32159 20201807 BELT FLAT DRYER DRIVE GCSS P/N 621125 10 EA
D 32160 20184968 SENSOR MINI-BEAM BANNER 5M312D 10-30VDC 1 EA
D 32160 20180213 FUSE LPS-RK-55P 600V 5A DUAL ELEMENT 3 EA
D 32160 20173607 SCREW MACH PAN STL 8-32X3/4 192 EA
D 32160 20180447 RELAY A-B 700-HC14A1-4 120VAC 4PDT 3A 3 EA
D 32161 20173088 BOLT EYE STL W/SHOULDER 3/8-16 X 1-1/4 13 EA
D 32161 20186689 BANDAGE GAUZE 21X10YD 12/PKG #1702 8 ROL
D 32161 20172034 CLAMP TOGGLE ST LINE DE-STA-CO #606 1 EA
D 32162 20178168 BELT vV FHP 31330 1 EA
D 32162 20184508 HOSE 14 IN ALEMITE DWG B203001 1 EA
D 32162 20180019 BATTERY ALKALINE SIZE N 1.5V NEDA 910A 18 EA
D 32163 20191325 CYLINDER AIR BIMBA 092-DX 1 EA
D 32163 20186157 FORCEPS DISSECTING S5 5/PK 25715-043 1 PAC
D 32163 20182189 LIGHT SOURCEB011-301-68 INFRARED LED 1 EA
D 32163 20172024 CLAMP TOGGLE DE-STA-CO 205U/WESPO 93141 5 EA
D 32174 20233085 CYLINDER BIMBA UG-066.688-AF RODLESS 1 EA
D 32174 20188961 ELEMENT FILTER DEXTER LAWSON 11571 1 EA
D 32174 20173415 SCREW CAP SOC HD 18-8 S5 1/2-13 X 3-1/2 17 EA
D 32174 20171694 SOLDER TIN LEAD 60SN/40PB CORE FLUX RA 8.00 LB
D 32174 27014346 DIAPHRAGM SUCT CNTRL WORTHINGTON DPH-21 2 EA
D 32174 20178032 BELT V NOTCHED AX60 GOODYEAR 5 EA
D 32174 20175362 REGULATOR PRESSURE PARKER 035632008 2 EA
D 32174 20178205 V-BELT B9O 2 EA
D 32175 20179191 BEARING Y-1283 BALL SGL ROW 1 EA
D 32175 20201115 FAN DAYTON MODEL 4WT42 1 EA
D 32175 20314340 FORM HAZ MAT AIR SHIPMENT BLANK 200/PKG 3 PAC
D 32175 20108010 SCREW CAP HEX HEAD STEEL 3/8-16x 1 100 EA
D 32175 20202589 CARTRIDGE INK CYAN HP 1055CM CA872A 1 EA
D 32175 20324446 LABEL 41X41 AIR FREIGHT SL20 R 500 EA
D 32175 27018427 GLOVE NITRILE DISPOSABLE 50/BOX LARGE 1 BOX
D 32175 20176336 CLAMP PIPE CHANNEL 3/4 25 EA




D 32175 20181308 GASKET CROUSE HINDS OR APPLETON GASK572 113 EA
D 32199 27004925 MODULE ZONE MODEL 4100-5005 1 EA
D 32199 20184651 TAPE TFE .5" X 18 YD TACONIC 6085-10 4 ROL
D 32199 20202222 PLACARD ZVRP4 CORROSIVE IMPRINTED 11759 150 EA
D 32199 20000750 MODULE QUTPUT ALLEN BRADLEY 1771-0OA R/P 2 EA
D 32199 20172744 SAW HOLE 4-1/2 1 EA
D 32199 20152184 SHEET 9X11 320A PAPER ARMOUR RUBWET CRYS 200 EA
D 32199 20184549 TAPE LOOP NYLON BLACK .100X1X75 FT 6 ROL
D 34109 20181253 CONNECTOR 3/8 SHEATH CABLE 1/2 KO 25 EA
D 34109 20082010 GLOVE NITRILE SOL-VEX SIZE 9 EA=PAIRS 3 EA
D 34109 20175280 VALVE CNTRL AIR 4w SCHRADER 008240109 1 EA
D 34109 27006324 SWITCH TOGGLE 120-277V P/N HBL1556! 4 EA
D 34109 20174101 NIPPLE PIPE BRASS 1/8 X 4 59 EA
D 34109 20181254 COUPLING CONDUIT 1/2 i0 EA
D 34109 20181336 LOCKNUT CONDUIT 2 31 EA
D 34116 20174698 NIPPLE SCR 7316 1/2 X CLOSE 15 EA
D 34118 27014140 FITTING REUSEABLE FEMALE 4411-8-105 6 EA
D 34118 20180224 FUSE CARTRIDGE 600V 60A DUAL ELEMENT NR 11 EA
D 34118 20181570 SLEEVING GLASS FIBER BLK VINYL 3/8 SIZE 221.000 FT
D 34118 20181243 CONNECTOR 1/21 EMT SET SCREW 25 EA
D 34118 27004663 STRIKE ELEC 24VDC FOLGER ADAM 310-4 1 EA
034118 20213366 MODULE I/Q AB 1756-OW16! 1 EA
D 34130 20182886 CLAMP CABLE NYLON 5/8-6 FENY-62SNA-C 70 EA
D 34130 27013652 SWITCH LEVEL LS-270 GEMS P/N 43765 2 EA
D 34130 27011121 FLASHLIGHT ORANGE RAYOVAC IN2-MS 5 EA
D 34130 27018430 TONER CARTRIDGE BLACK HP CC530A 1 EA
D 34130 20185495 THERMOSTAT T6051-A-1016 HONEYWELL 1 EA
D 34130 20184801 GAGE PRESSURE 1/8IN BOTTOM 21D 0-100PS! 4 EA
D 34130 27006412 BLADE UTILITY KNIFE 5/PKG GRAINGER 5R710 10 PAC
D 34130 20173915 WASHER FLT US STD 5/8 SST 75 EA
D 34140 20071988 HOUSING CENTER PUMP 370008 LIQUIFLO 2 EA
D 34140 20202430 CLEANER LUBRICANT ELEC-CONTC RENU 2000 5 EA
D 34142 20152752 STARTER 2510-FGJ651 SQUARE D 1 EA
D 34142 20213439 BUSHING QD SK 1.38" BORE DODGE 1 EA
D 34142 27008275 TAPE DOUBLE-COATED 3M 924 1/2IN X 36YD 7 ROL
D 34142 20174793 UNION 1/4T TO T BILOK DSU-4 316SS COMPRS 13 EA
D 34143 27014238 HEAD ROTATING EXTENDED A9-1125-394 R/P 1 EA
D 34143 20071467 SCREW CAP HEX HD SS 5/16-18X1 100 EA
D 34144 20173264 SCREW CAP HH STL GRADE 5 3/8-16X3 50 EA
D 34144 20179143 BEARING 6212 ZJEM BALL 5GL ROW 2 EA
D 34144 20184461 ADHESIVE SYNTHETIC PERMABOND 910 107 BTL 10 BTL
D 34145 20173939 WASHER LOCK SPRING REG STL 5/8 102 EA
D 34145 27013883 U-CUP MEMBRANE ELEMENT P/N SK4350 12 EA
D 34145 20174216 TEE TUBE BR HI-DTY 1/4T X 1/8NPTE X 1/4T 42 EA
D 34146 20196640 RETAINER BEARING EASTERN B-310265 4 EA
D 34146 20202650 WRENCH L BALL POINT 2MM X 85MM 21 EA
D 34146 20176464 GASKET SHELL BUNA-N 2620-5358 5 EA
D 34147 20183944 ROD DIAPHRAGM WR P/N 685-024-331 1 EA
D 34147 20196641 SHIM .005 IN EASTERN K-20905 4 EA




D 34147 27014328 DOOR GLS 3-7/16X3/16 PYREX BURNER CDC-36 7 EA
D 34148 20177317 O-RING BUNA N 4X4-1/4X1/8 1 EA
D 34148 20196642 SHIM .007 IN EASTERN K-20907 25 EA
D 34148 20174126 NIPPLE PIPE BRASS 1 X 3 4 EA
D 34149 27014324 SWITCH LIMIT A-B 802T-AM-W4C 1 EA
D 34149 20182465 POT CERMET 1000 OHM 1/2 WATT 3 EA
D 34148 20189337 ROLLER DOUBLE E #B8100240-2 6 EA
D 34149 20183882 0-RING TRI-CLOVER R60-2-09C-12 2 EA
D 34150 20180131 FUSE 500V 20A BUSSMANN FWH20A14F 6 EA
D 34150 20192177 BUSHING CAM FOLLOWER DWG. 21-117W-115 12 EA
D 34150 27014273 ELEMENT PEN ESTERLINE ANGUS 8510 2 EA
D 34151 27014284 SLINGER AERATOR INC P/N 214-109 1 EA
D 34151 20196643 SHIM .020 IN EASTERN K-20920 4 EA
D 34151 20179114 BEARING NSK 6205Z OR SIMILAR EK7500 4 EA
D 34151 20107937 SCREW CAP SOC HEAD STEEL 10-32x 1 50 EA
D 34151 20173684 SCREW #6 X 1/2 TAP PAN HD SLT 18-855 100 EA
D 34152 20196644 PIN DOWEL EASTERN 320-958P1 15 EA
D 34152 20129634 O-RING-014 BUNA-N 70 DURO 1/2 X 5/8 X 1/ 532 EA
D 34153 20183850 RING RET TRI-CLOVER R60-2-09C-13 1 EA
D 34153 20174488 NIPPLE PIPEBLK 1 X 6 1 EA
D 34153 20183889 RING RETAIN TRI-CLOVER R25-1-1/2-09B13 3 EA
D 34153 20172807 TAP PIPE TAPER 3/8-18 2 EA
D 34154 20196649 SPACER EASTERN P/N A-311088 7 EA
b 34154 20196648 KEY EASTERN A-310268 5 EA
D 34154 20196645 GASKET EASTERN P/N B-314459 4 EA
D 34154 20175266 VALVE SCHRADER 32140299 HAND 1/8IN 4WAY 1 EA
D 34155 20177295 O-RING VITON 3 X 3-1/8 X 1/16 10 EA
D 34155 20175974 WIPER UPPER FISHER 1R248606332 4 EA
D 34155 20174221 UNION BULKHD TUBE BR HI-DTY 1/4T X 1/4T 30 EA
D 34155 20177213 O-RING BUNA 7/8X1-1/8X1/8 30 EA
D 34156 20109225 TEE 1/8 IN BRASS 125 LB WSP SCR 3 EA
D 34156 20107881 SCREW CAP SOC HD SS 4-40X3/8 ANSI B18.3 100 EA
D 34156 20172372 COUNTERSINK 1 IN. 82 DEGREE 5 EA
D 34156 20177180 O-RING BUNA 5/16X7/16X1/16 67 EA
D 34156 20071791 ACTUATOR SERIES 57135-000 MAGNET HAMLIN 1 EA
D 34156 20172808 TAP PIPE TAPER 1/2-14 1 EA
D 34157 20174997 COUPLING HOSE 3/4 IN FEMALE 1 EA
D 34157 20200784 BLOCK BEARING ROLLER SUPPORT P/N 458709 24 EA
D 34158 20177224 O-RING BUNA 1-1/16 X 1 5/16 X 1/8 54 EA
D 34158 20177227 O-RING BUNA 1-1/8X1-1/4X1/16 12 EA
D 34158 20177217 O-RING BUNA 1X1-1/8X1/16 100 EA
D 34158 20193236 FLINGER OIL WORTHINGTON #60 P/N 53022 2 EA
D 34155 20185818 SPRING CABLE TENSION TAYLOR #11P885 42 EA
D 34158 20178362 COUPLING HALF FLEX 1 BORE L-098 JAW TYPE 2 EA
D 34159 20109294 BEARING SKF #608 2Z FOR FILM SLITTER 6 EA
D 34159 20177223 O-RING BUNA-N 70 DURO 1-1/16X1-1/4X3/32 52 EA
D 34160 20187150 WASHER KNIFE LAWSON P/N 2BA2045 10 EA
D 34160 20181340 LOCKNUT CONDUIT SEALING SL3 1 INCH 1 EA
D 34160 20172063 GAGE STOCK THICKNESS 1/2 X 12 X .008 5 EA




D 34161 20109383 CLAMP CABLE MS 3057-12A AMPHENOL CANNON 3 EA
D 34161 20088654 RELAY 24VDC 11PIN P/N A-B 700-HA33Z24 4 EA
D 34161 20200871 SPACER RACKS 471136 1 EA
D 34161 20200687 GEAR P/N 453727 1 EA
D 34161 20178366 INSERT COUPLING LOVEJOY SOX L-100 1 EA
D 34162 20176345 CLAMP TUBING EXTENSION 3/4 COPPER 15 EA
D 34162 20174340 UNION WATER TUBE BR GJ C/C 1/2 5 EA
D 34162 20173103 BOLT CONT THD W/2-HEX NUT 1/2X3-1/2 6 EA
D 34162 20108514 SCREW CAP SOC HEAD STEEL 10-32 x 3/4 50 EA
D 34163 20200563 BREAKER CIRCUIT 30 AMP P/N 184815 1 EA
D 34163 20183943 PAD BEARING WR P/N 570-004-550 4 EA
D 34163 20183950 SLEEVE TUBING WR P/N 755-016-162 10 EA
D 34163 20184059 RING WATER DRIP GAULIN 034403 6 EA
D 34164 20200846 IDLER P/N 467887 2 EA
D 34164 20180021 BATTERY 1.5V NEDA 110750P MS5-76 MALLORY 6 EA
D 34164 20188101 PIN DRIVE DWG. #B11-349-514 2 EA
D 34165 20182849 STRIP TERMINAL 12 TERMINALS 15 AMP 6 EA
D 34165 27012192 SUPPLY POWER 24 VDC SOLA SDP06-24-100T 1 EA
D 34166 20192676 BEARING RADIAL SR NICE 1640DCTN 1 EA
D 34166 27014321 ROD END 3/8IN CALGON P/N 3600-1099 1 EA
D 34166 20172059 GAGE STOCK THICKNESS 1/2 X 12 X .004 20 EA
D 34167 20174453 NIPPLE PIPE BLK 1-1/4 X 6 1 EA
D 34167 20177307 O-RING BUNA-N 3-1/2 X 3-5/8 X 1/16 12 EA
D 34167 20177284 O-RING BUNA-N DURO70 2-5/8X2-7/8X1/8 28 EA
D 34168 27014139 ADAPTER TUBE FIT AEROQUIP 2063-16-165 6 EA
D 34168 27014169 VALVE BASE PVC COLLINS P/N 4030-1 1 EA
D 34168 20177210 O-RING 13/16X1-1/16X1/8 51 EA
D 34169 20178062 BELT TIMING 150XL037 1 EA
D 34169 20200656 COLLAR P/N 454417 1 EA
D 34172 20192605 SUPPLY POWER INFRANOR MSMN 06-.3 3X1 R/P 1 EA
D 34172 20184662 TAPE VINYL 2 WIDE YELLOW PRESS SENS 7 ROL
D 34172 20181173 CLAMP BACK 1",CRGUSE-HINDS,CB3 100 EA
D 34172 20200187 CONTROLLER MOTOR GCSS #5B6377 1 EA
D 34172 20173929 WASHER LOCK SPG S5 3/8 IN 181 EA
D 34172 20089231 ADHESIVE LTC30540 LOCTITE BLACK 50Z TUBE 14 EA
D 34184 20178106 BELT TIMING 330H100 1 EA
D 34184 20174545 NIPPLE PIPE GZ 1/2 X 4-1/2 18 EA
D 34184 27023249 FILTER ROKI 9C MICRON POLYPROPOLYENE 11 EA
D 34184 20181626 WIRE AWG 12 GREEN TYPE UL 600V THHN/THWN 1,000.000 FT
D 34184 27013280 ELEMENT FLTR REPLACMNT 150E 5 EA
D 34184 20181623 WIRE AWG 12 RED TYPE UL 600V THHN/THWN 500.000 FT
D 34184 20202234 STRAP GLASSES HOOP ATTACHMENT UVEX S501 68 EA
D 34187 20183158 MODULE INPUT ALLEN BRADLEY#1771-lA AR/P 2 EA
D 34187 20172882 SHEET ABRASIVE 9 X 11 80 GRIT 28 SHT
D 34187 20192690 DRIVE SERVO INFRANOR SMVE2420 UNWIND R/P 1 EA
D 34187 27004928 CARD NETWORK MODEL 4100-6014 i EA
D 34187 27018139 PLACARD LIMITED QTY MARKING P/N LOMR 150 EA
D 34187 20178409 CHAIN ROLLER 60 3/4 PITCH 10FT 10.000 FT
D 36108 20178938 BELT POLY CHAIN GT 8M-1792-12 1 EA




D 36115 20192887 REGULATOR TYPE 95H 1/2 250PS! 25-75R R/P 1 EA
D 36115 20176350 CLAMP 2 LINE TUBING 76 EA
D 36117 27004661 STRIKE ELEC LOCK BODY FOLGER ADAM 310-1 1 EA
D 36117 20181163 CLAMP CONDUIT ONE HOLE EMT 3/4 IN. 50 EA
D 36119 20202372 VALVE BRZ BALL 150# SCR ENDS 1 1/4 1 EA
D 36119 20182280 MODULE POWER RECTIFIER RELIANCE 8647 R/P 1 EA
D 36120 20180675 ENCLOSURE 3 HOLE CH10250T-B13 1 EA
D 36120 27004662 STRIKE ELEC 24VDC FOLGER ADAM 310-2 1 EA
D 36130 20201365 FILTER DOUBLE WEIGH TSS TESTING 100/PK 1 PAC
D 36130 20180361 PULLER FUSE IDEAL 34-002 1-200A 6 EA
D 36133 20173577 SCREW MACH FLAT HD STL 5/16-18X2-1/2 149 EA
D 36133 27004664 STRIKE ELEC 24VDC FOL ADAM 310-2LCBM 1 EA
D 36133 27018429 TONER CARTRIDGE CYAN HP CC531A 1 EA
D 36135 20191432 BEARING ANG. CONTACT SR SKF 7308BECBY 2 PR
D 36135 20202214 STRAP GLASSES BLK GRAINGER 41G609 23 EA
D 36140 20185269 BELT V DEXTERLAWSON 6747 MATCHED ST OF 3 1 SET
D 36141 20185008 CONTROL TRI-TRONICS MODEL #PIC-1 1 EA
D 36141 20174742 CONNECTOR 1/2T X 1/2NPTE BILOK DCT 8-8 12 EA
D 36142 27014264 KIT VALVE REPAIR ASCO P/N 158-475 1 EA
D 36143 20184445 PUTTY PLUMBERS 1407 CAN 4.000 CAN
D 36143 27014138 GLAND R/N 16 PIN |-R P/N 112G16AIX1-112 3 EA
D 36143 20181286 COVER HUBBELL WP26V FOR GFI RECEPTACLE 1 EA
D 36144 20175349 VALVE REDUCING WATTS #R364-02-C-G 125 LB i EA
D 36144 20181239 CONNECTOR CORD GRIP .125-.250 1/2|HUB 40 EA
D 36144 27013610 VALVE SOLENOID 3W 110V AC ASCO 8320G174 1 EA
D 36145 20181677 WIRE AWG 20 WHITE 600V TEFLON INSULTD 750.000 FT
D 36146 20182108 LED AMBER JKL COMPONENTS #Z-211A 10 EA
D 36146 20183924 WASHER THRUST TRI-CLOVER R6G-2-09C-11 i EA
D 36146 20182840 STRIP TERMINAL 26 TERMINALS 1 EA
D 36147 20200805 WASHER SPECIAL F ROLLER P/N 459343 3 EA
D 36147 20178176 BELTV FHP 412320 1 EA
D 36147 20172255 TIP SOLDERING IRON 3/16 CHISEL 3/16SHANK 1 EA
D 36148 20174694 NIPPLE SCRT316 3/8 X 2 1 EA
D 36148 20202138 NUT TUBE BR HI-DUTY 1/2 6 EA
D 36148 20186314 MAGNET GREEN CERAMIC 3/41 DIA 130 EA
D 36148 20172369 COUNTERSINK UG-18&2 3 EA
D 36148 20172368 COUNTERSINK UC-1&4 3 EA
D 36149 20176890 SEAL OIL NITRILE 1 X 1-7/16 X 1/4 3 EA
D 36150 20180334 FUSE CART 125V 5A LITTLEFUSE #275-005 13 EA
D 36150 20173731 PIN DOWEL HG 3/16X1 1/2 31 EA
D 36150 20200853 BEARING P/N 469079 4 EA
D 36150 20187753 POT 200 OHM 2W L-N 013402 5 EA
D 36150 20200611 WORM P/N 452054 1 EA
D 36150 20107936 SCREW CAP SOC HEAD STEEL 10-32x 1/2 150 EA
D 36150 20174633 BUSHING SCR 7316 150 3/4X1/4 5 EA
D 36150 20180290 FUSE CARTRIDGE 250V .6A SML FIBER DUAL 2 EA
D 36151 20187756 RESISTOR 700HM 2.4W .05PCT L-N 011607 2 EA
D 36151 20180958 SWITCH SENSITIVE SPDT MICRO BZE6-2RQ9 1 EA
D 36151 20175861 PIN GROOVE FISHER P/N 1B599635072 1 EA




D 36151 201885992 LINK ACTUATOR VALVE 3M 78-8076-4657-1 1 EA
D 36151 20177118 HEAD JOHN CRANE P/N M118695 1 3/4 1 EA
D 36151 20179534 BUSHING BALL 3/4 Y-873 1 EA
D 36152 20200673 SPROCKET (21T) P/N 453501 1 EA
D 36152 20182380 TRANSISTOR PHILIPS ECG245 3 EA
D 36152 20183952 TUBING PLASTIC WR P/N 860-018-540 1 EA
D 36152 20107985 SCREW CAP SOC HEAD STEEL 1/4-20 x 3 37 EA
D 36153 20201280 SHAFT STIR BRINKMANN 020-20-243-2 5 EA
D 36153 20187875 TUBE CONNECTING 13CM BRINKMANNG.1805.010 2 EA
D 36153 20182932 IC MOTOROLA LM311H COMPARATOR OR EQUAL 8 9 EA
D 36153 20171741 SCREW FHMS 5/16-24X1-1/2 RUSSWIN 6 EA
D 36153 20174302 COUPLING WATER TUBE BR C/C1-1/2X 1 1 EA
D 36153 20173926 WASHER LOCK #10 18-8 55 500 EA
D 36154 20172747 DIE ADJUSTABLE SIZE 6 TPI 32 1 EA
D 36154 20187874 TUBE CONNECTING 40CM BRINKMANNG.1805.100 2 EA
D 36154 20173907 WASHER FLT SAE NO 12 STL 100 EA
D 36154 20173606 SCREW MACH PH SS 8-32 X 1/2 200 EA
D 36155 20173608 SCREW MACH PAN SS 3/4 8-32 288 EA
D 36155 20153015 COUPLING HOSE CONNECT SNAPTITESPHN4-4F 6 EA
D 36155 20173344 SCREW CAP SOC HD STL 10-24 X 1/2 72 EA
D 36156 20109160 WASHER LOCK SPRING STL 5/16 200 EA
D 36156 20187876 TUBE CONNECTING 25CM BRINKMANNG.1805.80 2 EA
D 36156 20200782 ASSEMBLY PULLEY P/N 458687 1 EA
D 36156 20173688 SCREW TAP AB PAN HD SS 10 X 3/4 200 EA
D 36157 20109235 COLLAR SHAFT SOLID STEEL 5/8 ID 7 EA
D 36157 20173564 SCREW MACH FLAT HD SLTD SS 1/4-20X1 100 EA
D 36157 20178164 BELT V FHP 3L210 1 EA
D 36157 20200693 SPROCKET 9 TOOTH P/N UN454285 10 EA
D 36158 20201279 TIP BURET ANTI-DIFF BRINKMANN 020-683180 2 EA
D 36158 20172124 LIGHTER HOODED 4 EA
D 36159 20174743 CONNECTOR 3/4TX1/2NPTE BILOK DCT 12-8 6 EA
D 36159 27004939 BOX BACK POTTER PL-BBK-1 WEATHER PROOF 1 EA
D 36159 20178363 COUPLING HALF FLEX 1-1/8B L-099 JAW TYPE 2 EA
D 36160 20187877 COCK STOP PTFE F/S22 BRINKMANN 3 EA
D 36160 20182427 CAPACITOR CERAMIC SPRAGUE HY-520 .01MF 290 EA
D 36160 20108407 SCREW TAP AB PH SLTD STEEL #8 x 3/4 100 EA
D 36160 20107931 SCREW CAP SOC HEAD STEEL 8-32 x 1/2 100 EA
D 36160 20108403 SCREW TAP AB PH SLTD STEEL #10 x 3/4 100 EA
D 36160 20182912 IC ANALOG #AD741KN HIGHER ACCURACY 741C 1 EA
D 36161 20172748 DIE ADJUSTABLE SIZE 8 TP| 32 6 EA
D 36161 20172054 GAGE STOCK THICKNESS 1/2 X 12 X .001 12 EA
D 36162 20173569 SCREW MACH FLAT HD SLTD SS 1/4-20X2 140 EA
0 36162 20172546 DRILL & COUNTERSINK BELL 3/32 20 EA
D 36162 20176139 DIAPHRAGM TEFLON V40-12-007 SKINNER 1 EA
D 36162 20200550 BEARING P/N 141115 3 EA
D 36163 20180244 FUSE CARTRIDGE 5A 250V BUSSMANN MDL5 5 EA
D 36163 20172055 GAGE STOCK THICKNESS 1/2 X 12 X.0015 29 EA
D 36163 20172038 WHEEL CUTTER IMPERIAL 75015 FOR 274FB&FC 10 EA
D 36164 20179016 BEARING Y-0271 BRZ SGL FLG OIL-IMPRGNTD 3 EA




D 36164 20181454 CONNECTOR CABLE 12-10 #YSV-10 223 EA
D 36164 20181551 TERMINAL WIRE AMP322335-01 AWG 51ZE16-14 75 EA
D 36165 20187752 POT 70 OHM 2W -N 013313 +/-10 6 EA
D 36165 20181153 CLAMP CABLE 1/4 STL SGL VICTOR 11151-S 38 EA
D 36165 20179966 BRUSH SUPERIOR ELECTRIC RB-10B 4 EA
D 36165 20176331 CLAMP BEAM C 3/8 IN 2 EA
D 36165 20172380 DRILL MASONRY ROTARY CARBIDE 1/4 X 4 3 EA
D 36166 20174671 TEE SCRT316 3/8 5 EA
D 36166 20071603 O-RING BUNA-N 70DURO 1-5/8 $ 1-3/4 OD 17 EA
D 36166 20176722 ADAPTER SWIVEL 1/2NPTX5/8H STRAHMAN 215 1 EA
D 36166 20181560 TERMINAL FORK T/B C10-8FL 12-10 85TUD 100 EA
D 36167 20172057 GAGE STOCK THICKNESS 1/2 X 12 X .0025 17 EA
D 36168 20172749 DIE ADJUSTABLE SIZE 10 TPl 24 1 EA
D 36168 20172360 COUNTERBORE SCSH #10 .188 PILOT 2 EA
D 36168 20172894 STONE ABRASIVE 4 X 1/4 1 EA
D 36168 20176798 GASKET TFE 2] CHERRY-BURRELL CB 40IT-5-2 16 EA
D 36168 20173361 SCREW CAP SOC HD STL 1/4-20 X 1-1/2 50 EA
D 36168 27014338 NOZZLE & ORIFICE ASSY APCO 143C-42-SS 2 EA
D 36168 20173326 SCREW CAP SOC HD 5§ 4-40 X 1/4 102 EA
D 36169 20200770 GEAR SPUR 20 TOOTH P/N 458382 20 EA
D 36169 20173611 SCREW MACH PAN STL 8-32X1-1/4 124 EA
D 36169 20173203 SCREW CAP FH SOC STEEL6-32 X 3/8 51 EA
D 36169 27014340 BUSHING CODE 186 PEERLESS P/N 2623324 1 EA
D 36169 20181232 CONNECTOR 3/8 FLEX CONDUIT STR # 300 2 EA
D 36174 20188575 BOARD LASER CONTROLLER DOMINO 1005200 1 EA
D 36174 27032651 LED FLASHING GREEN SONIC 20 EA
D 36174 20174346 UNION GJ WTR TUBE BR C/NPTE 3/4 10 EA
D 36174 20184435 SEALANT CLEAR RTV108/732 3 OZ. TUBE 6 EA
D 36175 27013558 BEARING BALL SKF 7311B ANG CONTACT 1 EA
D 36183 20108343 TIE CABLE TY25MX 1000PK 1,000 EA
D 36186 20181357 NIPPLE CONDUIT 1 X 2 21 EA
D 36186 20178180 BELT V B53 1 EA
D 36186 20178123 BELT TIMING NEQ COMPND HT #1700H100 3 EA
D 36189 20196776 PULLEY 44H100 MODIFY W-W DWG B-305538-1 1 EA
D 36189 20184750 GAGE PRESSURE 1/41 BOTTOM 0-160# 4-1/2D 1 EA
D 36189 20174700 NIPPLE SCR T316 1/2 X 2-1/2 18 EA
D 36197 20202892 PRINTHEAD MECHANISM ZEBRA PN 10362 M R/P 1 EA
D 36197 20174330 TEE WATER TUBE BR C/C/C 3/4 X 1/2 X 3/4 33 EA
D 36199 20072104 TUBING J-LASTIC JOMAC #4 4-1/2" TO 5" 20.108 M
D 38105 20172954 WHEEL GRIND FLEX XX-1510 240GRIT 1-5/8X1 32 EA
D 38106 20189866 BLADE BANDSAW 1321 LONG 2 EA
D 38107 27017068 DETECTORS RAULAND 20 KHZ 9 EA
D 38108 20174673 TEE SCRT316 3/4 21 EA
D 38109 20108355 MARKER FINE SHARPIE30001 60 EA
D 38121 20181222 OUTLET CONDUIT C-H FS2 3/4i 1 GANG 1 EA
D 38121 20183187 ARM WIRING FUSED A-B 1771-WHF 1 EA
D 38121 20257150 BASE NICHE 31-35W-1106 2 EA
D 38121 20181379 UNION CONDUIT EXPL PRF 3/4 CH #UNF-205 6 EA
D 38121 20172925 WHEEL GRINDING 7X1/8X5/8-11 P8-648-067 3 EA




D 38121 20181540 LUG TERMINAL CABLE SIZE 1/0 YA25L4 BRNDY 50 EA
D 38121 20071859 POT PLASTIC 2W 24 EA
D 38121 20175118 NIPPLE HOSE BRASS MALE 1/2 NPT X 3/4 NH 18 EA
D 38131 27017063 TRANSFORMERS IMPEDANCE 600 OHM 2 EA
D 38132 27014376 BEARING & RETAINER JOHNSTON P/N 21319-2A 1 EA
D 38132 20196390 TRANSCEIVER TAP CABLETRON #ST-500-01 1 EA
D 38133 20173223 SCREW CAP FH SOC STEEL 1/2-13 X 2-1/2 50 EA
D 38134 27014237 SEAL OIL VITON 2.375X3.251X.438 CR 23678 2 EA
D 38134 20181593 TAPE GLASS CLOTH ELECTRICAL 1/2INX66FT 16 ROL
D 38135 20174333 TEE WATER TUBE BR C/C/C1X 1 X 3/4 5 EA
D 38135 20244794 ASSEMBLY PULLEY & FLANGE ZEBRA 49814M 2 EA
D 38136 20128174 LIQUID LEAK DETECTOR EK 625-8434-660 2 EA
D 38141 20173912 WASHER FLT USS 1/2 STL 700 EA
D 38142 20180822 SWITCH LIMIT 3PST DENISON L100OWTR-2M-10 1 EA
D 38142 20184640 TAPE REFLECTIVE SCOTCHLITE 680-10 2| 5 ROL
D 38143 20191877 FILTER HYD HYCON 0160DC10BNHC 1 EA
D 38143 27034594 LAMP, V5 GREEN HANDLIGHT 20 EA
D 38144 20180758 DIMMER FLOURESCENT LUTRON NF-10 1 EA
D 38144 20180784 SWITCH FOOT SPDT W/O PDL GRD 9002 AW-1 1 EA
D 38145 20186828 PROTECTOR EAR BILSOM UF-1 4 EA
D 38146 27014252 BUSHING BONNET DIAMOND PWR 107678-1127 1 EA
D 38146 20174276 ADAPTER W/T COP FX NPTI 1/2 X 1/2 5 EA
D 38146 20173134 NUT 5/8-18 HEX 18-8 STAINLESS 9 EA
D 38146 201846685 TAPE CODING VINYL YELLOW 1/2-20 10 ROL
D 38146 20174268 ADAPTER WATER TUBE BR C/NPTI 1/2 X 1/2 15 EA
D 38147 20181439 RECEPTACLE 3-WIRE SGL LOCKING TYPE 125V 1 EA
D 38147 20187321 ROLLER APPLYING 3M 78-8057-6181-0 TAPER 1 EA
D 38147 20190985 BLOCK RETROREFLECTIVE 2W BANNER 25BL1 1 EA
D 38147 20179102 BEARING BALL NSK 6202ZZ 5 EA
D 38148 27014341 BEARING BRONZE PEERLESS 2623284 1 EA
D 38148 27001789 FILTER 25 MICRON ARROW PNEUMATICS S053T 1 EA
D 38148 20173166 NUT MACH SCREW HEX STAINLESS 10-24 5 EA
D 38143 27014342 LOCKWASHER IMPLR NUT WORTHINGTON #24A 1 EA
D 38148 20108564 SCREW CAP SOC HD SS 1/4-20x3/8 49 EA
D 38148 20173655 SCREW WOOD FH STL 3/4 #4 100 EA
D 38148 20173245 SCREW CAP HH SS 5/16X1-1/4 25 EA
D 38149 20172225 WRENCH SOCKET HEAD HEX SHORT HANDLE 1/8 50 EA
D 38149 20109150 SCREW MACH PAN HD SLTD 10-32 x 3/4 100 EA
D 38149 20173215 SCREW CAP FH SOC STEFL 5/16-18 X 3/4 100 EA
D 38149 20173699 SCREW TAP AB PAN HD STL 10X 1/2 253 EA
D 38150 20174724 NIPPLE SCR T316 2 X CLOSE 2 EA
D 38150 20175055 COUPLING HOSE 1 IN KAMLOK 633A 1 EA
D 38150 20182738 CONNECTOR END BELL ST WK21C 1/2 2 EA
D 38151 20181550 TERMINAL WIRE T&B AD18-183 22-18 AWG 88 EA
D 38151 20153412 UNION 1 T-316 150 LB SCR-Weg Vacuum Syst 1 EA
D 38151 20180140 FUSE 8A 250V FERRULE CURRENT LIMITING 2 EA
D 38151 20175227 VALVE SS NEEDLE GLOBE HOKE 3712M4Y 2 EA
D 38151 20128164 PARKER 0-RING EK-387-5165-012 18 EA
D 38152 20182743 CONNECTOR RECEPTACLE RWK-4-315L 1 EA




D 38152 20182900 HEAT SINK |[ERC E1C02-0613B 1 EA
D 38152 20174208 NUT TUBE BR HI-DUTY 3/8 26 EA
D 38152 20174687 NIPPLE SCR T316 1/4X1-1/2 24 EA
D 38153 20181152 BUSHING INSULATING MOLDED 2 IN OZ BB200 2 EA
D 38153 20184665 TAPE CODING VINYL BLUE 1/2IX201 3M#35 3 ROL
D 38153 20174315 ELBOW 90 WTR TUBE BRC/C 1 1/4 2 EA
D 38154 20109425 ELBOW 90 DEG BRASS 3/8 7 EA
D 38154 20173363 SCREW CAP SOC HD STL 1/4-20X1-3/4 50 EA
D 38154 20181015 SWITCH TUMBLR MTR DISC 3P SQD 2510-K0-2 1 EA
D 38154 20186843 LENS WELD SHADE #12 EYESHIELD GOLD COAT 3 EA
D 38154 20180667 OPERATOR PUSHBUTTON RED CH 10250T-112 1 EA
D 38155 20171770 PULL DRAWER COLONIAL BRONZE CO 1.65 5 EA
D 38155 20172957 WHEEL GRINDING MOUNTED A39 D2 17 EA
D 38155 20108002 SCREW CAP SOC HEAD STEEL 3/8-16x 1 100 EA
D 38155 20175137 VALVE BRNZE CHECK 200WOG SCR SWING 3/4IN 1 EA
D 38156 20173486 SCREW SET SOC HD CUP PT STL 3/8-16 X 3/4 100 EA
D 38156 20177281 O-RING BUNA 2-1/2X2-7/8X3/16 13 EA
D 38156 20172214 WRENCH SOCKET HEAD HEX LONG HANDLE 3/16 6 EA
D 38156 20184668 TAPE CODING VINYL ORANGE 1/2-20 14 ROL
D 38156 20175122 NOZZLE GARDEN HOSE BRASS 3/4 2 EA
D 38157 201735834 WASHER LOCK SPG REG ST 8 50 EA
D 38157 20173935 WASHER LOCK SPG REG STL 10 100 EA
D 38157 20174081 COUPLING BRASS 3/8 125 SCR 25 EA
D 38157 20174716 NIPPLESCRT3161X 3 2 EA
D 38157 20174147 PLUG BRASS SCR 3/8 7 EA
D 38157 20109387 COUPLING BRASS 125 scr 1/4 25 EA
D 38158 27014364 IMPELLER R/N 3A I-R P/N 1MRV3CX1A-335 1 EA
D 33158 20201159 GASKET AMERICAN STD. 3-299-8-02-310-02 10 EA
D 38158 20188990 VALVE SMC NAQ2000-NO1 1 EA
D 38158 20180418 RELAY AB KRPA11DY110 110VDC DPDT5A 8PIN 1 EA
D 38158 20181324 NIPPLE KINDORF G972-1/2 7 EA
D 38159 20184666 TAPE CODING VINYL BROWN 1/21X20F 3M #35 10 ROL
D 38159 20186693 TAPE CLEAR FIRST AID 1 INCH 12/BOX 14 ROL
D 38159 20177117 SEAT 1-3/41 JOHN CRANE P/N M0O3646 2 EA
D 38160 20191477 COUPLING DRIVELINES ATLAS C11 232046 1 EA
D 38160 20182089 LAMP MINIATURE 1631 6.5V 2.75A 6 EA
D 38160 20178770 SHEAVE V BELT 7/8B W/KEY BROWNING 1¥M50 1 EA
D 38161 20171724 BOLT BARREL STANLEY 1078J 3 IN 3 EA
D 38161 20173237 SCREW CAP HH STL GRADE 5 1/4-20X3 26 EA
D 38161 20173513 SCREW SHLDR HEX SOC STL 3/8 X 1/2 2 EA
D 38161 20174416 UNION MI BLK 300 SCR RR FE 3/4 2 EA
D 38162 20173202 SCREW CAP FH SOC STEEL 4-40 X 3/8 50 EA
D 38162 20173618 SCREW MACH PAN STL 10-32 X 3/8 250 EA
D 38162 20173694 SCREW TAP PAN STL AB 3/8 #6 251 EA
D 38162 20177320 O-RING BUNA N 4-3/8X4-3/4X3/16 4 EA
D 38163 20108137 SCREW CAP FH SLTD STEEL 1/4-20x2-1/2 50 EA
D 38163 20071813 CONNECTOR,CORD GRIP NPRE CGB 295 5 EA
D 38163 20108009 SCREW CAP HEX HEAD STEEL 5/16-18 x 1 100 EA
D 38163 20173810 PIN SPIRAL SS 1/4X1-1/2 82 EA




D 38163 20001421 LPS-RK-15 BUSSMANN FUSE 15A 600V 3 EA
D 38171 27011634 RING PISTON HP CYL 10 IN |-R #X1590T58 2 EA
D 38171 20323540 PLACARD #6 TOXIC ZEZP5 (2074) 425 EA
D 38171 20178412 CHAIN ROLLER ANSI 80 SGL. ROW 10.000 FT
D 38171 20113874 GREASE XHP 322 MINE LITHIUM COMPLEX 10 EA
D 38174 20183231 COUPLER A-B 1747-AIC 1 EA
D 38175 20202224 PLACARD HAZARD CL 3 ZVRP2 IMPRINTED 3092 110 EA
D 38187 20181291 COVER OUTLET TUMBLER SWITCH 1 GANG D532 10 EA
D 38187 20174157 UNION BRASS 125 GJSCR 1 9 EA
D 38187 20185645 RELAY H! PRESSURE SELECTOR MOD 91 1 EA
D 38187 20174991 CLAMP HOSE AEROQ 1-9/16X2-1/2 98 EA
D 38187 20174119 NIPPLE PIPE BRASS 1/2X6 5 EA
D 38187 201866388 BANDAID STRIP 1X3 100/BX { 1ST AID KIT ) 11 BOX
D 38187 20186643 SOAP PHISODERM 6 OZ BTL P-166 13 BTL
D 38198 20173286 SCREW CAP HH STL GRADE 5 1/2-13X2 82 EA
D 38198 20181359 NIPPLE CONDUIT 1 X 4 6 EA
D 38198 20174478 NIPPLE PIPE BLK 1/2 X 2 14 EA
D 38198 20181367 REDUCER CONDUITOLT 1 X 1/2 42 EA
D 38198 20184378 HOSE AIR POLYURETHANE RETRACTABLE 3 EA
D 38198 20184781 GAGE PRESS 1/4 BOTTOM 0-100PSI 4-1/21D 1 EA
D 40105 20181275 COVER BOX 4-11/16 SQUARE 1/2 IN KNOCKOUT 17 EA
D 40105 20187907 PLACARD HAZARD CL6 ZVRP5 IMPRINT 2074 25 EA
D 40105 20202584 PRINTHEAD W/CLEANER MAGEN HP1055CMC4822A 1 EA
D 40106 20178378 MEMBER ASSY CENTER W/HRDWRE 101-DBZ HUBS 2 EA
D 40107 27014372 SWITCH TEMPERATURE A-B P/N 837-H3A 3 EA
D 40108 20201000 BELT TRANSPORT P/N 718-34-000 25/BOX 3 BOX
D 40108 20183238 MODULE 16 OUT 110/120 A-B 1746-0A16 1 EA
D 40109 27014164 RING CARBON ASY ELLIOT 512 C/N 634159-52 8 EA
D 40109 20200836 ASSEMBLY ROLLER F P/N 467015 1 EA
D 40117 20184256 INHIBITOR RUST LIQUID EXTEND QT 75430 1.000 ar
D 40118 20174696 NIPPLE SCRT316 3/8 X3 32 EA
D 40119 27034451 LABEL FLAMMABLE GAS 41X41 HML7C ROLL 100 1 EA
D 40120 20186512 FORM CONFINED WORK SPACE RED PERMIT 384 EA
D 40121 27035698 REGULATOR 0-100PS! I-P 4-20 MA 40028427 1 EA
D 40131 27025346 BOTTLE WIDEMOUTH STANDARD 480ML 12/C5 1 CS
D 40132 27014400 O-RING EDPM 80 DUROQ 1-1/4X1-5/8X3/16 500 EA
D 40133 20201361 REAGENT BOD NUTRIENT BUFFER PILLOW 19L 1 PAC
D 40141 20192726 ENCODER OPTICAL HEIDEHAIN PN 376846-79 1 EA
D 40141 20213566 SOCKET BASE GXS.3 QLV-1 10 EA
D 40142 20175412 VALVE SOL 3/4 ASCO 8210G95 1 EA
D 40142 20173414 SCREW CAP SOCHD STL1/2-13 X3 25 EA
D 40143 20175351 VALVE RDCNG MOORE 41-15 1504 1/8 1 EA
D 40143 20184854 METER TIME GE 50-240712AAAD1 AC 120V 1 EA
D 40144 20173248 SCREW CAP HH STL GRADE 5 5/16-18X2 100 EA
D 40144 20174662 ELBOW 90 SCR T316 3/4 5 EA
D 40145 20181614 WIRE AWG 14 BLACK TYPE UL 600V THHN/THWN 1,000.000 ET
D 40146 20196456 UNIT AUTOTRACK BALL TRANSFER #41263 1 FA
D 40146 20187026 PISTON BRINKMAN 20-68-300-7 50ML BURET 2 EA
D 40146 20174599 COUPLING HOSE 1/2 MALE 4 EA




D 40146 20108898 TERMINAL WIRE DISCONNECT T&B A18-250 100 EA
D 40146 20182884 CLAMP CABLE NYLON 3/8-4 FANY-375NA-C 100 EA
D 40146 20179125 BEARING BALL MRC 20652ZG W/SNAP RING 1 EA
D 40147 20174501 NIPPLE PIPEBLK 2 X 4 1 EA
D 40147 27014277 SEAT VALVE INLET CALGON 3604265 1 EA
D 40147 20182476 POT 2 WATT 50000 OHMS 4 EA
D 40147 20174378 COUPLING MI BLK 150 SCR 1 X 3/4 2 EA
D 40147 20202369 VALVE BRZ BALL 1504 SCR ENDS 1/2 4 EA
D 40148 20174496 NIPPLE PIPE BLK 1-1/2 X 3 1 EA
D 40148 27014266 COLLAR DRIVE 1-3/8 CRANE D-1376-144-0550 1 EA
D 40148 27014280 COLLAR SHAFT SEAL AURORA ITEM #26 2 EA
D 40148 20173633 SCREW MACH PAN STL 1/4-20X3/4 55 EA
D 40148 27014215 SEAT RUBBER LARGE ORIFICE APCO 1436-6 2 EA
D 40148 20179158 BEARING Y-0485 BALL SGL ROW SGL SHIELD 2 EA
D 40148 20181019 SWITCH TUMBLR FLSH SPDT #1091-1 3A 24V 1 EA
D 40149 27013866 COLLAR BEARING AURORA ITEM 9 1 EA
D 40149 20178396 COUPLING FLEX 5/16 BORE LORD J1211-1-5 2 EA
D 40149 20179718 BUSHING GARLOCK #10DU12 2 EA
D 40149 20180335 FUSE GLASS .160A 250V 5MMX20MM 216010 5 EA
D 40149 20189829 INSULATOR JAW TAIL PIECE 165.505.02.01 2 EA
D 40149 20189830 INSULATION DISC JAW TAIL PIECE1653520000 3 EA
D 40149 20189858 CAP SEAL JAW RH DWG 31-148W-20 2 EA
D 40149 20173467 SCREW SET SOC HD CUP PT S5 1/4-20 X 1/4 140 EA
D 40149 20189859 CAP SEAL JAW LH DWG 31-148W-21 2 EA
D 40149 20160288 FUSE 2A LITTELFUSE 313.002 1 PAC
D 40149 20179585 LOCKWASHER SHAFT BUFFALO P/N W03 2 EA
D 40149 20202391 LOCKWASHER 1/4 BRONZE BURNDY 255W 50 EA
D 40149 20179169 BEARING BALL SGL ROW SKF 6307ZIEM 1 EA
D 40150 20177171 O-RING BUNA 3/32X7/32X1/16 76 EA
D 40150 20182118 LAMP PHOTO IF BLK 120-125V 7 EA
D 40150 27014368 FITTING MALE AEROQUIP 4412-12-125 4 EA
D 40150 20180262 FUSE LITTLEFUSE 1/10A 250V SLO-BLO326100 9 EA
D 40150 20180577 RELAY MAGNACRAFT W107D1P-5 2 EA
D 40150 20177208 O-RING BUNA-N 13/16 X 1X 3/32 33 EA
D 40150 202023594 WASHER FLAT BRONZE 5/16BURNDY 31FW 100 EA
D 40150 20177178 O-RING BUNA 1/4X3X8X1/16 56 EA
D 40151 20192389 KIT SEAL NORGREN 53-5000-86 1 EA
D 40151 20180896 SWITCH PUSH MNTY CNT SPDT P/N 933 BLK BN 1 EA
D 40151 20254413 PISTON AIR CASHCO REGULATOR MODEL D 1" 1 EA
D 40151 20189831 INSULATING TUBE SEAL JAW 165.508.02.00 4 EA
D 40151 20189833 SCREW FILL HEAD P/N 502.30.01 14 EA
D 40151 20202262 BACK SURFACE MOUNT J-C P/N T-4002-125 4 EA
D 40151 20150721 PLUG PASSIVATED LIQUIFLO 35 362207 6 EA
D 40151 20128166 BUNA SEAL RING EK-389-1017-222 5 EA
D 40152 20178333 GRID FOR 20T10 FALK COUPLING 1 EA
D 40152 20188985 BUTTON SAFETY 3M 78-8060-7633-3 TAPER 1 EA
D 40152 20182454 POT 25W 5000-OHM 3 EA
D 40152 20071840 LAMP NEON GLOW 10 EA
D 40152 20174482 NIPPLE PIPE BLK 3/4 X CLOSE 4 EA




D 40153 27014288 BUSHING SUCT BOWL WORTHINGTON P/N A102 3 EA
D 40153 20202263 BRACKET MOUNTING THERM. J-C T-4002-124 4 EA
D 40153 20173659 SCREW WOOD FH STL 1-1/4 #6 200 EA
D 40153 20200856 CHAIN P/N 469853 2 EA
D 40153 20173903 WASHER FLT SAE STEEL #6 100 EA
D 40153 20173531 SCREW MACH FLAT HD SLTD S5 2-56X3/8 30 EA
D 40154 27014265 SEAT STATIONARY CUP M D0626-475-9100 R/P 1 EA
D 40154 20192122 KNOB SWITCH FOR M912A 1 EA
D 40154 27014253 O-RING DISCHARGE VLV SULLAIR P/N 40145 1 EA
D 40154 27014219 FLINGER R/N 157 |-R P/N 300307-F-HYCAR 1 EA
D 40154 20173421 SCREW CAP SOCHD STL 5/8-11X 3 2 EA
D 40154 20173657 SCREW WOOD FH STL 1 #6 100 EA
D 40154 20228624 BLOCK CONTACT 1NC AB#BOOE-3X01L 2 EA
D 40154 20196635 PINION EASTERN P/N B-313828 2 EA
D 40154 20173536 SCREW MACH FLAT HD SLTD SS 6-32X1/4 179 EA
D 40154 20194363 TIE CINCH VELCRO PANDUIT HELC35-X0 10 EA
D 40155 20178372 INSERT FLEX COUPLOVEJQY SOX L-225 1 EA
D 40155 20180946 SWITCH SENSITIVE SPDT MICRO BZ-2RS-A2 1 EA
D 40155 20178935 TIGHTENER SHAFT W/COLLAR BROWNING N2 2 EA
D 40155 20173542 SCREW MACH FLAT HD SLTD SS 6-32X1 44 EA
D 40155 20173466 SCREW SET SOC HD CUP PT STL 1/4-20 X 1/4 100 EA
D 40156 20176986 SEAL OIL NITRILE 2-1/4 X 3 X 3/8 1 EA
D 40156 20180271 FUSE CARTRIDGE 250V 6AMP SML CERAMIC SGL 2 EA
D 40156 20180255 FUSE CARTRIDGE 250V S5AMP SML FIBER DUAL 2 EA
D 40156 20184402 COUPLING VACUFLEX 1-1/2 2 EA
D 40156 20174795 UNION 1/21T TO T BILOK DSU-8 31655 COMPR 1 EA
D 40156 27013868 SEAL SMALL PORT MILTON ROY ITEM #408F 1 EA
D 40156 20171933 SPRING COMPRESSION 3/4 X 1-1/2 X .094 4 EA
D 40157 20180252 FUSE CARTRIDGE 250V 2/10A SML GLASS DUAL 10 EA
D 40157 20180671 PLATE LEGEND 10250T-M42 3 EA
D 40157 20150946 SENSOR PRESSUR FAIRCHILD P/N PSF-100A0.5 3 EA
D 40157 20202392 LOCKWASHER 5/16SPLIT BRONZE BURNDY 31SW 50 EA
D 40157 20186272 SOAPSTONE CRAYON FLAT GRAY 3/16 X 1/2X3 17 EA
D 40157 20201824 WORM LEFT HAND GCSS #UUN748955 4 EA
D 40157 20173356 SCREW CAP SOC HD SS 1/4-20 X 3/4 100 EA
D 40157 20108565 SCREW CAP SOC HD SS 1/4-20x1/2 203 EA
D 40158 20109523 MOUNT CABLE TIE PANDUIT TA1S8-C#8 SCREW 100 EA
D 40158 20200140 SUPPLY POWER GCSS #324783 1 EA
D 40158 20184431 COLOR DYKEM STEEL BLUE 4 OZ #DX100 1.000 CAN
D 40158 20172125 FLINT TIPS SPARK LIGHTER 5/PKG. 21 PAC
D 40159 20179084 BEARING Y-1154 BALL SGL ROW 1 EA
D 40159 27014254 GASKET ITEM E-8 ATOMIZER BABCOCK 4507538 24 EA
D 40159 20173586 SCREW MACH PAN 4-40 X 3/8 S5 18-8 25 EA
D 40159 27014217 O-RING EPDM 1-5/16 X 1-11/161 X 3/16 50 EA
D 40159 20174729 UNION SS 316 3/4 3 EA
D 40160 27014257 RING GUARD DIAMOND POWER #107673-1122 1 EA
D 40160 27014218 RING PACKING BABCOCK WILCOX 100997-0110 1 EA
D 40160 20188036 BOX SWITCH OVERLOAD LH LAWSON BA-402302 1 EA
D 40160 27014212 VALVE CHECK DISCHARGE WILLIAMS P/N CVL-4 1 EA




iy,

D 40160 20174344 UNION WATER TUBE BR GI C/C 1-1/2 1 EA
D 40160 20108406 SCREW TAP AB PHSLTD STEEL#8 x 1" LG 50 EA
D 40160 20179216 BEARING Y-0679 BALL SGL ROW R4DDU 4 EA
D 40160 20202154 SCREW CAP SOC HD SS 8MMX1.25X20MM LONG 16 EA
D 401560 20071803 LLEVER ARM ROLLER i EA
D 40160 20182737 CONNECTOR END BELL ST WK21C 3/8 2 EA
D 40161 27014236 SEAL OIL NITRILE 3/4 X 1-1/2 X 1/4 #7572 1 EA
D 40161 20173749 PIN DOWEL HG 1/2X2 1/2 23 EA
D 40161 20196544 INDICATOR 1101-A2C1D3F1LIN1 (W)R6 2 EA
D 40161 27013867 SEAL MECHANICAL 3/41 AURORA #24 2 EA
D 40161 20180237 FUSE CARTRIDGE 250V 2A SGL ELEMENT GLASS 12 EA
D 40161 20179128 BEARING 6207 C3 W/2 SHIELDS 2 EA
D 40162 20178173 BELT V FHP 41.240 1 EA
D 40162 27014211 VALVE CHECK SUCTION WILLIAMS CV202254 1 EA
D 40162 20173214 SCREW CAP FH SOC STEEL 1/4-20 X 1-1/4 50 EA
D 40162 20177250 O-RING BUNA-N 1-5/8X1-13/16X3/32 10 EA
D 40162 20180270 FUSE CARTRIDGE 250V 6AMP SML GLASS SGL 9 EA
D 40162 20181751 FILTER LED LAMP JKL39-10-4 GREEN 114 EA
D 40163 20180668 PLATE LEGEND START CH 10250TM33 BLACK 1 EA
D 40163 27014220 VALVE ASSY CHECK P/N 221-0264-003 R/P 1 EA
D 40163 20001438 BLOCK CONTACT 1 NO CUTLER-HAMMER 1 EA
D 40163 20173206 SCREW CAP FH SOC STEEL 8-32 X 1/2 50 EA
D 40163 20180264 FUSE CARTRIDGE 250V 1/4A SML GLASS SGL 5 EA
D 40163 27013915 TETRA-SEAL HEAD 3IN VITON A 22559-0500 4 EA
D 40163 20001434 BLOCK CONTACT 1025071 CUTLER-HAMMER 1 EA
D 40163 20071755 RELAY 700-HC14Z24 ALLEN BRADLEY 24V EA
D 40163 20172226 WRENCH SOCKET HEAD HEX SHORT HANDLE 5/32 42 EA
D 40173 20190485 BEARING P/N 185861P1S 3 EA
D 40173 20174217 TEE TUBE BR HI-DTY 1/4T X 1/ANPTE X 1/4T 40 EA
D 40174 20181358 NIPPLE CONDUIT 1 X 3 11 EA
D 40174 20186645 LOTION HAND J&J BABY 12 EA
D 40175 20186428 RIBBON PRINTER DIGITAL DEC-LAIOR-06 4 EA
D 40175 27013655 BEARING LINE SHAFT PORTER PEERLESS 20 EA
D 40187 20175365 VALVE RED AIR 400 SCR ADJ JOHNSON 1/2 1 EA
D 40187 20184791 GAUGE PRESS 1/4 BOTTOM 4-1/2 0-600PS| 1 EA
D 40187 20181620 WIRE AWG 14 WHITE TYPE UL 600V THHN/THWN 500.000 FT
D 40187 20181368 REDUCER CONDUIT OLT 1 X 3/4 44 EA
D 40187 20181611 WIRE AWG 16 GREEN TYPE UL 600V TFFN 500.000 FT
D 40187 20184493 COMPQUND WIRE PULLING 1 QT 2 EA
D 40187 20202101 FORM LABEL SENSITIZING 2X3 KCD 05884A 1,500 EA
D 40199 20181305 ELBOW CONDUIT 90 DEG 3/4 8 EA
D 40199 20181347 NIPPLE CONDUIT 1/2 X 2 24 EA
D 40199 20181311 STRAP CONDUIT KINDORF 105 1 1/4 26 EA
D 40159 20181013 SWITCH TUMBLR FLSH 3-WAY 15A 120-277V AC 5 EA
D 40159 20108455 PIN SPIRAL HVY DUTY STL 1/4x 2 476 EA
D 40199 20181255 COUPLING CONDUIT 3/4 15 EA
D 40199 20173638 SCREW MACH PAN S5 1/4-20 X 1-1/2 263 EA
D 42109 27014371 BEARING RUBBER INT BOWL JOHNSTON 4822-3 3 EA
D 42109 20179419 BEARING TIMKEN 27690/27620 UPPER 2 EA




i,

D 42109 20202371 VALVE BRZ BALL 150# SCR ENDS 1 1 EA
D 42109 20181001 SWITCH TUMBLR FLSH SPST #5019R 15A 125V 8 EA
D 42109 20315344 CONTROLLER DC ROSENTHAL P/N 9305-MIN 1 EA
D 42109 27014285 O-RING 80DURO EPDM 1-1/2X1-7/8X3/16 79 EA
D 42109 27014251 WHEEL TURBINE ASSY FOXBORO UO108WK 1 EA
D 42109 27014286 SEAT VALVE WORTHINGTON #SET-00186 1 EA
D 42108 20181655 CORD RETRCTBLE 16GA 3 COND $J0480238991W 2 EA
D 42120 20189266 BOARD ELECTRONIC DEXTER-LAWSON 6MS-2 R/P 1 EA
D 42120 20176373 HANGER SVL RG AD! 2 23 EA
D 42120 20186344 PROTECTOR POCKET 58 EA
D 42120 20181374 SEAL KNOCKOUT SNAP-IN 1-1/4 60 EA
D 42120 20173260 SCREW CAP HH STL GRADE 5 3/8-16X1-1/2 92 EA
D 42120 20173614 SCREW MACH PAN HD SLTD S5 8-32X2 190 EA
D 42120 20172166 SCISSORS STRAIGHT 3.5 CUT LENGTH 6 EA
D 42120 20185545 THERMOSTAT A70GAL 1 EA
D 42120 20200620 CHAIN RACK DRIVE P/N 452111 8 EA
D 42132 27014370 PHOTOCELL ASSY HACH SURFACE SCATTER R/P 1 EA
D 42132 27014375 SLEEVE OUTBOARD D-2250-026-0530 2-1/4 1 EA
D 42132 20184643 TAPE POLYESTER TRANSPARENT 3/413M 853 4 ROL
D 42132 20079363 SCREW CAP SOC HD SS 3/8-16x1 84 EA
D 42132 27014271 VALVE TOP COLLINS P/N 4030-2 1 EA
D 42132 20172915 STONE ABRASIVE 4 X 3/4 X 1/2 28 EA
D 42132 20179272 BEARING Y-0552 BALL DBL ROW 1 EA
D 42132 20072749 CLAMP AERO SEAL 13/161 X 1-3/4l 10 EA
D 42132 20173233 SCREW CAP HH SS 1/4-20X1-1/2 50 EA
D 42132 20171750 HASP HINGE SAFETY 3-1/2 IN P/N 1543A33 6 EA
D 42132 20171873 CLAMP WIRE ROPE U-BOLT GALV 1/8 19 EA
D 42132 20184624 TAPE CELLOP 1/2 W CORE 1 TRANSP BIODEGRD 115 ROL
D 42141 20184622 TAPE ADHESIVE TRANSFER 3M 924 3/4 X 36YD 21 ROL
D 42142 20187859 RIBBON CART PRINTER CITIZEN #IR-51 6 EA
D 42142 27014373 SEAT VALVE C/N 671158-9, ELLIOTT #567 1 EA
D 42142 20202236 BANDAGE 3X1 100X 3 BOX
D 42142 20193637 SENSOR RED LION MP-62TA-00 3 EA
D 42143 27014398 CONVERTER ACROMAG 160TREPM051X-U-1-C R/P 1 EA
D 42143 20200291 SUPPLY POWER 24V GCSS #7B8106 1 EA
D 42143 20202302 PEN SIGN PENTEL BLACK FINE POINT S520-A 5 DOZ
D 42144 20312453 HOLDER DISC 3 INCH P/N 64949 MED TYPEIII 10 EA
D 42144 20181307 GASKET CROUSE HINDS GASK 571 1/2 50 EA
D 42145 20202374 VALVE BRZ BALL 150# SCR ENDS 2 1 EA
D 42145 20186884 SWEATBAND SPONGE RUBBER 70 EA
D 42161 27014363 IMPELLEER ASPIRATOR AERATORS 113-114 1 EA
D 42161 20196772 HEAD FELT CARRIER 4IN Q-10773 22 EA
D 42162 20088744 OuUTPUT MODULE 1 EA
D 42162 20084264 MODULE OUTPUT RELAY 1746-0W16 1 EA
D 42162 20084263 INPUT MODULE ALLEN BRADLEY 1746-1B16 1 EA
D 42162 27014365 SPLIT THRUST COLLAR P/N 132153 1 EA
D 42162 20171966 BRUSH PIPET (S.S. WIRE) 1 EA
D 42163 27014258 RESTRICTOR CAP TUBE YORK P/N 366-25464 1 EA
D 42163 20188953 ROD SPRING P/N 2BA2027 1 EA




D 42163 20184016 SHAFT STEEL FITTED WORTHINGTON 55700 1 EA
D 42163 20181208 QUTLET CONDUIT 1 LR FORM 7 C-H #LR37 6 EA
D 42173 20202380 VALVE BALL SS 1500# SCR END 3/4 1 EA
D42173 20174309 ELBOW 45 WTR TUBE BRC/C 1 1/4 5 EA
D 42174 20175116 FERRULE HOSE BRASS SCHRADER 7330 .718 37 EA
D 42174 20174701 NIPPLE SCRT316 1/2 X 3 15 EA
D 42174 20179194 BEARING BALL SGL ROW RADIAL NSK #63137 2 EA
D 42175 20186960 PLACARD CORROSIVE 8 PSR-4 625 EA
D 42186 27013279 VALVE DRAIN AUTQO DELTECH MODEL ADV-1100 1 EA
D 42186 27012464 ELEMENT FILTER OIL ATLAS COPCO 1613-6105 1 EA
D 42186 20191493 BOARD DRIVE INFRANOR TYPE MSM 0606 R/P 1 EA
D 42186 20181607 WIRE AWG 16 BROWN TYPE UL 600V TFEN 500.000 FT
D 42186 20200843 GEAR 18 TOOTH GCSS P/N UN467564 331 EA
D 42187 27012428 CORE FILTER HI-CAPACITY SPORLAN RCW48 1 EA
D 42187 20172875 DISC ABRASIVE ALUM OX 36 GRIT 3IN ROLOC 30 EA
D 421598 27014282 CONNECTOR END OUTBOARD HYDRA P/N 26933 2 EA
D 42198 20189075 WHEEL HAND 51 FOLD HANDLE REID BDW-224 2 EA
042198 20202373 VALVE BRZ BALL 150# SCR ENDS 1-1/2 1 EA
D 421398 20174651 COUPLING SS SCR T316 3/4 15 EA
D 42198 20174252 COUPLING WATER TUBE BR C/C 1-1/2 11 EA
D 42199 20173306 SCREW CAP HH S5 5/8-11 X 3 71 EA
E 34120 20202335 STRAP CONDUIT KINDORF C-200 3/4 50 EA
E 34121 27030917 EXIT TURN AROUND SAFETY ANGLE P/N932379 1 EA
E 34122 20202235 STRAP GLASSES SNAP FIT UVEX S505 10 EA
£ 34123 20199090 ROLLER BLACK PLASTIC CESD #1C7552 4 EA
E 34124 20199092 ROLLER BLACK RUBBER DRIVEN CESD #490109 3 EA
E 34126 20200876 TUBE AIR DRYER 471357 10 EA
E 34127 20176739 PACKING RED RUBBER 1/8X36W 10.3# SQ YD 3.000 FT
E 34128 20200767 SHAFT DRIVE P/N 458235 4 EA
E 34129 20192277 BAR GUIDE QUTER IMTEC #30C0297 1 EA
E 34130 27013457 TUBING ASSY GCSS P/N 887422 2 EA
E 34132 27025365 SHAFT MAIN DRIVE WASH COLENTA PN 9013748 2 EA
E 34133 20200859 ROLLER ASSEMBLY P/N470086 317 A/N G 2 EA
E 34134 20183907 SHAFT DRIVE TRI-CLOVER R300E-4-12-316 1 EA
E 34135 27030028 WRENCH TORQUE 3/8 DR 39FTLB R/P 1 EA
E 34136 27030029 WRENCH TORQUE 3/8 DR 80FTLB R/P 1 EA
E 34138 27022552 TURNAROUND UNIT F/W COLENTA PN 9016363 2 EA
E 34139 20200735 SHAFT DRYER TRANSPORT P/N 456162 2 EA
E 34140 27013458 TUBING FORMED GCSS P/N 5B6916 2 EA
E 34141 27019532 SQUEEZE ROLLER PE25.9 COLENTA PN 9012847 1 EA
E 34142 20200654 ROLLER IDLER ENTRANCE XOVER P/N 452931 2 EA
E 34143 20200119 SHAFT CESD #514480 10 EA
E 34144 20200940 ROLLER ASSEMBLY REWET P/N 474599 6 EA
E 34145 20178093 BELT TIMING 510L075 1 EA
E 34146 20171772 SLIDE DRAWER GRANT 3320-26IN 2 PR
E 34147 27000952 ASSEMBLY ROLLER DRYER GCSS# 981430 5 EA
E 34148 20200706 SHAFT MAIN DRIVE P/N 454450 1 EA
E 34145 20194451 DETECTOR CHROMALOX MTO1ER/LTXX 120V 175W 1 EA
E 34150 20200669 ROLLER FILM TRANSPORT P/N 453401 5 EA




E 34151 20192276 BAR GUIDE INNER IMTEC #90C0255 1 EA
E 34152 20194768 ROLL PULL FOR EDGING DWG 011-269-43 R/P 1 EA
E 34159 20184608 BUCKLE METAL AVISTRAP 582953 5/8 INCH 2 )
E 34160 20196533 CHUCK SPNDL DRV END DWG. #D11-420W-2895 1 EA
E 34161 20201772 ROLLER SILICONE SQUEEGEE 562863 2 EA
E 34162 20200865 ASSEMBLY A-ROLLER GCSS #470467 4 EA
E 34163 27027180 ROLLER FOAM DRYER COLENTA PN 9015155 2 EA
E 34164 27013389 TUBING FORMED GCSS P/N UN8B6951 2 EA
E 34166 27004841 TUBING ASSEMBLY GCSS P/N 5B6929 1 EA
E 34167 27035844 AUGER 12 SER 1.00" CTRROD 21105122027.00 1 EA
£ 34168 20150709 SCREENING FIBERGLASS 36 IN X 100 FT 70.000 FT
E 34169 20194680 FRAME RETARDATION SHIM D011-501W-15 1 EA
£ 34171 27036078 PH/ORP AMPLIFIER, SENSOLYT 700 1Q 1 EA
E 34173 20192095 UNION ROTATING DEUBLIN 452-001-001 R/P 1 EA
E 34187 27035697 ELEMENT, REXNORD OMEGA ES 20 7300100 1 EA
E 34187 20108003 SCREW CAP SOC HEAD STEEL 3/8-16 x 2 98 EA
E 341599 20200909 ROLLER PHENOLIC 21 P/N 473146 & 5B6076 9 EA
E 36108 20191784 CONVERTER I/P NORGREN 53-5004-00R 0-60MA 2 EA
E 36109 27031176 TUBING, FEP, CLEAR, 1/4" OD 1 EA
E 36120 27035842 TUBE 12 SER 1.00" 4" DS 12FOC PN 30082903 1 EA
E 36121 20195834 BUCKFRAME WINDOW DWG #11-420-6801 1 EA
E 36131 20191487 POT LINEAR VARIOHM 5K OHMS NOVOTECHNIK 1 EA
E 36131 20174670 TEESCRT3161/4 38 EA
E 36131 20181326 NUT KINDORF B-911-3/8 137 EA
E 36131 20196686 SHAFT FAN 1-15/16D DWG. E W040A-639-005 2 EA
E 36132 20196513 REDUCER SHAFT W/DRIVE GEAR B11-420-3088 1 EA
E 36134 20191931 CYLINDER AIR 1-1/8 B 125 LF ALLENAIR 2 EA
E 36135 20192263 SHAFT ASSY SQUARE IMTEC #80A2616  R/P 1 EA
E 36136 20200872 HEATER ASSY DEVELOPER P/N 471147 1 EA
E 36138 20200858 ROLLER ASSY GCSS P/N 470085 10 EA
E 36139 27022499 SQUEEZE ROLLER RUBBER COLENTA PN 9015187 4 EA
E 36140 27022551 ROLLER INPUT FLUTED COLENTA PN 9016606 2 EA
E 36141 27025364 SHAFT MAIN DRIVE D/F COLENTA PN 9013747 2 EA
E 36142 20191992 DISSIPATOR STATIC SCHLEGEL #280 SS MATL 15 EA
E 36143 20196894 SHAFT FAN DWG #EWO040A-639-005 2-3/16X31 1 EA
E 36144 20200561 HEATER DUCT TYPE 1550W 230V 183153 1 EA
E 36145 20200776 SHAFT ROLLER 20 INCH P/N 458330 1 EA
E 36146 20188942 ADAPTER PULL BAR LH LAWSON 2BA-4055 1 EA
E 36147 27013291 VALVE TEMP 1/21 PENN-BASO P/N V47AB-3 1 EA
E 36148 20199089 ROLLER BLACK PLASTIC CESD #1C7384 9 EA
E 36149 20173101 BOLT STUD CONT THREAD A-193 2-1/2-8 X 23 3 EA
E 36150 20200810 ROLLER TRANSPORT DRYER C P/N 459379 1 EA
E 36151 20195739 ASSEMBLY BALL SPLINE WORLDWIDE B3069 R/P 1 EA
E 36152 20200777 SHAFT ROLLER P/N 458391 1 EA
E 36153 20200778 SHAFT ROLLER P/N 458333 2 EA
E 36154 20200150 HEAT EXCHANGER CESD #532095 1 EA
E 36155 20188941 ADAPTER PULL BAR RH LAWSON 2BA-4045 1 EA
E 36156 20200813 PIN BAR CES P/N 459584 1 EA
E 36158 20238216 ROLLER UPPER DWG A1-42W-89 2 EA




E 36159 20183904 SHAFT PUMP TRI-CLOVER R300E-4-06-316 1 EA
£ 36160 20192352 CYLINDER AIR 1-1/48B 4S5 DBL. ROD 1 EA
E 36161 27014160 TUBE ASSY TORQUE FISHER #1K4493000A 1 EA
E 36163 20184788 GAGE PRESSURE 1/4iN BOTTOM 0-60PSI4-1/2D 1 EA
E 36164 20196893 SHAFT FAN DWG EW040A-639-005 1-15/16D 1 EA
E 36167 20200749 HEATER P/N 457227 1 EA
E 36172 20200886 SHAFT MAIN DRIVE P/N 472446 1 EA
E 36186 20199103 ROLLER TAN PHENOLIC CESD #5B6370 20 EA
E 36186 27000655 BATTERY DUAL-LITE #12-538 GATES 6V 25AH 5 EA
E 36187 20154820 HEATER TUBE 240V 2000W DWG 11-501W-248 8 EA
E 36199 27031243 SENSOR LIQUID LEVEL VEGAPULS 64 2 EA
£ 38108 20188096 GUDGEON ASSY DWG CF11-349W-87 2 EA
E 38119 20178203 BELTV B78 2 EA
E 38120 20178130 BELT TIMING 570H150 3 EA
E 38121 20129195 BELT TIMING 3904100 78T 1 EA
E 38133 20247496 COUPLER FEMALE CAM LEVER NEWAGE 5600861 10 EA
E 38133 20178217 BELTV B173 1 EA
E 38143 20178028 BELT V NOTCHED AX48 GOODYEAR 5 EA
E 38144 20202289 GLASSES SAFETY CUDAS W/CLEAR LENS 30 EA
E 38163 20189275 HOSE SUCTION LARGE DEXTER-LAWSON 12366 1 EA
E 38163 20202229 TUBE HOOD W/INSERT MSA 482703 60 EA
E 38169 20185000 ROLLER INFEED 3M 78-8076-4579-7 TAPER 1 EA
£ 38172 20200721 THERMOQSTAT DRYER P/N 455675 1 EA
E 38173 20200761 SHAFT ROLLER 19 5/81 P/N 458175 i EA
E 38174 20196687 SHAFT DRIVE 1-3/16 DWG. EW040A-633-005 1 EA
E 38181 20200795 ASSEMBLY RER IDLER P/N 458949 2 EA
E 38182 20128913 BRUSH ROTOMETER 7/16 DIA 3-1/2 LENGTH 11 EA
E 38183 20200837 ROLLER E FOR AN PROCESSOR P/N 467016 2 EA
E 38185 20200739 GUIDE ENTRANCE CES P/N 456746 1 EA
E 38186 20200699 SHAFT GCSS# 454423 1 EA
E 38187 20171964 BRUSH LAB TUBE 9 EA
E 38159 27013289 BULB SENSING RANGE 0-400F FOXBORO 1 EA
E 40107 20181378 UNION CONDUIT EXPL PRF 1/2 CH #UNF-105 5 EA
E 40108 20178029 BELT V NOTCHED AX51 3 EA
E 40109 20178020 BELT V NOTCHED AX28 GOODYEAR 6 EA
E 40120 20181652 CORD RETRCTBLE 18GA 7 COND SJO 480170091 1 EA
E 40121 20185707 TUBING NYLON SEMI-OPAQUE 10MM OD 45.000 FT
E 40131 20178194 BELT V B&O 2 EA
E 40132 20178197 BELTV B68 2 EA
E 40133 20178187 BELTV B40 4 EA
E 40141 20187326 BELT DRIVE 3M 78-8070-1531-4 2 EA
E 40142 20320361 SUPPLY POWER SOLA SFL12-48-100 1 EA
E 40143 20200614 TUBE DISTRIBUTOR P/N 452095 1 EA
E 40144 20184289 EPDM RUBBER SHEET 1/8X36X36 60 DUROMETER 1 SHT
E 40145 20195735 PULLEY TIMING BELT 40H100 DWG11-420W-559 1 EA
E 40148 20177588 JACTUATOR DUFF 2811 50 TURN 1IN RISE R/P 1 EA
E 40149 20194416 JACTUATOR DUFF-NORTON MACH SCR MDL 1805 1 EA
E 40151 20174056 HOSE FLX MTL 1 BRAID B-W ENDS 2-1/2 X 20 2 EA
E 40157 20195203 ROD WELDING S.5. SMOOTH ARC PLUS 10.00 LB




+o B 40158

20180983 MICROSWITCH HONEYWELL DTE6-2RN2 1 EA

40159 20200779 ASSENBLY ROLLER P/N 458423 2 EA
- E 40160 20200588 ROLLER ASSY CES P/N 286949 2 EA
£ 40161 20201081 VALVE BALL 1/2 3W SCR PVC HAYWARD 1 EA
E 40162 20202399 INSULATOR SPLICE 12-2 MSC-2 10 EA
E 40163 20109388 COUPLING BRASS 125 scr1/8 25 EA
E 40171 20173265 SCREW CAP HH SS 3/8-16X3 60 EA
E 40172 20174699 NIPPLE SCR T316 1/2 X 2 22 EA
E 40173 20189277 MUFFLER EXHAUST DEXTER-LAWSON 11BA2273 1 EA
£40174 20191916 UNIT REGEN DISCHARGE ORMEC SAC-SRDU R/P 1 EA
E 40175 20201780 ROLLER UPPER DETECT CROSSOVER 579984 1 EA
E 40182 20171771 SLIDE DRAWER KNAPE & VOGT 1300 20 IN 4 SET
E 40183 20194643 SHAFT DR METER ROLL DWG D11-551-126 R/P 1 EA
E 40184 20200960 ROLLER ASSEMBLY FOR 317 AN P/N 1C7386 5 EA
E 40185 20200728 SHAFT CES P/N 455803 1 EA
E 40186 27014709 KIT SODIUM STANDARDS ORION 181140 1 EA
E 42107 27031177 TUBING, FEP, CLEAR, 3/8" OD 1 EA
E 42108 20201779 ROLLER LOWER DETECT CROSSOVER 579983 1 EA
E 42108 20200959 ROLLER ASSY M6B CES #485687 3 EA
E 42109 20199105 ROLLER WHITE SILICONE CESD #5B6099 4 EA
E42110 20072832 POWER SUPPLY SLOT 8A 120VAC 1771-P4S R/P 2 EA
E 42110 20201804 SPROCKET 9 TOOTH P/N 607833 526 EA
£42121 20200838 ASSEMBLY ROLLER CROSS-OVER P/N 467017 6 EA
E42128 20174052 HOSE FLX MTL 1 BRAID B-W ENDS 2-1/2 X 30 3 EA
E 42129 27013701 BULB SENSING RANGE 25F TO 75F 10 #T 1 EA
E 42130 20200718 HEATER CES P/N 454652 1 EA
E42131 27028550 SHAFT WORTHINGTON D1012 1 EA
E42131 20186897 TREAD ANTI-SLIP 6INX24IN 50 EA
E 42142 20174055 HOSE FLX MTL 1 BRAID B-W ENDS 2 X 24 IN 2 EA
E 42143 27018737 ACTUATOR LAROX FLOW VALVE 91140 R/P 1 EA
E 42144 20194752 SHAFT PV-8 FAN DWG VCO50P-667-012 SHT 71 1 EA
E 42145 20186528 CHART BRUSH GOULD 11-2923-20 2 ROL
E 42147 27034455 PUMP, YAMADA NDP-5FPT R/P 1 EA
E 42149 20201763 SHAFT DRIVE P/N 559787 10 EA
E 42150 20181366 REDUCER CONDUIT OLT 3/4 X 1/2 77 EA
E42151 20156758 SHAFT DRIVE CREPACQ 12H-P-177414 1 EA
£ 42159 27018732 POSITIONER LAROX FLOW VALVE 99202 1 EA
E 42160 20196447 SHAFT DWG B11-420-712 1 EA
E 42161 20174387 ELBOW 90 M1 BLK 150 SCR 1/2 30 EA
E 42162 20190202 GUIDE LIGHT TRI-TRONICS F-A-18RT 3 EA
E42163 20202875 HOLDER HEX KEY METRIC BONDHUS 18099 5 EA
E42170 20200587 ROLLER EXIT ASSY M6B CES #286948 4 EA
EA2172 20181381 BODY CORD CONN TWTLK HUBBELL #4725C 5 EA
E42175 20201769 GUIDE SHOE M6B XRAY PRCO CES #562765 6 EA
E42199 27014395 CORE FILTER DRYER HENRY P/N 848-C 5 EA




